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1 70

2
6
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Panchanana 

Panigrahi

Jagannibasa 

Panigrahi

At / Po: Adarashnagar, 

6th Lane, Prasadrao 

Peta, Jeypore Dist: 

Koraput Pin: 764003

At / Po: Adarashnagar, 

6th Lane, Prasadrao 

Peta, Jeypore Dist: 

Koraput Pin: 764003 1
0
.1

0
.1

9
9
5

M
a
le

U
R No

C/764/2

019

 393957  

393956
557 600 92.83 9.28 488 600 81.33 8.13 1462 1800 81.22 8.12 25.54 YES YES

2 464

0
8
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Vikash 

Chandra 

Mohanta

Budhuram 

Mohanta

At/Po: RWSS Colony, 

Paramanandarpur 

Chhow, Bhawanipatna, 

PIN: 766002, Dist: 

Kalahandi

At/Po: RWSS Colony, 

Paramanandarpur 

Chhow, Bhawanipatna, 

PIN: 766002, Dist: 

Kalahandi 0
6
.0

8
.1

9
9
6

M
a
le

U
R OD15120

20337

447141

447142
465 500 93.00 9.30 429 500 85.80 8.58 1728 2400 72.00 7.20 25.08 YES YES

3 472

0
8
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Monalisa 

Priyadarsani 

Hotta

Uma Charan 

Hotta

AT: Sagarguda, Po: 

Kundra, Jeyore, Dist: 

Koraput 764002

AT: Sagarguda, Po: 

Kundra, Jeyore, Dist: 

Koraput 764002

0
5
.0

5
.1

9
9
8

F
e
m

a
le

U
R CW/142

/2019

558655

558656
518 600 86.33 8.63 463 600 77.17 7.72 1873 2400 78.04 7.80 24.15 YES YES

4 716

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Durgaprasad 

Mahanta

Dibakar 

Mahanta

At/Po- 

Badadhanurjaypur, 

Chinamaliposi, Dist: 

Keonjhar, 758029

At/Po- 

Badadhanurjaypur, 

Chinamaliposi, Dist: 

Keonjhar, 758029 0
7
.0

3
.1

9
9
7

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C OD18120

183246

543886-

543905
497 600 82.83 8.28 466 600 77.67 7.77 1450 1800 80.56 8.06 24.11 YES YES

5 112

1
8
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Rojalin 

Pattnayak

Saroj Kumar 

Pattnayak

At;Malatira,Po;Padhana

pada

Via:Bant,Dist:Bhadrak

Pin:756114

At:Sarala,Po:Danar

Via:Manjuri 

Road,Dist:Keonjhar

Pin:756121 1
3
.0

6
.1

9
9
6

F
e
m

a
le

U
R OD00120

1713375

635408

635409
455 600 75.83 7.58 3196 3700 86.38 8.64 8.34 10 78.40 7.84 24.06 YES YES

6 118

2
5
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Aditya 

Narayana Rath

Pramod 

Chandra Rath

At: Jugujyoti Nagar, Po: 

Kukudakhandi PIN: 

761100, Dist: Ganjam

At: Jugujyoti Nagar, Po: 

Kukudakhandi PIN: 

761100, Dist: Ganjam

2
5
.0

1
.1

9
9
9

M
a
le

U
R OD11120

192123

468065

468066
505 600 84.17 8.42 413 600 68.83 6.88 2096 2400 87.33 8.73 24.03 YES YES

7 346

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Gayatri Behera
Rabindranath 

Behera

At:Jagdalpur,Po:Patkur

a,Pin:754228

Block:GaradpurDist;Ke

ndrapara

At:Jagdalpur,Po:Patkura

,Pin:754228

Block:GaradpurDist;Ken

drapara 1
8
.0

1
.1

9
9
9

F
e
m

a
le

U
R OD17120

201083

038528

038527
503 600 83.83 8.38 461 600 76.83 7.68 2029 2600 78.04 7.80 23.87 YES YES

8 406

0
8
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Monalisa 

Mohapatra

Magu Charan 

Mohapatra

At/Po- Sithal, Niali, 

Dist: Cuttack, 754294

At/Po- Sithal, Niali, 

Dist: Cuttack, 754294

0
7
.0

7
.1

9
9
8

F
e
m

a
le

U
R od07120

20T1543

5
7
9
3
0
1

5
7
9
3
0
2

502 600 83.67 8.37 448 600 74.67 7.47 1917 2400 79.88 7.99 23.82 YES YES

9 868

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Seemarani 

Pandab
Saroj Pandab

At/Po- Mabadeipatana, 

Batipara, Dist: 

Kendrapada, PIN-

754218

At/Po- Mabadeipatana, 

Batipara, Dist: 

Kendrapada, PIN-

754218 1
0
.0

7
.1

9
9
7

F
E

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C OD17120

201337

553631

553632
479 600 79.83 7.98 485 600 80.83 8.08 1374 1800 76.33 7.63 23.70 YES YES
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10 560

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Sagar Khuntia
Debahari 

Khuntia

At/Po: Laxmipur Dist: 

Koraput 765013

At/Po: Laxmipur Dist: 

Koraput 765013

2
8
.0

7
.1

9
9
9

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C OD20120

201568

782893

782894
502 600 83.67 8.37 442 600 73.67 7.37 1896 2400 79.00 7.90 23.63 YES YES

11 77

2
5
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Santosh Ku. 

Mahaptra

Patitapaban 

Mahapatra

AT/PO: B.N. Pur Via: 

Kodala, Dist: Ganjam

AT/PO: B.N. Pur Via: 

Kodala, Dist: Ganjam

1
2
.0

1
.1

9
9
6

M
a
le

U
R No

CT/2451

/2019

277621

277622 

277623

277624

492 600 82.00 8.20 458 600 76.33 7.63 1373 1800 76.28 7.63 23.46 YES YES

12 893

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Lalit Kumar 

Mohanta

Kulamani 

Mohanta

At-Bharadaposi,Po-

GODapalasa,Via-

K.jashuipur,MBJ,

Pin-757091

At-Bharadaposi,Po-

GODapalasa,Via-

K.jashuipur,MBJ,

Pin-757091 1
2
.0

6
.1

9
9
7

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C OD22120

19964

348589

To

348592

480 600 80.00 8.00 448 600 74.67 7.47 1399 1800 77.72 7.77 23.24 YES YES

13 736

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Kshyanaprabh

a Panda

Bhagirathi 

Panda

Saivihar , Jagatpur, PO-

Jagatpur, pin-754021

Saivihar , Jagatpur, PO-

Jagatpur, pin-754021

2
2
.0

6
.1

9
9
8

F
E

M
A

L
E

U
R OD07120

20P1624

462379

462380
532 600 88.67 8.87 402 600 67.00 6.70 1819 2400 75.79 7.58 23.15 YES YES

14 292

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Niharika 

Panigrahi

Manoj Kumar 

Panigrahi

At/Po: Pailostreet, 

Jeypore, 764001 , Dist: 

Koraput

At/Po: Main Road, 

Boipariguda, PIN: 

764043, Koraput
1
7
.1

1
.1

9
9
8

F
e
m

a
le

U
R cw/1227

/2019

558637

558638
399 500 79.80 7.98 386 500 77.20 7.72 1775 2400 73.96 7.40 23.10 YES YES

15 640

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Kiranbala 

Santra

Kishore 

Kumar Santra

At/Po- Paninala Street, 

Jeypore, Koraput 

764001

At/Po- Paninala Street, 

Jeypore, Koraput 

764001

0
2
.0

5
.1

9
9
7

F
E

M
A

L
E

U
R CW/111

7/2016

558742

558743
526 600 87.67 8.77 444 600 74.00 7.40 1244 1800 69.11 6.91 23.08 YES YES

16 113

2
1
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Harapriya 

Sahoo

Somanath 

Sahoo

At:Mandhatotha,Po/Blo

ck:Narasinghpur

Dist:Cuttack,Pin:75403

2

At:Mandhatotha,Po/Bloc

k:Narasinghpur

Dist:Cuttack,Pin:754032

0
1
.0

6
.1

9
9
7

F
e
m

a
le

S
E

B
C W/4136/

2017

376005

376006

376007

376008

486 600 81.00 8.10 417 600 69.50 6.95 1603 2000 80.15 8.02 23.07 YES YES

17 344

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Bikram 

Charan Patra

Bhikari 

Charan Patra

At:Tarapur,Po;Chakraod

a

Dist:Kendrapara

Pin:754223

At:Tarapur,Po;Chakraod

a

Dist:Kendrapara

Pin:754223 2
2
.0

6
.1

9
9
7

M
a
le

S
E

B
C OD17120

20101

553616

553617
488 600 81.33 8.13 415 600 69.17 6.92 1440 1800 80.00 8.00 23.05 YES YES

18 435

0
8
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Jyoti Ranjan 

Routray

Late Abani 

Ranjan 

Routaray

At- Kantilo, PO- 

Bhodar, Dist: Puri, 

752113

At- Kantilo, PO- Bhodar, 

Dist: Puri, 752113

0
5
.0

7
.1

9
9
5

M
a
le

S
E

B
C OD00120

1912019

6
3
0
2
5
6

6
3
0
2
5
7

437 600 72.83 7.28 449 600 74.83 7.48 1491 1800 82.83 8.28 23.05 YES YES

19 338

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Bishnupriya 

Sahu

Kailash Ch. 

Sahu

AT: Guhelpada Po: 

nimapada dist: Puri, 

752106

AT: Guhelpada Po: 

nimapada dist: Puri, 

752106

1
0
.0

6
.1

9
9
9

F
e
m

a
le

S
E

B
C OD26120

18334

630264 

630263
489 600 81.50 8.15 383 600 63.83 6.38 2193 2600 84.35 8.43 22.97 YES YES

20 781

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Janhabi 

Janapriya 

Sahoo

Jayakrishna 

Sahoo

At/Po- Sampada, 

Nuagao, Dist: Nayagarh, 

PIN-752083

At/Po- Sampada, 

Nuagao, Dist: Nayagarh, 

PIN-752083

1
0
.0

6
.1

9
9
9

F
E

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C OD24120

183660

624103

624104
473 600 78.83 7.88 415 600 69.17 6.92 2103 2600 80.88 8.09 22.89 YES YES

21 283

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Kaustava Dash
Bansidhar 

Dash

At/Po: Kesinga, Dist: 

Kalahandi, 766012

At/Po: Kesinga, Dist: 

Kalahandi, 766012

0
6
.0

4
.1

9
9
9

M
a
le

U
R OD15120

192217

446060

446061
463 600 77.17 7.72 444 600 74.00 7.40 1862 2400 77.58 7.76 22.88 YES YES
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Correspondences/ 

Permanent address

D
a
te

 o
f 

b
ir

th
 

G
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a
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g
o
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P
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R
e
m

a
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IPO No./ 

DD

K
n
o
w

le
d
g
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 o

f 

c
o
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p
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T
a
ll

y

Mark Of HSC Mark of +2 Mark of Degree
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w
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E. R No.
Sl 
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e
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N
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a
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re
c
e
iv

e
d

Name of the 

Candidates

Father's 

Name

Correspondence 

Address

22 276

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Sradhanjali 

Tripathy

Firoj Kumar 

Tripathy

At/Po: Kumuli , 

B.Singhpur , 764057, 

Dist: Koraput

At/Po: Kumuli , 

B.Singhpur , 764057, 

Dist: Koraput

0
7
.0

7
.1

9
9
9

F
e
m

a
le

U
R C0/740/

2020

558517

558518
500 600 83.33 8.33 460 600 76.67 7.67 1643 2400 68.46 6.85 22.85 YES YES

23 498

0
8
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Arun Kumar 

Bisoi

Pratap 

Chandra Bisoi

At: Ghiruiaguda, Po: 

Lima, Kundra, Dist: 

Koraput 764002

At: Ghiruiaguda, Po: 

Lima, Kundra, Dist: 

Koraput 764002

2
0
.0

4
.1

9
9
6

M
a
le

S
E

B
C C/1443/

2018

558687

558688
483 600 80.50 8.05 464 600 77.33 7.73 1263 1800 70.17 7.02 22.80 YES YES

24 430

0
8
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Rashmirekha 

Khatua

Sanatan 

Khatua

At: Bishani Kharida, Po- 

Charampa, Dist: 

Bhadarak, PIN-756101

At: Bishani Kharida, Po- 

Charampa, Dist: 

Bhadarak, PIN-756101

1
2
.0

3
.1

9
9
6

F
e
m

a
le

S
E

B
C OD05120

20902

4
8
7
3
4
3

4
8
7
3
4
4

499 600 83.17 8.32 441 600 73.50 7.35 1351 1800 71.10 7.11 22.78 YES YES

25 689

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Ajaya Kumar 

Behera

Krishna 

Chandra 

Behera

AT/PO-Bania, VIA-

Khallikote, Ganjam,PIN-

761030

AT/PO-Bania, VIA-

Khallikote, Ganjam,PIN-

761030

0
6
.0

4
.1

9
9
9

M
A

L
E

S
C C/2224/

2017

277767

TO 

277770

481 600 80.17 8.02 446 600 74.33 7.43 1725 2400 71.88 7.19 22.64 YES YES

26 159

2
9
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Sushree 

Subhadra 

Biswal

Amar Bar 

Biswal

AT-Madhial, PO/DIST-

Kendrapara, Block-

Kendrapara, PIN-

754211

AT-Madhial, PO/DIST-

Kendrapara, Block-

Kendrapara, PIN-754211

2
8
.0

6
.1

9
9
6

M
A

L
E

U
R OD00120

20T3090

553606

553607
505 600 84.17 8.42 381 600 63.50 6.35 1409 1800 78.28 7.83 22.59 YES YES

27 160

2
9
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Madhuri Bisoi
Bidyadhar 

Bisoyi

At/PO: Dasamanthpur 

Pin: 764028 Dist: 

Koraput

At/PO: Dasamanthpur 

Pin: 764028 Dist: 

Koraput

1
6
.0

6
.1

9
9
9

F
e
m

a
le

S
E

B
C OD20120

191498

550536 

550537
465 600 77.50 7.75 458 600 76.33 7.63 1704 2400 71.00 7.10 22.48 YES YES

28 405

0
8
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Tapas Kumar 

Hota

Kailash 

Chandra Hota

At/Po- Kumuli, 

Borigumma, Dist: 

koraput 764057

At/Po- Kumuli, 

Borigumma, Dist: 

koraput 764057

1
3
.0

4
.1

9
9
9

M
a
le

U
R C112321

2017
0
1
6
8
0
0

0
1
6
8
0
1

494 600 82.33 8.23 444 600 74.00 7.40 1643 2400 68.46 6.85 22.48 YES YES

29 243

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Akshaya 

Kumar Ray

Sambhunath 

Ray

At/Po: Dhamnagar 

Dist: Bhadrak 

PIN: 756117

At/Po: Dhamnagar 

Dist: Bhadrak 

PIN: 756117

0
2
.0

5
.1

9
9
7

M
a
le

U
R C/4540/

15

311456 

TO 

311459

441 600 73.50 7.35 419 600 69.83 6.98 1948 2400 81.17 8.12 22.45 YES YES

30 825

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Debashis 

Swain

Janardan 

Swain

At-Murunia,Po-

Radhanga

Via:Nalibar

Dist:Jagatsinghpur

Pin:754104

At-Murunia,Po-

Radhanga

Via:Nalibar

Dist:Jagatsinghpur

Pin:754104 0
8
.0

7
.1

9
9
7

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C OD12120

20722

579312

579311
402 600 67.00 6.70 3108 3750 82.88 8.29 7.75 10 73.60 7.36 22.35 YES YES

31 447

0
7
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Sasmita 

Dakua

Kishore 

Chandra 

Dakua

S/R-01, Upper Kolab 

Colony, Koraput, PIN-

764020

S/R-01, Upper Kolab 

Colony, Koraput, PIN-

764020

2
6
.0

8
.1

9
9
8

F
E

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C OD20120

201355

550824

550825
442 600 73.67 7.37 410 600 68.33 6.83 1950 2400 81.25 8.13 22.33 YES YES

32 512

0
9
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Gayatri 

Subudhi

Kailash 

chandra 

Subudhi

AT/PO- Dasmantpur , 

DIST-Koraput,PIN- 

764028

AT/PO- Dasmantpur , 

DIST-Koraput,PIN- 

764028

2
2
.0

8
.1

9
9
8

F
e
m

a
le

S
E

B
C OD20120

18294

550862

550863
437 600 72.83 7.28 407 600 67.83 6.78 1943 2400 80.96 8.10 22.16 YES YES
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c
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Name of the 

Candidates

Father's 

Name

Correspondence 
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33 303

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Shiba Shankar 

Kundu

Gopal 

Chandra 

Kundu

At: Kruthia, PO: 

Budhakusumi, Dist: 

Balasore, 756034

At: Kruthia, PO: 

Budhakusumi, Dist: 

Balasore, 756034

0
8
.0

4
.1

9
9
5

M
a
le

S
E

B
C OD03120

19123

336264 

TO 

336267

370 500 74.00 7.40 409 500 81.80 8.18 1182 1800 65.67 6.57 22.15 YES YES

34 750

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Rupali Bisoi Narenda Bisoi

At/Po- Kenduguda, 

Kotpad, Dist: Koraput, 

764058

At/Po- Kenduguda, 

Kotpad, Dist: Koraput, 

764058

2
6
.0

4
.1

9
9
6

F
E

M
A

L
E

U
R cw/796/

2020

392786

392787
409 500 81.70 8.17 348 500 69.60 6.96 1256 1800 69.78 6.98 22.11 YES YES

35 905

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Jyoti Patra
Sukadeva 

Patra

At/Po- Attabira, 

Lakhapur, Dist: 

Jharsuguda, 768226

At/Po- Attabira, 

Lakhapur, Dist: 

Jharsuguda, 768226

1
3
.1

1
.1

9
9
6

F
E

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C OD14120

1833

489732

489733
495 600 82.50 8.25 415 600 69.17 6.92 1244 1800 69.11 6.91 22.08 YES YES

36 862

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Pabitra Kumar 

Behera

Late Purna 

Chandra 

Behera

At/Po- Baulabandha, 

Chilika, Banpur, Dist: 

Khurda, Pin-752034

At/Po- Baulabandha, 

Chilika, Banpur, Dist: 

Khurda, Pin-752034

0
6
.0

2
.1

9
9
5

M
A

L
E

S
C OD00120

193966

583913

583914
440 600 73.33 7.33 470 600 78.33 7.83 7.4 10 68.90 6.89 22.06 YES YES

37 99

2
5
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Rajashree 

Padhy

Lambodar 

Padhy

Rajashree Padhy W/o 

Balaram Patra Near 

Neelatara Transformer, 

Dangaguda, Hatapada, 

Jeypore Dist: Koraput 

PIN; 764001

Rajashree Padhy W/o 

Balaram Patra Near 

Neelatara Transformer, 

Dangaguda, Hatapada, 

Jeypore Dist: Koraput 

PIN; 764001

2
2
.0

8
.1

9
9
2

F
e
m

a
le

U
R No

CO/708/

208

47H5585

30/47H5

58529

618 800 77.25 7.73 421 600 70.17 7.02 1304 1800 72.44 7.24 21.99 YES YES

38 691

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Anisha Mishra
Late Ashok 

Mishra

AT-Santosi Nagar, PO-

Borigumma, DIST-

Koraput, PIN-764056

AT-Santosi Nagar, PO-

Borigumma, DIST-

Koraput, PIN-764056

2
0
.0

2
.1

9
9
8

F
E

M
A

L
E

U
R CW/783

/2020

558708

558709
495 600 82.50 8.25 402 600 67.00 6.70 1256 1800 69.78 6.98 21.93 YES YES

39 481

0
8
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Sudhansu 

Shekhar 

Tripathy

Binod Kumar 

Tripathy

AT/Po: Kumuli, Via: 

B.Singpur, Dist: 

Koraput 764057

AT/Po: Kumuli, Via: 

B.Singpur, Dist: Koraput 

764057

1
7
.0

4
.1

9
9
7

M
a
le

U
R OD00120

1911936

558555

558556
476 600 79.33 7.93 434 600 72.33 7.23 1215 1800 67.50 6.75 21.92 YES YES

40 630

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Soma Reddy 

Mailika

Soma 

Chandra Rao

At/Po- Suryabhanu 

Marg, Borigumma, Dist: 

Koraput 764056

At/Po- Suryabhanu 

Marg, Borigumma, Dist: 

Koraput 764056

1
0
.0

5
.1

9
9
6

F
E

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C CW/633

/2018.

558230

558231
505 600 84.17 8.42 416 600 69.33 6.93 1170 1800 65.00 6.50 21.85 YES YES

41 239

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Lokanath 

Prasad 

Mangaraj

Surendra 

Kumar 

Mangaraj

At: Tangiapada

PO: Gadaniala

Pin: 752057

Dist: Khordha

At: Tangiapada

PO: Gadaniala

Pin: 752057

Dist: Khordha 1
6
.1

2
.1

9
9
6

M
a
le

U
R E/329/2

019

628420

628421
533 600 88.83 8.88 348 600 58.00 5.80 1285 1800 71.39 7.14 21.82 YES YES

42 262

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Kailash 

Pradhan

Hadibandhu 

Pradhan

AT: Debhog, Via: 

Chattr, Dist: 

Jagatsinghpur, 754294, 

AT: Debhog, Via: Chattr, 

Dist: Jagatsinghpur, 

754294, 

0
6
.0

1
.1

9
9
9

M
a
le

S
T OD12120

20602

317205 

TO 

317208

482 600 80.33 8.03 404 600 67.33 6.73 1834 2600 70.54 7.05 21.82 YES YES
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c
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Name of the 

Candidates

Father's 

Name

Correspondence 

Address

43 499

0
8
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Gorapalli 

Mounika
G. Nagaraju

At/Po-Padmasree Book 

Store, Jeypore, Koraput  

At/Po-Padmasree Book 

Store, Jeypore, Koraput  

2
2
.0

7
.1

9
9
6

F
e
m

a
le

U
R C/755/2

019

558645

558646
452 600 75.33 7.53 431 600 71.83 7.18 1278 1800 71.00 7.10 21.82 YES YES

44 572

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Sasmita 

Pradhan

Bansidhar 

Pradhan

AT-Mainroad , 

Boipariguda, DIST-

Koraput.PIN-764043

AT-Mainroad , 

Boipariguda, DIST-

Koraput.PIN-764043

0
4
.0

9
.1

9
9
8

F
E

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C 00/734/

2020

393946

393945
416 600 69.33 6.93 431 600 71.83 7.18 1843 2400 76.79 7.68 21.80 YES YES

45 653

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Bikash Naik Lingaraj Naik

At/Po- Salekela, 

Baragaon, Dist: 

Nuapada, 766118

At/Po- Salekela, 

Baragaon, Dist: 

Nuapada, 766118

0
6
.0

2
.1

9
9
8

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C OD25120

18878

444559

444560
458 600 76.33 7.63 421 600 70.17 7.02 1708 2400 70.90 7.09 21.74 YES YES

46 125

2
6
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Shradhanjali
Dasarathi 

Behera

At/Po: Ashok Nagar, 

Dist: Koraput 764020

At/Po: Ashok Nagar, 

Dist: Koraput 764020

0
4
.0

5
.1

9
9
6

F
e
m

a
le

U
R CW/159

3/15

550512

550513
518 600 86.33 8.63 408 600 68.00 6.80 1130 1800 62.78 6.28 21.71 YES YES

47 726

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Safia Badar Mir Ajgar Ali

AT-Flat-103, Taj 

Complex , Azad Nagar,  

Kapila Prasad PIN-

751002

AT-Flat-103, Taj 

Complex , Azad Nagar,  

Kapila Prasad PIN-

751002 2
4
.1

2
.1

9
9
8

F
E

M
A

L
E

U
R OD19120

20415

516741

516742
497 600 82.83 8.28 378 600 63.00 6.30 1850 2600 71.15 7.12 21.70 YES YES

48 907

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Archana Sahu Tripati Sahu

At/Po- Lingaraj nagar, 

Irrigation Colony, 

Jeypore, Dist: Koraput 

764004

At/Po- Lingaraj nagar, 

Irrigation Colony, 

Jeypore, Dist: Koraput 

764004 1
6
.0

4
.1

9
9
8

F
E

M
A

L
E

U
R CW/587

/2017

558782

558783
446 600 74.33 7.43 361 600 60.17 6.02 8.61 10 81.79 8.18 21.63 YES YES CGPA

49 221

2
8
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Ranjeet Mukut
Ram Chandra 

Mukut

At/Po: Mahisapat Dist: 

Dhenkanal, PIN: 

759013

At/Po: Mahisapat Dist: 

Dhenkanal, PIN: 759013

0
7
.0

3
.1

9
8
9

M
a
le

U
R OD09120

191952

659630

659631
366 500 73.20 7.32 344 500 68.80 6.88 1331 1800 73.94 7.39 21.59 YES YES

50 154

2
9
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Biplaba Kumar 

Senapati

Laxmidhar 

Senapati

At/Po: Kantigadia, 

Dharamasala Dist: 

jajapur, PIN: 755049

At/Po: Kantigadia, 

Dharamasala Dist: 

jajapur, PIN: 755049

0
4
.0

5
.1

9
9
9

M
a
le

S
E

B
C OD13120

193693

650259 

TO 

650278

444 600 74.00 7.40 367 600 61.17 6.12 2097 2600 80.65 8.07 21.58 YES YES

51 874

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Tinku Padhi Kanta Padhi

At/Po- Newstreet 5th 

Lane, Jeypore, Dist: 

Koraput 764001

At/Po- Newstreet 5th 

Lane, Jeypore, Dist: 

Koraput 764001

0
1
.0

3
.1

9
9
8

M
A

L
E

U
R C180312

020

558732

558733
455 500 91.00 9.10 382 600 63.67 6.37 1462 2400 60.92 6.09 21.56 YES YES

52 467

0
8
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Monalisa Hota Magata Hota

At/Po: Kumuli, 

B.Singhpur, Dist: 

Koraput 764057

At/Po: Kumuli, 

B.Singhpur, Dist: 

Koraput 764057

1
6
.0

6
.1

9
9
7

F
e
m

a
le

U
R CW/225

/2019

558613

558614
519 600 86.50 8.65 410 600 68.33 6.83 1091 1800 60.61 6.06 21.54 YES YES

53 532

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Swagatika 

Satapathy

Mahendra 

Kumar 

Satapathy

At/Po: Kumuli, 

B.Singpur, Dist: 

Koraput 764057

At/Po: Kumuli, 

B.Singpur, Dist: Koraput 

764057

1
6
.0

6
.1

9
9
7

F
E

M
A

L
E

U
R 104/202

0

502771 

TO 

502790

481 600 80.17 8.02 411 600 68.50 6.85 1202 1800 66.78 6.68 21.54 YES YES
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c
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Name of the 

Candidates

Father's 

Name

Correspondence 

Address

54 157

2
9
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Avaya Ku. Das
Akhaya Ku. 

Das

At: Mathasahi Po: 

Kanpada Dist: Bhadrak 

Pin: 756130

At: Mathasahi Po: 

Kanpada Dist: Bhadrak 

Pin: 756130

1
3
.0

4
.1

9
9
8

M
a
le

S
T OD19420

19478

326883 to

326886
461 600 76.83 7.68 431 600 71.83 7.18 1449 2200 65.86 6.59 21.45 YES YES

55 64

2
2
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Dolamani 

Sahu

Gopal Ch. 

Sahu

At: Kamira Po: 

Singhijuba Ps: Binka 

Dist: Sonpur 

Pin:767045

At: Kamira Po: 

Singhijuba Ps: Binka 

Dist: Sonpur Pin:767045

0
1
.0

6
.1

9
9
6

M
a
le

S
E

B
C

No
C/1602/

2018

47H 

511068 / 

47H 

511069

498 600 83.00 8.30 458 600 76.33 7.63 988 1800 54.89 5.49 21.42 YES YES

56 358

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Jyoti Ranjan 

Padhihari

Kishor 

Chandra 

Padhihari

AT-Station Konga, PO-

Konga, VIA-Ambaguda, 

DIST-Koraput, PIN-

764055

AT/PO-Balibili, VIA-Bari, 

PS-Bari, 

Ramachandrapur, DIST-

Jajpur, PIN-755003 0
4
.1

0
.1

9
9
4

M
a
le

S
E

B
C OD00120

192531

558601

558602
476 600 79.33 7.93 350 600 58.33 5.83 7.65 10 76.50 7.65 21.42 YES YES

57 684

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Rajalaxmi 

Jena

Minaketana 

Jena

At-

gomundia,PO:Titipa,Dis

t:Puri

Ps-Krushanaprasad, Pin 

:752032

At-

gomundia,PO:Titipa,Dist

:Puri

Ps-Krushanaprasad, Pin 

:752032 0
5
.0

5
.1

9
9
7

F
E

M
A

L
E

U
R OD26120

1915447

237580

237581
484 600 80.67 8.07 375 600 62.50 6.25 1275 1800 70.83 7.08 21.40 YES YES

58 782

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Santosh 

Kumar Sahoo

Krushna 

Chandra 

Sahoo

At/Po- Padmapur, 

Anandapur, Dist: 

Keonjhar, PIN-758021

At/Po- Padmapur, 

Anandapur, Dist: 

Keonjhar, PIN-758021

1
9
.0

3
.1

9
9
9

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C C/688/2

020

311446-

311449
452 600 75.33 7.53 427 600 71.17 7.12 1747 2600 67.19 6.72 21.37 YES YES

59 320

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Sitaram Sahu
Kartikeswar 

Sahu

At/PO: Bhramapur, 

Khariaguda, Dist: 

Ganjam, 761209

At/PO: Bhramapur, 

Khariaguda, Dist: 

Ganjam, 761209

3
0
.0

4
.1

9
9
5

M
a
le

S
E

B
C OD11120

2068

542432

542433
420 600 70.00 7.00 438 600 73.00 7.30 1267 1800 70.39 7.04 21.34 YES YES

60 206

0
1
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Supriya Sahoo
Prafull Kumar 

Sahoo

At: Mukundapur

Po: Saragada 

Mukundapur

PS: Jenapur

Dist: Jajpur

PIN:757523

At: Mukundapur

Po: Saragada 

Mukundapur

PS: Jenapur

Dist: Jajpur

PIN:757523

1
2
.0

6
.1

9
9
8

F
e
m

a
le

S
E

B
C OD13120

197810

663332

663333 496 600 82.67 8.27 403 600 67.17 6.72 1137 1800 63.17 6.32 21.30 YES YES

61 772

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Pratimamayee 

Priyadarsini

Chandra 

Sekhar Sahoo

At/Po- Purusottampur, 

Banamalipurpatna, 

Dist: Nayagarh, 752077

At/Po- Purusottampur, 

Banamalipurpatna, Dist: 

Nayagarh, 752077

1
5
.0

6
.1

9
9
4

F
E

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C OD24120

17758

653128

653129
430 600 71.67 7.17 444 600 74.00 7.40 1476 2200 67.09 6.71 21.28 YES YES

62 286

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Suraj Prasad 

Nayak

Late Sahadeb 

Nayak

At: Brundabati Nagar 

2nd Lane 

Po: Gunupur Dist: 

Rayagada Pin: 765022

At: Brundabati Nagar 

2nd Lane 

Po: Gunupur Dist: 

Rayagada Pin: 765022 0
5
.1

1
.1

9
9
3

M
a
le

S
E

B
C C/215/2

019

492705

492706
493 600 82.17 8.22 393 600 65.50 6.55 1171 1800 65.06 6.51 21.27 YES YES

63 334

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Asutosh Swain Ashok Swain

AT: Banakuala Po: 

Satasajya Dist: 

Dhenkanal, 759013

AT: Banakuala Po: 

Satasajya Dist: 

Dhenkanal, 759013

0
6
.0

4
.1

9
9
8

M
a
le

S
E

B
C OD09120

192125

659636 

659637
503 600 83.83 8.38 383 600 63.83 6.38 1558 2400 64.92 6.49 21.26 YES YES
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64 809

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Sudarsana 

Gouda

Khagapati 

Gouda

AT-Brahmanaguda, PO-

Kenduguda, PS-

Boipariguda, DIST-

Kenduguda.

AT-Brahmanaguda, PO-

Kenduguda, PS-

Boipariguda, DIST-

Kenduguda. 2
8
.0

5
.1

9
9
9

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C C/2279/

2019

558759

558758
411 600 68.50 6.85 396 600 66.00 6.60 1866 2400 77.75 7.78 21.23 YES YES

65 538

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Sidhartha 

Mohapatra

Ganesh 

Mohapatra

At/Po: Goutam Nagar 

6th Lane, Dist: Koraput 

764020

At/Po: Goutam Nagar 

6th Lane, Dist: Koraput 

764020

1
5
.0

1
.1

9
9
5

M
A

L
E

U
R OD00120

178868

550489

550490
504 600 84.00 8.40 383 600 63.83 6.38 6.94 10 64.40 6.44 21.22 YES YES

66 307

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Ashutosa 

Biswal

Pabanananda 

Biswal

At: Pada, Po: Hatura, 

PS: Hindol, Dist: 

Dhenkanal, 759020

At: Pada, Po: Hatura, PS: 

Hindol, Dist: Dhenkanal, 

759020

1
0
.0

6
.1

9
9
9

M
a
le

U
R OD09120

20319

674048

674049
497 600 82.83 8.28 337 600 56.17 5.62 1904 2600 73.23 7.32 21.22 YES YES

67 730

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Rabindra 

Sabar

Labanya 

Sabar

AT- Laba. VIA-

Dombosora, Gunupur, 

PIN-765033

AT- Laba. VIA-

Dombosora, Gunupur, 

PIN-765033

0
4
.0

4
.1

9
9
8

M
A

L
E

S
T C/459/2

0

492716

492717
466 600 77.67 7.77 394 600 65.67 6.57 68.60 6.86 21.19 YES YES

68 191

2
8
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Chinmayee 

Das

Chintamani 

Das

At: Kaliakada, Po: 

Kundura, Via: Jeypoer, 

Dist: Koraput

PIN: 764002

At: Kaliakada, Po: 

Kundura, Via: Jeypoer, 

Dist: Koraput

PIN: 764002 1
8
.0

4
.1

9
9
9

F
e
m

a
le

S
E

B
C CW/181

0/2017

558549

558550
376 600 62.67 6.27 457 650 70.31 7.03 1874 2400 78.08 7.81 21.11 YES YES

69 210

2
3
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Bijaya Laxmi 

Behera

Shashadhar 

Behera

At: Baikunthapur

Po: Brahmangan Via: 

Basudevpur 

Dist: Bhadrak 

PIN:756165

At: Baikunthapur

Po: Brahmangan Via: 

Basudevpur 

Dist: Bhadrak 

PIN:756165 0
5
.0

6
.1

9
9
8

F
e
m

a
le

U
R OD05120

19T251

635701

635702
486 600 81.00 8.10 392 600 65.33 6.53 1552 2400 64.67 6.47 21.10 YES YES

70 790

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Ankita Hota
Simanchal 

Hota

At/Po- Kumuli, 

Borigumma, Dist: 

koraput 

At/Po- Kumuli, 

Borigumma, Dist: 

koraput 

1
1
.0

6
.1

9
9
7

F
E

M
A

L
E

U
R 2421/20

19

558760

558761
490 600 81.67 8.17 399 600 66.50 6.65 1131 1800 62.83 6.28 21.10 YES YES

71 169

2
9
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Dusmanta 

Kumar Sethi
Jayanta Sethi

AT / Po: Nachinda PS: 

Kamarda Dist: Balasore, 

756035

AT / Po: Nachinda PS: 

Kamarda Dist: Balasore, 

756035

1
6
.0

4
.1

9
9
9

M
a
le

S
C C/845/1

8

853741 to 

853750
440 600 73.33 7.33 433 600 72.17 7.22 1568 2400 65.33 6.53 21.08 YES YES

72 324

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

T.Sunil Kumar T. Simanchala

At: Ashok Nagar, UNIT-

II, Bhubaneswar 

751009

At: Ashok Nagar, UNIT-

II, Bhubaneswar 751009

2
5
.0

6
.1

9
9
5

M
a
le

S
E

B
C OD00120

177448

620632

620633
421 600 70.17 7.02 414 600 69.00 6.90 2130 3000 71.00 7.10 21.02 YES YES

73 590

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Parthsarathi 

Sahu

Kailash 

Chandra 

Sahu

AT-Asharam Nagar, 

Power House Colony, 

Jeypore, DIST-Koraput, 

PIN-764001

AT-Asharam Nagar, 

Power House Colony, 

Jeypore, DIST-Koraput, 

PIN-764001 0
9
.1

1
.1

9
9
7

M
A

L
E

U
R OD21120

182384

558642

558641
506 600 84.33 8.43 392 600 65.33 6.53 1452 2400 60.50 6.05 21.02 YES YES

74 461

0
8
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Gupta Prasad 

Panda

Mrutyunjaya 

Panda

AT: Newcolony, PR Peta, 

Jeypore, Dist: Koraput 

PIN:764003

AT: Newcolony, PR Peta, 

Jeypore, Dist: Koraput 

PIN:764003

2
7
.0

6
.1

9
9
2

M
a
le

U
R SEE/133

60/14

558669

558670
517 750 68.93 6.89 339 600 56.50 5.65 8.69 10 84.60 8.46 21.00 YES YES



8

M
a
rk

 s
e
c
u
re

d

T
o
ta

l 
m

a
rk

P
e
rc

e
n
ta

g
e

W
e
ig

h
ta

g
e

M
a
rk

 s
e
c
u
re

d

T
o
ta

l 
m

a
rk

P
e
rc

e
n
ta

g
e

W
e
ig

h
ta

g
e

M
a
rk

 s
e
c
u
re

d

T
o
ta

l 
m

a
rk

P
e
rc

e
n
ta

g
e

W
e
ig

h
ta

g
e

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

Correspondences/ 

Permanent address

D
a
te

 o
f 

b
ir

th
 

G
e
n
d
e
r

C
a
te

g
o
ry

S
P
L
 C

a
te

rg
o
ry

 i
f 

a
n
y

R
e
m

a
rk

IPO No./ 

DD

K
n
o
w

le
d
g
e
 o

f 

c
o
m

p
u
te

r

T
a
ll

y

Mark Of HSC Mark of +2 Mark of Degree

T
o
ta

l 
w

e
ig

h
ta

g
e

E. R No.
Sl 

No.

A
p
p
li

c
a
ti

o
n
 

S
e
rr

ia
l 

N
o
.

D
a
te

 o
f 

re
c
e
iv

e
d

Name of the 
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75 304

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Sradhanjali 

Pradhan 

Jugal 

Pradhan

At/Po: Baunsagarh, Via: 

Ranapur, Dist: 

Nayagarh, 752026

At/Po: Baunsagarh, Via: 

Ranapur, Dist: 

Nayagarh, 752026

0
6
.0

6
.1

9
9
7

F
e
m

a
le

U
R OD24120

172959

653715

653716
469 600 78.17 7.82 457 600 76.17 7.62 999 1800 55.50 5.55 20.98 YES YES

76 273

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Bhaktahari 

Mishra

Laxmikanta 

Mishra

At: Karanjigunupur, PO: 

Bhagibindha, Dist: 

Bhadrak, PIN: 756112

At: Karanjigunupur, PO: 

Bhagibindha, Dist: 

Bhadrak, PIN: 756112

2
0
.0

1
.1

9
9
4

M
a
le

U
R OD00120

189751

348569 

TO 

348572

479 600 79.83 7.98 361 600 60.17 6.02 1252 1800 69.56 6.96 20.96 YES YES

77 164

2
9
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Sankarsan Das
Raghunath 

Das

At: Haripur Po: 

Kabirpur Ps: Kuakhia 

Dist : Jajapur, 755009

At: Haripur Po: Kabirpur 

Ps: Kuakhia Dist : 

Jajapur, 755009

3
0
.0

5
.1

9
9
4

M
a
le

U
R OD00120

1913377

150516 to 

150519
460 600 76.67 7.67 395 600 65.83 6.58 1197 1800 66.50 6.65 20.90 YES YES

78 551

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Sukru Gadaba
Nanda 

Gadaba

At: Bhatigam Po-Porli, 

Borigumma, Dist: 

korpaut 764056

At: Bhatigam Po-Porli, 

Borigumma, Dist: 

korpaut 764056

0
8
.0

4
.1

9
9
6

M
A

L
E

S
T OD00120

201167

558233

558233
454 600 75.67 7.57 441 600 73.50 7.35 1076 1800 59.78 5.98 20.89 YES YES

79 277

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Kabita Rana
Anirudha 

Rana

AT/Po: Budha Vihar, 

PO: Bhadrak, PIN: 

756100

AT/Po: Budha Vihar, 

PO: Bhadrak, PIN: 

756100
1
5
.0

4
.1

9
9
7

F
e
m

a
le

U
R OD05120

194704

635699

635700
391 600 65.17 6.52 419 600 69.83 6.98 1327 1800 73.72 7.37 20.87 YES YES

80 753

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Bharati Mishra
Rama Charan 

Mishra

At/Po- Panchabati 

Nagar, Jeypore, Dist: 

Koraput PIN-764005

At/Po- Panchabati 

Nagar, Jeypore, Dist: 

Koraput PIN-764005

0
1
.0

7
.1

9
9
5

F
E

M
A

L
E

U
R CW/138

4/2017

558766

558767
443 600 73.83 7.38 399 600 66.50 6.65 1229 1800 68.28 6.83 20.86 YES YES

81 913

1
4
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Duresh 

Patnaik

RameshChan

dra Patnaik

At/Po- Sri Ram 

Coloney, 1st Lane , 

Parabeda, Jeypore, Dist: 

Koraput 764001

At/Po- Sri Ram Coloney, 

1st Lane , Parabeda, 

Jeypore, Dist: Koraput 

764001 1
5
.0

7
.1

9
9
8

M
A

L
E

U
R C/817/2

020

558801

558802
500 77.90 7.79 317 600 52.83 5.28 77.80 7.78 20.85 YES YES CGPA

82 345

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Paramananda 

Sahoo

Padmalochan 

Sahoo

At:Santeghari,po:Deula

hat

Dist:Balasore

Pin:756036

At:Santeghari,po:Deulah

at

Dist:Balasore

Pin:756036 2
8
.0

3
.1

9
9
5

M
a
le

S
E

B
C OD03120

196132

210299

210298

210300

853751

853752

416704

403 600 67.17 6.72 478 600 79.67 7.97 736 1200 61.36 6.14 20.82 YES YES

83 266

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Madhusmita 

Panigrahi

Laxmikanta 

Panigrahi

AT: Paninala Street PO: 

Jeypore Dist:Koraput 

Pin: 764001

AT: Paninala Street PO: 

Jeypore Dist:Koraput 

Pin: 764001

0
6
.0

7
.1

9
9
2

F
e
m

a
le

U
R WSEF/1

3983/14

558633          

558634
547 750 72.93 7.29 348 600 58.00 5.80 1390 1800 77.22 7.72 20.82 YES YES

84 845

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Muktitosa 

Mohapatra

Solakha 

Chandra 

Mohapatra

AT/Po- Demando, 

Bhagabanpur, Dist: 

Cuttack, 754293

AT/Po- Demando, 

Bhagabanpur, Dist: 

Cuttack, 754293

0
4
.0

9
.1

9
9
6

M
A

L
E

U
R C/5660/

15

544281

544282
429 600 71.50 7.15 414 600 69.00 6.90 1209 1800 67.17 6.72 20.77 YES YES

85 687

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Sunil Kumar 

Mohanty

Nrusingha 

Charan 

Mohanty

AT-Basantapur, PO-

Tampala, PS-Nimapada, 

DIST-Puri.PIN-752110

AT-Basantapur, PO-

Tampala, PS-Nimapada, 

DIST-Puri.PIN-752110

1
8
.0

6
.1

9
9
9

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C OD26120

175540

630261

630260
437 600 72.83 7.28 343 600 57.17 5.72 2011 2600 77.35 7.73 20.73 YES YES
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c
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Name of the 

Candidates
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Name

Correspondence 

Address

86 897

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Smita Sahoo
Suresh 

Kumar Sahoo

At-Paikparapatna,Po/Ps-

Narasinghpur

Dist-Cuttack,Pin-

754032

At-Paikparapatna,Po/Ps-

Narasinghpur

Dist-Cuttack,Pin-754032

1
9
.0

4
.1

9
9
7

F
E

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C CW/274

9/2017

658844

658843
412 600 68.67 6.87 447 600 74.50 7.45 1154 1800 64.11 6.41 20.73 YES YES

87 313

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Priyanka 

Pradhani

Basant 

Kumar 

Pradhani

At/Po: Belma Street, 

Kotpad, Koraput 

764058

At/Po: Belma Street, 

Kotpad, Koraput 764058

1
8
.0

4
.1

9
9
7

F
e
m

a
le

S
E

B
C CW/722

/2020

392794

392795
484 600 80.67 8.07 362 600 60.33 6.03 1187 1800 65.94 6.59 20.69 YES YES

88 523

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

S. Dhiraj 

Kumar

S. Gurunath 

Rao

At/Po: Main Road, 

Narayanpatna, Dist: 

Koraput 764014

At/Po: Main Road, 

Narayanpatna, Dist: 

Koraput 764014

0
2
.0

6
.1

9
9
8

M
A

L
E

U
R OD20120

192566

502446 

TO 

502465

460 600 76.67 7.67 386 600 64.33 6.43 1570 2400 65.42 6.54 20.64 YES YES

89 424

0
8
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Sonali Priay 

Darshini

Ranjan 

Kumar Nayak

At/Po- Amla Kutir 

Road, Koraput, 764020

At/Po- Amla Kutir Road, 

Koraput, 764020

2
8
.0

5
.1

9
9
8

F
e
m

a
le

U
R OD20120

201142

5
5
0
5
8
0

5
5
0
5
8
1

463 600 77.17 7.72 378 600 63.00 6.30 1586 2400 66.08 6.61 20.63 YES YES

90 685

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Narmada 

Dalapati

Gangadhar 

Dalappati

At-Bhupati street 

,Jeypore

Dist-

Koraput,Pin:764001

At-Bhupati street 

,Jeypore

Dist-Koraput,Pin:764001
1
1
.0

7
.1

9
9
2

F
E

M
A

L
E

U
R CW/779

/2020

558700

558701
321 500 64.20 6.42 441 600 73.50 7.35 1782 2600 68.54 6.85 20.62 YES YES

91 740

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Sonali Mishra
Siba Charan 

Mishra

At/Po- Panchabati 

Nagar, Jeypore, Dist: 

Koraput PIN-764005

At/Po- Panchabati 

Nagar, Jeypore, Dist: 

Koraput PIN-764005

1
3
.0

6
.1

9
9
6

F
E

M
A

L
E

U
R CW/142

/2018

558764

558765
483 600 80.50 8.05 386 600 64.33 6.43 1103 1800 61.28 6.13 20.61 YES YES

92 898

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Subhashree 

Rautaray

Raj Kishore 

Behera

AT-Gopimohanpur,Ps-

Ranpur ,po-

Sarangadharpur

Dist-Nayagarh

AT-Gopimohanpur,Ps-

Ranpur ,po-

Sarangadharpur

Dist-Nayagarh 2
4
.0

5
.1

9
9
6

F
E

M
A

L
E

U
R OD24120

176612

628427

628426
434 600 72.33 7.23 426 600 71.00 7.10 1124 1800 62.44 6.24 20.58 YES YES

93 853

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Juli Sahu
Late pradip 

Kumar Sahu

At/Po-Singhari

ps-Tarbha,Dist-Sonepur

Pin-767016

At-Annapurna 

villa,Bisinghpur

Po/ps-Balangiri-767001

0
9
.0

4
.1

9
9
4

F
E

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C TW/998/

2018

593157

593158
479 600 79.83 7.98 367 600 61.17 6.12 1164 1800 64.67 6.47 20.57 YES YES

94 441

0
7
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Tapaswini 

Sahu

Sarat Ku. 

Sahu

AT-PO-Chendipada, 

DIST-Anugul, PIN-

759124

AT-PO-Chendipada, 

DIST-Anugul, PIN-

759124

0
8
.0

6
.1

9
9
5

F
E

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C OD01120

19302

674117

674118
323 600 53.83 5.38 3337 3700 90.19 9.02 1108 1800 61.56 6.16 20.56 YES YES

95 804

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Paula Tirupati 

Rao

P. Nageswar 

Rao

AT/PO-Kumuli, VIA-

B.Singpur, PIN-764057, 

Borigumma.

AT/PO-Kumuli, VIA-

B.Singpur, PIN-764057, 

Borigumma.

2
6
.0

3
.1

9
9
3

M
A

L
E

U
R C/1322/

2016

558736

558737
581 800 72.63 7.26 388 600 64.67 6.47 1223 1800 67.94 6.79 20.52 YES YES

96 329

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Ritika Swain
Rabindra 

Swain

At: Shyamsundarpur, 

PO: Bhagabatpur, Dist: 

Kendarapada, PIN: 

754208

At: Shyamsundarpur, 

PO: Bhagabatpur, Dist: 

Kendarapada, PIN: 

754208 1
5
.0

4
.1

9
9
7

F
e
m

a
le

S
E

B
C OD17120

171045

553612

553613
346 600 57.67 5.77 431 600 71.83 7.18 1808 2400 75.33 7.53 20.48 YES YES
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R
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p
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c
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Name of the 

Candidates
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Correspondence 
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97 594

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Pradesi 

Bisoyee

Dullabha 

Bioyee

AT-Hataguda, PO-

Jujhari, VIA-

Borigumma, DIST-

Koraput. PIN-764063

AT-Hataguda, PO-

Jujhari, VIA-

Borigumma, DIST-

Koraput. PIN-764063 1
5
.0

7
.1

9
9
8

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C C/527/2

018

558747

558746
392 600 65.33 6.53 413 600 68.83 6.88 1696 2400 70.67 7.07 20.48 YES YES

98 222

2
5
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Khudiram 

Mohanta

Balabhadra 

Mohanta

At/Po: Kulgi, PS: 

Bahalda Dist: 

Mayurbhanj, PIN: 

757046

At/Po: Kulgi, PS: 

Bahalda Dist: 

Mayurbhanj, PIN: 

757046 0
2
.0

1
.1

9
9
1

M
a
le

S
E

B
C C/1167/

17

102824

102825

102826

102827

513 750 68.40 6.84 1997 3000 66.57 6.66 4328 6200 69.81 6.98 20.48 YES YES

99 306

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Srabani 

Mishra

Bhaskar 

Chandra 

Mishra

AT/Po: Bikram Nagar, 

2nd lane, Jeypore, 

Koraput 764001

AT/Po: Bikram Nagar, 

2nd lane, Jeypore, 

Koraput 764001

0
7
.0

6
.1

9
9
9

F
e
m

a
le

U
R 1249/20

19

558557

558558
498 600 83.00 8.30 355 600 59.17 5.92 1501 2400 62.54 6.25 20.47 YES YES

100 295

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Kumar 

Minyaka
Reli Minyaka

At: Minapai, PO; 

Upperkutting, PS: 

Laxmipur, Dist: 

Koraput, 765013

At: Minapai, PO; 

Upperkutting, PS: 

Laxmipur, Dist: 

Koraput, 765013 1
2
.0

5
.1

9
9
9

M
a
le

S
T OD20120

201531

782881

782882
488 600 81.33 8.13 308 600 51.33 5.13 72.00 7.20 20.47 YES YES

101 439

0
8
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Sibaprasad 

Sahoo

Subash 

Chandra 

Sahoo

At/Po- Bahadajhola, 

Odagaon, Dist: 

Nayagarh, 752082

At/Po- Bahadajhola, 

Odagaon, Dist: 

Nayagarh, 752082
2
3
.0

5
.1

9
9
6

M
a
le

S
E

B
C OD24201

62911

5
7
1
6
2
7

5
7
1
6
2
8

501 600 83.50 8.35 351 600 58.50 5.85 1121 1800 62.28 6.23 20.43 YES YES

102 873

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Chandan 

Kumar Sahoo

Ajaya Kumar 

Sahoo

At/Po- Narendrapur, 

Gadijang, Dist: Cuttack, 

754134

At/Po- Narendrapur, 

Gadijang, Dist: Cuttack, 

754134

1
4
.0

3
.1

9
9
9

M
A

L
E

U
R OD07120

184633

379210

379211
502 600 83.67 8.37 323 600 53.83 5.38 1734 2600 66.69 6.67 20.42 YES YES

103 394

0
8
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Namrata Deep
Sambhu 

Kuldip

At/Po- Ambaguda, 

Mahadev nagar, 

Jeypore,Dist- Koraput 

764055

At/Po- Ambaguda, 

Mahadev nagar, 

Jeypore,Dist- Koraput 

764055 0
9
.0

3
.2

0
0
0

F
e
m

a
le

S
C CW/541

/2020
5
5
8
6
6
0

5
5
8
6
6
1

491 600 81.83 8.18 334 600 55.67 5.57 1600 2400 66.67 6.67 20.42 YES YES

104 111

1
9
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Rasmi Ranjan 

Sahoo

Late:Bipin 

Bihari sahoo

H/o:Chandrasekhar 

Mishra,Rajendra Rath 

Rice mill campus

Po/Ps/Via:Sorodist:Bala

sore

Pin:756047

At:Raikula,Po:Kurunta,V

ia:Turigadia

Ps:Kharia:Dist:Balaasore

Pin:756047 1
0
.0

9
.1

9
9
9

M
a
le

S
E

B
C OD03120

194746

336232

336233

336234

336235

457 600 76.17 7.62 308 600 51.33 5.13 1991 2600 76.58 7.66 20.41 YES YES

105 94

2
6
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Lipsa Hota
Late Balya 

Hots

C/o Dilip ku. 

Mohapatra Near Modern 

Decorate Balipata 

Street Jeypore, 764001

C/o Dilip ku. Mohapatra 

Near Modern Decorate 

Balipata Street Jeypore, 

764001 1
3
.0

2
.1

9
9
7

F
e
m

a
le

U
R No

WT/1152

/2017

47H 

558522/4

7H55852

1

440 600 73.33 7.33 307 600 51.17 5.12 2068 2600 79.54 7.95 20.40 YES YES

106 748

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Geetanjali 

Khemundu

Sunadhar 

Khemundu

At/Po- 

Hikimput,Nandarpur, 

Dist: Koraput 764037

At/Po- 

Hikimput,Nandarpur, 

Dist: Koraput 764037

1
8
.0

7
.1

9
9
7

F
E

M
A

L
E

S
C OD20120

191203

550903

550904
387 600 64.50 6.45 407 600 67.83 6.78 1717 2400 71.54 7.15 20.39 YES YES
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R
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p
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N
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c
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d

Name of the 

Candidates

Father's 

Name

Correspondence 

Address

107 755

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Kamal Lochan 

Disiri

Krushna 

Ballabh Disari

At/Po- Bhurkipada, 

Khairmal, Dist: Boudh

At/Po- Bhurkipada, 

Khairmal, Dist: Boudh

0
8
.0

6
.1

9
9
5

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C C/1338/

16

555810-

555829
406 600 67.67 6.77 436 600 72.67 7.27 760 1200 63.30 6.33 20.36 YES YES

108 14

1
9
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Sanjeet 

Tripathy

Subash 

Chandra 

Tripathy

At post-  NAC line , 

Balimela PS- Orkell, 

Dist- Malkangiri PIN- 

764051

At post-  NAC line , 

Balimela PS- Orkell, Dist- 

Malkangiri PIN- 764051

0
8
.0

6
.2

0
2
0

M
a
le

U
R OD21120

171146

47H 

557904/4

7H 

557905

547 750 72.93 7.29 408 600 68.00 6.80 1127 1800 62.61 6.26 20.35 YES YES

109 177

2
8
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Tushar Ranjan 

Sabar

Raj Kishor 

Sabar

At/Po: Machkund, 

Block: Lamtaput, Dist: 

Koraput Pin: 764020

At/Po: Machkund, 

Block: Lamtaput, Dist: 

Koraput Pin: 764020

1
8
.0

4
.1

9
9
8

M
a
le

S
T OD20120

19395

390719

390720
505 600 84.17 8.42 332 600 55.33 5.53 1147 1800 63.72 6.37 20.32 YES YES

110 725

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Rachita 

Mohapatra

Rashmiranjan 

Swain

At/Po-Kharigarh, 

Bagalsahi, Dist: 

Cuttack, 754004

At/Po-Kharigarh, 

Bagalsahi, Dist: Cuttack, 

754004

0
1
.0

7
.1

9
9
7

F
E

M
A

L
E

U
R OD07120

19T4755

460185

460186
416 600 69.33 6.93 411 600 68.50 6.85 1175 1800 65.28 6.53 20.31 YES YES

111 904

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Suryakanta 

Jena

Ajaya Kumar 

Jena

At/Po- Ravenshaw 

University Campus, 

College square, Dist: 

Cuttack, 753003

At/Po- Sanaraipada, 

Kotapur, Dist: Jajpur, 

755008
1
6
.0

1
.1

9
9
4

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C OD13120

1883

477807

477808
500 600 83.33 8.33 343 600 57.17 5.72 1126 1800 62.56 6.26 20.31 YES YES

112 557

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Shaswati 

Tripathy

Late Pradeep 

Kumar 

Tripathy

At/Po: Pujariput, Near 

kalyanmanda, koraput 

764020

At/Po: Pujariput, Near 

kalyanmanda, koraput 

764020

0
5
.0

7
.1

9
9
3

F
E

M
A

L
E

U
R WUE/10

69/2018

551022

551023
471 600 78.50 7.85 305 600 50.83 5.08 1317 1800 73.17 7.32 20.25 YES YES

113 546

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Supriya Dash
Manaranjan 

Dash

AT/Po- Kumuli, 

Bhavani Chowk, 

B.Singpur Dist: Koraput  

764057

AT/Po- Kumuli, Bhavani 

Chowk, B.Singpur Dist: 

Koraput  764057

0
4
.0

6
.1

9
9
8

F
E

M
A

L
E

U
R C/8/2/2

020

551060

551061
447 600 74.50 7.45 360 600 60.00 6.00 1631 2400 67.96 6.80 20.25 YES YES

114 248

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Narasingh Hial Padman Hial 

At/Po: Jaguguda 

Block:Bandhugam PIN: 

764027

Dist: Koraput

At/Po: Jaguguda 

Block:Bandhugam PIN: 

764027

Dist: Koraput 2
6
.0

1
.1

9
9
7

M
a
le

S
C OD20120

193062

492273

492274
6 9.5 63.16 6.32 406 500 81.20 8.12 1392 2400 58.00 5.80 20.24 YES YES

115 246

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Likashmayee 

Sethy

Jyoti Ranjan 

Sethy

At/Po: Barbil PIN: 

758017 Dist: Keonjhar

At/Po: Barbil PIN: 

758017 Dist: Keonjhar

0
4
.0

3
.1

9
9
9

F
e
m

a
le

S
C OD18120

191660

522016

522017
363 600 60.50 6.05 395 600 65.83 6.58 1973 2600 75.88 7.59 20.22 YES YES

116 242

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Kusum Deep

Ganesh 

Prasadkul 

Deep

AT: Sunabeda-2 HAL 

Township , PIN: 763002

Dist: Koraput

AT: Sunabeda-2 HAL 

Township , PIN: 763002

Dist: Koraput

2
4
.0

6
.1

9
9
3

F
e
m

a
le

S
C CW/542

/2020

550626

550627
583 800 72.88 7.29 373 600 62.17 6.22 6.7 10 67.00 6.70 20.20 YES YES

117 265

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Asmita Tandi Nirod Tandi

At: Aloknagar, PO: 

Rajendra College,Dist: 

Bolangri, 767002

At: Aloknagar, PO: 

Rajendra College,Dist: 

Bolangri, 767002

0
7
.0

5
.1

9
9
5

F
e
m

a
le

U
R OD02120

18648`

593151

593152
419 600 69.83 6.98 435 600 72.50 7.25 1070 1800 59.44 5.94 20.18 YES YES

118 137

2
3
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Monalisha 

Dash

Ranjani 

Ranjan Dash

At/po:dahana,nabarang

pur

Pin;764078

At/po:dahana,nabarang

pur

Pin;764078

1
5
.0

8
.1

9
9
7

F
e
m

a
le

U
R OD00120

202311

393955

393958
392 600 65.33 6.53 377 600 62.83 6.28 1471 2000 73.55 7.36 20.17 YES YES
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Permanent address

D
a
te

 o
f 

b
ir

th
 

G
e
n
d
e
r

C
a
te

g
o
ry

S
P
L
 C

a
te

rg
o
ry

 i
f 

a
n
y

R
e
m

a
rk

IPO No./ 

DD

K
n
o
w

le
d
g
e
 o

f 

c
o
m

p
u
te

r

T
a
ll

y

Mark Of HSC Mark of +2 Mark of Degree

T
o
ta

l 
w

e
ig

h
ta

g
e

E. R No.
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D
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c
e
iv

e
d

Name of the 

Candidates

Father's 

Name

Correspondence 

Address

119 702

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Rasmita 

Khatua

Hrusikesh 

Khatua

At/Po- 

Habalaganda,Dashipur, 

PIN-754219, Dist: 

Kendrapada

At/Po- 

Habalaganda,Dashipur, 

PIN-754219, Dist: 

Kendrapada 0
1
.0

6
.1

9
9
6

F
E

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C OD17120

201315

553575

553576
418 600 69.67 6.97 384 600 64.00 6.40 1223 1800 67.94 6.79 20.16 YES YES

120 312

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Tankadhar 

Dalapati

Somanath 

Dalapati

At: Debagandhana, PO: 

Banamaliput, Dist: 

Koraput, 764037

At: Debagandhana, PO: 

Banamaliput, Dist: 

Koraput, 764037

0
2
.0

5
.1

9
9
7

M
a
le

S
E

B
C od20120

192929

558629

558630
397 600 66.17 6.62 385 600 64.17 6.42 1704 2400 71.00 7.10 20.13 YES YES

121 352

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Biswajit Parida
Dhananjay 

Parida

AT.PO-Nafrai,VIA-

Phulbani, DIST-

Balasore, PIN-756037

AT.PO-Nafrai,VIA-

Phulbani, DIST-

Balasore, PIN-756037

1
3
.0

7
.1

9
9
6

M
a
le

S
E

B
C OD00120

201264

574395

574396
476 600 79.33 7.93 351 600 58.50 5.85 1143 1800 63.50 6.35 20.13 YES YES

122 270

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Soumya 

Ranjan Behera

Suryanarayan 

Behera

AT: Khatalapadar, PO: 

Bhusangaguda, Kundra, 

Dist: Koraput 764002

AT: Khatalapadar, PO: 

Bhusangaguda, Kundra, 

Dist: Koraput 764002

0
2
.0

6
.1

9
9
6

M
a
le

S
E

B
C C/1748/

2017

558262

558265
450 600 75.00 7.50 356 600 59.33 5.93 1203 1800 66.83 6.68 20.12 YES YES

123 333

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Tilu Mandangi
Ranju 

Mandangi

AT: Khandia Sahi , 

Narayanpatna Dist: 

Koraput, 764014

AT: Khandia Sahi , 

Narayanpatna Dist: 

Koraput, 764014
1
9
.0

5
.1

9
9
6

M
a
le

S
T OD00120

201360

502426 to 

502445
361 500 72.20 7.22 360 500 72.00 7.20 1020 1800 56.67 5.67 20.09 YES YES

124 315

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Smruti Ranjan 

Singh

Golak Prasad 

Singh

AT: Killafort, PO: 

Buxibazar, Dist: 

Cuttack, 753001

At: Keshraipur, PO: 

Lalitigiri, Dist: Jajpur, 

PIN: 754205

1
3
.0

7
.1

9
9
9

M
a
le

U
R OD13120

181694

464071 

464072
458 600 76.33 7.63 355 600 59.17 5.92 1697 2600 65.27 6.53 20.08 YES YES

125 699

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Tapan Sahu Sesadev Sahu

At/Po- Parmanpur, 

Dist: Sambalpur, PIN-

768200

At/Po- Parmanpur, Dist: 

Sambalpur, PIN-768200

0
1
.0

6
.1

9
9
6

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C OD28120

192213

489680

489681
473 600 78.83 7.88 374 600 62.33 6.23 1070 1800 59.44 5.94 20.06 YES YES

126 353

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Gelendra 

Kolthia
Tuka Kolthia

AT/PO-Nilji, PS-

Sinapali, DIST-

Nuapada, PIN-766108

AT/PO-Nilji, PS-Sinapali, 

DIST-Nuapada, PIN-

766108

0
1
.1

0
.1

9
9
8

M
a
le

S
E

B
C OD25120

161870

444552

444553
427 600 71.17 7.12 401 600 66.83 6.68 6.76 10 62.60 6.26 20.06 YES YES

127 883

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Rajendra Sahu
Muralidhar 

Sahu

AT/Po- Kolliguda, 

Kothapeta, Dist: 

Rayagada, PIN-765017

AT/Po- Kolliguda, 

Kothapeta, Dist: 

Rayagada, PIN-765017

1
9
.0

5
.1

9
9
3

M
A

L
E

U
R OD00120

18567

554624

554625
307 800 38.38 3.84 3246 3700 87.73 8.77 7.48 10 74.08 7.41 20.02 YES YES

128 271

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Subham 

Sourajit

Santosh 

Kumar Swain

At: Laxminarayana 

Nagar, PO: Umuri, 

Jeypore, 764002, 

Koraput

At: Laxminarayana 

Nagar, PO: Umuri, 

Jeypore, 764002, 

Koraput 1
1
.0

6
.1

9
9
6

M
a
le

S
E

B
C UT/98/2

019

394065

394066
459 600 76.50 7.65 339 600 56.50 5.65 6.68 10 66.80 6.68 19.98 YES YES

129 620

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Aparna 

Bebarta

Laxman 

Bebarta

AT:Block Office, Main 

Road, Semiliguda, Dist: 

Koraput 764036

AT:Block Office, Main 

Road, Semiliguda, Dist: 

Koraput 764036

2
7
.0

5
.1

9
9
6

F
E

M
A

L
E

U
R OD20120

201555

782484

782485
466 600 77.67 7.77 403 600 67.17 6.72 658 1200 54.83 5.48 19.97 YES YES
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Permanent address

D
a
te

 o
f 

b
ir

th
 

G
e
n
d
e
r

C
a
te

g
o
ry

S
P
L
 C

a
te

rg
o
ry

 i
f 

a
n
y

R
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p
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c
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Name of the 

Candidates

Father's 

Name

Correspondence 

Address

130 831

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Krushna 

Prasad Hotta

Surendra 

Mohan Hotta

At/Po-Industrial Estate, 

Lamxinagar 3rd Lane, 

Berhampur, Dist: 

Ganjam 760008

At/Po-Industrial Estate, 

Lamxinagar 3rd Lane, 

Berhampur, Dist: 

Ganjam 760008 0
2
.0

7
.1

9
9
5

M
A

L
E

U
R OD11120

174542

388633

388634
437 600 72.83 7.28 420 600 70.00 7.00 1019 1800 56.61 5.66 19.94 YES YES

131 567

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Rasmita Panda
Balabhadra 

Panda

AT/PO-Ambaguda, VIA-

Jeypore, DIST-Koraput, 

PIN-764055

AT/PO-Ambaguda, VIA-

Jeypore, DIST-Koraput, 

PIN-764055

1
5
.0

7
.1

9
9
5

F
E

M
A

L
E

U
R OD00120

20T3282

489735

489734
288 600 48.00 4.80 3101 3700 83.81 8.38 7.26 10 67.60 6.76 19.94 YES YES

132 647

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Rasmita Panda
Balabhadra 

Panda

At/Po- Ambaguda, 

Jeypore, Dist: Koraput 

764055

At/Po- Ambaguda, 

Jeypore, Dist: Koraput 

764055

1
5
.0

7
.1

9
9
5

F
E

M
A

L
E

U
R OD00120

20T3282

489774

489775
288 600 48.00 4.80 3101 3700 83.81 8.38 7.26 10 67.60 6.76 19.94 YES YES

133 241

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

HimanshuMis

hra

Jagannath 

Mishra

At: Godiadhobar Street, 

Jeypore

Dist: Koraput 

At: Godiadhobar Street, 

Jeypore

Dist: Koraput 

0
4
.0

4
.1

9
9
4

M
a
le

U
R C/1450/

2019

558567

558568
422 600 70.33 7.03 377 600 62.83 6.28 1191 1800 66.17 6.62 19.93 YES YES

134 350

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Dipti Mayee 

Behera

Paarama 

Nanda Behera

At/Po:Saharagurujang

Ps:Pallahara

Dist:Angul,Pin:759119

At/Po:Saharagurujang

Ps:Pallahara

Dist:Angul,Pin:759119

0
9
.0

7
.1

9
9
2

F
e
m

a
le

S
E

B
C WSSC/1

9502/14

310636

310638

310637

310639

476 750 63.47 6.35 673 1000 67.30 6.73 1437 2100 68.43 6.84 19.92 YES YES

135 332

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Tapaswini 

Dash

Sudhansu 

bhusan Dash

At: Basantapedi Po: 

Balakati Dist: Khurdha, 

752100

At: Basantapedi Po: 

Balakati Dist: Khurdha, 

752100

1
2
.0

7
.1

9
9
7

F
e
m

a
le

U
R OD19120

181446

630029 

630030
508 600 84.67 8.47 337 600 56.17 5.62 817 1400 58.36 5.84 19.92 YES YES

136 678

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Krushna 

Prasad Patra

Bijay Kumar 

Patra

At/Po-

Khuruntia,Via:Nalagaja

Ps:Morada,Dist-

Mayurbhanja

Pin:757073

At/Po-

Khuruntia,Via:Nalagaja

Ps:Morada,Dist-

Mayurbhanja

Pin:757073 2
7
.0

6
.1

9
9
7

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C OD22120

201402

336280 

To 

336283

447 600 74.50 7.45 360 600 60.00 6.00 1152 1800 64.00 6.40 19.85 YES YES

137 568

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Asutosh 

Tripathy

Pradeep 

Kumar 

Tripathy

AT-Kaliaguda, PO-

Kundura, DIST-

Koraput, PIN-764002

AT-Kaliaguda, PO-

Kundura, DIST-Koraput, 

PIN-764002

1
6
.0

5
.1

9
9
4

M
A

L
E

U
R OD00120

199595

558757

558756
298 600 49.67 4.97 392 600 65.33 6.53 4000 4800 83.33 8.33 19.83 YES YES CGPA

138 79

2
5
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Sanheeta 

Apato

Ram Prasad 

Apato

At: Court Colony, Qtr. 

No.C/1, Near 

Christianpeta, Jeypore 

Dist: Koraput 

Pin:764001

At: Court Colony, Qtr. 

No.C/1, Near 

Christianpeta, Jeypore 

Dist: Koraput 

Pin:764001 0
2
.0

5
.1

9
9
5

F
e
m

a
le

U
R No

CW/724

/2020

47H 

550518 / 

47H 

550519

438 700 62.57 6.26 314 500 62.80 6.28 1313 1800 72.94 7.29 19.83 YES YES

139 680

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Niharika Rout Niranjan Rout

At-Dashipur,Po-

Balana,Pin:754213

Via:Marshaghai,Dist:Ke

ndrapada

At-Dashipur,Po-

Balana,Pin:754213

Via:Marshaghai,Dist:Ken

drapada 2
6
.0

5
.1

9
9
9

F
E

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C OD17120

201236

372008

372007

372006

372005

403 600 67.17 6.72 329 600 54.83 5.48 1979 2600 76.12 7.61 19.81 YES YES
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R
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p
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A
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a
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o
n
 

S
e
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N
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.

D
a
te

 o
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re
c
e
iv

e
d

Name of the 

Candidates

Father's 

Name

Correspondence 

Address

140 488

0
8
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Anjali Kumari 

Patra

Sudhir Kumar 

Patras

At: Parabeda, Sri Ram 

Nagar 3rd Lane, Jeypoe, 

Dist: Koraput 

At: Parabeda, Sri Ram 

Nagar 3rd Lane, Jeypoe, 

Dist: Koraput 

2
2
.1

0
.1

9
9
2

F
e
m

a
le

U
R CW/134

0/2019

558696

558697
518 750 69.07 6.91 397 600 66.17 6.62 1129 1800 62.72 6.27 19.80 YES YES

141 522

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Sangita Lenka
Basanta 

Kumar Lenka

At/Po- Korukunda, Dist-

Malkangiri PIN-764045

At/Po- Korukunda, Dist-

Malkangiri PIN-764045

1
4
.0

4
.1

9
9
6

F
E

M
A

L
E

U
R OD21120

20574

194921 

TO 

194924

459 600 76.50 7.65 360 600 60.00 6.00 1103 1800 61.28 6.13 19.78 YES YES

142 783

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Monalisa Malik
Abhimanyu 

Malik

At/Po- Nalco Township, 

Sec-II, Damanjodi, Dist: 

Koraput 763008

At/Po- Nalco Township, 

Sec-II, Damanjodi, Dist: 

Koraput 763008

2
0
.0

5
.1

9
9
7

F
E

M
A

L
E

S
C OD00120

199865

567067

567068
433 600 72.17 7.22 336 600 56.00 5.60 7.45 10 69.50 6.95 19.77 YES YES

143 757

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Sukanta 

Kumar Polai

Late Radha 

Krishna Polai

At/Po- Mundamari, 

Dharakote, Dist: 

Ganjam,761114

At/Po- Mundamari, 

Dharakote, Dist: 

Ganjam,761114

0
7
.0

5
.1

9
9
5

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C T/381/1

9

468431

468432
412 600 68.67 6.87 350 600 58.33 5.83 1409 2000 70.45 7.05 19.75 YES YES

144 423

0
8
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Chakradhar 

Pradhan

Bijaya Kumar 

Pradhan

At/Po- PHD Colony, 

Koraput 764020

At/Po- PHD Colony, 

Koraput 764020
1
9
.0

4
.1

9
9

M
a
le

S
E

B
C OD20120

173221

5
5
0
5
8
6

5
5
0
5
8
7

432 600 72.00 7.20 360 600 60.00 6.00 1565 2400 65.21 6.52 19.72 YES YES

145 733

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Rasmi Ranjan 

Sahoo

Gopal Ch. 

Sahu

AT/PO-MD Nagar 

Patna, PS-Jaleswar, 

DIST-Balasore, PIN-

756086

AT/PO-MD Nagar Patna, 

PS-Jaleswar, DIST-

Balasore, PIN-756086

1
1
.0

6
.1

9
8
8

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C OD00120

191917

686008

686009
600 750 80.00 8.00 495 900 55.00 5.50 6.65 10 61.50 6.15 19.65 YES YES

146 866

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Singisetty 

Aravind Kumar

Singisetty 

Venugopal

At/Po- Main Road, 

Narayanpatna, Dist: 

Koraput 764014

At/Po- Main Road, 

Narayanpatna, Dist: 

Koraput 764014

0
2
.0

6
.1

9
9
8

M
A

L
E

U
R OD20120

191934

782897

782898
460 600 76.67 7.67 311 600 51.83 5.18 1630 2400 67.92 6.79 19.64 YES YES

147 5

1
8
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Priyadarshani 

panda

Sibosankar 

Panda

Jayantagiri Po- 

Jayantigiri Block- 

Jeypore Dist- Koraput

Jayantagiri Po- 

Jayantigiri Block- 

Jeypore Dist- Koraput

0
8
.0

6
.1

9
9
9

F
e
m

a
le

U
R CW1144

812019

557585  

557586
423 600 70.50 7.05 314 600 52.33 5.23 1758 2400 73.25 7.33 19.61 YES YES

148 459

0
8
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Manas Harijan
Arjuna 

Harijan

AT/Po: Gumuda, Block: 

Borigumma

PIN: 764057 

Dist: Koraput

AT/Po: Gumuda, Block: 

Borigumma

PIN: 764057 

Dist: Koraput 1
8
.0

4
.1

9
9
9

M
a
le

S
C C/798/2

020

558683

558684
442 600 73.67 7.37 384 600 64.00 6.40 1398 2400 58.25 5.83 19.59 YES YES

149 632

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Tanaj Kumar 

Bhatra

Shyam 

Sundar 

Bhatra

At/Po- Judge Court 

Road, Christian Street, 

Jeypore, Dist: Koraput 

At/Po- Judge Court 

Road, Christian Street, 

Jeypore, Dist: Koraput 

0
1
.0

7
.1

9
9
0

M
A

L
E

S
T T/822/2

018

390275

390276
356 750 47.47 4.75 2969 3700 80.24 8.02 68.00 6.80 19.57 YES YES

150 621

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Ranjan Kumar 

Talmari

Damodar 

Talamari

At/Po-Kularsingh,Via-

Padwa,

Po-Padwa,Block-

Nandapur,Dist-

KoraputPin-764038

At/Po-Kularsingh,Via-

Padwa,

Po-Padwa,Block-

Nandapur,Dist-

KoraputPin-764038 1
4
.0

3
.1

9
9
7

M
A

L
E

S
C OD00120

194792

499780-

499799
427 600 71.17 7.12 328 600 54.67 5.47 274 400 69.70 6.97 19.55 YES YES
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Sl 

No.

A
p
p
li

c
a
ti

o
n
 

S
e
rr

ia
l 

N
o
.

D
a
te

 o
f 

re
c
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d

Name of the 

Candidates

Father's 

Name

Correspondence 

Address

151 705

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Jagan Prusty
Rajendra 

Prusty

At/Po- Motilal Nagar, 

Gunpur, Dist: 

Rayagada, 765022

At/Po- Motilal Nagar, 

Gunpur, Dist: Rayagada, 

765022

2
8
.0

5
.1

9
9
9

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C CW/119

/18

492714

492715
379 600 63.17 6.32 355 600 59.17 5.92 1746 2400 72.75 7.28 19.51 YES YES

152 948

1
4
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Liza Routray
Umakanta 

Routray

At/Po- Goutam nagar 

1st lane, Dist: Koraput 

764020

At/Po- Goutam nagar 

1st lane, Dist: Koraput 

764020

1
5
.0

7
.1

9
9
2

F
E

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C OD20120

192147

551120

551121
539 750 71.87 7.19 432 650 66.46 6.65 1014 1800 56.33 5.63 19.47 YES YES

153 732

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Rasmita 

Mohapatra

Kishore 

Chandra 

Mohapatra

AT/PO-Dhamanagar, 

DIST-Bhadrak, PIN-

756117

AT/PO-Dhamanagar, 

DIST-Bhadrak, PIN-

756117

2
5
.0

3
.1

9
9
8

F
E

M
A

L
E

U
R OD05120

19347

314480 

TO 

314483

417 600 69.50 6.95 320 600 53.33 5.33 1285 1800 71.39 7.14 19.42 YES YES

154 360

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Manoj Kumar 

Sethi

Bharat 

Chandra 

Sethi

AT-Chhotraypur, VIA-

B.Sathilo, DIST-

Mayurbhanj, VIA-

B.Sathilo, PIN-757100

AT-Chhotraypur, VIA-

B.Sathilo, DIST-

Mayurbhanj, VIA-

B.Sathilo, PIN-757100 1
1
.0

9
.1

9
9
8

M
a
le

S
C OD22120

193237

348565 

TO

348568

326 600 54.33 5.43 408 700 58.29 5.83 2118 2600 81.46 8.15 19.41 YES YES

155 737

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Ramaraman 

Mohanty

Karunakar 

Mohanty

AT-Tunpur, PO-

Malasasan, VIA-

Rameswar, DIST-

Cuttack, PIN-754201

AT-Tunpur, PO-

Malasasan, VIA-

Rameswar, DIST-

Cuttack, PIN-754201

1
1
.0

6
.1

9
9
5

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C OD00120

1910850

405600

544101
377 600 62.83 6.28 421 600 70.17 7.02 1098 1800 61.00 6.10 19.40 YES YES

156 666

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Madhusmita 

Rout

Bishnu 

Charan Rout

At/Po- Tarpur, 

Raghunathpur, Dist: 

Jagatsinghpur, 754133

At/Po- Tarpur, 

Raghunathpur, Dist: 

Jagatsinghpur, 754133

3
0
.0

5
.1

9
9
6

F
E

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C OD12120

192504

423611

423612
482 600 80.33 8.03 321 600 53.50 5.35 839 1400 59.93 5.99 19.38 YES YES

157 754

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Abinash 

Bindhani

Mahenda 

Bindhani

At/Po- Khamar, Dist: 

Anugul, PIN-759118

At/Po- Jitadimiria, 

Khamar, Dist: Anugul, 

PIN-759118

0
7
.0

5
.1

9
8
8

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C OD00120

203202

310620-

310623
475 750 63.33 6.33 472 900 52.44 5.24 8.29 10 77.90 7.79 19.37 YES YES

158 180

2
8
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Priyanka Sahu
Sanjay Kumar 

Sahu

At: Lingarajnagar

Po: Irrigation Colony, 

Pin:764004

Dist: Koraput

At: Belmastreet, Po: 

Kotpad, Dist: Koraput. 

PIN- 764058

2
0
.0

4
.1

9
9
9

F
e
m

a
le

S
E

B
C TW/1183

/23019

390264

390265
384 600 64.00 6.40 342 600 57.00 5.70 1743 2000 72.62 7.26 19.36 YES YES

159 171

2
9
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Mamata Rani 

Behera

Hadibandhu 

Behera

AT/Po: Mahatapalla, PS: 

Ranpur, Dist: Nayagarh, 

752025

AT/Po: Mahatapalla, PS: 

Ranpur, Dist: Nayagarh, 

752025

2
6
.0

6
.1

9
9
7

F
e
m

a
le

S
E

B
C OD24120

181883

653710 

653709
422 600 70.33 7.03 452 650 69.54 6.95 967 1800 53.72 5.37 19.36 YES YES

160 516

0
9
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Gobinda 

Chandra 

Panda

Prasannna 

Kumar Panda

AT/PO- Malistreet, 

koraput, PIN-764020

AT/PO- Malistreet, 

koraput, PIN-764020

0
8
.0

2
.1

9
9
7

M
A

L
E

U
R OD00120

198573

550834

550835
495 600 82.50 8.25 354 600 59.00 5.90 937 1800 52.06 5.21 19.36 YES YES

161 797

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Bidesi Digal Purana Digal

At/Po- Lambabadi, 

Khajuripadar, Dist: 

Kandhamal, PIN-

762012

At/Po- Lambabadi, 

Khajuripadar, Dist: 

Kandhamal, PIN-762012

0
1
.0

6
.1

9
9
4

M
A

L
E

S
C OD16120

20T190

485699

485700
384 600 64.00 6.40 374 600 62.33 6.23 1209 1800 67.17 6.72 19.35 YES YES
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R
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p
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A
p
p
li

c
a
ti

o
n
 

S
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D
a
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 o
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c
e
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e
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Name of the 

Candidates

Father's 

Name

Correspondence 

Address

162 808

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Pravin Prasad 

Gupta

Birendra 

Prasad Gupta

AT-Kenduguda., PO-

Kotpad, PIN-764058

AT-Kenduguda., PO-

Kotpad, PIN-764058

1
4
.0

3
.1

9
9
6

M
A

L
E

U
R C/421/2

019

392793

392792
323 600 53.83 5.38 330 600 55.00 5.50 1523 1800 84.61 8.46 19.34 YES YES

163 49

2
4
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Lingaraj 

Saunta

Laxman 

Saunta

AT.Jodipai, PO. 

Chanabada. VIA. 

Dasamantapur. DIST. 

Koraput. PIN.764028

AT.Jodipai, PO. 

Chanabada. VIA. 

Dasamantapur. DIST. 

Koraput. PIN.764028 1
5
.0

1
.1

9
9
0

M
a
le

S
T OD00120

9013002

550514

550515
326 750 43.47 4.35 3103 3700 83.86 8.39 7.1 10 66.00 6.60 19.33 YES YES CGPA

164 120

2
3
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Ranjita rani 

Mahuria

Mohan 

Mahuria

At/Po: Ramagiri, 

Boipariguda, Dist: 

Koraput 764043

At/Po: Ramagiri, 

Boipariguda, Dist: 

Koraput 764043

0
5
.0

5
.1

9
9
6

F
e
m

a
le

S
C CW/126

91/17

393943

393944
397 600 66.17 6.62 343 600 57.17 5.72 7.47 10 69.70 6.97 19.30 YES YES

165 583

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Gajendra 

Majhi

Abhiram 

Majhi

AT/PO-Chandahandi, 

Block- Chandahandi, 

DIST-Nabarangpur, PIN-

764077

AT/PO-Chandahandi, 

Block- Chandahandi, 

DIST-Nabarangpur, PIN-

764077 1
4
.0

4
.1

9
9
6

M
A

L
E

S
T UE/42/2

020

557813

557812
430 600 71.67 7.17 404 600 67.33 6.73 971 1800 53.94 5.39 19.29 YES YES

166 131

2
4
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Sanjit Mondal
Nirada 

Mondal

At: Hatibena, PS: 

Raighar, Dist: 

Nawarangpur, 764074

At: Hatibena, PS: 

Raighar, Dist: 

Nawarangpur, 764074

1
0
.0

3
.1

9
9
3

m
a
le

S
C OD23120

20825

558109

558110
473 800 59.13 5.91 363 600 60.50 6.05 1313 1800 72.94 7.29 19.26 YES YES

167 918

1
4
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Gangotri 

Samantray

Gopal 

Krushna 

Samantray

At/Po- Raju Stree, 

Jeypore, Dist: Koraput, 

764001

At/Po- Raju Stree, 

Jeypore, Dist: Koraput, 

764001

0
1
.0

6
.1

9
9
2

F
E

M
A

L
E

U
R 1462/20

10

550809

550810
473 750 63.07 6.31 360 600 60.00 6.00 1249 1800 69.39 6.94 19.25 YES YES

168 910

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Akshay Kumar 

Pradhan

Anadi 

Chandra 

Pradhan

At/Po- Mohan Colony 

5th Lane, Hinjicut, Dist: 

Ganjam, PIN-761102

At/Po- Mohan Colony 

5th Lane, Hinjicut, Dist: 

Ganjam, PIN-761102

2
7
.0

5
.1

9
9
2

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C UE/1243

/18

468069

468070
569 750 75.87 7.59 300 600 50.00 5.00 6.63 10 66.30 6.63 19.22 YES YES

169 682

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Mihir Ranjan 

Swain

Rama 

Chandra 

Swain

At/Po:Badihi,Via:Badap

ara

Dist:Kendrapada,Pin-

754245

At/Po:Badihi,Via:Badapa

ra

Dist:Kendrapada,Pin-

754245 1
9
.1

1
.1

9
9
5

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C OD00120

194306

372009 to 

372012
379 600 63.17 6.32 500 650 76.92 7.69 937 1800 52.06 5.21 19.21 YES YES

170 566

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Aseema 

Tripathy

Pradip Kumar 

Tripathy

AT-Panjiaguda, PO-

Bhaminiput, DIST-

Koraput , PIN-764005

AT-Panjiaguda, PO-

Bhaminiput, DIST-

Koraput , PIN-764005

3
0
.0

5
.1

9
9
5

F
E

M
A

L
E

U
R WUE/80

8/2017

558754

558755
425 600 70.83 7.08 361 600 60.17 6.02 1097 1800 60.94 6.09 19.19 YES YES

171 946

1
4
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Sanka 

Sashmita

S. 

Aginarayana

At/Po- Main Road, 

Narayanpatna, Dist: 

Koraput 764014

At/Po- Main Road, 

Narayanpatna, Dist: 

Koraput 764014

2
6
.0

6
.1

9
9
5

F
E

M
A

L
E

U
R WVE/61

1/2018

551132

551133
355 600 59.17 5.92 685 1000 68.50 6.85 1157 1800 64.28 6.43 19.19 YES YES

172 648

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Rashmirani 

Sethi

Bhikari 

Charan Sethi

At/Po- Chhitikandi, 

Thakurpatna, Dist: 

Kendrapada, 754250

At/Po- Chhitikandi, 

Thakurpatna, Dist: 

Kendrapada, 754250

2
9
.0

4
.1

9
9
6

F
E

M
A

L
E

S
C SSCW/5

468/15

553623

553624
401 600 66.83 6.68 336 600 56.00 5.60 1242 1800 69.00 6.90 19.18 YES YES
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R
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p
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S
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N
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D
a
te

 o
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re
c
e
iv

e
d

Name of the 

Candidates

Father's 

Name

Correspondence 

Address

173 661

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

David Ranjit 

Dhanphul

Susti Ranjan 

Dhanphul

At/Po- Bastamba, 

Ghumar, Dist: Koraput 

764058

At/Po- Bastamba, 

Ghumar, Dist: Koraput 

764058

2
3
.0

2
.1

9
9
9

M
A

L
E

U
R C/799/2

020

392798

392799
419 600 69.83 6.98 360 600 60.00 6.00 1487 2400 61.96 6.20 19.18 YES YES

174 776

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Mredul Kumar 

Saha

Nani Gopal 

Saha

At/Po- DP Camp, 

Sunabeda, Dist: 

Koraput 763003

At/Po- DP Camp, 

Sunabeda, Dist: Koraput 

763003

2
3
.0

3
.1

9
9
3

M
A

L
E

U
R OD20120

201599

550672

550673
255 500 51.00 5.10 476 600 79.33 7.93 1105 1800 61.39 6.14 19.17 YES YES

175 187

2
9
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Sonali 

Dandasena

Niranjan 

Dandasena

At: Ekambam, Near Rly 

Station , Po: Jeypore, 

Dist: Koraput

PIN: 764002

At: Ekambam, Near Rly 

Station , Po: Jeypore, 

Dist: Koraput

PIN: 764002 0
9
.0

4
.1

9
9
7

F
e
m

a
le

U
R 2240

558571

558572
361 600 60.17 6.02 418 600 69.67 6.97 1480 2400 61.67 6.17 19.15 YES YES

176 766

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Alibha 

Pradhan

Rabindra 

Pradhan

At/Po- Lachhipur, 

Golamundula, Dist: 

Ganjam,761118

At/Po- Lachhipur, 

Golamundula, Dist: 

Ganjam,761118

1
9
.0

7
.1

9
9
9

F
E

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C

545/20
542478

542479
437 600 72.83 7.28 353 600 58.83 5.88 1435 2400 59.79 5.98 19.15 YES YES

177 454

0
8
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Hari Shankar 

Sahu
Bhaskar Sahu

At: Meria Margo, PO: 

Borigumma, Dist: 

Koraput 764056

At: Meria Margo, PO: 

Borigumma, Dist: 

Koraput 764056
2
0
.0

6
.1

9
9
4

M
a
le

S
E

B
C C/714/2

020

558505

558506
356 600 59.33 5.93 411 600 68.50 6.85 1142 1800 63.44 6.34 19.13 YES NO

178 724

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Goutami 

Anarsingh

Uday 

Anarsingh

At/Po- Baurisahi, 

Narayanpatna, Dist: 

Koraput 764014

At/Po- Baurisahi, 

Narayanpatna, Dist: 

Koraput 764014

1
6
.1

0
.1

9
9
6

F
E

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C OD20120

193010

503206-

503225
430 600 71.67 7.17 407 600 67.83 6.78 930 1800 51.67 5.17 19.12 YES YES

179 322

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Sumit Kumar 

Swain
Surathi Swain

AT/Po: Kumanda, Dist: 

Angul

AT/Po: Kumanda, Dist: 

Angul

1
0
.0

6
.1

9
9
5

M
a
le

S
T OD00120

203065

674036

674037
226 600 37.67 3.77 3030 3700 81.89 8.19 7.67 10 71.60 7.16 19.12 YES YES

180 224

0
1
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Iteeshree 

Sahoo

Prabhat 

Kumar Sahoo

At/Po: Near liftirrigation 

Colony, Koraput 764020

At/Po: Near liftirrigation 

Colony, Koraput 764020

0
4
.1

2
.1

9
9
8

F
e
m

a
le

S
E

B
C OD20120

191692

550524

550525
370 600 61.67 6.17 329 600 54.83 5.48 1785 2400 74.38 7.44 19.09 YES YES

181 442

0
7
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Balabant Barik Alekha Barik

AT-Khuntapali., PO-

Patharla, VIA-Bijepur, 

DIST-Baragarh, PIN-

768032

AT-Khuntapali., PO-

Patharla, VIA-Bijepur, 

DIST-Baragarh, PIN-

768032 3
1
.1

0
.1

9
9
5

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C OD04120

181445

593153

593154
365 600 60.83 6.08 490 650 75.38 7.54 982 1800 54.56 5.46 19.08 YES YES

182 226

3
0
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Mayuri Nayak
Ranjit Kumar 

Nayak

At/Po: New Street 4th 

Lane, Jeypore 

Dist: Koraput 764001

At/Po: New Street 4th 

Lane, Jeypore 

Dist: Koraput 764001

1
2
.0

7
.1

9
9
5

F
e
m

a
le

S
E

B
C CW/107

9/2016

558501

558502
446 600 74.33 7.43 346 600 57.67 5.77 1055 1800 58.61 5.86 19.06 YES YES

183 339

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Kamalesh 

Rana
Ugrasen Rana

AT/PO: Sulekela Via: 

Belpada Dist: bolangir , 

767026

AT/PO: Sulekela Via: 

Belpada Dist: bolangir , 

767026

0
8
.0

4
.1

9
9
7

m
a
le

S
E

B
C C/98/20

20

397081 

397080
396 600 66.00 6.60 369 600 61.50 6.15 1580 2400 63.00 6.30 19.05 YES YES
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D
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c
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e
d

Name of the 

Candidates

Father's 

Name

Correspondence 

Address

184 743

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Manisha 

Mohanty

Late Bijaya 

Kumar 

Mohanty

At/Po-Skharpur, 

Uppersahi, Malgodown, 

Dist: Cuttack, Pin-

753003

At/Po-Skharpur, 

Uppersahi, Malgodown, 

Dist: Cuttack, Pin-

753003 0
1
.1

0
.1

9
9
3

F
E

M
A

L
E

U
R OD07120

181752

464087

464088
502 600 83.67 8.37 297 600 49.50 4.95 1028 1800 57.11 5.71 19.03 YES YES

185 847

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Swapna Dalei
Seshudev 

Dalai

At/Po- Brahmankhand, 

Sirlonabagram, Dist: 

Cuttack, 754132

At/Po- Brahmankhand, 

Sirlonabagram, Dist: 

Cuttack, 754132

0
3
.0

5
.1

9
9
8

F
E

M
A

L
E

U
R OD07120

20t1621

579203

579204
433 600 72.17 7.22 386 650 59.38 5.94 1056 1800 58.67 5.87 19.02 YES YES

186 98

2
1
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Swarnaprana 

Sahoo

Siba Charan 

Sahoo

At:/Po: Odisha Dist: 

Jagatsinghpur PIN: 

754294

At:/Po: Odisha Dist: 

Jagatsinghpur PIN: 

754294

0
6
.0

7
.1

9
9
7

F
e
m

a
le

S
E

B
C

NO
OD12120

1736613

90G3172

01 To 

90g31720

4

368 600 61.33 6.13 370 600 61.67 6.17 1208 1800 67.11 6.71 19.01 YES YES

187 860

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Srinibas Sahoo
Nilamani 

Sahoo

At/po-MUKtapur

Dist/Ps-Khorda

Pin-752055

At/po-MUKtapur

Dist/Ps-Khorda

Pin-752055

2
5
.0

5
.1

9
9
8

M
A

L
E

U
R C/1486/

2019

628430

628431
353 600 58.83 5.88 379 600 63.17 6.32 1765 2600 67.88 6.79 18.99 YES YES

188 161

2
9
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Sidhanta Barik
LateDinanath 

Barik

At: Puchila Street, Near 

UP school Po/Dist: 

Koraput Pin : 764020

At: Puchila Street, Near 

UP school Po/Dist: 

Koraput Pin : 764020
2
0
.0

9
.1

9
9
6

M
a
le

S
E

B
C OD20120

171750

550538

550539
389 600 64.83 6.48 303 600 50.50 5.05 1937 2600 74.50 7.45 18.98 YES YES

189 155

2
9
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Jagannath 

Jena

Ratnakar 

Jena

At: Kusadiha, Po: Jatia, 

VIA: Singla, Dist: 

Balasore, PIN: 756023

At: Kusadiha, Po: Jatia, 

VIA: Singla, Dist: 

Balasore, PIN: 756023

2
6
.0

4
.1

9
9
7

M
a
le

S
C OD00120

1911423

574887 

574888
368 600 61.33 6.13 397 600 66.17 6.62 1121 1800 62.28 6.23 18.98 YES YES

190 663

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Kamal Lochan 

Mohanty

Binay Kumar 

Mohanty

At/Po-Barsarisa, 

Bajitpur, Dist: Balasore, 

756085

At/Po-Barsarisa, 

Bajitpur, Dist: Balasore, 

756085

0
3
.0

1
.1

9
9
6

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C OD00120

201261

336276

336279
364 600 60.67 6.07 412 600 68.67 6.87 1082 1800 60.11 6.01 18.94 YES YES

191 419

0
8
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Sangram 

Pradhan

Jambeswar 

Pradhan

At/Po- Bhatapad, 

Ghanapana, Dist-Puri, 

752013

At/Po- Bhatapad, 

Ghanapana, Dist-Puri, 

752013

2
8
.0

4
.1

9
9
6

M
a
le

U
R OD00120

1911669

6
3
0
8
8
1

6
3
0
8
8
2

413 600 68.83 6.88 339 600 56.50 5.65 1150 1800 63.89 6.39 18.92 YES YES

192 796

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Ipsita Tarenia
Naba Kumar 

Tarenia

AT/Po-Garei, Lathanga, 

Dist: Jagatsinghpur, 

PIN-754140

AT/Po-Garei, Lathanga, 

Dist: Jagatsinghpur, PIN-

754140

0
5
.0

6
.1

9
9
3

F
E

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C OD00120

1910741

613457

613458
512 800 64.00 6.40 361 600 60.17 6.02 1170 1800 65.00 6.50 18.92 YES YES

193 563

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Subhadarsini 

Munda

Hrudananda 

Munda

AT- Haldi, PO-

Chandahandi, DIST-

Nabarangpur, PIN-

764077

AT- Haldi, PO-

Chandahandi, DIST-

Nabarangpur, PIN-

764077 0
6
.0

6
.1

9
9
6

F
E

M
A

L
E

U
R OD00120

1813516

447019

447020
506 600 84.33 8.43 302 600 50.33 5.03 762 1400 54.43 5.44 18.91 YES YES

194 741

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Deepa Rani 

Tikadar

Sachin 

Tikadar

At/Po-D.P. Camp, 

Sunabeda, PIN-763003

Dist: Koraput

At/Po-D.P. Camp, 

Sunabeda, PIN-763003

Dist: Koraput

0
5
.0

7
.1

9
9
2

F
E

M
A

L
E

S
C OD20120

201601

550670

550671
273 500 54.60 5.46 419 600 69.83 6.98 1160 1800 64.44 6.44 18.89 YES YES
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D
a
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G
e
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e
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a
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g
o
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S
P
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a
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o
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f 

a
n
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R
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a
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K
n
o
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g
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c
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p
u
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r

T
a
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Mark Of HSC Mark of +2 Mark of Degree

T
o
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e
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h
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g
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E. R No.
Sl 

No.

A
p
p
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c
a
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o
n
 

S
e
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l 

N
o
.

D
a
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 o
f 
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c
e
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e
d

Name of the 

Candidates

Father's 

Name

Correspondence 

Address

195 894

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Uttam Kumar 

Das

Ananta 

Kumar Das

At-Khunta,Po-Kalama

Via-Hatighar,ps-

Raibania,Dist-

Balasore,Pin-756033

At-Khunta,Po-Kalama

Via-Hatighar,ps-

Raibania,Dist-

Balasore,Pin-756033 0
8
.0

2
.1

9
9
3

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C OD31202

0T1753

336305

336306

336307

336308

482 750 64.27 6.43 337 600 56.17 5.62 6.81 10 68.10 6.81 18.85 YES YES CGPA

196 245

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Soumya 

Subhasmita

Akshya 

Kumar Sahoo

At: Durda

Po: Katara

PS: Tirtol 

PIN: 754106 

Dist: Jagatsinghpur

At: Durda

Po: Katara

PS: Tirtol 

PIN: 754106 

Dist: Jagatsinghpur 1
6
.0

4
.1

9
9
6

F
e
m

a
le

S
E

B
C OD12120

172399

317213 

TO 

317216

408 600 68.00 6.80 347 600 57.83 5.78 1127 1800 62.61 6.26 18.84 YES YES

197 455

0
8
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Soumya 

Ranjan Pujari
Nakula Pujari

AT: Batakuhudi

PO: Dhamanahandi

PS: Kotpad

PIN: 764058

DIST: Koraput

AT: Batakuhudi

PO: Dhamanahandi

PS: Kotpad

PIN: 764058

DIST: Koraput 1
9
.0

6
.1

9
9
7

M
a
le

S
T C/1924/

2019

194219 

TO 

194212

387 600 64.50 6.45 401 600 66.83 6.68 1369 2400 57.04 5.70 18.84 YES NO

198 487

0
8
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Sahadev Jani 
Late Angada 

Jani

AT: Lachhamani, Po: 

Litiguda, Damanjodi, 

Dist: Koraput 763008

AT: Lachhamani, Po: 

Litiguda, Damanjodi, 

Dist: Koraput 763008

1
2
.0

5
.1

9
9
8

M
a
le

S
T OD20120

191058

782494

782495
323 500 64.60 6.46 317 500 63.40 6.34 1085 1800 60.28 6.03 18.83 YES YES

199 675

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Chaitanya 

Shaw

Bhagirathi 

Shaw

At/Po-

Sirital,Khantapara,Balo

sore

Pin-756043

At/Po-

Sirital,Khantapara,Balos

ore

Pin-756043 1
5
.0

3
.1

9
9
5

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C OD03120

20450

336272 

To

336275

462 600 77.00 7.70 339 600 56.50 5.65 986 1800 54.78 5.48 18.83 YES YES

200 727

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Sushree 

Sangita Dhada

Markand 

Dhada

AT-Kandaba, PO-

B.T.Pur, VIA-Agarpada, 

DIST-Bhadrak , 

PIN756115

AT-Kandaba, PO-

B.T.Pur, VIA-Agarpada, 

DIST-Bhadrak , 

PIN756115 0
4
.0

6
.1

9
9
5

F
E

M
A

L
E

S
C OD05120

191770

634706     

634707
402 600 67.00 6.70 367 600 61.17 6.12 720 1200 60.00 6.00 18.82 YES YES

201 842

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Satyajit 

Pradhan

Mohendra 

Kumar 

Pradhan

AT/Po- Bhoi Nagar, 

Vani Vihar, 

Bhubaneswar, 

Dist:Khurda, 751022

At/Po- Bhubanpur, 

Nivapar, Dist: Puri, 

752106

0
4
.0

7
.1

9
9
3

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C OD00120

188500

620638

620639
479 800 59.88 5.99 360 600 60.00 6.00 1227 1800 68.17 6.82 18.80 YES YES

202 284

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Bhupendra 

Sahoo

Madhusunda 

Sahoo

At: Ramnagarpada, PO: 

Bhawanipatna, Dist: 

Kalahandi, PIN: 766001

At: Ramnagarpada, PO: 

Bhawanipatna, Dist: 

Kalahandi, PIN: 766001

2
5
.1

1
.1

9
9
6

M
a
le

S
E

B
C T/12302

019

447143

447144
404 600 67.33 6.73 300 600 50.00 5.00 2343 4600 70.50 7.05 18.78 YES YES

203 311

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Jogajyotisman 

Giri

Umesh 

Chandr Giri

At: Angargandia, 

Udayanagar, PS: 

Industrial Dist: 

Balasore, 756001

At/Po: Tadada, Jamsuli, 

Singla, Dist: Balasore, 

756081

1
5
.0

9
.1

9
9
6

M
a
le

S
E

B
C OD00120

187121

336252 

TO 

336256

373 600 62.17 6.22 298 600 49.67 4.97 7.57 10 75.70 7.57 18.75 YES YES

204 952

1
4
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Gayatri Prasad 

Deo
Trinath Deo

AT/Po/Ps-

kariguma,Near  Police 

Station

Via-Laxmipur,Dist-

Koraput,Pin-765013

AT/Po/Ps-

kariguma,Near  Police 

Station

Via-Laxmipur,Dist-

Koraput,Pin-765013 2
0
.1

1
.1

9
9
7

M
A

L
E

U
R OD20120

19275

551130

551131
391 600 65.17 6.52 383 600 63.83 6.38 1053 1800 58.50 5.85 18.75 YES YES
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Correspondences/ 

Permanent address

D
a
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f 

b
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G
e
n
d
e
r

C
a
te

g
o
ry

S
P
L
 C

a
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rg
o
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f 

a
n
y

R
e
m

a
rk

IPO No./ 

DD

K
n
o
w

le
d
g
e
 o

f 

c
o
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p
u
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r

T
a
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Mark Of HSC Mark of +2 Mark of Degree

T
o
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l 
w

e
ig

h
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g
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E. R No.
Sl 

No.

A
p
p
li

c
a
ti

o
n
 

S
e
rr

ia
l 

N
o
.

D
a
te

 o
f 

re
c
e
iv

e
d

Name of the 

Candidates

Father's 

Name

Correspondence 

Address

205 127

2
4
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

A. Gopi 

Krishna 

A Surya 

Narayana

At: Icchbatiguda Dist: 

Nabarangpur, PIN: 

764059

At: Icchbatiguda Dist: 

Nabarangpur, PIN: 

764059

2
9
.0

5
.1

9
9
7

M
a
le

S
E

B
C OD23120

171385

558209

558210
474 600 79.00 7.90 339 600 56.50 5.65 926 1800 51.44 5.14 18.69 YES YES

206 347

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Arabinda 

Randhari

Late Iswar 

randhari

At:Bonia,Po:Sadaranga

Via:Kotpad

Dist:Koraput

At:Bonia,Po:Sadaranga

Via:Kotpad

Dist:Koraput

1
2
.0

3
.1

9
9
8

M
a
le

S
T C/864/2

016

194211

194212

194213

194214

462 600 77.00 7.70 346 600 57.67 5.77 1252 2400 52.17 5.22 18.68 YES YES

207 468

0
8
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Badal Kumar 

Sahu

Umasankar 

Sahu

At/Po: Borigam, 

Nimakhandi, Pin: 

761001 Dist: Ganjam

At/Po: Borigam, 

Nimakhandi, Pin: 

761001 Dist: Ganjam

1
1
.0

4
.1

9
9
6

M
a
le

S
E

B
C OD11120

182776

542586

542587
406 600 67.67 6.77 406 600 67.67 6.77 915 1800 50.83 5.08 18.62 YES YES

208 793

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Pritisagar 

Biswal

Binod Bihari 

Biswal

At/Po- Gopalpur, 

Mahanga, Dist: 

Cuttack, 754207

At/Po- Gopalpur, 

Mahanga, Dist: Cuttack, 

754207

0
3
.0

6
.1

9
9
3

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C OD07120

177550

553039

553040
490 800 61.25 6.13 364 600 60.67 6.07 1153 1800 64.06 6.41 18.60 YES YES

209 219

2
8
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Smruti Ranjan 

Parida

Mrutyunjay 

Parida

AT: Dibakarpur, Po: 

Chhamouj, Via: 

Jaleswar, Dist: 

Balasore, 756032

AT: Dibakarpur, Po: 

Chhamouj, Via: 

Jaleswar, Dist: Balasore, 

756032 2
5
.0

5
.1

9
8
8

M
a
le

S
E

B
C OD00120

177746

686006

686007
495 750 66.00 6.60 383 900 42.56 4.26 774 1000 77.40 7.74 18.60 YES YES

210 354

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

T. Delhi Rani 

Choudhury

T, Rameswar 

Choudhury

AT/PO- Durga Mandir 

Street, Boipariguda, 

DIST- Koraput,

AT/PO- Durga Mandir 

Street, Boipariguda, 

DIST- Koraput,

1
4
.0

3
.1

9
9
9

F
e
m

a
le

U
R cw/1660

/2019

393967

393968
392 600 65.33 6.53 371 600 61.83 6.18 1410 2400 58.75 5.88 18.59 YES YES

211 720

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Sidhanta 

Sahoo

Narendra 

Sahoo

At/Po- Haripur, 

Kabirpur, Dist: Jajpur, 

755009

At/Po- Haripur, 

Kabirpur, Dist: Jajpur, 

755009

1
9
.0

5
.1

9
9
5

M
A

L
E

U
R OD13120

194649

516737

516738
361 600 60.17 6.02 360 600 60.00 6.00 1183 1800 65.72 6.57 18.59 YES YES

212 460

0
8
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Alok Raul Ramesh Raul

At/PO: Phampuni, 

Jeypore, Koraput 

764002

At/PO: Phampuni, 

Jeypore, Koraput 

764002

2
5
.0

2
.1

9
9
8

M
a
le

U
R C/586/2

019

558689

558690
377 600 62.83 6.28 339 600 56.50 5.65 1596 2400 66.50 6.65 18.58 YES YES

213 694

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Jyoti Prabha 

Mahananda

Trinath 

Mahanand

AT-Anlabhata, PO-

Litisargi, PS-Bodem , 

DIST-Nuapada, PIN-

766111

AT-Anlabhata, PO-

Litisargi, PS-Bodem , 

DIST-Nuapada, PIN-

766111 2
3
.0

2
.1

9
9
4

F
E

M
A

L
E

S
C OD25120

17279

557824

557825
435 600 72.50 7.25 371 600 61.83 6.18 719 1400 51.36 5.14 18.57 YES YES

214 903

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Nibedita Bisoi Sridhar Bisoi
At.Po- Lima, Dist: 

Koraput, PIN-764002

At.Po- Lima, Dist: 

Koraput, PIN-764002

2
0
.1

1
.1

9
9
6

F
E

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C 759/202

0

558780

558781
390 600 65.00 6.50 352 600 58.67 5.87 1115 1800 61.94 6.19 18.56 YES YES

215 869

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Suresh Kumar 

Behera

Late 

Narasingh 

Behera

At/Po- Indrakhi, 

Golanthra, Dist: 

Ganjam, PIN-761008

At/Po- Indrakhi, 

Golanthra, Dist: 

Ganjam, PIN-761008

1
6
.0

1
.1

9
9
0

M
A

L
E

U
R OD11120

106009

051086

051087
470 750 62.67 6.27 508 900 56.44 5.64 1196 1800 66.44 6.64 18.56 YES YES
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Permanent address

D
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b
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e
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a
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g
o
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P
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 C
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R
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DD
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p
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T
o
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l 
w
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h
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g
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E. R No.
Sl 

No.

A
p
p
li

c
a
ti

o
n
 

S
e
rr

ia
l 

N
o
.

D
a
te

 o
f 

re
c
e
iv

e
d

Name of the 

Candidates

Father's 

Name

Correspondence 

Address

216 69

1
9
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Madhusmita 

Sahoo

Guru Charan 

Sahoo

C/O: Ranjan Mohanty 

At:Ananta Bihar, 

Aparna 

Nagar,Chauliagan PO: 

Naya Bazar Dist: 

Cuttack Pin: 753004

At/Po:Khadianga PS: 

Balichandrapur Dist: 

JajpurPin: 755049

2
4
.0

4
.1

9
9
5

F
e
m

a
le

S
C No

OD13120

185789

90G 

066161 / 

90G 

166163 / 

90G 

066162 / 

90G 

066160

403 600 67.17 6.72 347 600 57.83 5.78 1331 2200 60.50 6.05 18.55 YES YES

217 449

0
7
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Manjusree 

Tripathy

Gangadhar 

Tripathy

AT/PO-Kumuli, VIA-

Bisingpur, DIST-

Koraput. PIN-764057

AT/PO-Kumuli, VIA-

Bisingpur, DIST-

Koraput. PIN-764057

2
1
.0

6
.1

9
9
8

F
E

M
A

L
E

U
R CW/790

/2020

550589

550588
441 600 73.50 7.35 355 600 59.17 5.92 1266 2400 52.75 5.28 18.54 YES YES

218 399

0
8
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Sradhanjali 

Sahu

Late Satya 

Narayan Sahu

At/Po- Gopabandhu 

Nagar, Jeypore, Dist-

Koraput 764001

At/Po- Gopabandhu 

Nagar, Jeypore, Dist-

Koraput 764001

2
4
.0

9
.1

9
9
3

F
e
m

a
le

S
E

B
C WC/222

81/2018

5
5
8
6
2
1

5
5
8
6
2
2

418 600 69.67 6.97 320 600 53.33 5.33 1120 1800 62.22 6.22 18.52 YES YES

219 924

1
4
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

P.S. Soumya P.K. Shaji

At/Po- Jeevaranam 

House, Khalla Street, 

Parabeda,Jeyopore 

Dist:Koraput , 764001

At/Po- Jeevaranam 

House, Khalla Street, 

Parabeda,Jeyopore 

Dist:Koraput , 764001 1
2
.1

2
.1

9
9
3

F
E

M
A

L
E

U
R CW/135

8/2019

558798

558799
348 600 58.00 5.80 355 600 59.17 5.92 1224 1800 68.00 6.80 18.52 YES YES

220 209

2
5
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Gobardhan 

Rana

Kamal Lochan 

Rana

At: Chhada, PO: 

Mandhata Bazar, PS: 

Baliapal, Dist: Balasore

PIN:756024

At: Chhada, PO: 

Mandhata Bazar, PS: 

Baliapal, Dist: Balasore

PIN:756024 0
4
.0

2
.1

9
9
2

M
a
le

S
E

B
C OD03120

186505

574889

574890
377 750 50.27 5.03 422 600 70.33 7.03 1537 2400 64.04 6.40 18.46 YES YES

221 652

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Gourisankar 

Jena

Bhagaban 

Jena

At/Po- Khalapal, 

Kushaleswar, Dist: 

Keonjhar, 758025

At/Po- Khalapal, 

Kushaleswar, Dist: 

Keonjhar, 758025

0
9
.0

7
.1

9
9
3

M
A

L
E

U
R C/1185/

18

311442 - 

311445
325 600 54.17 5.42 398 600 66.33 6.63 1152 1800 64.00 6.40 18.45 YES YES

222 752

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

J. Srikanta J. Sanayasi
At/Po- Pukali, Pottangi, 

Dist: Koraput 764039

At/Po- Pukali, Pottangi, 

Dist: Koraput 764039

2
3
.0

3
.1

9
9
9

M
A

L
E

U
R OD20120

201591

783018

783019
391 600 65.17 6.52 284 600 47.33 4.73 1507 2100 71.76 7.18 18.43 YES NO

223 631

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Jagadish Hota Sahadeb Hota

At/Po- Narigam, 

Borigumma, Dist: 

Koraput 764057

At/Po- Narigam, 

Borigumma, Dist: 

Koraput 764057

1
0
.0

6
.1

9
9
6

M
A

L
E

U
R c/2155/

2017

558671

558672
413 600 68.83 6.88 315 600 52.50 5.25 1495 2400 62.29 6.23 18.36 YES YES

224 218

3
0
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Sunil Kumar 

Sethi

Banamali 

Sethi

At/Po: Circle Jail, 

Berhampur, Dist: 

Ganjam, 760008

At/Po: Circle Jail, 

Berhampur, Dist: 

Ganjam, 760008

2
4
.0

3
.1

9
9
5

M
a
le

S
C SSC/418

/18

388627

388628
437 600 72.83 7.28 342 600 57.00 5.70 958 1800 53.22 5.32 18.31 YES YES

225 509

0
9
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Rajaram Bisoi
Khagapati 

Bisoi

AT-R.M.C. Office, 

KORAPUT, PIN-764020

AT-Main Road, 

Kakiriguma, PIN-765013

2
0
.0

6
.1

9
9
6

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C OD20120

181007

550864

550865
328 600 54.67 5.47 454 650 69.85 6.98 1047 1800 58.17 5.82 18.27 YES YES
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a
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R
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p
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c
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o
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S
e
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N
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D
a
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 o
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c
e
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e
d

Name of the 

Candidates

Father's 

Name

Correspondence 

Address

226 201

2
8
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Gangeswar 

Mishra

Abakash 

Mishra

At: Gate Street

Po:Pottangi, 

Dist:Koraput

764039

At: Gate Street

Po:Pottangi, 

Dist:Koraput

764039 0
3
.0

3
.1

9
9
7

M
a
le

U
R OD00120

1913047

782482

782483
370 600 61.67 6.17 342 600 57.00 5.70 1152 1800 64.00 6.40 18.27 YES YES

227 144

2
9
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Manoj Kumar 

Bej

Subash 

chandra Bej

AT- Goutam Nagar 3rd 

Line, Near Womens 

College, POST/DIST- 

Rayagada.PIN-765001

AT- Talagaon, POST-

Trilochanpur, VIA-

Ghasipura. DIST-

Keonjhar, PIN-758015 0
1
.0

6
.1

9
9
4

M
a
le

S
E

B
C C/3751/

2011

492261

492262
388 600 64.67 6.47 377 600 62.83 6.28 990 1800 55.00 5.50 18.25 YES YES

228 305

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Sujata Kumari 

Rayaguru

Bijaya Kumar 

Rayaguru

AT/Po: Madala Street 

Jeypore, Dist: Koraput 

764001

AT/Po: Madala Street 

Jeypore, Dist: Koraput 

764001

0
7
.0

5
.1

9
8
5

F
e
m

a
le

U
R WOE/27

9/2014

450484

450485
443 750 59.07 5.91 498 900 55.33 5.53 1223 1800 67.94 6.79 18.23 YES YES

229 318

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Nalla Naresh 

Chaudhury

Nalla Laxman 

Chaudhury

AT/PO: Main Road, 

Near OLD KCC Bank, 

Telenga Street, 

Semiliguda, 764036, 

Dist: Koraput

AT/PO: Main Road, Near 

OLD KCC Bank, Telenga 

Street, Semiliguda, 

764036, Dist: Koraput 0
7
.0

5
.1

9
9
4

M
a
le

S
E

B
C OD00120

1813132

782488

782489
415 600 69.17 6.92 293 600 48.83 4.88 899 1400 64.21 6.42 18.22 YES YES

230 829

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Suchi Smita 

Bhol

Kailash 

Chandra Bhol

At-Sadansa,Po-Kapasi

Ps-Niali

Dist-Cuttack,Pin-

754004

At-Sadansa,Po-Kapasi

Ps-Niali

Dist-Cuttack,Pin-754004

1
5
.0

5
.1

9
9
3

F
E

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C OD00120

19T1543

1

460188

460187
463 800 57.88 5.79 421 600 70.17 7.02 964 1800 53.56 5.36 18.16 YES YES

231 234

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Shrutiprava 

Mohanty

Rabindra 

Kumar 

Mohanty

At/Po: Gayalbank,

PA: Banki

PIN: 754007

Dist: Cuttack

At/Po: Gayalbank,

PA: Banki

PIN: 754007

Dist: Cuttack 2
2
.0

6
.1

9
9
6

F
e
m

a
le

U
R OD07120

191499

658768

658769
372 600 62.00 6.20 268 600 44.67 4.47 1493 2000 74.65 7.47 18.13 YES YES

232 41

2
2
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Geetanjali 

Dakua

Sudarsan 

Dakua

At PO. Damanjodi. 

Nalco Township . QTR. 

NO. SEC 1 /A34 . PIN 

763008

At PO. Damanjodi. Nalco 

Township . QTR. NO. 

SEC 1 /A34 . PIN 

763008 0
7
.0

1
.1

9
9
8

F
e
m

a
le

U
R OD20120

20690

499666 

TO 

499685

352 600 58.67 5.87 390 600 65.00 6.50 1033 1800 57.39 5.74 18.11 YES YES

233 756

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Srikanata 

Kumar Pati

Ladu Kishore 

Pati

At/Po- Govindapur, 

Gadadhaprasad, Dist: 

Nayagarh, 752068

At/Po- Govindapur, 

Gadadhaprasad, Dist: 

Nayagarh, 752068

0
9
.0

5
.1

9
9
1

M
A

L
E

U
R T/183/1

9

051082

051083
434 750 57.87 5.79 264 600 44.00 4.40 1583 2000 79.15 7.92 18.10 YES YES

234 489

0
8
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Ashoka Kumar 

Mahapatra

Chittaranjan 

Mahapatra

AT/Po: Konisihata, 

Sihala Road, 

Golanthara, Dist: 

Ganjam, Pin: 761008

AT/Po: Konisihata, 

Sihala Road, 

Golanthara, Dist: 

Ganjam, Pin: 761008 2
8
.0

5
.1

9
9
6

M
a
le

U
R OD11120

172562

542434

542435
349 600 58.17 5.82 386 600 64.33 6.43 1053 1800 58.50 5.85 18.10 YES YES

235 259

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Bismita 

Behera

Muralidhar 

Behera

At/PO: Bhupati Street, 

Jeypore, 764001

At/PO: Bhupati Street, 

Jeypore, 764001

3
0
.0

6
.1

9
9
2

F
e
m

a
le

S
C TW/1600

/2015

558620

558619
497 800 62.13 6.21 287 600 47.83 4.78 1838 2600 70.69 7.07 18.07 YES YES
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D
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G
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g
o
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P
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 C
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rg
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R
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p
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g
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Sl 
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A
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c
a
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o
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S
e
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N
o
.

D
a
te

 o
f 

re
c
e
iv

e
d

Name of the 

Candidates

Father's 

Name

Correspondence 

Address

236 445

0
7
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Satya Ranjan 

Samal

Bipin Bihari 

Samal

AT/PO-Singpur, DIST-

Jajpur, PIN-755016

AT/PO-Singpur, DIST-

Jajpur, PIN-755016

0
5
.0

2
.1

9
9
4

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C OD13120

185073

572097

572096
401 600 66.83 6.68 347 600 57.83 5.78 1001 1800 55.61 5.56 18.03 YES YES

237 503

0
8
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Gangasagar 

Bemal

Ganjaman 

Bemal

AT: Amera, Po: 

Kirejhola, Dist: 

Nuapada, 766111

AT: Amera, Po: Kirejhola, 

Dist: Nuapada, 766111

2
0
.0

1
.1

9
8
8

M
a
le

S
E

B
C C/1946/

2009

447756

447757
450 750 60.00 6.00 407 900 45.22 4.52 1350 1800 75.00 7.50 18.02 YES YES

238 951

1
4
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Sumit Forath 

Nag

Aleck 

Chandra Nag

At-Devighat

Dist-Koraput,764001

At-Devighat

Dist-Koraput,764001

3
0
.0

6
.1

9
9
6

F
E

M
A

L
E

U
R OD20120

201619

551157

551156
304 600 50.67 5.07 307 500 61.40 6.14 541 800 67.63 6.76 17.97 YES YES

239 2

1
8
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Rohit Kumar 

Turuk

Bijaya Kumar 

Turuk

At- Kanheiput Dist- 

Koraput PIN 764020

At- Tentulipadar Block- 

Narayanpatna PIN- 

764014

1
9
.0

5
.1

9
9
6

M
a
le

S
C OD20120

191958

550484   

550485
364 600 60.67 6.07 383 600 63.83 6.38 993 1800 55.17 5.52 17.97 YES YES

240 215

3
0
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Roshni Mishra

Sanjeeb 

Kumar 

Mishra

At/Po: Parabeda Khala 

Street, Jeypore Dist 

Koraput PIN: 764001

At/Po: Parabeda Khala 

Street, Jeypore Dist 

Koraput PIN: 764001
0
3
.0

4
.1

9
9
4

F
e
m

a
le

U
R WSSS/1

3408/15

558565

558566
350 600 58.33 5.83 382 600 63.67 6.37 1036 1800 57.56 5.76 17.96 YES YES

241 205

0
1
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Regedi Hari 

Prasad

Regedi Phakir 

Naidu

At: Maharanipet Near 

Kanyakaparameswari 

Temple, Jeypore

Dist: Koraput, Pin: 

764001

At: Maharanipet Near 

Kanyakaparameswari 

Temple, Jeypore

Dist: Koraput, Pin: 

764001

0
9
.0

1
.1

9
9

M
a
le

S
E

B
C C/7631/

2020

558607

558608
6 10 57.00 5.70 331 600 55.17 5.52 1206 1800 67.00 6.70 17.92 YES YES

1. 6th 

Semister 

Marksheet 

Wanting

242 413

0
8
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Santoshi Sahu
Balya Kumar 

Sahu

At/Po- Paika Street, 

Jayanagar, Jeypore, 

Dist: koraput, 764001

At/Po- Paika Street, 

Jayanagar, Jeypore, 

Dist: koraput, 764001

1
0
.0

7
.1

9
9
6

F
e
m

a
le

S
E

B
C CW1166

512018

5
5
8
6
5
9

5
5
8
6
6
2

347 600 57.83 5.78 437 600 72.83 7.28 872 1800 48.44 4.84 17.91 YES YES

243 887

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Basumati Sa Bira Bara Sa

At/po-Majhapara,Via-

Dharuadihi

Dist:Sundargarh,Pin-

770022

At/po-Majhapara,Via-

Dharuadihi

Dist:Sundargarh,Pin-

770022 2
7
.0

2
.1

9
9
6

F
E

M
A

L
E

S
T OD00120

19P2170

271917

To

271920

373 600 62.17 6.22 328 600 54.67 5.47 6.55 10 62.20 6.22 17.90 YES YES CGPA

244 693

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Sasmita Sahu
Shyam 

Sundar sahu

AT-PLOT NO-6F/1047. 

CDA, Sector-9, Markat 

Nagar, Cuttack, PIN-

753014

AT-PLOT NO-6F/1047. 

CDA, Sector-9, Markat 

Nagar, Cuttack, PIN-

753014 2
0
.1

1
.1

9
9
3

F
E

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C OD07120

20T1529

613817

613816
383 600 63.83 6.38 332 600 55.33 5.53 1073 1800 59.61 5.96 17.88 YES YES

245 718

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Samri Ranjan 

Choudhury

Prakash 

Choudhury

At/Po- 

Jemadeipentho,Jimidip

eta, 765002

At/Po- 

Jemadeipentho,Jimidipe

ta, 765002

1
2
.1

0
.1

9
9
5

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C OD27120

1993

554812

554813
354 600 59.00 5.90 275 600 45.83 4.58 7.39 10 73.90 7.39 17.87 YES YES CGPA

246 665

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Krushna 

Mohan Bisoi

Nilanchal 

Bisoi

At/Po- Kakiriguma, 

Laxmipur, Dist: Koraput 

765013

At/Po- Kakiriguma, 

Laxmipur, Dist: Koraput 

765013

1
0
.0

2
.1

9
9
8

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C OD20120

18693

782891

782892
344 600 57.33 5.73 348 600 58.00 5.80 1515 2400 63.13 6.31 17.85 YES YES



24

M
a
rk

 s
e
c
u
re

d

T
o
ta

l 
m

a
rk

P
e
rc

e
n
ta

g
e

W
e
ig

h
ta

g
e

M
a
rk

 s
e
c
u
re

d

T
o
ta

l 
m

a
rk

P
e
rc

e
n
ta

g
e

W
e
ig

h
ta

g
e

M
a
rk

 s
e
c
u
re

d

T
o
ta

l 
m

a
rk

P
e
rc

e
n
ta

g
e

W
e
ig

h
ta

g
e

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

Correspondences/ 
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R
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n
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e
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N
o
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D
a
te

 o
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re
c
e
iv

e
d

Name of the 

Candidates

Father's 

Name

Correspondence 

Address

247 571

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Nandita 

Bishoyee

Nabin 

Chandra 

Bishoyee

AT/PO-, Plant Colony, 

po-Bariniput, Jeypore, 

Koraput

AT/PO-, Plant Colony, 

po-Bariniput, Jeypore, 

Koraput

1
2
.0

7
.1

9
9
4

F
E

M
A

L
E

u
r CW/172

/2016

558703

558704
399 600 66.50 6.65 247 600 41.17 4.12 1838 2600 70.69 7.07 17.84 YES YES

248 383

0
8
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Sambeet 

Patnaik

Late Santosh 

Kumar 

Patnaik

At/Po: Peon Line Near 

Sub Collecotr office, 

Koraput 764020

At/Po: Peon Line Near 

Sub Collecotr office, 

Koraput 764020

2
3
.0

4
.1

9
9
2

M
a
le

U
R OD20120

201556

550856

550857
334 500 66.80 6.68 369 600 61.50 6.15 1497 3000 49.90 4.99 17.82 YES YES

249 558

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Abhaya Sabar
Ambaris 

Sabar

At: Kornogudameta, Po: 

Gunpur, Dist: 

Rayagada, 765022

At: Kornogudameta, Po: 

Gunpur, Dist: Rayagada, 

765022

0
1
.0

6
.1

9
9
2

M
A

L
E

S
T UE/1410

/2018

492707

492708
520 750 69.33 6.93 320 600 53.33 5.33 998 1800 55.44 5.54 17.81 YES YES

250 953

1
4
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Rammurty 

Sisa
Sahadeb Sisa

AT-O.M.P. Line, QTR. 

NO. 9/14, Koraput, PIN-

764020

AT-Banguripada, PO-

Godihanjar, PS-

Machkund, DIST-

Koraput.PIN-764040 1
0
.0

5
.1

9
9
3

M
A

L
E

S
T OD20130

112249

551165

551164
292 600 48.67 4.87 592 700 84.57 8.46 806 1800 44.78 4.48 17.80 YES YES

251 822

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Trishna Rani 

Paul

Sandeep 

kumar Paul

At-D.P Camp,Sunabeda-

3,koraput

Pin:763003

At-D.P Camp,Sunabeda-

3,koraput

Pin:763003
1
4
.0

3
.1

9
9
9

F
E

M
A

L
E

U
R OD20120

2043

550678

550679
384 600 64.00 6.40 305 600 50.83 5.08 1325 2100 63.10 6.31 17.79 YES YES

252 703

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Devi Prava 

Biswal

Chintamani 

Biswal 

At/Po-

Bijayaramachandrapur, 

Bhanjpur, Dist: 

Mayurbhanj, PIN-

757002

At/Po-

Bijayaramachandrapur, 

Bhanjpur, Dist: 

Mayurbhanj, PIN-

757002 1
1
.0

6
.1

9
9
2

F
E

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C

PH
OD00120

1710137

345581-

345584
404 750 53.87 5.39 349 600 58.17 5.82 1183 1800 65.72 6.57 17.78 YES YES

253 183

2
8
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Priyanka Jena
Biswanath 

Jena

At: Purunagada

Po: P.R. Peta

Block: Jeypore

Pin:764001

Dist: Koraput

At: Nanakera

Po: Badas

Block: Kanas

Pin:752017

Dist: Puri 1
5
.0

3
.1

9
9
9

F
e
m

a
le

U
R OD20120

191939

558553

558554
407 600 67.83 6.78 236 600 39.33 3.93 1835 2600 70.58 7.06 17.77 YES YES

254 122

1
9
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Pradyumna 

Sahoo

Balabhadra 

Sahoo

At: Rengali Po: Ghasian 

Dist: Balangri, 767025

At: Rengali Po: Ghasian 

Dist: Balangri, 767025

2
1
.0

4
.1

9
9
5

M
a
le

S
E

B
C C/651/1

9

593145

593146
386 600 64.33 6.43 365 600 60.83 6.08 942 1800 52.33 5.23 17.75 YES YES

255 731

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Rasmita 

Moharana

Kabiraj 

Moharana

AT-Bhagabanpur, 

Moharana Sahi, PO-

Patrapada, DIST-

Khordha. PIN-751019

AT-Bhagabanpur, 

Moharana Sahi, PO-

Patrapada, DIST-

Khordha. PIN-751019

0
6
.0

7
.1

9
9
9
0

F
E

M
A

L
E

S
T OD00120

203159

667503

667504
471 750 62.80 6.28 330 600 55.00 5.50 1071 1800 59.50 5.95 17.73 YES YES

256 865

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Bhole Sankar 

Guru
Golekha Guru

At/Po- Badakainchi, 

Madhubanhat, Dist: 

Jajpur, 7555009

At/Po- Badakainchi, 

Madhubanhat, Dist: 

Jajpur, 7555009

1
2
.0

1
.1

9
9
5

M
A

L
E

S
C OD13120

184371

326891-

326894
304 600 50.67 5.07 390 600 65.00 6.50 1102 1800 61.22 6.12 17.69 YES YES

257 356

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Monalisha 

Patro

Laxmi 

Narayan Patro

AT-Power House Colony, 

4th Line, Jeypore, 

DIST,Koraput, PIN-

764001

AT-Power House Colony, 

4th Line, Jeypore, 

DIST,Koraput, PIN-

764001 1
6
.0

6
.1

9
9
7

F
e
m

a
le

U
R TW/839/

2017

558616

558615
382 600 63.67 6.37 318 600 53.00 5.30 1082 1800 60.11 6.01 17.68 YES YES
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g
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a
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R
e
m

a
rk

IPO No./ 

DD

K
n
o
w

le
d
g
e
 o

f 

c
o
m

p
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T
o
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g
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E. R No.
Sl 
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A
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c
a
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o
n
 

S
e
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N
o
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D
a
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 o
f 

re
c
e
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e
d

Name of the 

Candidates

Father's 

Name

Correspondence 

Address

258 35

2
3
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Biswajita Bagh Basanta Bagh

At. Po. Girligumma. 

Block. Dasmantpur 

Dist. Koraput. 

At. Po. Girligumma. 

Block. Dasmantpur Dist. 

Koraput. 

1
1
.0

2
.1

9
9
7

F
e
m

a
le

S
C OD20120

19177

550506

550507
364 600 60.67 6.07 392 600 65.33 6.53 913 1800 50.72 5.07 17.67 YES YES

259 91

2
9
.0

6
.2

0
2
0

Goutam Lamta
Ghasiram 

Lamta

AT:/Po: Gouda Guda  

PS:  Kakiriguma Dist: 

Koraput Pin: 765013

AT:/Po: Gouda Guda  

PS:  Kakiriguma Dist: 

Koraput Pin: 765013

0
7
.0

4
.1

9
9
7

M
a
le

S
E

B
C

No
OD20120

2015

19H7828

75/19H7

82876

329 600 54.83 5.48 345 600 57.50 5.75 1159 1800 64.39 6.44 17.67 YES YES

260 97

1
9
.0

9
2
0
2

Shaswat 

Khatiar

Bhupal 

Chandra 

Mohanta

At: Singarpur Po: 

Matiagarh Via Khairi 

Jashipur Pin 7257091 

Dist Mayurbhanj

At: Singarpur Po: 

Matiagarh Via Khairi 

Jashipur Pin 7257091 

Dist Mayurbhanj 0
2
.1

1
.1

9
9
6

M
a
le SE

BC

OD00120

1910789

47H3422

21/47H3

42220

387 600 64.50 6.45 313 600 52.17 5.22 838 1400 59.85 5.99 17.65 YES YES

261 814

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Rajes Kumar 

Sahoo

Debendra 

Sahoo

AT/PO-Padampur, P/S-

Anandpur DIST-

Keonjhar, PIN-758021

AT/PO-Padampur, P/S-

Anandpur DIST-

Keonjhar, PIN-758021

0
5
.0

6
.1

9
9
8

M
A

L
E

S
T C/641/2

020

311450

TO  

311453

434 600 72.33 7.23 292 600 48.67 4.87 1331 2400 55.46 5.55 17.65 YES YES

262 875

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Rakesh Kumar 

Nayak

Narenda 

Nayak

AT/Po- Baranga, 

Sankho,Dist: Keonjhar, 

758022

AT/Po- Baranga, 

Sankho,Dist: Keonjhar, 

758022

0
4
.0

5
.1

9
9
5

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C OD18120

201191

663501

663502
340 600 56.67 5.67 335 600 55.83 5.58 1148 1800 63.78 6.38 17.63 YES YES

263 492

0
8
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Chandra 

Sekhar Majhi

Raghunath 

Majhi

At: Bondaguda, Po: 

Kotpad, Dist: Koraput 

764058

At: Bondaguda, Po: 

Kotpad, Dist: Koraput 

764058

1
6
.0

4
.1

9
9
9

M
a
le

S
T C/811/2

019

194215 

TO 

194218

379 600 63.17 6.32 320 650 49.23 4.92 1533 2400 63.88 6.39 17.63 YES YES

264 852

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Roupyabala 

Lenka

Giridhari 

Lenka

At-Benapada,Po-

Alanhat

Dist:J.S pur

Pin-754107

At-Tumbaandhwesaht

Po-Asharmpatna

Dist-Jagatsinghpur

Pin-754109 1
5
.0

7
.1

9
9
7

F
E

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C OD12120

181497

579309

579310
290 600 48.33 4.83 408 600 68.00 6.80 1076 1800 59.78 5.98 17.61 YES YES

265 902

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Pallisree 

Kandapan

Binod Kumar 

Kandapan

At/Po- Kuntesh, 

Murkad, Dasmantpur, 

PIN-764028, Dist: 

Koraput

At/Po- Kuntesh, 

Murkad, Dasmantpur, 

PIN-764028, Dist: 

Koraput

1
1
.0

5
.1

9
9
7

F
E

M
A

L
E

S
C OD20120

181033

558786

558787
280 600 46.67 4.67 372 600 62.00 6.20 1212 1800 67.33 6.73 17.60 YES YES

266 524

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Niharika 

Mishra

Bighna Raj 

Mishra

At/Po- Dash Street, 

Jeypore, Dist-764001

At/Po- Dash Street, 

Jeypore, Dist-764001

1
3
.0

7
.1

9
8
8

F
E

M
A

L
E

U
R 811/202

0

558744 

558745
505 750 67.33 6.73 464 900 51.56 5.16 1024 1800 56.89 5.69 17.58 YES YES

267 945

1
4
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Subhasish 

Maharana

Padma 

Charan 

Maharana

At/Po- OMP Line, 

Koraput. 764021

At/Po- OMP Line, 

Koraput. 764021

1
2
.0

2
.1

9
9
3

M
A

L
E

U
R C/2452

796484-

796487
407 800 50.88 5.09 366 600 61.00 6.10 1275 2000 63.75 6.38 17.56 YES YES CGPA

268 659

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Sangram 

Keshari 

Muduli

Bhabagrahi 

Muduli

AT/Po- Neelabadi, 

Bandhugaon Dist: 

Koraput 764027

AT/Po- Neelabadi, 

Bandhugaon Dist: 

Koraput 764027

0
1
.0

5
.1

9
9
9

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C OD20120

172012

317305-

317308
412 600 68.67 6.87 257 600 42.83 4.28 1667 2600 64.12 6.41 17.56 YES NO
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R
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p
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c
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e
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Name of the 

Candidates

Father's 

Name

Correspondence 

Address

269 404

0
8
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Rajendra 

Runguda

Ram Chandra 

Ruguda

At/Po- Sahuput, Sagar, 

Lamtaput, Dist: 

Koraput

At/Po- Sahuput, Sagar, 

Lamtaput, Dist: Koraput

1
2
.1

2
.1

9
9
5

M
a
le

S
T OD20120

191739

5
5
8
5
7
3

5
5
8
5
7
4

378 600 63.00 6.30 344 600 57.33 5.73 987 1800 54.83 5.48 17.52 YES YES

270 542

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Prakash 

Padhan 

Murali 

Pradhan

At-Kadalipali, Po-

Singhijuba, Dist: 

Sonepur, 767045

At-Kadalipali, Po-

Singhijuba, Dist: 

Sonepur, 767045

0
2
.0

7
.1

9
9
5

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C OD29120

171456

593007

593008
410 600 68.33 6.83 301 600 50.17 5.02 1014 1800 56.33 5.63 17.48 YES YES

271 549

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Dasari Tripati D. Sitaram

At: Mediri Street, Opp: 

Canara Bank, Dist: 

Koraput 764020

At: Mediri Street, Opp: 

Canara Bank, Dist: 

Koraput 764020

0
2
.0

5
.1

9
9
2

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C OD20120

181886

550590

550591
389 750 51.87 5.19 409 600 68.17 6.82 985 1800 54.72 5.47 17.48 YES YES

272 800

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Lalmohan 

Nayak

Late 

Satyananda 

Nayak

At/Po- Kujiam, 

Bhramarposi, Dist: 

Mayurbhanj, PIN-

757039

At/Po- Kujiam, 

Bhramarposi, Dist: 

Mayurbhanj, PIN-

757039 0
6
.0

3
.1

9
9
6

M
A

L
E

S
T 1058/20

18

102725-

102728
332 600 55.33 5.53 355 600 59.17 5.92 1082 1800 60.11 6.01 17.46 YES YES

273 385

0
8
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Pramod Kumar 

Bhanja

Late Sarat 

Chandra 

Bhanja

AT/Po-Parajastreet, 

Koraput, Dist: korapu t 

764020

AT/Po-Parajastreet, 

Koraput, Dist: korapu t 

764020
1
9
.0

4
1
9
9
3

M
a
le

U
R OD20120

171674

550820

550821
433 800 54.13 5.41 386 600 64.33 6.43 1010 1800 56.11 5.61 17.46 YES YES

274 561

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Manisha Padhi
Panchanana 

Padhi

AT-Rural work divison 

,<RWD>, DIST-Koraput, 

PIN-764020

AT-Rural work divison 

,<RWD>, DIST-Koraput, 

PIN-764020

3
0
.0

3
.1

9
9
6

F
E

M
A

L
E

U
R OD20120

14200

550839

550838
374 600 62.33 6.23 341 600 56.83 5.68 774 1400 55.29 5.53 17.45 YES YES

275 581

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Subhrajita 

Biswala

Prakash 

Chandra 

Biswala

AT.PO-Nayakaguda, VIA-

Mathili, DIST-

Malkanagiri, PIN-

764044

AT.PO-Nayakaguda, VIA-

Mathili, DIST-

Malkanagiri, PIN-764044

0
7
.0

3
.1

9
9
7

F
E

M
A

L
E

U
R OD21120

182003

550895

550894
360 600 60.00 6.00 300 600 50.00 5.00 1159 1800 64.39 6.44 17.44 YES YES

276 251

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Sashi Kanta 

MalLa

Suresh 

Chandra 

Malia

AT: Plot No-5/F-

818/11, Sector-09, 

CDA,Cuttack , 753014

At: Dulupur 

Po:Babujang Dist: 

Cuttack PIN: 754134

0
1
.0

6
.1

9
9
7

M
a
le

U
R C/2633/

2015

613805, 

613806
416 600 69.33 6.93 296 600 49.33 4.93 1001 1800 55.61 5.56 17.43 YES YES

277 130

2
5
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Rubi Lenka 
Brajabandhu 

Lenka

At: Ghiuri, Po: 

Phampuni, Jeypore, 

Dist: Koraput 764002

At: Ghiuri, Po: 

Phampuni, Jeypore, 

Dist: Koraput 764002

1
0
.0

8
.1

9
9
1

F
e
m

a
le

S
E

B
C C101250

12017

558523

558524
428 750 57.07 5.71 355 600 59.17 5.92 1044 1800 58.00 5.80 17.42 YES YES

278 826

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Chinmayee 

Moharana

Dhusasan 

Moharana

At/Po-Adia 

,Via:Bonth,Dist:Bhadra

k

Pin:756114

At/Po-Adia 

,Via:Bonth,Dist:Bhadrak

Pin:756114

2
4
.0

5
.1

9
9
4

F
E

M
A

L
E

U
R WSEF16

13

516735

516736
398 600 66.33 6.63 310 600 51.67 5.17 1009 1800 56.06 5.61 17.41 YES YES

279 644

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Sambhunath 

Khatua

Rama 

Chandra 

Khatua

At/Po-Ratanga, 

Barandua, Dist: 

Bhadrak, 756168

At/Po-Ratanga, 

Barandua, Dist: 

Bhadrak, 756168

2
5
.0

.1
9
9
2

M
A

L
E

U
R OD05120

172150

635703

635704
398 800 49.75 4.98 399 600 66.50 6.65 1039 1800 57.72 5.77 17.40 YES YES
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e
d

Name of the 

Candidates

Father's 

Name

Correspondence 

Address

280 501

0
8
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Sanjit Mondal Sunil Mondal

AT: Sankarda UV- 15, 

PO: Bonora, Umerkote, 

Dist: Nabarangpur 

764073

AT: Sankarda UV- 15, 

PO: Bonora, Umerkote, 

Dist: Nabarangpur 

764073 2
1
.0

6
.1

9
9
8

M
a
le

S
C T/680/1

9

557820

557821
392 600 65.33 6.53 320 600 53.33 5.33 1327 2400 55.29 5.53 17.40 YES YES

281 916

1
4
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Mousumi 

Benya

Premdan 

Benya

At/Po- Newstreet , 

Laxmipur, Dist: Koraput 

765013

At/Po- Newstreet , 

Laxmipur, Dist: Koraput 

765013

1
6
.0

7
.1

9
9
8

F
E

M
A

L
E

U
R CW/127

0/15

782889

782890
317 600 52.83 5.28 300 600 50.00 5.00 1849 2600 71.12 7.11 17.39 YES YES

282 820

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Kishore Bagh Sukru Bagh

AT-Nuaguda, PO-D.N.K. 

, Malkanagiri,PIN-

764048

AT-Nuaguda, PO-D.N.K. 

, Malkanagiri,PIN-

764048

0
4
.0

5
.1

9
9
5

M
A

L
E

S
C OD21122

020447

558806

558805
313 500 62.60 6.26 313 500 62.60 6.26 877 1800 48.72 4.87 17.39 YES YES CGPA

283 109

2
6
.0

9
2
0
2

K.Aditya Dora
 K.Bishnu 

Charan Dora

AT; A..T.I Colony 

Jeypore Road, Koraput

AT; A..T.I Colony Jeypore 

Road, Koraput

2
9
..

0
6
.1

9
9
2

M
a
le

U
r

PH
OD23120

14953

47H5582

07/47H5

58208

430 750 57.33 5.73 286 600 47.67 4.77 7.3 10 68.90 6.89 17.39 YES YES

284 792

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Chaitanay 

Khara

lachhaman 

Khara

At/Po- Badamanda, 

Tikarpadar, Block: 

Lamtaput, Dist: 

Koraput 764081

At/Po- Badamanda, 

Tikarpadar, Block: 

Lamtaput, Dist: Koraput 

764081 2
0
.0

8
.1

9
9
8

M
A

L
E

S
C OD20120

162086

550902

550901
421 600 70.17 7.02 292 600 48.67 4.87 1320 2400 55.00 5.50 17.38 YES YES

1. Wanting 

10th 

Marksheet

285 574

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Chuni Biswal Arjun Biswal

At:Driver 

Colony,Po:Sunasbeda-1

Dist:Koraput

Pin:763001

At:Dhaugaon

Ps:Aska

Pin:761111

2
7
.0

5
.1

9
9
1

F
E

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C OD20120

196617

551021

551020
427 750 56.93 5.69 356 600 59.33 5.93 1036 1800 57.56 5.76 17.38 YES YES

286 497

0
8
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Vaishyaraju 

Srikant

Vaishyaraju 

Babu Rao

At/Po: Newcolony 4th 

lane, Rayagada,Dist: 

Rayagada, 765001

At/Po: Newcolony 4th 

lane, Rayagada,Dist: 

Rayagada, 765001

1
3
.0

5
.1

9
9
5

M
a
le

S
E

B
C OD27120

20548

492296

492297
374 600 62.33 6.23 276 600 46.00 4.60 1171 1800 65.06 6.51 17.34 YES YES

287 872

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Deepanjali 

Behera

Dibakar 

Behera

At/Po- Irrigation 

Colony, Dist: Koraput 

PIN-764004

At/Po- Nighaman Street, 

Gudari, Dist: Rayagada, 

PIN-765026

0
8
.0

6
.1

9
8
7

F
E

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C OD00120

171261

464085

464086
490 750 65.33 6.53 445 900 49.44 4.94 1167 2000 58.35 5.84 17.31 YES YES

288 24

2
1
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Sibo Shankar 

Patnaik

Sudhakar 

Patnaik

At: Koiguda, Po: 

Miraganguda, Dist: 

Nabarangpur, 764063

At: Koiguda, Po: 

Miraganguda, Dist: 

Nabarangpur, 764063

1
0
.0

6
.1

9
9
8

M
a
le

U
R OD23/20

20/44

558202

558203
446 600 74.33 7.43 262 600 43.67 4.37 771 1400 55.07 5.51 17.31 YES YES

289 637

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Sukant Kumar 

Khora
Iswar Khora

At/Po- JNV Landiguda, 

Omp Lane, Koraupt 

764021

At/Po- JNV Landiguda, 

Omp Lane, Koraupt 

764021

1
8
.0

3
.1

9
9
5

M
A

L
E

S
T OD20120

191545

550872

550873
310 500 61.90 6.19 313 500 62.60 6.26 874 1800 48.56 4.86 17.31 YES YES

290 19

2
1
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Sagarika 

Choudhury

Rameswar 

Choudhury

At po- Chatwa, PS- 

Padwa, Block - 

Nandapur, Koraput

At po- Chatwa, PS- 

Padwa, Block - 

Nandapur, Koraput

3
1
.0

1
.1

9
9
8

F
e
m

a
le

S
E

B
C OD20120

182111

47H5575

88/47H5

57587

338 600 56.33 5.63 362 600 60.33 6.03 1349 2400 56.21 5.62 17.29 YES YES
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Correspondences/ 

Permanent address

D
a
te

 o
f 

b
ir

th
 

G
e
n
d
e
r

C
a
te

g
o
ry

S
P
L
 C

a
te

rg
o
ry
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a
n
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R
e
m

a
rk

IPO No./ 

DD

K
n
o
w
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d
g
e
 o

f 

c
o
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p
u
te

r

T
a
ll

y

Mark Of HSC Mark of +2 Mark of Degree

T
o
ta

l 
w

e
ig

h
ta

g
e

E. R No.
Sl 

No.

A
p
p
li

c
a
ti

o
n
 

S
e
rr

ia
l 

N
o
.

D
a
te

 o
f 

re
c
e
iv

e
d

Name of the 

Candidates

Father's 

Name

Correspondence 

Address

291 149

2
9
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Deepak Kumar 

Dash

Pramod 

Kumar Dash

AT-B.D.Street, PO,-

Ganjam, Dist-Ganjam 

,PIN-761026

AT-B.D.Street, PO,-

Ganjam, Dist-Ganjam 

,PIN-761026

1
6
.0

5
.1

9
9
1

M
a
le

U
R C/444/1

3

450482

450483
340 750 45.33 4.53 331 600 55.17 5.52 1443 2000 72.15 7.22 17.27 YES YES

292 540

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Enketirao 

Pidika

Pidika 

Sangana 

At: Sanamathur, Po-

Ramjiput, Bandhugaon 

Dist: Koraput 764027

At: Sanamathur, Po-

Ramjiput, Bandhugaon 

Dist: Koraput 764027

0
1
.0

6
.1

9
9
3

M
A

L
E

S
T OD20120

182842

551044

551045
345 600 57.50 5.75 375 600 62.50 6.25 946 1800 52.56 5.26 17.26 YES YES

293 541

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Enketirao 

Pidika

Pidika 

Sangana 

At: Sanamathur, Po-

Ramjiput, Bandhugaon 

Dist: Koraput 764027

At: Sanamathur, Po-

Ramjiput, Bandhugaon 

Dist: Koraput 764027

0
1
.0

6
.1

9
9
3

M
A

L
E

S
T OD20120

182842

551042

551043
345 600 57.50 5.75 375 600 62.50 6.25 946 1800 52.56 5.26 17.26 YES YES

294 626

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Nabaghana 

Patra

Pravakar 

Patra

At/Po-Faterpur, 

Jageswarpada, Dist-

Balasore, 756044

At/Po-Faterpur, 

Jageswarpada, Dist-

Balasore, 756044

1
2
.1

0
.1

9
9
5

M
A

L
E

S
C OD03120

182908

564060

564061
431 600 71.83 7.18 262 600 43.67 4.37 798 1400 57.00 5.70 17.25 YES YES

295 220

2
8
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Ranjit Kumar 

Samantray

Biranchi 

Kumar 

Samantray

At: Lembodi, Po: 

Gourangpur PS: 

Rajranpur, Dist: 

Nayagarh, 752026

At: Lembodi, Po: 

Gourangpur PS: 

Rajranpur, Dist: 

Nayagarh, 752026 2
7
.0

6
.1

9
9
1

M
a
le

S
E

B
C OD24120

19274

653713

653714
408 750 54.40 5.44 375 600 62.50 6.25 993 1800 55.17 5.52 17.21 YES YES

296 494

0
8
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Bijaya Meleka
Somalu 

Meleka

AT/Po: Nilabadi, 

Bandhugam, Dist: 

Koraput, 764027

AT/Po: Nilabadi, 

Bandhugam, Dist: 

Koraput, 764027

2
6
.0

9
.1

9
9
8

F
e
m

a
le

S
T OD20120

183156

492298

429299
369 600 61.50 6.15 232 600 38.67 3.87 2686 3750 71.63 7.16 17.18 YES YES

297 493

0
8
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Rajesh Kumar 

Mali
Chamaru Mali

At: Kotamal, Po: Godal, 

Dist: Nuapada, PIN: 

766108

At: Kotamal, Po: Godal, 

Dist: Nuapada, PIN: 

766108

0
9
.0

3
.1

9
9
8

M
a
le

U
R OD25120

19T473

444554

444555
352 600 58.67 5.87 318 600 53.00 5.30 6.51 10 60.10 6.01 17.18 YES YES

298 23

2
2
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Lokesh 

Patnaik

Maheswar 

Patnaik

At/Po: Nalco Township, 

Damanjodi, Pin:763008

At/Po: Nalco Township, 

Damanjodi, Pin:763008

1
6
.0

5
.1

9
9
4

M
a
le

U
R 0000/20

19/3967

499646 to 

499665
266 600 44.33 4.43 401 600 66.83 6.68 1087 1800 60.39 6.04 17.16 YES YES

299 349

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Prabhat 

Kumar Behera

Purna 

Chandra 

Behera

At/Po-Siarimalia

Ps:Pallahara

Block:Pallahara

Dist:Angul,Pin:759119

At/Po-Siarimalia

Ps:Pallahara

Block:Pallahara

Dist:Angul,Pin:759119 1
0
.0

4
.1

9
9
8

M
a
le

S
C CD01120

172351

632213

632214
392 600 65.33 6.53 274 600 45.67 4.57 1086 1800 60.33 6.03 17.13 YES YES

300 810

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Santosi Lenka
Gupteswar 

Lenka

Ward NO.07, Mohanty 

Street, PO-Kotpad, DIST-

Koraput, PIN-764058

Ward NO.07, Mohanty 

Street, PO-Kotpad, DIST-

Koraput, PIN-764058

0
7
.0

6
.1

9
9
9

F
E

M
A

L
E

U
R C0/739/

2020

194253

to

194256

310 600 51.67 5.17 386 650 59.38 5.94 1446 2400 60.25 6.03 17.13 YES YES

301 335

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Biswajit Sahu
Dileswar 

Sahu

AT: Kamarada Ps: 

Kamakhyanagar Dist: 

Dhenkanal , 759018

AT: Kamarada Ps: 

Kamakhyanagar Dist: 

Dhenkanal , 759018

0
2
.1

0
.1

9
9
5

M
a
le

S
E

B
C T/2726/

17

659992 

659991
257 600 42.83 4.28 329 600 54.83 5.48 1912 2600 73.54 7.35 17.12 YES YES
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Correspondences/ 

Permanent address

D
a
te

 o
f 

b
ir

th
 

G
e
n
d
e
r

C
a
te

g
o
ry

S
P
L
 C

a
te

rg
o
ry

 i
f 

a
n
y

R
e
m

a
rk

IPO No./ 

DD

K
n
o
w

le
d
g
e
 o

f 

c
o
m

p
u
te

r

T
a
ll

y

Mark Of HSC Mark of +2 Mark of Degree

T
o
ta

l 
w

e
ig

h
ta

g
e

E. R No.
Sl 

No.

A
p
p
li

c
a
ti

o
n
 

S
e
rr

ia
l 

N
o
.

D
a
te

 o
f 

re
c
e
iv

e
d

Name of the 

Candidates

Father's 

Name

Correspondence 

Address

302 944

1
4
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Monalisa 
Mohini Mohan 

Padhy

At/Po- Biwal Colony, 

Pujariput, Dist: Koraput

At/Po- Biwal Colony, 

Pujariput, Dist: Koraput

2
3
.0

6
.1

9
8
9

F
E

M
A

L
E

U
R OD00120

175838

551122

551123
447 750 59.60 5.96 394 900 43.78 4.38 7.26 67.60 6.76 17.10 YES YES

303 608

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Smruti 

Bhottmishra

Balya Prosad 

Bhott Mishra

At: Paik Street, 

Jayanagar, Jeypore, 

Koraput 764005

At: Paik Street, 

Jayanagar, Jeypore, 

Koraput 764005

2
9
.1

2
.1

9
9
4

F
E

M
A

L
E

U
R CW/106

4/2016

558734

558735
380 600 63.33 6.33 304 600 50.67 5.07 1025 1800 56.94 5.69 17.09 YES YES

304 639

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Prakash Benia
Debananda 

Benia

At/Po- Harijan Street, 

Near Ram Talkish, Dist: 

Rayagada, 765001

At/Po- Harijan Street, 

Near Ram Talkish, Dist: 

Rayagada, 765001

2
9
.1

2
.1

9
9
7

M
A

L
E

S
C OD27120

20255

492288

492289
333 500 66.60 6.66 303 500 60.60 6.06 1042 2400 43.42 4.34 17.06 YES YES CGPA

305 612

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Pabitra 

Mandal
Sunil Mandal

At: Purla DNK, 

Bakadabeda, Dist: 

Nabarangpur, 764072

At: Purla DNK, 

Bakadabeda, Dist: 

Nabarangpur, 764072

1
2
.0

4
.1

9
9
9

M
A

L
E

S
C C/1314/

19

558224

558225
411 600 68.50 6.85 273 600 45.50 4.55 1356 2400 56.50 5.65 17.05 YES YES

306 301

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Muktikanta 

Behera

Gobinda 

Chandra 

Behera

At: Kalarapal, PO: 

Mahatipur, Dist: 

Balasore, 756048

At: Kalarapal, PO: 

Mahatipur, Dist: 

Balasore, 756048
1
7
.0

4
.1

9
9
1

M
a
le

S
C OD00120

203047

521596

521597
486 750 64.80 6.48 288 600 48.00 4.80 1037 1800 57.61 5.76 17.04 YES YES

307 409

0
8
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Pramila Pangi
Biswanath 

Pangi

At/Po- Kodri, 

Dabuguda, lamtaput, 

Dist: Koraput 7640003

At/Po- Kodri, Dabuguda, 

lamtaput, Dist: Koraput 

7640003

1
5
.1

0
.1

9
9
6

F
e
m

a
le

S
T OD20120

181049

5
5
0
5
7
8

5
5
0
5
7
9

317 600 52.83 5.28 361 600 60.17 6.02 1033 1800 57.39 5.74 17.04 YES YES

308 700

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Ranjan Kumar 

Sahu
Jatindra Sahu

At/Po- Remu, Jamsuli, 

Dist: Balasore, 756081

At/Po- Remu, Jamsuli, 

Dist: Balasore, 756081

0
5
.0

3
.1

9
8
4

M
A

L
E

S
C SSC/125

41

336293-

336296
347 750 46.27 4.63 659 1000 65.90 6.59 1218 2100 58.00 5.80 17.02 YES YES

309 925

1
4
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Banaja 

Acharya

Goura 

Chandra 

Acharya

At/Po- Housing Board 

Colony, Sunabeda PIN-

763001 Dist: Koraput

At/Po- Housing Board 

Colony, Sunabeda PIN-

763001 Dist: Koraput

0
8
.0

3
.1

9
9
4

F
E

M
A

L
E

U
R OD20120

201612

551142

551143
370 600 61.67 6.17 342 600 57.00 5.70 925 1800 51.39 5.14 17.01 YES YES

310 525

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Jadu Mani 

Khara

Sundarmani 

Khara

At/Po: Kakirigumma, 

Dist: Koraput 765013

At/Po: Kakirigumma, 

Dist: Koraput 765013

2
1
.0

5
.1

9
8
9

M
A

L
E

S
C OD00120

176936

550896

550897
460 750 61.33 6.13 393 900 43.67 4.37 6.99 10 64.99 6.50 17.00 YES YES

311 11

1
9
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Rinal Gouda

Goura 

Chandra 

Gouda

At- R.W.S.S Office, Po- 

Baipariguda, Dist- 

Koraput PIN- 764043

At- R.W.S.S Office, Po- 

Baipariguda, Dist- 

Koraput PIN- 764043

0
2
..

0
5
.1

9
9
9

F
e
m

a
le

U
R CW/513

/2020

47H 

393922/4

7H39392

2

285 600 47.50 4.75 319 600 53.17 5.32 1662 2400 69.25 6.93 16.99 YES YES

312 391

0
8
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Kamal Kumar 

Biswal

Sumanta 

Kumar Biswal

At/Po- 

Ramachandrapur, Bari, 

Dist: Jajpur, 755003

At/Po- 

Ramachandrapur, Bari, 

Dist: Jajpur, 755003

1
0
.0

6
.1

9
9
4

M
a
le

S
E

B
C OD13120

184808

209375 

TO 

209378

331 600 55.17 5.52 334 600 55.67 5.57 824 1400 58.86 5.89 16.97 YES YES
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Correspondences/ 

Permanent address

D
a
te

 o
f 

b
ir

th
 

G
e
n
d
e
r

C
a
te

g
o
ry

S
P
L
 C

a
te

rg
o
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n
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R
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a
rk
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DD
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p
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T
a
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Mark Of HSC Mark of +2 Mark of Degree

T
o
ta

l 
w

e
ig

h
ta

g
e

E. R No.
Sl 

No.

A
p
p
li

c
a
ti

o
n
 

S
e
rr

ia
l 

N
o
.

D
a
te

 o
f 

re
c
e
iv

e
d

Name of the 

Candidates

Father's 

Name

Correspondence 

Address

313 199

2
8
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Omi Suresh 

Kumar

Omi Eswar 

Rao

At: Chandalstreet

Po/Ps: Jeypore

Pin: 764001

Dist: Koraput

At: Chandalstreet

Po/Ps: Jeypore

Pin: 764001

Dist: Koraput 1
2
.0

2
.1

9
9
1

M
a
le

S
E

B
C C/1269/

2018

558507

558508
465 750 62.00 6.20 352 600 58.67 5.87 881 1800 48.94 4.89 16.96 YES YES

314 425

0
8
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Kamesh Rao 

Haraka
Sukru Haraka

At/Po- Jaguguda, 

Bandhugam, Dist: 

Koraput 764024

At/Po- Jaguguda, 

Bandhugam, Dist: 

Koraput 764024

2
8
.0

3
.1

9
9
5

M
a
le

S
T OD20120

182178

5
5
0
8
0
4

5
5
0
8
0
5

311 600 51.83 5.18 374 600 62.33 6.23 997 1800 55.39 5.54 16.96 YES YES

315 12

1
9
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

SUBHASINI 

Pradhan

Pradeep 

Kumar 

Pradhan

At- block Colony, 

Baiporiguda Po- 

Baipariguda, Dist- 

Koraput Pin 764043

At- block Colony, 

Baiporiguda Po- 

Baipariguda, Dist- 

Koraput Pin 764043 1
9
.0

5
.2

0
2
0

F
e
m

a
le

S
E

B
C CW/514

/2020

47H 

393923/4

7H39392

4

353 600 58.83 5.88 276 600 46.00 4.60 1550 2400 64.58 6.46 16.94 YES YES

316 143

2
9
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Prabhati Patro
Nandikeswar 

Patro

AT/PO-Rohit colony, 1st 

Line, Near siba temple, 

DIST- Rayagada, PIN-

765002

AT/PO-Rohit colony, 1st 

Line, Near siba temple, 

DIST- Rayagada, PIN-

765002 0
5
.0

6
.1

9
9
7

F
e
m

a
le

U
R OD27120

17716

492256

492255
243 600 40.50 4.05 418 600 69.67 6.97 1422 2400 59.25 5.93 16.94 YES YES

317 688

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Priyanka Sahu
Bhagaban 

Sahu

AT-Power House Colony, 

O S E B ,IB Road, 

Jeypore, Koraput, PIN-

764001

AT-Power House Colony, 

O S E B ,IB Road, 

Jeypore, Koraput, PIN-

764001

1
5
.0

7
.1

9
9
2

F
E

M
A

L
E

U
R OD00120

20T875

558718

558719
448 750 59.73 5.97 329 600 54.83 5.48 979 1800 54.39 5.44 16.90 YES YES

318 786

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Silabrata 

Panda

Late Nehru 

Panda

At/Po- Shakti Nagar, 

Dist: Bargarh, PIN-

768028

At/Po- Shakti Nagar, 

Dist: Bargarh, PIN-

768028

2
6
.0

5
.1

9
9
1

M
A

L
E

U
R c/1620/

2018

485451

485452
480 750 64.00 6.40 360 600 60.00 6.00 808 1800 44.89 4.49 16.89 YES YES

319 30

2
3
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Sradhanjali 

Nayak

Simanchal 

Nayak

At. Main road , Near 

Banka matha, Post . 

Jeypore . Dist . 

Koraput. Pin .764001

At. Main road , Near 

Banka matha, Post . 

Jeypore . Dist . Koraput. 

Pin .764001 2
3
.0

3
.1

9
9
4

F
e
m

a
le

U
R C10/178

/2020

558509

558510
332 600 55.33 5.53 306 600 51.00 5.10 1126 1800 62.56 6.26 16.89 YES YES

320 773

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Kailash 

Chandra Lohar

Rajendra 

Lohar

At/Po- Kendujiani, 

Thakurmunda, Dist: 

Mayurbhan, PIN-

757037

At/Po- Kendujiani, 

Thakurmunda, Dist: 

Mayurbhan, PIN-757037

1
2
.0

4
.1

9
9
5

M
A

L
E

S
T T/720/1

6

342183

342184
319 600 53.17 5.32 341 600 56.83 5.68 1058 1800 58.78 5.88 16.88 YES YES

321 599

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Santoshini 

Maharana

Late. Upendra 

Maharana

AT-Parichha Street, 

Sunari Street, Jeypore, 

PIN-764001

AT-Parichha Street, 

Sunari Street, Jeypore, 

PIN-764001

1
5
.1

0
.1

9
8
4

F
E

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C CW/184

3/2008

558738

558739
435 750 58.00 5.80 512 900 56.89 5.69 966 1800 53.67 5.37 16.86 YES YES

322 636

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Anjalibala 

Dash

Susanta 

Kumar Dash

At/Po- Hatapada, 

Nandapur, Dist: 

Koraput 764037

At/Po- Hatapada, 

Nandapur, Dist: Koraput 

764037

0
4
.0

5
.1

9
9
4

F
E

M
A

L
E

U
R OD20120

14949

551003

551002
330 600 55.00 5.50 355 600 59.17 5.92 974 1800 54.11 5.41 16.83 YES YES

323 668

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Rawa Mohan 

Rao Gupta

Rawa 

Janardan Rao

At/Po- Kusumi Chowk, 

Kotpad, Dist: koraput 

764058

At/Po- Kusumi Chowk, 

Kotpad, Dist: koraput 

764058

2
9
.0

6
.1

9
9
3

M
A

L
E

U
R C/805/2

020

558704

558705
274 600 45.67 4.57 338 600 56.33 5.63 1586 2400 66.08 6.61 16.81 YES YES
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Correspondences/ 

Permanent address

D
a
te

 o
f 

b
ir

th
 

G
e
n
d
e
r

C
a
te

g
o
ry

S
P
L
 C

a
te

rg
o
ry
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a
n
y

R
e
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a
rk

IPO No./ 

DD

K
n
o
w

le
d
g
e
 o

f 

c
o
m

p
u
te

r

T
a
ll

y

Mark Of HSC Mark of +2 Mark of Degree

T
o
ta

l 
w

e
ig

h
ta

g
e

E. R No.
Sl 

No.

A
p
p
li

c
a
ti

o
n
 

S
e
rr

ia
l 

N
o
.

D
a
te

 o
f 

re
c
e
iv

e
d

Name of the 

Candidates

Father's 

Name

Correspondence 

Address

324 695

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Shatabdi 

Pratikshya 

Mohanty

Siba Prasad 

Mohanty

AT-Irrigation Colony, 

Jeypore, pin-764001

AT-Irrigation Colony, 

Jeypore, pin-764001

2
9
.0

3
.1

9
9
9

F
E

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C wc/279/

20

492710

492709
264 600 44.00 4.40 319 600 53.17 5.32 1701 2400 70.88 7.09 16.80 YES YES

325 378

0
8
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Diptimayee 

Majhi
Debana Majhi

At/Po- Lamtaput, 

764081 Dist: Koraput

AT: Sahaspur, Via-

Dhusuri, Dist: Bhadrak

2
2
.0

9
.1

9
9
7

F
e
m

a
le

S
C OD20120

171845

550844

550845
282 600 47.00 4.70 338 600 56.33 5.63 1161 1800 64.50 6.45 16.78 YES YES

326 162

2
9
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Gayatri Roul Rajeev Roul

At: Banachanidhi 

Nagar, 1st line 

Khadasing Po: 

Engineering School 

Dist: Ganjam, 760010

At: Naidupali Po: 

Ghatakumada, 

Purussottampur Dist: 

Ganjam 1
4
.0

5
.1

9
8
7

F
e
m

a
le

S
E

B
C CW/19/

10/13

389459

389460
522 750 69.60 6.96 450 900 50.00 5.00 675 1400 48.21 4.82 16.78 YES YES

327 471

0
8
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Radhika Tirkey Mathis Tirkey

At: Sarberna, Po: 

Panchpada, Dist: 

Jharsuguda, 768204

At: Sarberna, Po: 

Panchpada, Dist: 

Jharsuguda, 768204

3
0
.1

0
.1

9
9
1

F
e
m

a
le

S
T OD00120

1610162

591422 

TO 

5914441

438 700 62.57 6.26 300 600 50.00 5.00 1104 2000 55.20 5.52 16.78 YES YES

328 888

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Chandra 

Sekhar  Das

Late 

Brajabandhu 

Das

At-NVA sahi

Po:Phulbani

Dist-Kandhamal,Pin-

762001

At-NVA sahi

Po:Phulbani

Dist-Kandhamal,Pin-

762001 2
5
.0

6
.1

9
9
2

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C C/2373/

111

051085

051084
438 800 54.75 5.48 328 600 54.67 5.47 1050 1800 58.33 5.83 16.78 YES YES

329 325

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Sushree 

Sangita 

Priyadarsini

Gopinath 

Dash

AT/Po: Sagadapat, PS: 

Harichandanpur, Dist: 

Keonjhar, PIN: 758080

AT/Po: Sagadapat, PS: 

Harichandanpur, Dist: 

Keonjhar, PIN: 758080

0
5
.0

6
.1

9
9
8

F
e
m

a
le

U
R OD18120

181343

336151 

TO 

336154

318 600 53.00 5.30 362 600 60.33 6.03 979 1800 54.39 5.44 16.77 YES YES

330 287

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Tanaya Patra Hari Patra

At: Taljaring PO: 

Nandol, PS: Junagarh, 

PIN: 766002, Dist: 

Kalahandi

At: Taljaring PO: Nandol, 

PS: Junagarh, PIN: 

766002, Dist: Kalahandi

1
2
.0

7
.1

9
9
9

F
e
m

a
le

S
T OD15120

192658

212217

212218
333 600 55.50 5.55 289 600 48.17 4.82 1536 2400 64.00 6.40 16.77 YES YES

331 230

3
0
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Sabita Majhi

Rama 

Chandra 

Majhi

At/Po: New Revenue 

Colony,2nd Lane 

Parabeda, Jeypore, 

Koraput 764001

At/Po: New Revenue 

Colony,2nd Lane 

Parabeda, Jeypore, 

Koraput 764001 0
1
.0

6
.1

9
9
2

F
e
m

a
le

S
T OD20120

192030

558519

558520
276 600 46.00 4.60 390 600 65.00 6.50 1019 1800 56.61 5.66 16.76 YES YES

332 208

2
5
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Rajesh Kumjar 

Dalai

Kamal Lochan 

Dalai

At/Po: Burujango, PS: 

Rayagada, Via: 

Rayagada, Dist: 

Gajapati, PIN: 761213

At/Po: Burujango, PS: 

Rayagada, Via: 

Rayagada, Dist: 

Gajapati, PIN: 761213 0
2
.0

7
.1

9
9
6

M
a
le

S
T SSC/276

9

512455

512456
245 600 40.83 4.08 407 600 67.83 6.78 1054 1800 58.56 5.86 16.72 YES YES

333 417

0
8
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Saroj Kumar 

Sahu
Usat Sahu

At/Po- Changharia, 

Jamutpali, Dist: 

Baragarh, 768037

At/Po- Changharia, 

Jamutpali, Dist: 

Baragarh, 768037

2
0
.0

7
.1

9
9
3

M
a
le

S
E

B
C 7/1149/

2019

5
9
3
1
5
5

5
9
3
1
5
6

331 800 41.38 4.14 360 600 60.00 6.00 1776 2700 65.78 6.58 16.72 YES YES
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Correspondences/ 

Permanent address

D
a
te

 o
f 

b
ir

th
 

G
e
n
d
e
r

C
a
te

g
o
ry

S
P
L
 C

a
te

rg
o
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a
n
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R
e
m

a
rk

IPO No./ 

DD

K
n
o
w
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g
e
 o
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c
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p
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T
a
ll
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Mark Of HSC Mark of +2 Mark of Degree

T
o
ta

l 
w

e
ig

h
ta

g
e

E. R No.
Sl 

No.

A
p
p
li

c
a
ti

o
n
 

S
e
rr

ia
l 

N
o
.

D
a
te

 o
f 

re
c
e
iv

e
d

Name of the 

Candidates

Father's 

Name

Correspondence 

Address

334 670

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

S. Jagannath 

Achary

S.Chiranjibi 

Achary

At/Po- Mukundapur, 

Hatikhamba, Dist: 

Rayagada, 765029

At/Po- Mukundapur, 

Hatikhamba, Dist: 

Rayagada, 765029

1
8
.0

3
.1

9
9
5

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C OD00120

1810721

492290

492291
298 600 49.67 4.97 369 600 61.50 6.15 1006 1800 55.89 5.59 16.71 YES YES

335 486

0
8
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Prasanta 

Kumar Pollai

Bansidhar 

Pollai

AT: Maruti Colony Near 

Rama Talkies, Po/Dist: 

Rayagada, 765001

AT: Maruti Colony Near 

Rama Talkies, Po/Dist: 

Rayagada, 765001

0
1
.0

6
.1

9
9
3
`

M
a
le

S
E

B
C OD27120

151397

499277

499278
231 600 38.50 3.85 390 600 65.00 6.50 1143 1800 63.50 6.35 16.70 YES YES

336 779

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Basanta 

Behera

Bhuteswar 

Behera

At/Po- Badamanida, 

Sanamanida, Dist: 

Mayurbhanj, 757020

At/Po- Badamanida, 

Sanamanida, Dist: 

Mayurbhanj, 757020

1
0
.0

5
.1

9
8
8

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C T/1850/

14

062028

062031
407 750 54.27 5.43 138 200 69.00 6.90 699 1600 43.69 4.37 16.70 YES YES

337 544

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Asish 

Balasamanta

Bichitrananda 

Balasamanta

At/Po- Achyutabasanta, 

Balichandrapur, Dist: 

Jajpur, PIN-754205

At/Po- Achyutabasanta, 

Balichandrapur, Dist: 

Jajpur, PIN-754205

2
5
.0

6
.1

9
9
6

M
A

L
E

U
R OD13120

20T140

209379 

TO 

209382

344 600 57.33 5.73 266 600 44.33 4.43 2084 3200 65.13 6.51 16.68 YES YES

338 83

2
6
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Sonali 

Mahapatra

Surjya 

Narayan 

Mahapatra

AT:/Po: Kundra Via- 

Jeypore Dist: 

Nabarangpur Pin: 

764002

AT:/Po: Kundra Via- 

Jeypore Dist: 

KoraputNabarangpur 

Pin: 764002

2
6
.0

6
.1

9
9
4

F
e
m

a
le

U
R No

CW/466

/2019

47H5585

44/47H 

558543

316 600 52.67 5.27 328 600 54.67 5.47 830 1400 59.29 5.93 16.66 YES YES

339 751

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Pabana Kumar 

Pangi
Rabana Pangi

At/Po- Pukali, Pottangi, 

Dist: Koraput 764039

At/Po- Pukali, Pottangi, 

Dist: Koraput 764039

0
1
.0

1
.1

9
9
8

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C OD20120

201577

783016

783017
326 600 54.33 5.43 315 600 52.50 5.25 1422 2400 59.25 5.93 16.61 YES YES

340 601

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Banidatta 

Mishra

Pramod 

Kumar 

Mishra

At: HAL Township, 

Sunabeda, Dist: 

Koraput 763002

At: HAL Township, 

Sunabeda, Dist: Koraput 

763002

0
8
.0

7
.1

9
8
8

F
E

M
A

L
E

U
R OD00120

1714708

550640

550641
358 750 47.73 4.77 432 900 48.00 4.80 2740 3900 70.26 7.03 16.60 YES YES

341 950

1
4
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Lali Karmakar

Pradeep 

Kumar 

Karmakar

AT-DNK colony,Near 

Sisu mandir ,Koraput

Pin:764020

AT-DNK colony,Near 

Sisu mandir ,Koraput

Pin:764020

0
7
.1

1
.1

9
9
3

F
E

M
A

L
E

U
R OD20120

161854

551125

551124
278 600 46.33 4.63 390 600 65.00 6.50 976 1800 54.22 5.42 16.56 YES YES

342 174

2
8
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Pabitra Masra
Bhubaneswar 

Masra

At/Po: Mohra, Block: 

Chandahandi, Pin: 

764077, Dist: 

Nabarangpur

At/Po: Mohra, Block: 

Chandahandi, Pin: 

764077, Dist: 

Nabarangpur 1
1
.0

5
.1

9
9
8

M
a
le

U
R OD23120

18505

557816

557817
390 600 65.00 6.50 325 600 54.17 5.42 649 1400 46.36 4.64 16.55 YES YES

343 723

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Sourav 

Prasanna 

Mohanty

Satyananda 

Mohanty

At/Po- Haridaspur, 

Nuapada, Dist: 

Kendrapada, PIN-

754213

At/Po- Haridaspur, 

Nuapada, Dist: 

Kendrapada, PIN-

754213 1
6
.0

5
.1

9
9
7

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C OD17120

20T1246

372013-

372016
295 600 49.17 4.92 361 600 60.17 6.02 1010 1800 56.11 5.61 16.54 YES YES

344 110

1
9
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Lisa Rani 

Mohanty

Trinath 

Mohanty

At:Brundabati Nagar 

First 

Line,Gunupur,Dist;Ray

agada,Pin:765022

At:Brundabati Nagar 

First 

Line,Gunupur,Dist;Raya

gada,Pin:765022 2
1
.1

2
.1

9
9
7

F
e
m

a
le

U
R WC/410

/20

555101

555102
331 600 55.17 5.52 293 600 48.83 4.88 854 1400 61.00 6.10 16.50 YES YES
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Correspondences/ 

Permanent address

D
a
te

 o
f 

b
ir

th
 

G
e
n
d
e
r

C
a
te

g
o
ry

S
P
L
 C

a
te

rg
o
ry

 i
f 

a
n
y

R
e
m

a
rk

IPO No./ 

DD

K
n
o
w

le
d
g
e
 o

f 

c
o
m

p
u
te

r

T
a
ll

y

Mark Of HSC Mark of +2 Mark of Degree

T
o
ta

l 
w

e
ig

h
ta

g
e

E. R No.
Sl 

No.

A
p
p
li

c
a
ti

o
n
 

S
e
rr

ia
l 

N
o
.

D
a
te

 o
f 

re
c
e
iv

e
d

Name of the 

Candidates

Father's 

Name

Correspondence 

Address

345 396

0
8
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

P.K Priyanaka 

Parija

Priyabandhu 

Parija

At/Po-

Dengakusumguda, 

Mossigan, Dist: Koraput 

764043

At/Po-

Dengakusumguda, 

Mossigan, Dist: Koraput 

764043 0
6
.0

4
.1

9
9
4

F
e
m

a
le

S
E

B
C OD00120

20983

5
5
8
6
4
9

5
5
8
6
5
0

359 600 59.83 5.98 308 600 51.33 5.13 969 1800 53.83 5.38 16.50 YES YES

346 175

2
8
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Saraswati Ojha
Bishnu 

Charan Ojha

At: Annapurna Nagar, 

Jamal Colony, Po/Dist: 

Nabarangpur, 

Pin:764059

At: Annapurna Nagar, 

Jamal Colony, Po/Dist: 

Nabarangpur, 

Pin:764059 1
7
.0

6
.1

9
9
7

F
e
m

a
le

U
R OD23120

172125

558216

558219
313 600 52.17 5.22 315 600 52.50 5.25 1085 1800 60.28 6.03 16.49 YES YES

347 108

2
3
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Dinesh  Teja
Solomon 

Sunu

At: Hirmimunda Po: 

Anchalguma Dist 

Nabarangpur Pin: 

764049

At: Hirmimunda Po: 

Anchalguma Dist 

Nabarangpur Pin: 

764049 1
8
.0

6
.1

9
9
5

M
a
le

U
R No

OD23120

2T84

47H5584

04/47H 

558401

343 600 57.17 5.72 257 600 42.83 4.28 2531 3900 64.90 6.49 16.49 YES YES

348 565

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Debasish 

Nayak

Nityananda 

Nayak

AT-P.R.Petta. Beda 

Street, Jeypore, PIN-

764003

AT-P.R.Petta. Beda 

Street, Jeypore, PIN-

764003

2
6
.0

8
.1

9
8
8

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C TC/642/

2019

558657

558658
503 750 67.07 6.71 391 900 43.44 4.34 978 1800 54.33 5.43 16.48 YES YES

349 285

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Krushna 

Kumari 

Panditaray

Neelakantha 

Panditaray

At/Po: Sourastreet , 

Jeypore,  Dist: Koraput 

PIN: 764001

At/Po: Sourastreet , 

Jeypore,  Dist: Koraput 

PIN: 764001
1
0
.0

7
.1

9
9
1

F
e
m

a
le

U
R CW/403

/2019

558635

558636
393 750 52.40 5.24 324 600 54.00 5.40 1049 1800 58.28 5.83 16.47 YES YES

350 729

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Madhusmita 

Mohanty

Abhay Ku. 

Mohanty

AT-Pundilo, PO-

Lankaput, DIST-

Kendrapara

AT-Pundilo, PO-

Lankaput, DIST-

Kendrapara

2
8
.0

5
.1

9
9
9

F
E

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C OD17120

20270

379216

379217
325 600 54.17 5.42 289 600 48.17 4.82 1609 2600 61.88 6.19 16.42 YES YES

351 434

0
8
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Ranjita Parida Fakir Parida

At: Rench Sasan Po- 

Rench, Dist- Puri, 

752114

At: Rench Sasan Po- 

Rench, Dist- Puri, 

752114

2
0
.0

4
.1

9
8
7

F
e
m

a
le

U
R CW/109

32/2013

630027

630028
495 750 66.00 6.60 402 900 44.67 4.47 963 1800 53.50 5.35 16.42 YES YES

352 151

2
9
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Prasanajit 

Gouda
Kora Gouda

AT.PO-Dasmantapur, 

DIST-Koraput, PIN-

764028

AT.PO-Dasmantapur, 

DIST-Koraput, PIN-

764028

0
7
.0

2
.1

9
9
5

M
a
le

U
R OD20120

172866

558545

558546
311 600 51.83 5.18 320 600 53.33 5.33 1058 1800 58.78 5.88 16.39 YES YES

353 366

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Manoranjan 

Singh
Saiba Singh

AT-Gomundi, PO-

Sindurgoura, VIA-

Samakhunia, PS-

Baripada sadar, DIST-

Mayurbhanj, PIN-

757049

AT-Gomundi, PO-

Sindurgoura, VIA-

Samakhunia, PS-

Baripada sadar, DIST-

Mayurbhanj, PIN-

757049

1
7
.0

6
.1

9
9
2

M
a
le

S
E

B
C OD22120

171424

348573

TO

348575

250 600 41.67 4.17 440 650 67.69 6.77 1299 2400 54.13 5.41 16.35 YES YES

354 431

0
8
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Manoj Kumar 

Mallik

Bharat 

Chandra 

Mallik

At/Po- Jajanga, 

Kapaleswar Dist: 

Kendrapada, 754250

At/Po- Jajanga, 

Kapaleswar Dist: 

Kendrapada, 754250

1
8
.0

6
.1

9
9
1

M
a
le

S
C OD17120

195395

5
5
3
6
2
6

5
5
3
6
2
5

422 750 56.27 5.63 305 600 50.83 5.08 1014 1800 56.33 5.63 16.34 YES YES

355 714

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Satyabrata 

Das

Prasant 

Kumar Das

At/Po- Ashok Nagar 6th 

Lane, Dist: Ganjam 

760004

At/Po- Ashok Nagar 6th 

Lane, Dist: Ganjam 

760004

1
5
.1

1
.1

9
9
3

M
A

L
E

U
R OD11120

20T474

388654

388655
376 900 41.78 4.18 344 650 52.92 5.29 1426 2100 67.90 6.79 16.26 YES YES
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Correspondences/ 

Permanent address

D
a
te

 o
f 

b
ir

th
 

G
e
n
d
e
r

C
a
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g
o
ry

S
P
L
 C

a
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rg
o
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a
n
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R
e
m

a
rk

IPO No./ 

DD

K
n
o
w
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d
g
e
 o

f 

c
o
m

p
u
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r

T
a
ll

y

Mark Of HSC Mark of +2 Mark of Degree

T
o
ta

l 
w

e
ig

h
ta

g
e

E. R No.
Sl 

No.

A
p
p
li

c
a
ti

o
n
 

S
e
rr

ia
l 

N
o
.

D
a
te

 o
f 

re
c
e
iv

e
d

Name of the 

Candidates

Father's 

Name

Correspondence 

Address

356 770

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Hemalata 

Wadaka

Dinabandhu 

Wadaka

At/Po-Badalima, 

Paikadakuluguda, PS-

Bissamcuttack, 765019

At/Po-Badalima, 

Paikadakuluguda, PS-

Bissamcuttack, 765019

2
8
.0

1
.1

9
9
6

F
E

M
A

L
E

S
T CW/147

4/18

250218-

250221
359 600 59.83 5.98 289 600 48.17 4.82 982 1800 54.56 5.46 16.26 YES YES

357 126

2
5
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Ankita Panda
Nrusingha 

Nanda Panda

At/Po: Sanateli Street, 

Jeypoere, Koraput 

764001

At/Po: Sanateli Street, 

Jeypoere, Koraput 

764001

0
6
.0

9
.1

9
9
2

F
e
m

a
le

U
R C0/709/

2020

558527

558528
388 800 48.50 4.85 308 600 51.33 5.13 1129 1800 62.72 6.27 16.26 YES YES

358 777

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Sasmita Naik Deba Naik

At/Po- Old Sunabeda, 

Dist: Koraput. PIN-

763001

At/Po- Old Sunabeda, 

Dist: Koraput. PIN-

763001

1
3
.0

6
.1

9
9
3

F
E

M
A

L
E

S
C 2108/20

17

551144

551145
362 800 45.25 4.53 360 600 60.00 6.00 1028 1800 57.11 5.71 16.24 YES YES

359 615

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Thinki Padhi Kanta Padhi

At: New Street 5th 

Lane, Jeypore, Dist: 

Koraput 764001

2
3
.0

4
.1

9
9
0

F
E

M
A

L
E

U
R CW/816

/2020

558724

558725
353 750 47.07 4.71 355 600 59.17 5.92 1005 1800 55.83 5.58 16.21 YES YES

360 342

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Swarnamayee 

Dash
Sukadev Dash

AT/ Po: Adia via: Bonth 

Dist: Bhadrak, 756114

AT/ Po: Adia via: Bonth 

Dist: Bhadrak, 756114
0
4
.0

4
.1

9
8
9

F
e
m

a
le

U
R OD00120

197578

634705 

634704
444 750 59.20 5.92 442 900 49.11 4.91 963 1800 53.50 5.35 16.18 YES YES

361 336

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Regidi 

Shrabani
Regidi Fakiru

At: Mahranipeta, Near 

Kanaka Parameswari 

Tample, Jeypore Dist: 

Koraput, 764001

At: Mahranipeta, Near 

Kanaka Parameswari 

Tample, Jeypore Dist: 

Koraput, 764001 0
1
.0

6
.1

9
9
0

F
e
m

a
le

S
E

B
C CW/742

/2020

558605 

558606
368 750 49.07 4.91 442 900 49.11 4.91 1081 1700 63.59 6.36 16.18 YES YES

362 623

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Bhabanee 

Meher

Gagan Bihari 

Meher

AT/Po- Sabari Bihar, 

Koraput 764020

At/Po-Dongriguda, 

Umerkote, Dist: 

Nawrangpur, 764073

0
9
.0

3
.1

9
9
1

F
E

M
A

L
E

U
R TW0677/

19

550012

550013
291 750 38.80 3.88 539 1000 53.90 5.39 1312 1900 69.05 6.91 16.18 YES YES

363 258

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Madhusmita 

Moharana

Manoj Kumar 

Moharana

At/Po: Irrigation 

Colony, Jeypore, Dist: 

Koraput PIN: 764004

At/Po: Irrigation Colony, 

Jeypore, Dist: Koraput 

PIN: 764004

0
2
.0

7
.1

9
9
8

F
e
m

a
le

S
E

B
C CW1768

12020

394061

394062
360 600 60.00 6.00 291 600 48.50 4.85 956 1800 53.11 5.31 16.16 YES YES

364 667

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Sandarao 

Pidika
Ghasi Pidika

At/Po- Mekada, 

Bandhugam, Dist: 

Koraput, 764027

At/Po- Mekada, 

Bandhugam, Dist: 

Koraput, 764027

1
0
.0

6
.1

9
9
6

M
A

L
E

S
T OD20120

193033

502487-

503201
339 600 56.50 5.65 309 600 51.50 5.15 954 1800 53.00 5.30 16.10 YES YES

365 240

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Sunil Bindhani 

Ratna

Gopabandhu 

Bindhani 

Ratna

AT: Katika Street

Po: Paralakhemundi

PIN: 761200

Dist: Gajapati

AT: Katika Street

Po: Paralakhemundi

PIN: 761200

Dist: Gajapati 0
5
.0

5
.1

9
9
1

M
a
le

S
E

B
C UE/615/

2014

388610

388611
439 750 58.53 5.85 314 600 52.33 5.23 902 1800 50.11 5.01 16.10 YES YES

366 867

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Raman Kumar 

Nag
Narapati Nag

At/Po- Sandhikulary, 

Dist: Kalahandi, PIN-

766029

At/Po- Sandhikulary, 

Dist: Kalahandi, PIN-

766029

1
5
.0

5
.1

9
9
8

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C

C/49/19
447014

447015
359 600 59.83 5.98 310 600 51.67 5.17 1186 2400 49.42 4.94 16.09 YES YES
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Correspondences/ 

Permanent address

D
a
te

 o
f 

b
ir

th
 

G
e
n
d
e
r

C
a
te

g
o
ry

S
P
L
 C

a
te

rg
o
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f 

a
n
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R
e
m
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rk

IPO No./ 

DD

K
n
o
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 o
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c
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p
u
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T
a
ll
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Mark Of HSC Mark of +2 Mark of Degree

T
o
ta

l 
w

e
ig

h
ta

g
e

E. R No.
Sl 

No.

A
p
p
li

c
a
ti

o
n
 

S
e
rr

ia
l 

N
o
.

D
a
te

 o
f 

re
c
e
iv

e
d

Name of the 

Candidates

Father's 

Name

Correspondence 

Address

367 657

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Santosh Sahu Rama Sahu

At/Po- Kumbhariput, 

Bandhugaon, Dist: 

Koraput 764027

At/Po- Kumbhariput, 

Bandhugaon, Dist: 

Koraput 764027

0
3
.0

5
.1

9
9
0

M
A

L
E

U
R OD20120

20T126

550882

550883
439 750 58.53 5.85 246 600 41.00 4.10 6.63 10 61.30 6.13 16.08 YES YES

368 16

1
7
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Chandrakanta 

Malik

Prahallad 

Malik

At- Rehenga, Po- 

Kuligan Pin-756043 

Dist- Balasore

At- Rehenga, Po- 

Kuligan Pin-756043 Dist- 

Balasore

0
7
.0

6
.1

9
9
3

M
a
le

S
C C/6302/

2011

41H 

081835/4

1H08183

6

330 600 55.00 5.50 349 600 58.17 5.82 856 1800 47.56 4.76 16.07 YES YES

369 882

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Chandan Sahu
Kshetramani 

Sahu

At/Po- Daspur, 

Golamunda, Dist: 

Kalahandi, PIN-766029

At/Po- Daspur, 

Golamunda, Dist: 

Kalahandi, PIN-766029

0
7
.0

5
.1

9
9
4

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C OD15120

191147

447017

447018
324 600 54.00 5.40 275 600 45.83 4.58 1577 2600 60.65 6.07 16.05 YES YES

370 745

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

M.Bijay Roney M Sankar Rao

At/Po- Telugu Street, 

Kotpad, Dist: Koraput 

PIN-764058

At/Po- Telugu Street, 

Kotpad, Dist: Koraput 

PIN-764058

2
0
.1

6
.1

9
8
6

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C T/1637/

2019

194237-

194240
296 750 39.47 3.95 565 900 62.78 6.28 58.20 5.82 16.04 YES YES

371 915

1
4
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Sangita Benya
Premdan 

Benya

At/Po- Newstreet , 

Laxmipur, Dist: Koraput 

765013

At/Po- Newstreet , 

Laxmipur, Dist: Koraput 

765013
1
1
.0

5
.1

9
9
5

F
E

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C OD20120

181947

782887

782888
326 600 54.33 5.43 353 600 58.83 5.88 844 1800 46.89 4.69 16.01 YES YES

372 575

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Smita Bijita 

Nahanty

Sanjay 

Mahanty

At:Malistreet ,Koraput

Pin:764020

At:Malistreet ,Koraput

Pin:764020

2
4
.0

6
.1

9
8
5

F
E

M
A

L
E

U
R OD20122

01544

551018

551019
468 750 62.40 6.24 411 900 45.67 4.57 935 1800 51.94 5.19 16.00 YES YES

373 133

2
5
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Kapila Sahu
Ramanath 

Sahu

At: Vivekanandar 

Chattrabas, Jeypore, 

764001

At: Chandarnturuguda , 

PO: Renga, Block : 

Kasipur, Dist: Rayagada, 

765015 1
9
.0

6
.1

9
9
4

M
a
le

S
E

B
C OD27120

19117

390260

390261
287 600 47.83 4.78 345 600 57.50 5.75 983 1800 54.61 5.46 15.99 YES YES

374 323

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Sibanee Das
Maheswar 

Das

AT: Sardar Patel Basti, 

Ashok Nagar, Unit-II 

PIN-751009, 

Bhubaneswar

AT: Sardar Patel Basti, 

Ashok Nagar, Unit-II PIN-

751009, Bhubaneswar

0
8
.0

4
.1

9
9
5

F
e
m

a
le

S
C OD00120

1711515

620630

620631
364 600 60.67 6.07 268 600 44.67 4.47 982 1800 54.56 5.46 15.99 YES YES

375 611

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Lingaraj Maudi
Kameswar 

Maudi

AT: Toladora Street, PO: 

Laxmipur, Dist: Koraput 

765013

AT: Toladora Street, PO: 

Laxmipur, Dist: Koraput 

765013

2
0
.0

5
.1

9
9
5

M
A

L
E

S
C OD00120

182926

782885

782886
303 600 50.50 5.05 334 600 55.67 5.57 967 1800 53.72 5.37 15.99 YES YES

376 123

2
3
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Shilpa Das Ranjia Das

AT: Kodavatta, PO: 

Raighar, Dist: 

Nabarangpur, 764074

AT: Kodavatta, PO: 

Raighar, Dist: 

Nabarangpur, 764074

2
7
.0

8
.1

9
9
8

F
e
m

a
le

S
C CW/502

/19

557808

557809
376 600 62.67 6.27 255 600 42.50 4.25 1313 2400 54.71 5.47 15.99 YES YES

377 520

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Putul Kumari
Manahar Lal 

Prasad

At: Bhandistreet, 

Koraput 764020

At: Bhandistreet, 

Koraput 764020

1
3
.0

7
.1

9
9
4

F
E

M
A

L
E

O
B

C OD20120

19701

550884

550885
10 6.4 60.80 6.08 284 600 47.33 4.73 925 1800 51.39 5.14 15.95 YES YES CGPA
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Correspondences/ 

Permanent address

D
a
te

 o
f 

b
ir

th
 

G
e
n
d
e
r

C
a
te

g
o
ry

S
P
L
 C

a
te

rg
o
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f 

a
n
y

R
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IPO No./ 

DD

K
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p
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T
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Mark Of HSC Mark of +2 Mark of Degree

T
o
ta

l 
w

e
ig

h
ta

g
e

E. R No.
Sl 

No.

A
p
p
li

c
a
ti

o
n
 

S
e
rr

ia
l 

N
o
.

D
a
te

 o
f 

re
c
e
iv

e
d

Name of the 

Candidates

Father's 

Name

Correspondence 

Address

378 341

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Saroj Kumar 

Sasmal

Braja Kishore 

Sasmal 

AT: Pratap Block: 

Banapur Dist: Khurdha, 

752031

AT: Pratap Block: 

Banapur Dist: Khurdha, 

752031

1
1
.0

6
.1

9
9
8

M
a
le

S
E

B
C OD19120

20T289

583911 

583912
295 600 49.17 4.92 306 600 51.00 5.10 1537 2600 59.12 5.91 15.93 YES YES

379 260

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Satyapriya 

Muduli

Sarat 

Chandra 

Muduli

At: Hariput PO: 

Kalabuda, Dist: 

Kendrapada, 754153

At: Hariput PO: 

Kalabuda, Dist: 

Kendrapada, 754153

1
0
.0

7
.1

9
9
3

M
a
le

S
C OD00120

1912712

553615

553614
347 600 57.83 5.78 311 600 51.83 5.18 688 1400 49.14 4.91 15.88 YES YES

380 420

0
8
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Shiba Charan 

Sahoo

Baishab 

Sahoo

At/Po- Baragudipada, 

Borikina, Dist: 

Jagasingpur, 754110

At/Po- Baragudipada, 

Borikina, Dist: 

Jagasingpur, 754110

0
2
.0

4
.1

9
9
3

M
a
le

U
R OD00120

168996

3
1
7
3
0
1

T
O

 3
1
7
3
0
4

386 800 48.25 4.83 352 600 58.67 5.87 933 1800 51.83 5.18 15.88 YES YES

381 359

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Kanhu Charan 

Gouda 

Trinath 

Gouda

AT.PO-Dholapita, DIST-

Ganjam, PIN-761131

AT.PO-Dholapita, DIST-

Ganjam, PIN-761131

0
5
.0

3
.1

9
9
8

M
a
le

S
E

B
C C/2053/

2017

617489

617488
278 600 46.33 4.63 250 600 41.67 4.17 1414 2000 70.70 7.07 15.87 YES YES

382 595

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Biswajit Nayak
Late. Basudeb 

Nayak

AT-Trinath Mandira 

Line , P.H.D. Colony, 

DIST-Koraput, PIN-

764020

AT-Trinath Mandira Line 

, P.H.D. Colony, DIST-

Koraput, PIN-764020

3
0
.0

5
.1

9
9
3

M
A

L
E

S
C OD20120

181459

551009

551008
493 800 61.63 6.16 278 600 46.33 4.63 910 1800 50.56 5.06 15.85 YES YES

383 236

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Santosh Jena
Sarbeswar 

Jena

At: Imamnagar

PO: Bhairpur

PIN: 754200

Dist: Cuttack

At: Imamnagar

PO: Bhairpur

PIN: 754200

Dist: Cuttack 2
8
.0

5
.1

9
9
1

M
a
le

S
E

B
C SEE/133

64/15

462381

462382
332 750 44.27 4.43 337 600 56.17 5.62 1040 1800 57.78 5.78 15.82 YES YES

384 947

1
4
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Ajit Kumar 

Pradhan

Panu Charan 

Pradhan

At/Po- Old Telecom 

Colony, DNK Koraput 

764020

At/Po- Old Telecom 

Colony, DNK Koraput 

764020

0
5
.0

7
.1

9
9
2

M
A

L
E

U
R OD20120

18891

551128

551129
408 800 51.00 5.10 349 600 58.17 5.82 879 1800 48.83 4.88 15.80 YES YES

385 967

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Pranati Dash
Prafulla 

Kumar Dash

AT: Ramagiri

VIA: Boipariguda

PIN: 764043

Dist: Koraput

AT: Ramagiri

VIA: Boipariguda

PIN: 764043

Dist: Koraput 2
4
.0

5
.1

9
9
3

F
e
m

a
le

U
R OD00120

1810764

393965

393966
452 800 56.50 5.65 282 600 47.00 4.70 977 1800 54.28 5.43 15.78 YES YES

386 32

2
3
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Gembali 

Banshi 

Krishna

Gembali 

Satish Kumar

At/ po. Bandhugaon 

Dist. Koraput / 

pin..764027

At/ po. Bandhugaon 

Dist. Koraput / 

pin..764027

2
0
.0

6
.1

9
9
7

M
a
le

U
R OD20/20

20/400

550508

550509
366 600 61.00 6.10 266 600 44.33 4.43 943 1800 52.39 5.24 15.77 YES YES

387 545

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Jitendra Sahoo
Ashok Kumar 

Sahoo

At/Po- Saheed Nagar, 

Bhubaneswar, PIN-

751007

At/Po- Saheed Nagar, 

Bhubaneswar, PIN-

751007

0
5
.0

5
.1

9
9
0

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C C/824/2

019

620636

620637
403 750 53.73 5.37 392 900 43.56 4.36 1087 1800 60.39 6.04 15.77 YES YES

388 885

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Rakesh Kumar 

Nayak

Bichitra 

Nayak

At-Nandala,Po-

Ramalenka

Ps-Krushnaprasad

Dist:Puri

At-Nandala,Po-

Ramalenka

Ps-Krushnaprasad

Dist:Puri 2
0
.0

4
.1

9
9
8

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C OD26120

2161632

277499

277500

450497
388 600 64.67 6.47 280 600 46.67 4.67 831 1800 46.17 4.62 15.75 YES YES
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R
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p
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T
o
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Sl 
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A
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c
a
ti

o
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S
e
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N
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D
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c
e
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e
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Name of the 

Candidates

Father's 

Name

Correspondence 

Address

389 101

2
4
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Jayaram Sisa Shyam Sisa

At: Kangrapada Po: 

Lamtaput Block 

Lamtaput Dist: Koraput 

PIN: 764081

At: Kangrapada Po: 

Lamtaput Block 

Lamtaput Dist: Koraput 

PIN: 764081

2
4
.0

.4
.1

9
9
7

F
e
m

a
le

S
T No

OD20120

192809

47H3907

18/47390

717

297 600 49.50 4.95 323 600 53.83 5.38 1289 2400 53.71 5.37 15.70 YES YES

390 876

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Ranjia Sahoo
Niranjan 

Sahoo

At/Po- Pubasahi, 

Dasarathpur, Dist: 

Jajpur, PIN-755016

At/Po- Pubasahi, 

Dasarathpur, Dist: 

Jajpur, PIN-755016

1
5
.0

6
.1

9
9
2

F
E

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C OD13120

201104

209415-

209418
435 750 58.00 5.80 285 600 47.50 4.75 915 1800 50.83 5.08 15.63 YES YES

391 421

0
8
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Bailochan 

Sethi
Narayan Sethi

At/Po- Khuntapal, 

Morada, Dist- 

Mayurbhanj, 757020

At/Po- Khuntapal, 

Morada, Dist- 

Mayurbhanj, 757020

1
1
.1

0
.1

9
9
1

M
a
le

S
C C/2412/

12

2
2
3
0
0
1
 T

O
 

2
2
3
0
0
4

488 750 65.07 6.51 271 600 45.17 4.52 829 1800 46.06 4.61 15.63 YES YES

392 602

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Kundan 

Bharati 

Gopal Krishna 

Bharati

At/Po-Asharam Nagar, 

Back Side of Glocal 

Hospital Jeypoe, Dist: 

Korapu  764001

At/Po-Asharam Nagar, 

Back Side of Glocal 

Hospital Jeypoe, Dist: 

Korapu  764001 2
1
.0

5
.1

9
9
5

M
A

L
E

U
R C/177/2

018

194925 

TO 

194928

228 600 38.00 3.80 371 600 61.83 6.18 1014 1800 56.33 5.63 15.62 YES YES

393 863

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Dipak Kumr 

Malik

Rabindra 

Kumar Malik

At/Po- Bauripada, 

Bariha, Dist: Balasore, 

756126

At/Po- Bauripada, 

Bariha, Dist: Balasore, 

756126

0
6
.0

6
.1

9
9
1

M
A

L
E

S
C OD00120

202887

314808-

314811
265 750 35.33 3.53 641 1000 64.10 6.41 1188 2100 56.57 5.66 15.60 YES YES

394 942

1
4
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Sunil Kumar 

Khemundu

Somanath 

Khemundu

At/Po-Hatapada, 

Koraput, 764020

At/Po-Hatapada, 

Koraput, 764020

1
0
.0

5
.1

9
9
3

M
A

L
E

S
T OD20120

142395

551140

551141
509 800 63.63 6.36 288 600 48.00 4.80 609 1400 43.50 4.35 15.51 YES YES

395 508

0
9
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Manoj Kumar 

Sabat

Abhimanyu 

Sabat

AT-Malistreet, PO.DIST-

Koraput, PIN-764020

AT-Malistreet, PO.DIST-

Koraput, PIN-764020

3
0
.0

5
.1

9
9
3

M
A

L
E

U
R OD20120

131140

550822

550823
427 800 53.38 5.34 291 600 48.50 4.85 956 1800 53.11 5.31 15.50 YES YES  

396 458

0
8
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Bharati Gouda Mohan Gouda

At:Cheramaria, PO: 

Nalabanta, PIN: 761111 

Dist: Ganjam

At:Cheramaria, PO: 

Nalabanta, PIN: 761111 

Dist: Ganjam

0
3
.0

7
.1

9
9
6

F
e
m

a
le

S
E

B
C CW/457

/20

468429

468430
323 600 53.83 5.38 307 600 51.17 5.12 697 1400 49.79 4.98 15.48 YES YES

397 859

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Tinki Padhi Kanta Padhi

At/po-New street 5th 

Line,Jeypore

Dist:Koraput,Pin-

764001

At/po-New street 5th 

Line,Jeypore

Dist:Koraput,Pin-764001

2
3
.0

5
.1

9
9
1

F
E

M
A

L
E

U
R WSEF/1

3984/14

558726

558727
347 750 46.27 4.63 338 600 56.33 5.63 920 1800 51.11 5.11 15.37 YES YES

398 550

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Ramesh Bagha
Jagannath 

Bagha

At: Ghantraguda, Po-

Lulla, Dasamantpur, 

Dist: Koraput 764028

At: Ghantraguda, Po-

Lulla, Dasamantpur, 

Dist: Koraput 764028

0
7
.0

3
.1

9
9
8

M
A

L
E

S
C OD20120

193043

551030

551031
335 600 55.83 5.58 284 600 47.33 4.73 903 1800 50.17 5.02 15.33 YES YES

399 89

2
3
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Smitarani 

Suna
Solomon suna

AT:Hirmimunda Po: 

Anchalguma PS: 

Tentulikhunti  Dist: 

Nabargpur Pin: 764049

AT:Hirmimunda Po: 

Anchalguma PS: 

Tentulikhunti  Dist: 

Nabargpur Pin: 764049 0
8
.0

7
.2

0
2
0

F
e
m

a
le

S
E

B
C

No
OD00120

194313

47H5584

402/47H

558403

458 800 57.25 5.73 281 600 46.83 4.68 673 1400 48.07 4.81 15.22 YES YES
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Correspondences/ 

Permanent address

D
a
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f 

b
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G
e
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e
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C
a
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g
o
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S
P
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 C

a
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rg
o
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a
n
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R
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m
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DD

K
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f 
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p
u
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T
a
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Mark Of HSC Mark of +2 Mark of Degree

T
o
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l 
w

e
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g
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E. R No.
Sl 
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A
p
p
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c
a
ti

o
n
 

S
e
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N
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re
c
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e
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Name of the 

Candidates

Father's 

Name

Correspondence 

Address

400 216

0
1
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Bijita Sabat

Bikram 

Chandra 

Sabat

At/Po: Goutam Nagar 

7th Lane, Koraput 

764020

At/Po: Goutam Nagar 

7th Lane, Koraput 

764020

1
2
.0

5
.1

9
9
7

F
e
m

a
le

U
R OD20120

18539

550546

550547
235 600 39.17 3.92 342 600 57.00 5.70 1007 1800 55.94 5.59 15.21 YES YES

401 573

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Madhusmita 

Mallick

Dibya Singh 

Mallick

At-D.p 

Camp,Ps:Sunabeda

dist:Koraput

Pin:763003

At-Kantania

Ps:Gurudijhatia

Dist:Cuttack

1
5
.0

9
.1

9
9
0

F
E

M
A

L
E

S
C OD20120

201439

782498

782499
408 750 54.40 5.44 290 600 48.33 4.83 888 1800 49.33 4.93 15.21 YES YES

402 319

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Pradip Kumar 

Parida

Dhaneswar 

Parida

At: Pagada, Po: 

Chandigaon Dist: 

Bhadrak, PIN: 756101

At: Pagada, Po: 

Chandigaon Dist: 

Bhadrak, PIN: 756101

2
0
.0

4
.1

9
9
0

M
a
le

S
E

B
C OD05120

163588

314452 

TO 

314455

355 750 47.33 4.73 356 600 59.33 5.93 811 1800 45.06 4.51 15.17 YES YES

403 816

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Nibedita 

Behera

Sudarsan 

Behera

AT-

Badachandrasekharpur, 

PO-Ramachandrapur, 

PIN-755003

AT-

Badachandrasekharpur, 

PO-Ramachandrapur, 

PIN-755003 1
0
.0

4
.1

9
9
3

F
E

M
A

L
E

S
C OD00120

183149

209401

TO 

209404

407 800 50.88 5.09 308 600 51.33 5.13 891 1800 49.50 4.95 15.17 YES YES

404 422

0
8
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Ajit Kumar 

Kadraka 

Tamana 

Kadraka

AT/Po-Neelabadi, 

Bandhugam, Dist: 

Koraput 764027

AT/Po-Neelabadi, 

Bandhugam, Dist: 

Koraput 764027
0
3
.0

5
.1

9
9
8

M
a
le

S
T OD20120

192395

5
5
0
6
0
0

5
5
0
8
0
1

324 600 54.00 5.40 246 600 41.00 4.10 1189 2100 56.62 5.66 15.16 YES YES

405 474

0
8
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Biswojit Ojha
Abhaya 

Kumar Ojha

At: madhyapada, Po: 

Nandapur, Block: 

Rajnagar, Dist: 

Kendrapada, 754246

At: madhyapada, Po: 

Nandapur, Block: 

Rajnagar, Dist: 

Kendrapada, 754246 2
5
.0

4
.1

9
9
5

M
a
le

S
E

B
C OD17120

183800

668886 

TO 

668895

349 600 58.17 5.82 285 600 47.50 4.75 640 1400 45.71 4.57 15.14 YES YES

406 375

0
8
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Sai Kiran Palo
Surendra 

Kuma Palo

At/Po: Pujariput, 

Behind Public School, 

Koraput 764020

At/Po: Pujariput, Behind 

Public School, Koraput 

764020

1
3
.0

1
.1

9
2

M
a
le

U
R OD20120

19449

550818

550819
377 700 53.86 5.39 382 700 54.57 5.46 773 1800 42.94 4.29 15.14 YES YES

407 901

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Rama Chandra 

Bisoi
Balmiki Bisoi

At/Po- Khandianai, 

Beguniapada, Dist:  

Ganjam, PIN-761031

At/Po- Khandianai, 

Beguniapada, Dist:  

Ganjam, PIN-761031

1
7
.0

6
.1

9
9
5

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C

1130
449914

449915
261 600 43.50 4.35 303 600 50.50 5.05 801 1400 57.21 5.72 15.12 YES YES

408 858

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Kouri Swati
Kouri 

Shankar Rao

At-Gouda 

Street,Jeypore

Dist-Koraput,764001

At-Gouda Street,Jeypore

Dist-Koraput,764001

3
1
.0

5
.1

9
9
8

F
E

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C CVO/781

/2020

558790

558791
348 600 58.00 5.80 290 600 48.33 4.83 1076 2400 44.83 4.48 15.12 YES YES

409 758

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Rajib Lochan 

Das
Rabinda Das

At/Po- Sianroi, Uplat, 

Dist: Balasore, 756035

At/Po- Sianroi, Uplat, 

Dist: Balasore, 756035

0
6
.0

2
.1

9
9
1

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C OD00120

172957

336289-

336292
413 750 55.07 5.51 257 600 42.83 4.28 952 1800 52.89 5.29 15.08 YES YES

410 393

0
8
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Plastu Sunani Labar Sunani

AT/po- Bapuji Nagar, 

Near Womes College, 

Jeypore, Dist: Koraput 

764001

AT/Po- Hatibandha, PS- 

Sinapali, Dist- Nuapada 

766108

1
4
.0

4
.1

9
9
3

M
a
le

S
C OD25120

171605

558643

558644
228 600 38.00 3.80 223 600 37.17 3.72 1209 1600 75.56 7.56 15.07 YES YES CGPA
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R
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p
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o
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Sl 

No.

A
p
p
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c
a
ti

o
n
 

S
e
rr
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l 

N
o
.

D
a
te

 o
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re
c
e
iv

e
d

Name of the 

Candidates

Father's 

Name

Correspondence 

Address

411 402

0
8
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Dullana 

Kumar Behera

Niranjan 

Behera

AT/Po-Rathasharma 

Colony, Dist: Koraput 

764020

AT/Po-Rathasharma 

Colony, Dist: Koraput 

764020

2
8
.0

5
.1

9
9
6

F
e
m

a
le

S
C OD20120

172104

5
5
0
8
0
6

5
5
0
8
0
7

257 600 42.83 4.28 337 600 56.17 5.62 929 1800 51.61 5.16 15.06 YES YES

412 340

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Gobinda 

Mandal

Ranjeet 

Mandal

AT: Indira Nagar , 5th 

Lane Dist: Rayagada, 

765001

AT: Indira Nagar , 5th 

Lane Dist: Rayagada, 

765001

3
0
.0

6
.1

9
9
8

M
a
le

S
C OD27120

18945

489801 

489800
254 600 42.33 4.23 300 600 50.00 5.00 1388 2400 57.83 5.78 15.02 YES YES

413 889

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Kirti Sundar 

Mahakul

Krishna 

Chandra 

Mahakul

At/Po- Municipality 

Sahi, Dist: Deogarh PIN-

768108

At/Po- Municipality 

Sahi, Dist: Deogarh PIN-

768108

2
8
.0

4
.1

9
8
4

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C OD08120

18551

587040

587041
362 750 48.27 4.83 336 900 37.33 3.73 2065 3200 64.53 6.45 15.01 YES YES

414 250

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Debabrata 

Mahalik

Suryamani 

Mahalik

At/Po: Arjunbindha PS: 

Thidi

Pin: 756131

Dist: Bhadrak

At/Po: Arjunbindha PS: 

Thidi

Pin: 756131

Dist: Bhadrak 2
3
.0

5
.1

9
9
8

M
a
le

S
C OD05120

182562

487523

487524
304 600 50.67 5.07 277 600 46.17 4.62 957 1800 53.17 5.32 15.00 YES YES

415 789

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Sukaldei Majhi
Dhanasai 

Majhi

At/Po- Dadhiguda, 

Binjili, Dist: 

Nabarangpur, Pin-

764058

At/Po- Dadhiguda, 

Binjili, Dist: 

Nabarangpur, Pin-

764058 2
0
.1

6
.1

9
9
7

F
E

M
A

L
E

S
T OD23120

191425

194245-

194248
263 600 43.83 4.38 258 600 43.00 4.30 1491 2400 62.13 6.21 14.90 YES YES

416 145

2
9
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Haripriya 

Pradhan

Dinabandhu 

Pradhan

AT-Jayantgiri, POST-

Jayantgiri, DIST-

Koraput, PIN-764056

AT-Jayantgiri, POST-

Jayantgiri, DIST-

Koraput, PIN-764056

0
9
.0

4
.1

9
9
6

F
e
m

a
le

U
R 44075

492271

492272
245 600 40.83 4.08 320 600 53.33 5.33 984 1800 54.67 5.47 14.88 NO NO

417 172

2
9
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Pratima 

Pradhan

Bhagabat 

Pradhan

AT: Damagada Po: 

Badabahal Dist: 

Sambalpur, 768106

AT: Damagada Po: 

Badabahal Dist: 

Sambalpur, 768106

1
5
.0

7
.1

9
9
6

F
e
m

a
le

S
E

B
C OD28120

20712

588531 

588532
380 600 63.33 6.33 265 600 44.17 4.42 563 1400 40.21 4.02 14.77 YES YES

418 398

0
8
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

S. Goutami 

Achary

Late S. 

Hanumanth 

Rao Achary,

 At/Po- LFA Colony, 

Irrigation Colony, 

Jeypore, 764004, Dist: 

Koraput

 At/Po- LFA Colony, 

Irrigation Colony, 

Jeypore, 764004, Dist: 

Koraput 2
8
.0

6
.1

9
9
7

F
e
m

a
le

U
R CW/126

4/2018

5
5
8
6
1
1

5
5
8
6
1
2

288 600 48.00 4.80 252 500 50.40 5.04 1169 2400 48.71 4.87 14.71 YES YES

419 749

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Arabind Yadab
Late Syamlal 

Yadab

At/po- Dhepaguda, 

Jeypore, Dist: Korapu t 

764001

At/po- Dhepaguda, 

Jeypore, Dist: Korapu t 

764001

0
3
.0

4
.1

9
9
4

M
A

L
E

U
R C/1850/

2015

557762

558763
279 600 46.50 4.65 296 600 49.33 4.93 921 1800 51.17 5.12 14.70 YES YES

420 603

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Barsha Devi 

Rout

Balabhadra 

Rout

AT/Po- Pottangi, Dist: 

Koraput 764039

AT/Po- Pottangi, Dist: 

Koraput 764039

2
5
.0

6
.1

9
9
2

F
E

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C OD00120

196460

783014

783015
286 800 35.75 3.58 289 600 48.17 4.82 1134 1800 63.00 6.30 14.69 YES YES

421 515

0
9
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Gouri Rani 

Mandal

Banchanidhi 

Mandal

At/Po:Podagada

Dist:Koraput

Pin:765013

At/Po:Podagada

Dist:Koraput

Pin:765013

0
9
.0

6
.1

9
9
6

F
e
m

a
le

S
E

B
C OD20120

17553

550867

550866
223 600 37.17 3.72 307 600 51.17 5.12 1039 1800 57.72 5.77 14.61 YES YES
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Correspondences/ 

Permanent address

D
a
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b
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G
e
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e
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C
a
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g
o
ry

S
P
L
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a
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rg
o
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a
n
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R
e
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a
rk

IPO No./ 

DD

K
n
o
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le
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g
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c
o
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p
u
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T
a
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y

Mark Of HSC Mark of +2 Mark of Degree

T
o
ta

l 
w

e
ig

h
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g
e

E. R No.
Sl 

No.

A
p
p
li

c
a
ti

o
n
 

S
e
rr

ia
l 

N
o
.

D
a
te

 o
f 

re
c
e
iv

e
d

Name of the 

Candidates

Father's 

Name

Correspondence 

Address

422 249

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Gyana Ranjan 

Kei
Raj Kishor Kei

At: Kanchanbala 

Bhawan PO:Pallahat, 

PIN: 752056

Dist: Khurda

At: Atharabatia 

PO:Badakul, Balugaon 

PIN: 752030

Dist: Khurda 1
3
.0

3
.1

9
9
4

M
a
le

S
C OD00120

19822

628418

628419
292 600 48.67 4.87 255 600 42.50 4.25 986 1800 54.78 5.48 14.59 YES YES

423 310

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Lipina 

Pradhan

Anirudha 

Pradhan

AT: HB Colony, 

Dumduma Dist: 

Khorda, 751019

AT/PO: Pukulingia,  

G.Udayagiri Dist: 

Kandhamal 762100

0
3
.0

5
.1

9
9
0

F
e
m

a
le

S
T OD00120

1714225

329144

TO 

329147

319 750 42.53 4.25 313 600 52.17 5.22 922 1800 51.22 5.12 14.59 YES YES

424 448

0
7
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Gupteswar 

Gouda

Khagapati 

Gouda

AT-Nuaguda, PO-

Gunjiguda, Borigumma, 

Koraput, PIN-764056

AT-Nuaguda, PO-

Gunjiguda, Borigumma, 

Koraput, PIN-764056

1
5
.0

9
.1

9
9
8

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C C/774/1

9

550568

550571
286 600 47.67 4.77 305 600 50.83 5.08 1137 2400 47.38 4.74 14.59 YES YES

425 704

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Sarita 

Satapthy

Krupasindhu 

Satapathy

At/Po- Nuasahi, 

Nayapalli, 

Bhubaneswar, 751012

At/Po- Damini, 

Mahipur, Dist: 

Nayagarh, 752094

0
6
.0

7
.1

9
9
7

F
E

M
A

L
E

U
R OD24120

173726

516731

516732
281 600 46.83 4.68 292 600 48.67 4.87 898 1800 49.89 4.99 14.54 YES YES

426 850

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Gopal Chandra 

Barik

Krusna 

Chandra 

Barik

At/Po-SKM Mulistones, 

Bhiwani Delhi High 

Opposite MK Hospita, 

Haryana, 127021

At/Po- Soti, Hatasahi, 

Dist: Jajpur, 

1
2
.0

4
.1

9
8
6

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C

1922/14
458996

458997
311 750 41.47 4.15 382 650 58.77 5.88 627 1400 44.79 4.48 14.50 YES YES

427 57

2
6
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Kamedi Revati
K. Ravana 

Rao

At/ Po.Dalai Street, 

M.G. Raod Jeypore Dist: 

Koraput Pin: 764001

At/ Po.Dalai Street, 

M.G. Raod Jeypore Dist: 

Koraput Pin: 764001

1
8
.0

8
.1

9
9
1

F
e
m

a
le

S
E

B
C

No
CW/741

/2020

47H 

558541/4

7H 

558542

350 800 43.75 4.38 223 600 37.17 3.72 1662 2600 63.92 6.39 14.48 YES YES

428 146

2
9
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Umesh Barik Natabar Barik

AT-Trilochanpur, POST-

Baro, Dist-Kendrapara, 

pin-754250

AT-Trilochanpur, POST-

Baro, Dist-Kendrapara, 

pin-754250

1
0
.0

5
.1

9
9
6

M
a
le

S
T OD17120

192798

553609

553608
322 600 53.67 5.37 230 600 38.33 3.83 739 1400 52.79 5.28 14.48 YES YES

429 610

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Monalisa 

Bahadur

Binod Kumar 

Bahadur

AT: Dhepaguda, 

Jeypore, PIN-764001, 

Dist: Koraput

AT: Dhepaguda, Jeypore, 

PIN-764001, Dist: 

Koraput

0
8
.1

1
.1

9
8
9

F
E

M
A

L
E

U
R T/1260/

11

558515

558516
313 750 41.73 4.17 432 900 48.00 4.80 985 1800 54.72 5.47 14.45 YES YES

430 763

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Kiranmala 

Harijan

Bharat 

Harijan

At/Po- Harijan Street, 

Jeyore, Dist: Koraput, 

764005

At/Po- Harijan Street, 

Jeyore, Dist: Koraput, 

764005

1
8
.0

6
.1

9
9
4

F
E

M
A

L
E

S
C CW/143

2/2017

558752

558753
246 600 41.00 4.10 257 600 42.83 4.28 1452 2400 60.50 6.05 14.43 YES YES

431 635

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Subrata Bisoi
Chandra 

Sekhar Bisoi

At/Po- Bastamab, 

Ghumar, Kotpad, Dist: 

764058

At/Po- Bastamab, 

Ghumar, Kotpad, Dist: 

764058

0
6
.0

3
.1

9
9
2

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C C/77/20

15

392796

392797
338 800 42.25 4.23 304 600 50.67 5.07 925 1800 51.39 5.14 14.43 YES YES

432 622

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Asha Patnaik
Sibo Prasad 

Patnaik

At/Po- New Street, 

Jeypore, Koraput 

764001

At/Po- New Street, 

Jeypore, Koraput 

764001

0
3
.0

7
.1

9
9
5

F
E

M
A

L
E

U
R CW/819

/2020

558525

558526
229 600 38.17 3.82 336 600 56.00 5.60 902 1800 50.11 5.01 14.43 YES YES
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Correspondences/ 

Permanent address

D
a
te

 o
f 

b
ir

th
 

G
e
n
d
e
r

C
a
te

g
o
ry

S
P
L
 C

a
te

rg
o
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 i
f 

a
n
y

R
e
m

a
rk

IPO No./ 

DD

K
n
o
w
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g
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f 

c
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p
u
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T
a
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Mark Of HSC Mark of +2 Mark of Degree

T
o
ta

l 
w

e
ig

h
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g
e

E. R No.
Sl 

No.

A
p
p
li

c
a
ti

o
n
 

S
e
rr

ia
l 

N
o
.

D
a
te

 o
f 

re
c
e
iv

e
d

Name of the 

Candidates

Father's 

Name

Correspondence 

Address

433 281

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Simanchal 

Sahu
Suman Sahu

At/Po: Santoshimandir, 

Semiliguda, Koraput 

76036

At/Po: Santoshimandir, 

Semiliguda, Koraput 

76036

1
1
.0

9
.1

9
8
9

M
a
le

U
R C/2626/

2011

782476

782477
241 500 48.20 4.82 290 600 48.33 4.83 667 1400 47.64 4.76 14.42 YES YES

434 453

0
8
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Shubhranshu 

Pradhani
Rasika Pradhi

At: Borguda, Po: 

Bandhagaon, Dist: 

Kalahandi, 766029

At: Borguda, Po: 

Bandhagaon, Dist: 

Kalahandi, 766029

2
2
.0

7
.1

9
9
4

M
a
le

S
E

B
C c/303/1

6

447149

447150
316 600 52.67 5.27 300 600 50.00 5.00 734 1800 40.78 4.08 14.34 YES YES

435 213

2
4
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Sagarika 

Behera

Govinda 

Chandra 

Behera

At: Srichandanpurpatna 

Po: Bankoi

PS: Bolagarh 

Dist: khurda 

At: Srichandanpurpatna 

Po: Bankoi

PS: Bolagarh 

Dist: khurda 0
1
.0

6
.1

9
9
2

F
e
m

a
le

S
E

B
C CW/129

6/2019

344006 to 

344009
340 750 45.33 4.53 272 600 45.33 4.53 738 1400 52.71 5.27 14.34 YES YES

436 36

2
2
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Madhusmita 

Tripathy

Gopinath 

Tripathy

C/O. Khirod kumar 

Mahapatra. AT. Power 

house colony . I.B.Road. 

1st line. Jeypore. Dist. 

Koraput. Pin..764001

C/O. Khirod kumar 

Mahapatra. AT. Power 

house colony . I.B.Road. 

1st line. Jeypore. Dist. 

Koraput. Pin..764001 0
5
.0

7
.1

9
8
8

F
e
m

a
le

U
R T10/158

52019

110761

110762

110763

110760

334 750 44.53 4.45 373 900 41.44 4.14 801 1400 57.21 5.72 14.32 YES YES

437 949

1
4
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Santosh Khilla Kishab Khilla

At/Po- Litiput, 

Guneipada, 

Machkunda, Dist: 

Koraput, 

At/Po- Litiput, 

Guneipada, Machkunda, 

Dist: Koraput, 

0
5
.0

2
.1

9
9
7

M
A

L
E

S
C OD20120

201624

551158

551159
213 600 35.50 3.55 300 600 50.00 5.00 1383 2400 57.63 5.76 14.31 YES YES

438 932

1
4
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Toba Pradhan 
Kartik 

Pradhan

At/Po- Kenduguda, 

Kotpad, Dist: Koraput, 

764058

At/Po- Karanstreet, 

Kotpad, Dist: Koraput, 

764058

1
6
.0

3
.1

9
9
5

F
E

M
A

L
E

U
R DT/1688

2019

194229

194230
260 600 43.33 4.33 352 600 58.67 5.87 733 1800 40.72 4.07 14.27 YES YES

439 386

0
8
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Suraj Kumar 

Deep

Late Manoj 

Kumar Deep

At/Po-Biwamitra Nagar, 

Koraput

At/Po-Biwamitra Nagar, 

Koraput

2
1
.0

7
.1

9
9
8

M
a
le

S
C OD23120

161065

550836

550837
352 600 58.67 5.87 210 600 35.00 3.50 1161 2400 48.38 4.84 14.20 YES YES

440 426

0
8
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Sulochana 

Behera

Banambar 

Behera

At/Po-

Chhamundiapalli, Dist: 

Khurda, PIN-752064

At/Po-Chhamundiapalli, 

Dist: Khurda, PIN-

752064

1
1
.0

6
.1

9
9
2

F
e
m

a
le

U
R WSEE/2

14/15

6
2
8
4
2
2

6
2
8
4
2
3

321 800 40.13 4.01 333 600 55.50 5.55 647 1400 46.21 4.62 14.18 YES YES

441 140

2
9
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Rakhirani Ray Ranjit Ray

AT/PO-Bharsundi, VIA- 

Raighar, DIST- 

Nabrangpur, PIN-

764074

AT/PO-Bharsundi, VIA- 

Raighar, DIST- 

Nabrangpur, PIN-764074

2
0
.0

5
.1

9
9
4

F
e
m

a
le

U
R WC/216

/2015

558105

558106
237 600 39.50 3.95 306 600 51.00 5.10 711 1400 50.79 5.08 14.13 YES YES

442 255

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Nilambar 

Harijan
Bali Harijan

At/Po: Jhupudiline, 

Irrigation Colony, 

Jeypore 764004, Dist: 

Koraput

At: Badamajhiguda PO: 

Hordoli, Via: 

Borigumma, Dist: 

Koraput 764056 1
5
.0

5
.1

9
9
3

F
e
m

a
le

S
T C/764/2

020

394068

394067
263 600 43.83 4.38 271 600 45.17 4.52 936 1800 52.00 5.20 14.10 YES YES

443 646

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Ananta 

Charan 

Mohanty

Gagan 

Charan 

Mohanty

AT/Po- Panganpadar, 

Ambabadi, Dist: 

Rayagada, 765025

AT/Po- Panganpadar, 

Ambabadi, Dist: 

Rayagada, 765025

2
8
.0

6
.1

9
9
0

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C C/1219/

19

491297

491297
437 750 58.27 5.83 371 900 41.22 4.12 578 1400 41.29 4.13 14.08 YES YES
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R
e
m

a
rk

IPO No./ 

DD

K
n
o
w

le
d
g
e
 o

f 

c
o
m

p
u
te

r

T
a
ll

y

Mark Of HSC Mark of +2 Mark of Degree

T
o
ta

l 
w

e
ig

h
ta

g
e

E. R No.
Sl 
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n
 

S
e
rr
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N
o
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D
a
te

 o
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re
c
e
iv

e
d

Name of the 

Candidates

Father's 

Name

Correspondence 

Address

444 158

2
9
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Prabhudatta 

Panda

Banamali 

Panda

AT/Po: Narayanpatna 

Dist: Koraput , 764014

AT/Po: Narayanpatna 

Dist: Koraput , 764014

1
6
.0

5
.1

9
9
5

M
a
le

U
R OD20120

162652

502406 to

502425
338 600 56.33 5.63 257 600 42.83 4.28 742 1800 41.22 4.12 14.04 YES YES

445 838

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Sudha Rani 

Raul

Bharat 

Chandra Raul

At/Po- Katikata, 

Mangalpur, Dist: Jajpur

At/Po- Katikata, 

Mangalpur, Dist: Jajpur

1
6
.0

5
.1

9
9
4

F
E

M
A

L
E

U
R 3519

572557

572558
253 600 42.17 4.22 272 600 45.33 4.53 947 1800 52.61 5.26 14.01 YES YES

446 46

2
4
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Subham Nayak
Dambarudhar

a Nayak

AT. Doraguda. POST. 

Mohuli.. GP.. 

Chandramapada.. PS.. 

Boipariguda.. DIST. 

Koraput. PIN.764043

AT. Doraguda. POST. 

Mohuli.. GP.. 

Chandramapada.. PS.. 

Boipariguda.. DIST. 

Koraput. PIN.764043 1
3
.0

1
.1

9
9
7

M
a
le

S
T C/629/2

018

558513

558514
269 600 44.83 4.48 239 600 39.83 3.98 772 1400 55.14 5.51 13.98 YES YES

447 674

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Asit Kumar 

Duria

Tikeram 

Duria

At/PO-Nagpada

Via-Boden,Dist-

Nuapada

Pin-766111

At/PO-Nagpada

Via-Boden,Dist-Nuapada

Pin-766111

1
8
.1

0
.1

9
9
4

M
A

L
E

S
C OD00120

17971

444758

444757
480 600 80.00 8.00 317 600 52.83 5.28 7.42 10 6.92 0.69 13.98 YES YES  CGPA

448 235

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Pradeep 

Kumar Bahalia

Bijaya Kumar 

Bahalia

AT: Banthunia

PO: Aliha

PIN: 756182

Dist: Balasore

AT: Banthunia

PO: Aliha

PIN: 756182

Dist: Balasore 2
0
.0

7
.1

9
9
0

M
a
le

S
E

B
C OD00120

1713529

327050 

TO 

327053

305 750 40.67 4.07 437 900 48.56 4.86 896 1800 49.78 4.98 13.90 YES YES

449 34

2
3
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Shiba Sankar 

Mahapatra

Sudarsana 

Mahapatra

AT. Behind SLN Medical 

college . Koraput. 

At/po.. Kakiriguma,Near 

Damanjodi. chowk 

Koraput..

1
0
.0

9
.1

9
8
9

M
a
le

S
E

B
C OD20120

19568

550500

550501
296 750 39.47 3.95 389 900 43.22 4.32 992 1800 55.11 5.51 13.78 YES YES

450 854

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Somya Ranjan 

Jena

Babaji 

Chandra Jena

At/po-Chandahandi,Via-

Chandahandi

Dist-Nabarangpur

Pin-764077

At/po-Chandahandi,Via-

Chandahandi

Dist-Nabarangpur

Pin-764077 1
0
.0

6
.1

9
9
2

M
A

L
E

S
C OD00120

20T1849

553574

553573
279 600 46.50 4.65 257 600 42.83 4.28 671 1400 47.93 4.79 13.73 YES YES

451 921

1
4
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Sarojini 

Muduli

Gobardhana 

Muduli

At/Po- 

Rangabalikumbha, Dist: 

Koraput 764020

At/Po- 

Rangabalikumbha, Dist: 

Koraput 764020

1
6
.0

6
.1

9
9
2

F
E

M
A

L
E

S
T OD20120

191972

551146

551147
295 600 49.17 4.92 215 600 35.83 3.58 1096 2100 52.19 5.22 13.72 YES YES

452 102

2
5
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Jalandhar Sira Arjun Sisa

At: Pochial Po: 

Dhamanahandi Via 

Kotpad Dist Koraput Pin 

: 764058

At: Pochial Po: 

Dhamanahandi Via 

Kotpad Dist Koraput Pin 

: 764058 0
7
.0

7
.1

9
8
9

F
e
m

a
le

S
T No

oD00120

183936

47H5582

13/47558

214

322 750 42.93 4.29 315 900 35.00 3.50 829 1400 59.21 5.92 13.71 YES YES

453 609

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Swapna Nayak Ghasi Nayak

At: Dalamandap Street, 

Jeypore Dist: Koraput 

764001

At: Dalamandap Street, 

Jeypore Dist: Koraput 

764001

0
7
.1

1
.1

9
8
9

F
E

M
A

L
E

S
C TW/161/

11

558681

558682
298 750 39.73 3.97 245 600 40.83 4.08 1007 1800 55.94 5.59 13.65 YES YES
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o
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R
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p
u
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T
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T
o
ta

l 
w

e
ig

h
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g
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E. R No.
Sl 

No.

A
p
p
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c
a
ti

o
n
 

S
e
rr

ia
l 

N
o
.

D
a
te

 o
f 

re
c
e
iv

e
d

Name of the 

Candidates

Father's 

Name

Correspondence 

Address

454 48

2
1
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Chikun 

Pradhan

Bhagaban 

Pradhan

AT.PO. Kaudia, 

VIA.Kankorada..PS. 

Patapur. DIST.Ganjam 

.PIN.761144

AT.PO. Kaudia, 

VIA.Kankorada..PS. 

Patapur. DIST.Ganjam 

.PIN.761144 0
7
.0

5
.1

9
9
9

M
a
le

S
E

B
C OD11120

172400

542414

542415
270 600 45.00 4.50 238 600 39.67 3.97 1236 2400 51.50 5.15 13.62 YES YES

455 506

0
9
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Bhagaban 

Turuk

Gobinda 

Turuk 

AT-Musilmunda, POST-

A, Malkanagiri, BLOCK- 

Dasamantput, Koraput,. 

PIN-764021

AT-Musilmunda, POST-

A, Malkanagiri, BLOCK- 

Dasamantput, Koraput,. 

PIN-764021 0
1
.0

2
.1

9
9
0

M
A

L
E

S
C OD20120

201560

550868

550869
283 750 37.73 3.77 318 600 53.00 5.30 814 1800 45.22 4.52 13.60 YES YES

456 296

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Debasish Sahu
Dillip Kumar 

Sahu

AT: NAD Colony, 

Sunabdea-4, Dist: 

Koraput 763004

AT: Urumunda, PO: 

Khajuripada, Dist: 

Kandhamal, PIN: 762012

0
1
.0

5
.1

9
9
0

M
a
le

S
E

B
C OD16120

20T376

447139

447140
325 750 43.33 4.33 361 900 40.11 4.01 942 1800 52.33 5.23 13.58 YES YES

457 381

0
8
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Muna Sahu
Bidyadhar 

Sahu

At/Po: Lamtaput, 

Bilangsil, Laxmipur, 

Dist: koraput 765013

At/Po: Lamtaput, 

Bilangsil, Laxmipur, 

Dist: koraput 765013

1
2
.0

7
.1

9
8
9

M
a
le

S
E

B
C T/3200/

14

550830

550831
347 750 46.27 4.63 337 900 37.44 3.74 724 1400 51.71 5.17 13.54 YES YES

458 269

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Naresh Nayak Krupa Nayak

At: Doraguda, PO: 

Kebidi, Borigumma, 

PIN: 764056, Dist: 

Koraput

At: Doraguda, PO: 

Kebidi, Borigumma, PIN: 

764056, Dist: Koraput

1
9
.0

3
.1

9
9
8

M
a
le

S
C C/1542/

2019

550569

550570
326 600 54.33 5.43 220 600 36.67 3.67 1066 2400 44.42 4.44 13.54 YES YES

459 372

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Keshper Majhi
Meghonath 

majhi

AT: Sourakuhudi, PO: 

Dhamanahandi, 

Kotpad, 764058, 

Koraput

AT: Sourakuhudi, PO: 

Dhamanahandi, Kotpad, 

764058, Koraput

0
5
.0

6
.1

9
9
2

M
a
le

S
T C/1843/

2018

194207 

TO 

194210

332 800 41.50 4.15 279 600 46.50 4.65 852 1800 47.33 4.73 13.53 YES YES

460 912

1
4
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Santosh 

Kumar 

Mohanty

Late 

Somanath 

Mohanty

At/Po- Kenduguda, 

Kotpad, Dist: Koraput, 

764058

At/Po- Karanstreet, 

Kotpad, Dist: Koraput, 

764058

1
0
.0

7
.1

9
8
8

M
A

L
E

U
R C/358/2

019

194233-

194236
298 600 49.67 4.97 250 600 41.67 4.17 790 1800 43.89 4.39 13.52 YES YES

461 188

2
9
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

K. Salomi 

Patro

Anugraha 

Patro

At: Christianpeta 4th 

Lane

Po: Jeypore

Dist: Koraput

PIN:764001

At: Christianpeta 4th 

Lane

Po: Jeypore

Dist: Koraput

PIN:764001 0
4
.0

5
.1

9
9
7

F
e
m

a
le

U
R C10/571

/2019

558569

558570
237 600 39.50 3.95 278 600 46.33 4.63 885 1800 49.17 4.92 13.50 YES YES

462 839

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Gayatri Khosla 
Simanchal 

Khosla

At/Po- DRDA, Dist: 

Nabarangpur, 764095

At/Po- Kittesh, 

Dasmantpur, Dist: 

Koraput 

0
1
.0

5
.1

9
8
9

F
E

M
A

L
E

S
C OD20120

19574

558236

558237
330 750 44.00 4.40 357 900 39.67 3.97 718 1400 51.29 5.13 13.50 YES YES

463 165

2
9
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Bishnupriya 

Sethi
Trinath Sethi

At:Raniguda Farm, 9th 

Lane Dist: Rayagada, 

765001

At:Raniguda Farm, 9th 

Lane Dist: Rayagada, 

765001

0
2
.0

7
.1

9
9
7

F
e
m

a
le

S
C OD27120

141719

492268 

492267
277 600 46.17 4.62 253 600 42.17 4.22 819 1800 45.50 4.55 13.38 YES YES

464 846

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Gyan Prasad 

Sahoo

Santosh 

Kumar Sahoo

AT/Po- Kulasar, 

Ranapur, Dist: 

Nayagarh, 752015

AT/Po- Kulasar, 

Ranapur, Dist: 

Nayagarh, 752015

0
3
.0

6
.1

9
9
8

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C OD24120

163635

350984-

350987
263 600 43.83 4.38 262 600 43.67 4.37 634 1400 45.29 4.53 13.28 YES YES
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Correspondences/ 

Permanent address

D
a
te

 o
f 

b
ir

th
 

G
e
n
d
e
r

C
a
te

g
o
ry

S
P
L
 C

a
te

rg
o
ry

 i
f 

a
n
y

R
e
m

a
rk

IPO No./ 

DD

K
n
o
w

le
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g
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 o
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c
o
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p
u
te

r

T
a
ll

y

Mark Of HSC Mark of +2 Mark of Degree

T
o
ta

l 
w

e
ig
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g
e

E. R No.
Sl 

No.

A
p
p
li

c
a
ti

o
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S
e
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N
o
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D
a
te

 o
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re
c
e
iv

e
d

Name of the 

Candidates

Father's 

Name

Correspondence 

Address

465 364

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Silarani 

Behera

Debendra 

Kumar 

Behera

AT-Settlement Colony 

College Chowk, AT- 

Nuapada, PO- 

Madhupatna, DIST-

Cuttack, PIN-753010

AT-Settlement Colony 

College Chowk, AT- 

Nuapada, PO- 

Madhupatna, DIST-

Cuttack, PIN-753010 1
1
.0

5
.1

9
9
2

F
e
m

a
le

S
C OD00120

20T317

462377

462378
277 600 46.17 4.62 243 600 40.50 4.05 815 1800 45.28 4.53 13.19 YES YES

466 326

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Gupta Sankar 

Gantayat

Suresh 

Chandra 

Gantayat

AT: Basuguda, PO: 

Kotpad, Dist: Koraput, 

764058

AT: Basuguda, PO: 

Kotpad, Dist: Koraput, 

764058

0
7
.0

7
.1

9
9
3

M
a
le

U
R C/476/2

019

392776

392777
334 800 41.75 4.18 276 600 46.00 4.60 794 1800 44.11 4.41 13.19 YES YES

467 7

1
9
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Shankar  

Nayak
Rama Nayak

Soura Street, Kotpad, 

Koraput PIN 764058

Soura Street, Kotpad, 

Koraput PIN 764058

2
1
.0

5
.1

9
9
7

M
a
le

S
T C/216/2

018

47H 

392773 

47H 

392770

262 600 43.67 4.37 339 650 52.15 5.22 504 1400 36.00 3.60 13.18 YES YES

468 365

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Roshni Pujari Trinath Pujari

AT-Main Road, 

Boipariguda, PO/PS-

Boipariguda, DIST-

Koraput, PIN-764043

AT-Main Road, 

Boipariguda, PO/PS-

Boipariguda, DIST-

Koraput, PIN-764043 3
0
.0

3
.1

9
9
5

F
e
m

a
le

U
R CW/712

/2020

393929

393930
240 600 40.00 4.00 234 600 39.00 3.90 734 1400 52.43 5.24 13.14 YES YES

469 543

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Krupasindhu 

Podh

Panchanan 

Podh

At: Bukajhula, Po-

Buden Dist: Bargarh, 

Pin-768036

At: Bukajhula, Po-Buden 

Dist: Bargarh, Pin-

768036

0
8
.0

6
.1

9
8
9

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C C/869/1

6

348303

348304
318 750 42.40 4.24 282 600 47.00 4.70 749 1800 41.61 4.16 13.10 YES YES

470 148

2
9
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Naresh 

Kuldipya

Jhina 

Kuldipya

At:Doliamba

Po/ps:LaxipurDist:kora

put,Pin;765013

At:Doliamba

Po/ps:LaxipurDist:korap

ut,Pin;765013

1
0
.0

6
.1

9
9
2

M
a
le

S
C OD20120

201487

782877

782878
213 600 35.50 3.55 314 600 52.33 5.23 774 1800 43.00 4.30 13.08 YES YES

471 959

1
4
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Subasmita 

Sahoo

Maheswar 

Sahoo

AT-Gouda Barikanta, 

PO-Dasamantapur, 

DIST-Koraput. PIN-

764028

AT-Gouda Barikanta, PO-

Dasamantapur, DIST-

Koraput. PIN-764028

0
5
.0

7
.1

9
8
8

F
E

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C OF20120

201628

551179

551178
326 750 43.47 4.35 391 900 43.44 4.34 788 1800 43.78 4.38 13.07 YES YES

472 466

0
8
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Jimmima 

Jayanti 

Artholia Chetty

Nirmal Ch. 

Chetty

AT: Bethanita, Po: 

Duarsuni, Block : 

Dasmantpur, Dist: 

Koraput 

AT: Bethanita, Po: 

Duarsuni, Block : 

Dasmantpur, Dist: 

Koraput 2
5
.0

5
.1

9
9
8

F
e
m

a
le

U
R OD20120

19110

796476 

TO 

796479

304 600 50.67 5.07 210 600 35.00 3.50 630 1400 45.00 4.50 13.07 YES YES

473 768

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Smruti Ranjan 

Nayak

Pradipta 

Kumar Nayak

At/Po- Govindapur, 

Tirtol, Dist: 

Jagasinghpur, 754136

At/Po- Govindapur, 

Tirtol, Dist: 

Jagasinghpur, 754136

2
7
.0

5
.1

9
9
0

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C SEB/791

/14

317070-

317073
292 750 38.93 3.89 359 900 39.89 3.99 929 1800 51.61 5.16 13.04 YES YES

474 712

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Rashmi 

Ranjita Sahoo

Manoranjan 

Sahoo

At/Po- Nial, Aul, Dist: 

Kendrapada, 754219

At/Po- Nial, Aul, Dist: 

Kendrapada, 754219

1
0
.0

6
.1

9
8
7

F
E

M
A

L
E

PH
OD17120

20T410

275487-

275490
280 750 37.33 3.73 352 900 39.11 3.91 753 1400 53.79 5.38 13.02 YES YES
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Permanent address

D
a
te

 o
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b
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th
 

G
e
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d
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C
a
te

g
o
ry
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P
L
 C

a
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rg
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R
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p
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g
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Sl 

No.

A
p
p
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c
a
ti

o
n
 

S
e
rr

ia
l 

N
o
.

D
a
te

 o
f 

re
c
e
iv

e
d

Name of the 

Candidates

Father's 

Name

Correspondence 

Address

475 371

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Malati Bhatra Gupta Bhatra

At: Khatalaguda, 

Batasona, Kotpad, Dist: 

Koraput 764058

At: Khatalaguda, 

Batasona, Kotpad, Dist: 

Koraput 764058

1
8
.0

7
.1

9
9
7

F
e
m

a
le

S
T CW/143

2/2016

194203 

TO 

194206

271 600 45.17 4.52 210 600 35.00 3.50 1189 2400 49.54 4.95 12.97 YES YES

476 502

0
8
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Bhagyashree 

Labala

Tumbeswar 

Labala

AT/Po: Alamanda, 

Bandhugam, 764027 

Dist: Koraput

AT/Po: Alamanda, 

Bandhugam, 764027 

Dist: Koraput

0
5
.0

5
.1

9
9
5

F
e
m

a
le

S
E

B
C OD27120

20T600

492294

492295
233 600 38.83 3.88 257 600 42.83 4.28 672 1400 48.00 4.80 12.97 YES YES

477 830

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Sangram 

Kesari Majhi

Late Arjun 

Kumar Majhi

At-Bagheiput

Po/ps-

Jankia,Pin:752020

Khorda

At-Bagheiput

Po/ps-

Jankia,Pin:752020

Khorda 0
3
.0

6
.1

9
9
2

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C C/1003/

2018

653822

653821
324 750 43.20 4.32 259 600 43.17 4.32 576 1400 41.14 4.11 12.75 YES YES

478 598

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Amrita 

Satapathy

Chitaranjan 

Satapathi

AT-Pujariput , PO/DIST-

Koraput, PIN-764020

AT-Pujariput , PO/DIST-

Koraput, PIN-764020

0
7
.1

2
.1

9
9
5

F
E

M
A

L
E

U
R OD20120

19626

550898

550899
7.1 500 1.42 0.14 419 600 69.83 6.98 1009 1800 56.06 5.61 12.73 YES YES

479 529

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Mantri 

Jagadish

Mantri 

Ramarao

AT/Po- Neelabadi, 

Bandhugaon Dist: 

Koraput 764027

AT/Po- Neelabadi, 

Bandhugaon Dist: 

Koraput 764027
1
0
.0

5
.1

9
9
3

M
A

L
E

S
T OD20120

201582

555505

555506
247 600 41.17 4.12 232 600 38.67 3.87 853 1800 47.39 4.74 12.72 YES YES

480 855

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Siman Kusulia
Haribandhu 

Kusulia

At-Nuagaon,Po-

Hatamuniguda

Via:Muniguda,Dist-

Rayagada

Pin-765020

At-Nuagaon,Po-

Hatamuniguda

Via:Muniguda,Dist-

Rayagada

Pin-765020 1
6
.0

1
.1

9
9
5

M
A

L
E

S
C OD27120

20608

554811

554810
254 600 42.33 4.23 261 600 43.50 4.35 575 1400 41.07 4.11 12.69 YES YES

481 746

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Anupa Kumar 

Sahu

Dhaneswar 

Sahu

At/Po- Gandhinagar, 

Semiliguda, Dist: 

Koraput 764036

At/Po- Gandhinagar, 

Semiliguda, Dist: 

Koraput 764036

1
2
.0

5
.1

9
8
8

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C OD20120

201589

550664

550665
331 750 44.13 4.41 355 900 39.44 3.94 595 1400 42.50 4.25 12.61 YES YES

482 605

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Minakshi 

Behera

Jogeswar 

Behera

At: Goutamnagar Last 

Lane, Dist: Koraput 

764020

At: Goutamnagar Last 

Lane, Dist: Koraput 

764020

3
0
.0

5
.1

9
8
6

F
E

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C OD20120

171727

551038

551039
311 750 41.47 4.15 347 900 38.56 3.86 637 1400 45.50 4.55 12.55 YES YES

483 15

1
9
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Jagadish 

Pentia

Dasarathi 

Pentia

At- Dabagam, Po- 

Kosaguda via 

Borigumma, Dist- 

Koraput PIN 764020

At- Dabagam, Po- 

Kosaguda via 

Borigumma, Dist- 

Koraput PIN 764020 1
5
.0

7
.1

9
9
2

M
a
le

S
T c/870/2

015

502708 

TO 

502727

217 600 36.17 3.62 240 600 40.00 4.00 687 1400 49.07 4.91 12.52 YES Yes

484 82

2
5
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Biranchi 

Bissoyi

Dibakar 

Bissovi

AT: Hirliyaguda Po: 

Mentry Ps- 

TentulikhuntiDist: 

Nabarangpur Pin: 

764070

AT: Hirliyaguda Po: 

Mentry Ps- 

TentulikhuntiDist: 

Nabarangpur Pin: 

764070 0
1
.0

7
.1

9
9
8

M
a
le

U
R NO

C/1467/

2014

19H7824

74/19H7

82475

383 900 42.56 4.26 272 600 45.33 4.53 516 1400 36.86 3.69 12.47 YES YES
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R
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c
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Name of the 

Candidates

Father's 

Name

Correspondence 
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485 62

2
4
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Kiran Ku. 

Chaini

Narayan 

chaini

At: Ketananji Tota, 

Gandhi Nagar Dist: 

Rayagada Pin:765001

At: Ketananji Tota, 

Gandhi Nagar Dist: 

Rayagada Pin:765001

3
1
.0

5
.1

9
9
6

M
a
le

U
R No

OD27120

142127

90G 

189912 / 

90G 

189913 / 

90G 

189914 / 

90G 

189915

211 600 35.17 3.52 232 600 38.67 3.87 904 1800 50.22 5.02 12.41 YES YES

486 834

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Mahendra 

Jambeka

Sankar 

Jambeka

At/Po- Nishar, 

Laxmipur, Dist: Koraput 

, 765013

At/Po- Nishar, 

Laxmipur, Dist: Koraput 

, 765013

0
9
.0

4
.1

9
9
6

M
A

L
E

S
T OD20120

193276

782895

782896
224 600 37.33 3.73 241 600 40.17 4.02 648 1400 46.29 4.63 12.38 YES YES

487 72

2
6
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Simanchal 

Panda

Tarini charan 

Panda

AT: Raju Street Po: 

Jeypore Dist: Koraput 

Pin:4764001

AT: Raju Street Po: 

Jeypore Dist: Koraput 

Pin:4764001

2
6
.0

6
.1

9
9
2

M
a
le

U
R No

T/748/2

017

4558531 

558532
356 800 44.50 4.45 230 600 38.33 3.83 538 1400 38.43 3.84 12.13 YES YES

488 115

2
2
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Teja Swini 

Santa

Dayananda 

Santa

At:New Street,Near 

Block Office 

Po;Laxmipur,Dist:Korap

ut

Pin:765013

At:New Street,Near 

Block Office 

Po;Laxmipur,Dist:Korap

ut

Pin:765013 1
0
.0

5
.1

9
9
2

F
e
m

a
le

S
T CD20120

17299

782869

782870
274 750 36.53 3.65 210 600 35.00 3.50 1287 2600 49.50 4.95 12.10 YES YES

489 606

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Madhusmita 

Priyadarsini 

Deb

Biswanath 

Deb

At/Po: DNK Colony, 

Koraput 764020

At/Po: DNK Colony, 

Koraput 764020

2
9
.0

5
.1

9
8
8

F
E

M
A

L
E

U
R OD20120

14568

551052

551053
332 750 44.27 4.43 315 900 35.00 3.50 582 1400 41.57 4.16 12.08 YES YES

490 580

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Nakula Nayak
Padmaram 

Nayak

AT-I.T.D.A. Colony, 

Parabeda, PO-Jeypore, 

Koraput, PIN-764001

AT-Bagabeda,PO-

Bharsundi, VIA-Raighar, 

DIST-Nabarangapur, 

764074 0
3
.0

5
.1

9
8
4

M
A

L
E

S
T OD23120

20T1260

390269

390268
270 750 36.00 3.60 328 900 36.44 3.64 659 1400 47.07 4.71 11.95 YES YES

491 182

2
9
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Sumitra Nayak

Prasant 

Chandra 

Nayak

At: Christian Street, 3rd 

Lane, 

Po: Jeypore

Pin: 764001

Dist: Koraput

At: Christian Street, 3rd 

Lane, 

Po: Jeypore

Pin: 764001

Dist: Koraput 3
0
.0

6
.1

9
9
6

F
e
m

a
le

S
T CW/177

7/2019

558563

558564
224 600 37.33 3.73 210 600 35.00 3.50 1058 2400 44.08 4.41 11.64 YES YES

492 238

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Kamala Pangi
Narasingh 

Pangi

At: Indira Nagar

PO/PS: Semiliguda 

PIN: 764036 

Dist: Koraput

At: Indira Nagar

PO/PS: Semiliguda 

PIN: 764036 

Dist: Koraput 0
8
.0

4
.1

9
8
8

F
e
m

a
le

S
T OD20120

192120

782490

782491
259 750 34.53 3.45 221 600 36.83 3.68 594 1400 42.43 4.24 11.38 YES YES

493 821

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Pragnya 

Paramita Bagh

Krupadan 

Bagh

At/Po-

Khatiguda,Block:Tentuli

khunti

Dist:Nabarangpur

Pin:764085

At/po:Katharaguda

Block:Boriguma,Dist:Kor

aput

Pin-764057 1
2
.0

1
.1

9
9
6

F
E

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C CW/108

2/2017

558228

558229
202 600 33.67 3.37 220 600 36.67 3.67 583 1400 41.64 4.16 11.20 YES YES

494 591

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
7

Sitaram Majhi
Manohar 

Majhi

AT-Sukhua Padar, PO-

Dasmantapur, VIA-

Boipariguda, DIST-

Koraput, PIN-764043

AT-Sukhua Padar, PO-

Dasmantapur, VIA-

Boipariguda, DIST-

Koraput, PIN-764043 1
5
.0

6
.1

9
8
4

M
A

L
E

S
T OD20120

201569

558694

558695
250 750 33.33 3.33 324 900 36.00 3.60 591 1400 42.21 4.22 11.15 YES YES
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c
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e
d

Name of the 

Candidates

Father's 

Name

Correspondence 

Address

495 643

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Rasmi Rekha 

Anka

Harakrushna 

Anka

At/Po- Patigam, 

Dengapadar, 

Dist:Koraput 764056

At/Po- Patigam, 

Dengapadar, 

Dist:Koraput 764056

1
1
.0

8
.1

9
9
3

F
E

M
A

L
E

S
C CW/173

0/2017

551026

551027
227 600 37.83 3.78 211 600 35.17 3.52 507 1400 36.21 3.62 10.92 YES YES

496 547

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Jitu Padhy
Siba Sankar 

Padhy

At/Po: Sanachindri, 

Mastipur, Dist: Koraput 

764020

At/Po: Sanachindri, 

Mastipur, Dist: Koraput 

764020

2
9
.0

7
.1

9
9
4

M
A

L
E

U
R OD20120

201610

551054

551055
217 600 36.17 3.62 385 600 64.17 6.42 4.82 100 4.18 0.42 10.45 YES YES

497 400

0
8
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Sneha Lata 

Nag
Anugraha nag

At/Po- Kolab Colony, 

Dist: Koraput 764020

At/Po- Kolab Colony, 

Dist: Koraput 764020

2
1
.0

2
.1

9
9
7

F
e
m

a
le

U
R OD20121

81961

5
5
0
8
1
0

5
5
0
8
1
1

6.4 500 1.28 0.13 250 500 50.00 5.00 701 1800 38.94 3.89 9.02 YES YES
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1 440

0
8
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Subhasmita 

Panda

Antarjyami 

Panda

At/Po- Ramagri, 

Shergada, Dist-Ganjam, 

Odisha, 761106

At/Po- Ramagri, 

Shergada, Dist-Ganjam, 

Odisha, 761106

2
3
.0

3
.1

9
9
8

F
e
m

a
le

U
R CW/411

/20

468067

468068
527 600 87.83 8.78 462 600 77.00 7.70 2015 2400 86.35 8.64 25.12 NO NO

1. No Tally

2. No Computer

3. No CGPA 

calculation sheet 

submitted

2 526

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Siba Prasad 

Barik

Ratnakar 

Barik

At/Po- Subash Nagar, 

Police Camp, Sunabeda-

3, Dist: Koraput 

763003

At/Po-Ghanjiapalli, 

Jasuapalli, 

Mahakalapda, Dist: 

Kendrapada, 754224 1
5
.0

4
.1

9
9
6

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C OD1712

0194060
NO IPO 535 600 89.17 8.92 491 600 81.83 8.18 796 1000 79.60 7.96 25.06 YES YES 1. NO IPO

3 785

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Arpita 

Mishra

Dilip Kumar 

Mishra

At/po-Gandhinagar 2nd 

Lane, Berhmapur, Dist: 

Ganjam760001

At/po-Gandhinagar 2nd 

Lane, Berhmapur, Dist: 

Ganjam760001

1
8
.0

1
.1

9
8
8

F
E

M
A

L
E

U
R OD0012

019751

388650

388651
689 750 91.87 9.19 670 900 74.44 7.44 8.65 10 81.50 8.15 24.78 NO NO

1. No Tally

2. No Computer

4 355

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Rashmita 

Behera

Artabandhu 

Behera

AT-Sanabarsingh, PO-

Ragaripara, DIST-

Cuttack, PIN-754031

AT-Sanabarsingh, PO-

Ragaripara, DIST-

Cuttack, PIN-754031
1
2
.0

6
.1

9
9
3

F
e
m

a
le

S
E

B
C

376101

376102

376103

376104

609 800 76.13 7.61 2968 3750 92.66 9.27 7.4 10 69.00 6.90 23.78 YES NO 1.No Tally

5 578

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Shilpa 

Gantayat

Krishna 

Chandra 

Gantayat

AT-Raibabu Street, PO-

Jeypore, Koraput, PIN-

764001

Bodomajurumunda, PO-

Ambaguda, PIN-764055

1
3
.0

6
.1

9
9
7

F
E

M
A

L
E

U
R TW/132

7/2018

558741

558740
509 600 84.83 8.48 391 600 65.17 6.52 2267 2600 87.19 8.72 23.72 NO NO

1.No Computer & 

Tally

6 548

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Rupali 

Panigrahi

Padma 

Charan 

Panigrahi

At/Po-Santi Nagar, 

Pujariut, Dist: Koraput 

764020

At/Po-Santi Nagar, 

Pujariut, Dist: Koraput 

764020

1
8
.0

4
.2

0
0
0

F
E

M
A

L
E

U
R OD2012

0201603

550598

550599
499 600 83.17 8.32 399 600 66.50 6.65 2024 2400 84.33 8.43 23.40 YES NO 1. No Tally

7 217

0
1
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Santilata 

Sahoo

Prabhat 

Kumar 

Sahoo

At: Near liftirrigation 

Colony, PO/PS/DIST: 

Koraput 

At: Manikpatna, Po: 

Bahadajhola PS/Dist: 

Nayagarh

0
7
.0

1
.1

9
9
6

F
e
m

a
le

S
E

B
C OD2012

0161584

550526

550527
491 600 81.83 8.18 456 600 76.00 7.60 1291 1800 71.72 7.17 22.96 YES NO 1. No Tally

8 878

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Arun Kumar 

Patra

Simanchal 

Patra

At/Po-Biwal Colony, 

Pujariput, Dist: 

Koraput, 764020

At/Po-Biwal Colony, 

Pujariput, Dist: 

Koraput, 764020

2
7
.1

1
.1

9
9
7

M
A

L
E

U
R 189528-

189531
527 600 87.83 8.78 369 600 61.50 6.15 7.9 10 79.10 7.91 22.84 YES NO 1. No Tally

9 962

1
4
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Archana 

Mishra

Bhaskara 

Mishra

AT-Podapadar, PO-

B.singpur, Borigumma, 

PIN-764057, Koraput.

AT-Podapadar, PO-

B.singpur, Borigumma, 

PIN-764057, Koraput.

1
9
.0

2
.1

9
9
9

F
E

M
A

L
E

U
R 551162

551163
507 600 84.50 8.45 414 600 69.00 6.90 1717 2400 71.54 7.15 22.50 YES NO 1. No Tally 

10 939

1
4
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Tapaswini 

Rana

Pitambar 

Ran

At/Po- Subash Nagar, 

Police Camp, Sunabeda-

3, Dist: Koraput 

763003

At/Po- Subash Nagar, 

Police Camp, Sunabeda-

3, Dist: Koraput 763003

2
5
.0

1
.1

9
9
7

F
E

M
A

L
E

U
R 1918/15

782216

782217
518 600 86.33 8.63 407 600 67.83 6.78 1262 1800 70.11 7.01 22.43 YES NO 1. No Tally
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D
a
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b
ir
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G
e
n

d
e
r

11 533

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Sonali 

Biswal

Ramakrush

na Biswal

At/Po: Aditya Nagar, 

SCTI Colony, Dist: 

Koraput 764020

At/Po: Aditya Nagar, 

SCTI Colony, Dist: 

Koraput 764020

1
2
.0

6
.1

9
9
9

F
E

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C

39/2017
550494

550495
523 600 87.17 8.72 348 600 58.00 5.80 1860 2400 77.50 7.75 22.27 YES NO 1. No Tally

12 708

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Santoshi 

Pradhan

Premanand

a Pradhan

At/Po- Lunisara, 

Sikrida, Dist: Nayagarh, 

752083

At/Po- Lunisara, 

Sikrida, Dist: Nayagarh, 

752083

2
0
.0

5
.1

9
9
5

F
E

M
A

L
E

S
T OD0012

020440

653823

653824
442 600 73.67 7.37 438 600 73.00 7.30 1339 1800 74.39 7.44 22.11 YES NO 1. No Tally

13 374

0
8
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Rakhee Patel 
Pradeep 

Kumar Patel

At: Beheramal, 

Jharsuguda, PIN-

768202

At: Beheramal, 

Jharsuguda, PIN-

768202

2
8
.0

8
.1

9
9
6

F
e
m

a
le

U
R 172025 487 600 81.17 8.12 379 600 63.17 6.32 66.3 10 75.00 7.50 21.93 YES

1. No IPO

2. No ERC

14 491

0
8
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

P Ramya 

Krishna

P 

Gupteswar 

Rao

AT: manikeswari, 

Borigumma, Dist: 

Koraput 764056

AT: manikeswari, 

Borigumma, Dist: 

Koraput 764056

1
0
.0

9
.1

9
9
9

F
e
m

a
le

S
E

B
C 558631

558632
462 600 77.00 7.70 343 600 57.17 5.72 2034 2400 84.75 8.48 21.89 YES YES

No Valid ERC

15 327

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Jai Jagdish 

Sahoo

Jyakrushna 

Sahoo

At/Po: Sailo Jharapada, 

PS: Govindpur, Dist: 

Cuttack, PIN:754003

At/Po: Sailo Jharapada, 

PS: Govindpur, Dist: 

Cuttack, PIN:754003

0
6
.1

1
.1

9
9
6

M
a
le

U
R

OD0712

020t154

4

613446

613447
### 1800 89.28 8.93 360 600 60.00 6.00 1252 1800 69.56 6.96 21.88 YES NO 1.No Tally

16 477

0
8
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Anjali Padhi
Hrusikesh 

Padhi

At: Agajhola Road, Po: 

Bhanjanagar, Dist: 

Ganjam, 761126

At: Agajhola Road, Po: 

Bhanjanagar, Dist: 

Ganjam, 761126

1
5
.0

5
.1

9
9
9

F
e
m

a
le

U
R CW/124

3

6174825

617483
456 600 76.00 7.60 338 600 56.33 5.63 2064 2400 86.00 8.60 21.83 YES NO 1. No Tally

17 237

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Kusum 

Priyadarsha

ni Behera

Ram Prasad 

Behera

At: Bododando Road

PO/Dist: Kotpad

PIN: 764058

At: Bododando Road

PO/Dist: Kotpad

PIN: 764058

1
5
.1

2
.1

9
9
7

F
e
m

a
le

S
E

B
C TW/119

9/2017

392768

392769
374 600 62.33 6.23 550 700 78.57 7.86 2317 3000 77.23 7.72 21.81 YES NO 1. No Tally

18 881

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Dibya Shakti 

Nayak

Satya 

Narayan 

Nayak

AT/Po-Jyoti Nagar, 

Gouri Niva, Berhampur, 

Dist: Ganjam 760001

AT/Po-Jyoti Nagar, 

Gouri Niva, Berhampur, 

Dist: Ganjam 760001

1
3
.1

1
.1

9
9
1

M
A

L
E

U
R UE/1484

/2013

543346

543347
556 750 74.13 7.41 404 600 67.33 6.73 8.13 100 76.30 7.63 21.78 YES YES

1.Incomplete 

B.Tech Marksheet

2. No Valid ERC

19 298

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Kartik 

Hikaka

Jujura 

Hikaka

At: Singaram, Po: 

Odiapentha, PS: 

Laxmipur, Dist: 

Koraput 765013

At: Singaram, Po: 

Odiapentha, PS: 

Laxmipur, Dist: Koraput 

765013 2
5
.1

2
.1

9
9
5

M
a
le

S
T OD2012

016143

517989

517990
7.8 10 74.10 7.41 365 500 73.00 7.30 7.63 10 70.40 7.04 21.75 YES NO

1.No Tally

2. 10th Marksheet 

not submitted

20 268

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Sasmita 

Singh

Baidyanath 

Singh

At: Chhatia, Block : 

Ghatgaon Dist: 

Keonjhar, PIN: 758029

At: Chhatia, Block : 

Ghatgaon Dist: 

Keonjhar, PIN: 758029

2
7
.0

2
.1

9
9
8

F
e
m

a
le

S
T

311376 

TO 

311379

479 600 79.83 7.98 397 600 66.17 6.62 1818 2600 69.92 6.99 21.59 YES NO 1.No Tally

21 856

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Susant 

Kumar Sahu

Krushna 

Chandra 

Sahu

At-Infront of ENT Clinic 

,Main road 

,Rayagada,765001

At-Infront of ENT Clinic 

,Main road 

,Rayagada,765001

2
1
.0

8
.1

9
9
6

M
A

L
E

U
R

Spor

ts 

man

250222

To

250225

457 700 65.29 6.53 453 600 75.50 7.55 1341 1800 74.50 7.45 21.53 YES YES
1. No ERC
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D
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b
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G
e
n

d
e
r

22 895

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Manoranjan 

Nayak

Banshidhar 

Nayak

At/po-Dandapaddar,Via-

Baliguda

Dist-Kandhamal

Pin-762103

At/po-Dandapaddar,Via-

Baliguda

Dist-Kandhamal

Pin-762103 1
9
.0

4
.1

9
8
9

M
A

L
E

S
C SST/316

7/18/10

517389

517390
486 750 64.80 6.48 2604 3130 83.19 8.32 1740 2600 66.92 6.69 21.49 YES NO 1. No Tally

23 686

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Jhansi Rani 

Jena

Dhobei 

Chandra 

Jena

At-

gomundia,PO:Titipa,Dis

t:Puri

Ps-Krushanaprasad, 

Pin :752032

At-

gomundia,PO:Titipa,Dist

:Puri

Ps-Krushanaprasad, Pin 

:752032 1
6
.0

6
.1

9
9
5

F
E

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C OD0012

0191524

5

237577 

TO

237579

460 600 76.67 7.67 401 600 66.83 6.68 1269 1800 70.50 7.05 21.40 YES NO 1. No Tally 

24 933

1
4
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Minati 

Badanayak

Damu 

Badanayak

At/Po- Badanayakguda, 

Kolabnagar, Pin-764011

At/Po- Badanayakguda, 

Kolabnagar, Pin-764011

2
1
.0

4
.1

9
9
5

F
E

M
A

L
E

S
T SSW/90

70/07

551154

55155
453 600 75.50 7.55 388 600 64.67 6.47 7.87 10 73.70 7.37 21.39 YES NO 1. No Tally

25 968

2
8
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

D. Shibani
D.Narayan 

Rao

At/Po: Belma Street, 

Kotpad, Koraput 

764058

At/Po: Belma Street, 

Kotpad, Koraput 

764058

1
6
.0

6
.1

9
9
8

F
e
m

a
le

S
C CW/120

0/2017

392784

392785
423 600 70.50 7.05 380 600 63.33 6.33 2394 3000 79.80 7.98 21.36 YES NO 1. No Tally

26 244

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Latish 

Kumar Dhal

Ganesh 

Chandra 

Dhal

At/Po: Guhali Via: Ari

Dist: Jajpur, PIN: 

755027

At/Po: Guhali Via: Ari

Dist: Jajpur, PIN: 

755027

1
2
.1

1
.1

9
8
9

M
a
le

U
R

OD1312

020T124

5

437469

437470
641 750 85.47 8.55 519 900 57.67 5.77 1255 1800 69.72 6.97 21.29 YES NO 1. No Tally

27 147

2
9
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Satya Siba 

Sabat

Simanchal 

Sabat

Goutam Nagar 5th Line, 

Rayagada, pin-765001

Goutam Nagar 5th Line, 

Rayagada, pin-765001

1
8
.0

8
.1

9
9
2

M
a
le

U
R 492266

492265
598 750 79.73 7.97 360 600 60.00 6.00 7.23 10 72.30 7.23 21.20 YES NO 1. No Tally

28 576

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Manika 

Pradhan

Gangadhar 

Pradhan

At/Po:GumudaVia:B.sin

gpur

Block:Boriguma,Dist:Ko

raput,Pin:764057

At/Po:GumudaVia:B.sin

gpur

Block:Boriguma,Dist:Ko

raput,Pin:764057 0
1
.0

7
.1

9
9
9

F
E

M
A

L
E

U
R 558716

558717
455 600 75.83 7.58 373 600 62.17 6.22 1773 2400 73.88 7.39 21.19 YES NO

1. No Tally

2. No ERC

29 843

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Benli Dhara 

Mohanta 

Antaryami 

Mohanta

At/Po- Joginuagaon, 

Barttana, Dist: 

Mayurbhanj, 757025

At/Po- Joginuagaon, 

Barttana, Dist: 

Mayurbhanj, 757025

0
9
.0

6
.1

9
9
1

M
A

L
E

U
R

OD0012

0191109

7

348577- 

348580
422 750 56.27 5.63 3254 3750 86.77 8.68 7 10 68.40 6.84 21.14 YES NO

1. No Tally

2. No Numerical 

equivalency of 

BPED

30 328

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Pritiparna 

Mohanty

Bidyadhar 

Mohanty

At/Po: Bhandarikuda, 

Dist: Puri, 752011

At/Po: Bhandarikuda, 

Dist: Puri, 752011

1
0
.0

7
.1

9
9
9

F
e
m

a
le

S
E

B
C OD2612

0201138

356392 to 

356395
472 600 78.67 7.87 355 600 59.17 5.92 1906 2600 73.31 7.33 21.11 YES NO 1.No Tally

31 478

0
8
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Biswajit 

Panda

Santosh 

Kumar 

Panda

At/Po: Panchabhuti, 

Annathprasad, Dist: 

Ganjam, 761121

At/Po: Panchabhuti, 

Annathprasad, Dist: 

Ganjam, 761121

2
1
.0

2
.1

9
9
6

M
a
le

U
R

P
H OD1962

01898

617490

617491
434 600 72.33 7.23 333 600 55.50 5.55 8.27 100 82.70 8.27 21.05 NO NO

1. No Computer

2. No Tally
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c
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e
d

Name of the 
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Father's 
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Correspondence 

Address

Correspondences/ 

Permanent address

D
a
te

 o
f 

b
ir

th
 

G
e
n

d
e
r

32 577

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Saimon 

jospin Khillo

Jesudan 

Khillo

AT-Doliamba, PO-

Semiliguda, DIST-

Koraput, PIN-764036

AT-Mathalamba, PO-

Thuria, DIST-Koraput, 

PIN-764039

1
8
.0

2
.1

9
9
5

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C SPO

RTS

MEN

OD2012

0182131

550655

550654
8.4 10 79.00 7.90 312 500 62.40 6.24 7.2 10 67.90 6.79 20.93 NO NO

1.No Computer & 

Tally

33 964

1
4
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Umasankara 

Turuk

Gobinda 

Turuk

AT-Dhasmanaganda, 

POST-Upperkuttinga, 

DIST-Koraput, PIN-

765013

AT-Dhasmanaganda, 

POST-Upperkuttinga, 

DIST-Koraput, PIN-

765013 2
1
.0

6
.1

9
9
8

M
A

L
E

S
C 551170

551171
324 600 54.00 5.40 3000 3750 80.00 8.00 73.88 7.39 20.79 NO NO

1. No Tally & 

Computer

2. No Valid ERC

3. No numerical 

equvlancey of 

B.Tech

34 848

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Markat 

Manjari 

Biswal

Kailash 

Chanda 

Biswal

At/Po- Ratanga, 

Barandua, Dist: 

Bhadrak, 756168

At/Po- Ratanga, 

Barandua, Dist: 

Bhadrak, 756168

0
3
.0

3
.1

9
9
9

F
E

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C 635705

635706
455 600 75.83 7.58 408 600 68.00 6.80 1525 2400 63.54 6.35 20.74 YES YES

1. No Tally 

Marksheet

2. No ERC

35 787

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Malaya 

Ranjan 

Panigrahi

Manaranjan 

Panigrahi

At/po- Pujari Street, 

Kosamguda, Dist: 

Nabarangpur, PIN-

764061

At/po- Pujari Street, 

Kosamguda, Dist: 

Nabarangpur, PIN-

764061 1
2
.0

3
.1

9
9
3

M
A

L
E

U
R C/1554/

2012

363001- 

363004
512 800 64.00 6.40 400 600 66.67 6.67 8.16 10 76.60 7.66 20.73 YES YES 1. No Valid ERC

36 710

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Arpita Behea
Rabinda 

Behera

At/Po-Bangalsahi, 

Rambha, Dist: Ganjam 

761028

At/Po-Bangalsahi, 

Rambha, Dist: Ganjam 

761028

1
5
.0

5
.1

9
9
9

F
E

M
A

L
E

S
C CW/269

0/2019

388652

388653
431 600 71.83 7.18 353 600 58.83 5.88 1824 2400 76.00 7.60 20.67 NO YES

1. No Computer 

certificate 

37 742

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Subha 

Laxmi 

Mohapatra

Suryamani 

Mohapatra

At/Po- Kalika Prasad, 

Bramhanasahi, Dist: 

Nayagarh, 752079

At/Po- Kalika Prasad, 

Bramhanasahi, Dist: 

Nayagarh, 752079

1
5
.0

5
.1

9
9
7

F
E

M
A

L
E

U
R 845804

845805
415 600 69.17 6.92 439 600 73.17 7.32 1536 2400 64.00 6.40 20.63 YES YES

1. No Tally 

Marksheet

2. No ERC

38 761

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Gitanjali 

Sasmal

Ganesh 

Sasmal

At/Po- Belema Street, 

Kotpad, Dist: Koraput 

764058

At/Po- Belema Street, 

Kotpad, Dist: Koraput 

764058

1
9
.0

5
.1

9
9
8

F
E

M
A

L
E

U
R TW/106

9/2017

392790

392791
292 600 48.67 4.87 556 700 79.43 7.94 2345 3000 78.17 7.82 20.63 YES NO

1. Degree 

marksheet wanting

2. No Tally

39 278

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Prakash 

Kumar 

Behera

Arupananda 

Behera

AT: Mansinghpur, PO: 

Sorana, Dist: Khorda, 

752027

AT: Mansinghpur, PO: 

Sorana, Dist: Khorda, 

752027

2
9
.0

2
.1

9
9
6

M
a
le

S
C 628227

628228
415 600 69.17 6.92 349 600 58.17 5.82 8.16 10 78.90 7.89 20.62 YES NO 1.No Tally

40 759

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Debasish 

Barad

Surendra 

Kumar 

Barad

AT/Po- OCC Nagar, 

Semiliguda, Dist: 

koraput, 764036

AT/Po- OCC Nagar, 

Semiliguda, Dist: 

koraput, 764036

0
5
.0

1
.1

9
9
5

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C

C/41/15
550660

550661
502 600 83.67 8.37 321 600 53.50 5.35 690 1000 69.00 6.90 20.62 YES NO

1. No Tally

2. Wanting of 

Numerical 

equivalency of 

B.Tech

41 361

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Anjali Pati
Rabindra 

nath Pati

House No-81, AT-

Bikashnagar, DIST-

Mayurbhanj, PIN-

757043

House No-81, AT-

Bikashnagar, DIST-

Mayurbhanj, PIN-

757043 1
3
.0

6
.1

9
9
3

F
e
m

a
le

U
R OD0012

018625

342629

342630
484 600 80.67 8.07 384 600 64.00 6.40 1078 1800 59.89 5.99 20.46 YES NO 1.No Tally
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Permanent address

D
a
te

 o
f 

b
ir

th
 

G
e
n

d
e
r

42 178

2
8
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Debasish 

Haldar

Bijan 

Haldar

At: Siltai UV-16

Po: Benora

Via: Umerkote, 

Pin-764073

Dist: Nabarangpur

At: Siltai UV-16

Po: Benora

Via: Umerkote, 

Pin-764073

Dist: Nabarangpur 1
6
.0

4
.1

9
9
5

M
a
le

S
C C/8657/

2014

557818

557819
415 600 69.17 6.92 406 600 67.67 6.77 67.70 6.77 20.45 YES NO

1. No Valid ERC

2. No Tally

43 134

2
3
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Sunil Kumar 

Behera

Purna 

Chandra 

Behera

At/Po: Mahatapalla, PS: 

Ranpur, Dist: 

Nayagarh, 752020

At/Po: Mahatapalla, PS: 

Ranpur, Dist: Nayagarh, 

752020

2
0
.0

4
.1

9
9
8

M
a
le

U
R OD2142

0161597

194917

194918

194919

194920

455 600 75.83 7.58 332 600 55.33 5.53 1318 1800 73.22 7.32 20.44 YES YES 1. No Valid ERC

44 891

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Pranjal Giri
Prasanna 

Kumar Giri

At/po-Bangiriposi

Dist-Mayurbhangj

Pin:757032

At/po-Bangiriposi

Dist-Mayurbhangj

Pin:757032

2
2
.0

6
.1

9
9
8

F
E

M
A

L
E

U
R OD2212

0194104

348585

to

348588

465 600 77.50 7.75 351 600 58.50 5.85 1760 2600 67.69 6.77 20.37 YES NO 1. No Tally

45 256

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Tanmaya 

Kumar Sethi

Janardan 

Sethi

At/Po:Barunasingh, PS: 

Khantapada, Dist: 

Balasore, PIN: 756060

At/Po:Barunasingh, PS: 

Khantapada, Dist: 

Balasore, PIN: 756060

3
1
.0

1
.1

9
9
5

M
a
le

S
C OD0012

0199397

336260 

TO 

336263

296 600 49.33 4.93 3007 3700 81.27 8.13 7.2 10 72.00 7.20 20.26 YES NO 1.No Tally

46 774

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Biswaprabha 

Kisan

Khariram 

Kisan

At/Po-Revenue Cluster, 

Majhiguda, Dist: 

Nabarangpur, Pin-

764059

At/Po-Revenue Cluster, 

Majhiguda, Dist: 

Nabarangpur, Pin-

764059 2
5
.0

5
.1

9
9
5

F
E

M
A

L
E

S
T 558240

558241
403 600 67.17 6.72 403 600 67.17 6.72 1215 1800 67.50 6.75 20.18 YES NO 1. No Tally

47 778

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Subhangi 

Biswal

Adikanda 

Biswal

At/Po- Dangaguda, 

Gandhi Chowk, 

Jeypore, Dist: Koraput 

764001

At/Po- Dangaguda, 

Gandhi Chowk, Jeypore, 

Dist: Koraput 764001

2
4
.0

5
.1

9
9
6

F
E

M
A

L
E

U
R NO IPO 382 600 63.67 6.37 459 600 76.50 7.65 1470 2400 61.25 6.13 20.14 YES YES 1. NO IPO

48 21

2
2
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Kedarnath 

Bisoi

Hrudanand

ar Bisoi

At/Po: Lulla, Block: 

Dasmantpur , PIN-

764028

At/Po: Lulla, Block: 

Dasmantpur , PIN-

764028

1
4
.0

2
.1

9
9
7

M
a
le

S
E

B
C 550496

550497
466 600 77.67 7.77 366 600 61.00 6.10 1129 1800 62.72 6.27 20.14 YES NO

1. No Tally 

Certificate

2. No ERC

49 559

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Sibani 

Choudhury

N. Eswar 

Rao

At: Near SAI ART 

Gallery, Mainroad, Dist: 

Koraput

At: Near SAI ART 

Gallery, Mainroad, Dist: 

Koraput

0
1
.1

0
.1

9
9
4

F
E

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C 550888

550889
430 500 86.00 8.60 298 500 59.60 5.96 728 1000 55.70 5.57 20.13 YES YES

CGPA

NO ERC

50 116

2
2
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Saswati 

Khara

Rama 

Chandra 

Kharat

At: Gouda Street PO: 

Boipariguda Dist: 

Korpaut 764043

At: Gouda Street PO: 

Boipariguda Dist: 

Korpaut 764043

0
4
.0

7
.1

9
9
5

F
e
m

a
le

S
C 393927

393928
389 600 64.83 6.48 449 600 74.83 7.48 6.66 10 61.60 6.16 20.13 NO NO

1. No Computer

2. No Tally

3. No ERC

51 299

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Sanjaya 

Kumar Das
Goutam Das

AT: Kanchangadia, PO: 

Gopinathpur, Dist: 

Balasore, 756036

AT: Kanchangadia, PO: 

Gopinathpur, Dist: 

Balasore, 756036

0
8
.0

6
.1

9
9
7

M
a
le

S
C

OD0012

020t218

8

NO IPO 371 600 61.83 6.18 458 600 76.33 7.63 1127 1800 62.61 6.26 20.08 YES YES 1. No IPO

52 877

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Akshay 

Sethi

Gobinda 

Sethi

At/Po- Mathura, 

Khallikote, Dist: 

Ganjam, PIN-761030

At/Po- Mathura, 

Khallikote, Dist: 

Ganjam, PIN-761030

1
6
.1

1
.1

9
9
9

M
A

L
E

S
C 2793/20

18

277763-

277766
366 600 61.00 6.10 424 600 70.67 7.07 1648 2400 68.67 6.87 20.03 YES NO 1. No Tally
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c
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Permanent address

D
a
te

 o
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b
ir

th
 

G
e
n

d
e
r

53 75

2
4
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Damu 

chalan

Late 

Mangaraj 

chalan

At: Pipalput Po: 

Jalahanagar Via: 

Machkund Dist:Koraput 

Pin:764081

At: Pipalput Po: 

Jalahanagar Via: 

Machkund Dist:Koraput 

Pin:764081 1
6
.0

1
.1

9
9
7

M
a
le

S
T No

SSC/792

0/15

47H 

393947 / 

47H 

393948

332 500 66.40 6.64 381 500 76.20 7.62 1034 1800 57.44 5.74 20.00 YES NO

1. No Equivalancy 

of 10th Standard

2. No Tally

3. No Valid ERC

54 156

2
9
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Anikesh 

Roshan 

Tripathy

Alak Ranjan 

Tripathy

AT/PO: Arakapatna 

Dist: Cuttack Pin: 

754029

AT/PO: Arakapatna 

Dist: Cuttack Pin: 

754029

0
7
.0

6
.1

9
9
8

M
a
le

U
R

OD0012

020T319

7

414210

414209
510 600 85.00 8.50 312 600 52.00 5.20 179 6.8 63.00 6.30 20.00 YES NO 1. No Tally

55 707

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Harish 

Chandra 

Behera

Dinabandhu 

Behera

At/Po- Talabani, 

Golagadia, Dist: 

Mayurbhanj, 757040

At/Po- Talabani, 

Golagadia, Dist: 

Mayurbhanj, 757040

1
0
.0

2
.1

9
9
8

M
A

L
E

U
R C/26/20

20

336285-

336288
438 600 73.00 7.30 446 600 74.33 7.43 943 1800 52.39 5.24 19.97 YES NO

1. No Computer 

Certificate

56 713

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Biswajit 

Sabar

Balaram 

Sabar

At/Po- New dokasikula, 

Khillapdar, Dist: 

Rayagada, 765025

At/Po- New dokasikula, 

Khillapdar, Dist: 

Rayagada, 765025

0
5
.0

4
.2

0
0
0

M
A

L
E

S
T C/1320/

18

492712

492713
465 600 77.50 7.75 360 600 60.00 6.00 1490 2400 62.08 6.21 19.96 NO NO

1. No Tally

2. No Computer

57 849

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Eleen Baral Ajit Baral

At/Po-Bikipur, 

Dagarpada, Dist. 

Jagatsinghpur, 754160

At/Po-Bikipur, 

Dagarpada, Dist. 

Jagatsinghpur, 754160

0
5
.0

6
.1

9
9
8

F
E

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C CW/577

/2017

317074-

317077
454 600 75.67 7.57 353 600 58.83 5.88 1162 1800 64.56 6.46 19.91 YES YES

1. No Tally 

Marksheet

2. No Valid ERC

58 37

1
8
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Aneeta 

Sahoo

Ashoka 

Kumar 

Sahoo

AT. Kural Subudhi 

Sahi.,Po. Kural. PS. 

Odagaon. Dist. 

Nayagarh. PIN.752090

AT. Kural Subudhi 

Sahi.,Po. Kural. PS. 

Odagaon. Dist. 

Nayagarh. PIN.752090 1
5
.0

5
.1

9
9
6

F
e
m

a
le

S
E

B
C 653683

653686
414 600 69.00 6.90 391 600 65.17 6.52 1165 1800 64.72 6.47 19.89 YES NO

1. No Tally 

Certificate

59 150

2
5
.0

6
.1

9
9
7

Debasish 

Hota

Dilip Kumar 

Hota

AT- Kasturi Nagar DIST-

Rayagada PIN-765001

AT- Kasturi Nagar DIST-

Rayagada PIN-765001

2
6
.0

6
.1

9
9
7

M
a
le

U
R NO IPO 424 600 70.67 7.07 409 600 68.17 6.82 1432 2400 59.67 5.97 19.85 NO NO

1. No documents of 

Qualification 

(10th, +2, +3)

2. No Computer & 

Tally

60 679

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Lina Kumari 

Panda

Simanchaal 

Panda

AT/PO-Mahendragada

Via:Chadragiri,Dist-

Gajapati,Pin:761017

AT/PO-Mahendragada

Via:Chadragiri,Dist-

Gajapati,Pin:761017

2
5
.0

6
.1

9
9
5

F
E

M
A

L
E

U
R CW/118

/15

555411

555412
383 600 63.83 6.38 419 600 69.83 6.98 1162 1800 64.56 6.46 19.82 YES NO

1. No Tally 

2. No Valid ERC

61 85

2
9
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Jatin Sahu
Simanchala 

Sahu

AT:/Po: Laxmipur Ps- 

Laxmipur  Dist:  

KoraputPin: 765013

AT:/Po: Laxmipur Ps- 

Laxmipur  Dist:  

KoraputPin: 765013

2
6
.0

7
.1

9
9
7

M
a
le

S
E

B
C

No
OD2012

019321

19H 

782874/1

9H78287

3

463 600 77.17 7.72 354 600 59.00 5.90 1109 1800 61.61 6.16 19.78 YES NO
1. No Tally 

Certificate

62 469

0
8
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Priyadarsha

ni Panda

Narayana 

Panda

At: Janakimanipur, Po: 

Kalabada, K.Nuagam 

PIN: 761010 Dist: 

Ganjam

At: Janakimanipur, Po: 

Kalabada, K.Nuagam 

PIN: 761010 Dist: 

Ganjam 0
2
.0

5
.1

9
9
7

F
e
m

a
le

U
R OD1112

017438
NO IPO 381 600 63.50 6.35 386 600 64.33 6.43 1253 1800 69.61 6.96 19.74 YES YES

1. No Tally 

Marksheet

2. No Valid ERC

3. NO IPO
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c
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d

Name of the 
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Father's 

Name

Correspondence 

Address

Correspondences/ 

Permanent address

D
a
te

 o
f 

b
ir

th
 

G
e
n

d
e
r

63 261

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Deeptiranjan 

Sahu

Jagdish 

Sahu

At:Dharporani Po: 

Bomaloi, PS: Thelkolo 

Dist: Sambalpur 

768212

At:Dharporani Po: 

Bomaloi, PS: Thelkolo 

Dist: Sambalpur 768212

0
4
.0

6
.1

9
9
3

M
a
le

S
E

B
C OD2812

016209

490038

490037
390 600 65.00 6.50 314 600 52.33 5.23 8.39 100 78.90 7.89 19.62 YES YES 1. No Valid ERC

64 835

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Kalpataru 

Dalai

Ajay Kumar 

Dalai

At/Po- Bhejaput, 

Damanjodi, Dist: 

Koraput 763008

At/Po- Dashipur, 

Balana, Dist: 

Kendrapad, 754213

0
4
.0

2
.1

9
9
4

M
A

L
E

S
C 6099/14 782497 444 600 74.00 7.40 356 600 59.33 5.93 1246 2000 62.30 6.23 19.56 YES YES 1. No Valid ERC

65 929

1
4
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Yogesh 

Prasad Deep

Prabhakar 

Deep

At/Po- Pardesipara, 

Bhawanipatna, Dist: 

Kalahandi, 766001

At/Po- Pardesipara, 

Bhawanipatna, Dist: 

Kalahandi, 766001

1
3
.0

9
.1

9
9
5

M
A

L
E

S
C OD1512

0172308

447158

447159
370 500 74.00 7.40 344 600 57.33 5.73 5543 8000 64.30 6.43 19.56 YES NO 1. No Tally

66 495

0
8
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Satya 

Narayan 

Bhatra

Sadan 

Bhatra

AT/Po: Butipadar, Po: 

Pujariguda, Dist: 

Nabarangpur

AT/Po: Butipadar, Po: 

Pujariguda, Dist: 

Nabarangpur

1
6
.1

2
.1

9
9
8

M
a
le

S
T

OD2312

020T112

2

558220

558221
442 600 73.67 7.37 371 600 61.83 6.18 1442 2400 60.08 6.01 19.56 YES NO

1. No Tally

2. No Valid ERC

67 314

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Dillip Kumar 

Sahoo

Lachaman 

Sahoo

AT: Narendrapur, PO: 

Nuasomeswarpur, Dist: 

Puri 752014

AT: Narendrapur, PO: 

Nuasomeswarpur, Dist: 

Puri 752014

0
5
.0

7
.1

9
9
3

M
a
le

S
E

B
C OD0012

0203055

003236 

TO 

003239

460 600 76.67 7.67 365 600 60.83 6.08 1103 1900 58.05 5.81 19.56 YES NO 1.No Tally

68 841

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

S.Sriman 

Narayan 

Patra

S. Rama 

Chandra 

Patra

At/Po- 

Badagada,Mainroad, 

Dist: Ganjam,761109

At/Po- 

Badagada,Mainroad, 

Dist: Ganjam,761109

0
7
.0

7
.1

9
9
3

M
A

L
E

U
R CT/726

338555- 

338558
519 800 64.88 6.49 409 600 68.17 6.82 1123 1800 62.39 6.24 19.54 YES NO 1. No Tally

69 436

0
8
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Dwiti 

Krushna 

Panda

Sachidanan

da Panda

At/Po-Karilo 

Adheigundi, Dist-

Cuttack, 754037

At/Po-Karilo 

Adheigundi, Dist-

Cuttack, 754037

2
0
.0

6
.1

9
9
9

M
a
le

U
R 1815/20

18
6
5
8
8
3
5

6
5
8
8
3
6

407 600 67.83 6.78 311 600 51.83 5.18 1966 2600 75.62 7.56 19.53 YES NO 1. No Tally

70 288

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Sandhya 

Rani 

Choudhury

N. Sankiri 

Rao

At: Gate Street

Po:Pottangi, 

Dist:Koraput

764039

At: Gate Street

Po:Pottangi, 

Dist:Koraput

764039 1
3
.0

9
.1

9
9
7

F
e
m

a
le

S
E

B
C OD2012

016709

783012

783013
404 600 67.33 6.73 350 600 58.33 5.83 1452 2100 69.14 6.91 19.48 YES NO 1.No Tally

71 527

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Mohan Tanti
Neelakanth 

Tanti

At: Bhaluguda, Po: 

Kenduguda, 

Boipariguda, Dist: 

Koraput 764043

At: Bhaluguda, Po: 

Kenduguda, 

Boipariguda, Dist: 

Koraput 764043 2
6
.0

6
.1

9
9
5

M
A

L
E

S
C 558728

558729
442 600 73.67 7.37 308 600 51.33 5.13 1253 1800 69.61 6.96 19.46 YES YES 1. No ERC

72 6

1
8
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Sameer 

Kumar 

Padhy

Purno 

Chandra 

Padhy

At po- Digapur, Block- 

Kundra Via- Jayanagar, 

jeypore Pin 764005

At po- Digapur, Block- 

Kundra Via- Jayanagar, 

jeypore Pin 764005

1
1
.0

1
.1

9
9
7

M
a
le

U
R C119161

2019

47H 

557581 

47H 

557582

454 600 75.67 7.57 404 600 67.33 6.73 1231 2400 51.29 5.13 19.43 YES No
1. No Tally 

Certificate

73 607

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Padmabati 

Nayak

Kartik 

Nayak

At:Bhatigada, Po- 

Taraput , Kundra Dist: 

Koraput PIN: 764002

At:Bhatigada, Po- 

Taraput , Kundra Dist: 

Koraput PIN: 764002

1
0
.0

5
.1

9
9
8

F
E

M
A

L
E

S
T CW/230

/2017

558685

558686
398 600 66.33 6.63 316 600 52.67 5.27 1802 2400 75.08 7.51 19.41 YES YES 1. No Valid ERC
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c
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Address
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Permanent address

D
a
te

 o
f 

b
ir

th
 

G
e
n

d
e
r

74 267

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Rosalin 

Mandoi

Bhagaban 

Mandoi

AT: Debottar colony , 

Lane-1, Maitri Bihar 

Dist: Nayagarh Pin: 

752069

AT: Debottar colony , 

Lane-1, Maitri Bihar 

Dist: Nayagarh Pin: 

752069 0
7
.0

6
.1

9
8
9

F
e
m

a
le

S
E

B
C WC/369

2/2015

653698

653699
578 750 77.07 7.71 525 900 58.33 5.83 1051 1800 58.39 5.84 19.38 YES NO 1.No Tally

75 257

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Bishnupriya 

Pati

Sricharan 

Pati

At: Jhinkardiha, PO: 

Alipingal, Dist: 

Jagatsinghpur, 754294

At: Jhinkardiha, PO: 

Alipingal, Dist: 

Jagatsinghpur, 754294

0
7
.0

7
.1

9
9
5

F
e
m

a
le

U
R OD1212

0172543

579308

579307
461 600 76.83 7.68 318 600 53.00 5.30 1150 1800 63.89 6.39 19.37 YES NO 1.No Tally

76 818

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Rasmita 

Parida

Prahallad 

Parida

AT.PO-Sikrida, PS-

Nuagaon, DIST-

Nayagarh, PIN-752083

AT.PO-Sikrida, PS-

Nuagaon, DIST-

Nayagarh, PIN-752083

0
5
.0

4
.1

9
9
7

F
E

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C OD2412

020T/16

4

464082

464081
433 600 72.17 7.22 346 600 57.67 5.77 1149 1800 63.83 6.38 19.37 NO NO

1. No Tally & 

Computer

77 316

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Jayashree 

Mohapatra

Dhirendra 

Mohapatra

AT: Jagannath Lane, 

Badambadi, PO: AD 

Market Dist: Cuttack 

753012

At: balarampur, PO: 

Gopinathpur, PS: 

Nemalu, Dist: Cuttack, 

754203 2
3
.1

1
.1

9
9
8

F
e
m

a
le

S
E

B
C OD0712

020T154

0

477580

477581
414 600 69.00 6.90 388 600 64.67 6.47 1492 2500 59.68 5.97 19.33 YES NO 1.No Tally

78 490

0
8
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Bishnupriya 

Panda

Narayan 

Panda

AT/Po: Bhimapur, PS: 

Jarada, PIN: 761004, 

Dist: Ganjam

AT/Po: Bhimapur, PS: 

Jarada, PIN: 761004, 

Dist: Ganjam

0
4
.0

6
.1

9
9
2

F
e
m

a
le

U
R OD1112

0171022
501 800 62.63 6.26 388 600 64.67 6.47 1179 1800 65.50 6.55 19.28 YES NO 1. No Tally

79 51

2
4
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Anjana 

Khosla

Naresh 

Chandra 

Khosla

At:Parja suku

po:Bilangsil

Via:Laxmipur:Block:Das

amantpur

Pin:765013

At:Parja suku

po:Bilangsil

Via:Laxmipur:Block:Das

amantpur

Pin:765013 1
5
.0

3
1
9
9
8

F
e
m

a
le

S
E

B
C OD2012

0191146

550520

550521
425 600 70.83 7.08 398 600 66.33 6.63 1000 1800 55.56 5.56 19.27 YES NO 1. No Tally

80 437

0
8
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Srikant 

Sahoo

Parsuram 

Sahoo

At/Po-barapada, 

Bhubanpur, Dist: Puri, 

752010

At/Po-barapada, 

Bhubanpur, Dist: Puri, 

752010

1
8
.0

6
.1

9
9
4

M
a
le

U
R OD0012

0195836

6
3
0
8
8
3

6
3
0
8
8
4

374 600 62.33 6.23 374 600 62.33 6.23 1225 1800 68.06 6.81 19.27 NO NO
1. No Tally

2. No Computer

81 42

2
1
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Deepak 

Kumar Sahu

Bijay Kumar 

Sahu

AT. Khajuripada Street 

. PO. Singipur .VIA. 

Pudamari.. Dist. 

Ganjam. PIN..761014

AT. Khajuripada Street . 

PO. Singipur .VIA. 

Pudamari.. Dist. 

Ganjam. PIN..761014 2
5
.0

5
.1

9
9
7

M
a
le

S
E

B
C C/633/1

5

029476

029477
361 600 60.17 6.02 320 600 53.33 5.33 1579 2000 78.95 7.90 19.25 YES NO

1. No Tally 

Certificate

2. No ERC

82 552

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Bimal 

Kumar Takri

Dibakar 

Takri

At/Po- Podagada, 

Dasmantpur, Dist: 

Koraput 765013

At/Po- Podagada, 

Dasmantpur, Dist: 

Koraput 765013

0
8
.0

5
.1

9
9
3

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C OD2012

0193142

551024

551025
320 600 53.33 5.33 398 600 66.33 6.63 3093 4250 72.78 7.28 19.24 YES NO 1. No Tally

83 280

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Sareeta 

Padhy

Bighnaraj 

Padhy

At/Po: Kundra, 

(Sagarguda) Jeypore, 

Koraput 764002

At/Po: Kundra, 

(Sagarguda) Jeypore, 

Koraput 764002

2
2
.0

5
.1

9
9
5

F
e
m

a
le

U
R

DES004

/0036/0

8

557593

557594
395 600 65.83 6.58 420 600 70.00 7.00 1016 1800 56.44 5.64 19.23 NO YES

1. No Computer 

Certificate
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c
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Permanent address

D
a
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 o
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b
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th
 

G
e
n

d
e
r

84 813

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Dillip Kumar 

Sahu

Bishnu 

Charan 

sahoo

AT-Bhimapur, PO-

Kaupur, VIA-Barapada, 

DIST-Bhadrak, PIN-

756113

AT-Bhimapur, PO-

Kaupur, VIA-Barapada, 

DIST-Bhadrak, PIN-

756113 1
0
.0

4
.1

9
9
2

M
A

L
E

U
R

314475

TO 

314478

345 800 43.13 4.31 2210 3000 73.67 7.37 8.03 10 75.30 7.53 19.21 YES NO

1. No Tally

2. Degree 

Marksheet wanting

3. No ERC

85 690

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Soumya 

Ranjan Dash

Narottam 

Dash

AT-Balipada, PO-

Namouza, DIST-

Kendrapada, PIN-

754231

AT-Balipada, PO-

Namouza, DIST-

Kendrapada, PIN-

754231 2
0
.0

4
.1

9
9
7

M
A

L
E

U
R OD1712

0172476

366542 

TO

366535

422 600 70.33 7.03 331 600 55.17 5.52 1197 1800 66.50 6.65 19.20 YES YES

1. No Tally  

Marksheet

2. No Valid ERC

86 117

2
5
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Jyoti Prabha 

Jani

Prafulla 

Jani

At/Po: Jambaguda, 

Nabarangapur Dist: 

Nabarangpur PIN: 

764059

At/Po: Jambaguda, 

Nabarangapur Dist: 

Nabarangpur PIN: 

764059 1
0
.0

6
.1

9
9
6

F
e
m

a
le

S
T 558205

558206
438 600 73.00 7.30 396 600 66.00 6.60 943 1800 52.39 5.24 19.14 YES NO

1. No Tally

2. No Valid ERC

87 941

1
4
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Kanya 

Kumari 

Choudhary

Chotu 

Choudhary

AT/Po-Main road, 

Andhra Bank, Koraput

AT/Po-Main road, 

Andhra Bank, Koraput

1
8
.0

2
.1

9
8
8

F
E

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C OD2012

0201615

551149

55150
376 600 62.67 6.27 395 600 65.83 6.58 1571 2500 62.84 6.28 19.13 YES NO

1. No Tally

2. No Computer 

Marksheet

3. No Caste 

Certificate

88 600

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Swapna 

Gouda

Ramesh 

Gouda

AT-Gandhi Nagar, Near 

Kalyan Mandap, 

Koraput. PIN-764020

AT-Gandhi Nagar, Near 

Kalyan Mandap, 

Koraput. PIN-764020

1
5
.0

5
.1

9
9
7

F
E

M
A

L
E

U
R OD2012

0161865

551010

551011
410 600 68.33 6.83 329 600 54.83 5.48 1226 1800 68.11 6.81 19.13 YES YES

1. No Tally 

Marksheet

2. No Valid ERC

89 290

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Snigdha 

Priyadarsani 

Nayak

Jagannath 

Nayak

At: Erendi, Po: B. Kayan 

Dist : Bhadrak PIN: 

756135

At: Erendi, Po: B. Kayan 

Dist : Bhadrak PIN: 

756135

1
0
.0

6
.1

9
9
4

F
e
m

a
le

S
E

B
C 314464 to 

314467
409 600 68.17 6.82 341 600 56.83 5.68 1187 1800 65.94 6.59 19.09 NO YES

1. No Computer 

Certificate

90 90

2
1
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Mohammad 

Mazar Alam

Mohammad 

Zahed

AT:Belampur, Unit-9 

Po: / Dist: JajpurPin: 

755001

AT:Belampur, Unit-9 Po: 

/ Dist: JajpurPin: 

755001

2
0
.0

6
.1

9
9
6

M
a
le

U
R No

C/2313/

15

90G 

209355/9

0G20935

6/90G20

9357/90

G209355

8

428 600 71.33 7.13 297 600 49.50 4.95 2726 3900 69.90 6.99 19.07 YES NO 1. No Tally

91 596

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Sushrita 

Mohanty

Late. Bijay 

Chandra 

Mohanty

AT-Ganjam Colony, 

Sunabeda-3, 

Koraput.PIN-763003

AT-Ganjam Colony, 

Sunabeda-3, 

Koraput.PIN-763003

1
0
.0

3
.1

9
9
1

F
E

M
A

L
E

U
R OD2012

019534

550651

550650
539 750 71.87 7.19 340 600 56.67 5.67 868 1400 62.00 6.20 19.05 YES NO 1. No Tally

92 163

2
9
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Deepak 

Kumar Giri

Kailash Ch. 

Giri

At: Badachorigoan Po: 

Amarda road Dist: 

Balasore, 756030

At: Badachorigoan Po: 

Amarda road Dist: 

Balasore, 756030

1
9
.0

3
.1

9
9
4

M
a
le

S
E

B
C OD0012

0173233

336236  

to

336239
448 600 74.67 7.47 313 600 52.17 5.22 1131 1800 62.83 6.28 18.97 YES NO 1. No Tally

93 382

0
8
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Priyanka 

Bisoi

Gupteswar 

Bisoi

At/Po: Medical Road, 

Laxmipur, Dist: 

Koraput 765013

At/Po: Medical Road, 

Laxmipur, Dist: Koraput 

765013

0
5
.0

1
.1

9
9
8

F
e
m

a
le

S
E

B
C OD2012

0201554

550848

550849
328 600 54.67 5.47 425 650 65.38 6.54 1670 2400 69.58 6.96 18.96 YES NO 1.No Tally
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c
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d

Name of the 
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Father's 

Name

Correspondence 
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Correspondences/ 

Permanent address

D
a
te

 o
f 

b
ir

th
 

G
e
n

d
e
r

94 463

0
8
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Anjali Sana
Madhav 

Sana

AT: Mahandatola PO: 

Mahand, Dist: 

Nabarangpur

AT: Mahandatola PO: 

Mahand, Dist: 

Nabarangpur

0
8
.0

4
.1

9
9
7

F
e
m

a
le

U
R CW/774

/2016

558103

558104
377 600 62.83 6.28 379 600 63.17 6.32 1142 1800 63.44 6.34 18.94 YES NO

1. No Compute 

Marksheet

2. No Tally 

95 10

1
9
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Kumudini 

Pradhan

Pradeep 

Kumar 

Pradhan

At- block Colony, 

Baiporiguda Po- 

Baipariguda, Dist- 

Koraput Pin 764043

At- block Colony, 

Baiporiguda Po- 

Baipariguda, Dist- 

Koraput Pin 764043 1
4
.0

5
.1

9
9
4

F
e
m

a
le

U
R CW/732

/2015

47H 

393926 

/47H 

393926

446 600 74.33 7.43 306 600 51.00 5.10 1153 1800 64.06 6.41 18.94 YES NO 1. No valid ERC

96 553

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Amit 

Anupam 

Bihari

Avaya 

Charan 

Bihari

At-Barimundei, Po-

Bagalasahi, Dist: 

Cuttack, 754004

At-Barimundei, Po-

Bagalasahi, Dist: 

Cuttack, 754004

0
4
.0

6
.1

9
9
8

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C OD0712

0182995

460183

460184
458 600 76.33 7.63 329 600 54.83 5.48 1339 2400 57.79 5.78 18.90 YES NO 1. No Tally

97 483

0
8
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Monalisa 

Panda

Hemant 

Kumar 

Panda

At/Po: Pujariput, Near 

Reetprinter, Koraput 

764020

At/Po: Pujariput, Near 

Reetprinter, Koraput 

764020

2
7
.0

8
.1

9
9
6

F
e
m

a
le

U
R 550552

550553
5.6 10 53.20 5.32 360 600 60.00 6.00 1514 2000 75.70 7.57 18.89 YES NO 1. No Tally

98 302

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Laxmi 

Mirdha

Dayasagar 

Mirdha

AT/PO: Kabarapalli, 

Block: Jujomura, Dist: 

Sambalpur 768112

AT/PO: Kabarapalli, 

Block: Jujomura, Dist: 

Sambalpur 768112

1
5
.0

5
.1

9
9
7

F
e
m

a
le

S
T OD2812

020665
NO IPO 377 600 62.83 6.28 372 600 62.00 6.20 1150 1800 63.89 6.39 18.87 YES YES 1. No IPO

99 81

2
4
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Ankita 

Nayak

Pramod Ch. 

Nayak

AT: Gulipatna Po: 

Umerkote Dist: 

Nabarangpur Pin: 

764073

AT: Gulipatna Po: 

Umerkote Dist: 

Nabarangpur Pin: 

764073 0
5
.1

1
.1

9
9
7

F
e
m

a
le

U
R No

OD0012

020T929

47H 

557811 / 

47H 

557810

408 600 68.00 6.80 342 600 57.00 5.70 1144 1800 63.56 6.36 18.86 YES NO 1. No Tally

100 389

0
8
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Priyadarsha

ni Panda

Sujan 

Kumar 

Panda

At/Po- Shanti Nagar, 

Pujariput, Dist: Koraput 

764020

At/Po- Shanti Nagar, 

Pujariput, Dist: Koraput 

764020

1
6
.0

3
.1

9
9
6

F
e
m

a
le

U
R od20120

191183

550850

550851
374 600 62.33 6.23 437 600 72.83 7.28 961 1800 53.39 5.34 18.86 YES NO 1.No Tally

101 851

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Diptiprava 

Sahu

Ajay Kumar 

Sahu

At/po-Gilajodi,Dist-

Balasore,Via-Jamsuli

Pin-756081

At/po-Gilajodi,Dist-

Balasore,Via-Jamsuli

Pin-756081

1
2
.0

4
.1

9
9
8

F
E

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C 574303

574304
437 600 72.83 7.28 351 600 58.50 5.85 1022 1800 56.78 5.68 18.81 YES YES

1. No ERC

2. No Computer & 

Tally Marksheet

102 103

2
4
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Sanjay 

Kumar 

Mandangi

Iswar 

Chandra 

Mandangi

At: Neelakanthaguda 

near medical road 

Nabarangpur Pin 

764059

At: Neelakanthaguda 

near medical road 

Nabarangpur Pin 

764059 2
8
.0

6
.1

9
9
1

M
a
le

S
C No

C/118/2

014

47H5582

04/47558

203

520 750 69.33 6.93 286 600 47.67 4.77 922 1300 70.92 7.09 18.79 YES YES 1. No Valid ERC

103 593

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Mahesh 

Prasad 

Mallick

Shyam 

Sundar 

Mallick

AT-Bhima Street, PO-

Papadahandi, DIST-

Nabarangpur, PIN-

764071

AT-Badasahi, 

Bhusandpur, PO-

Singpur, Block-Tangi, 

DIST-Khurda. PIN-

752021 1
6
.0

6
.1

9
9
7

M
A

L
E

S
C OD2312

0192131

558227

558226
451 600 75.17 7.52 385 600 64.17 6.42 874 1800 48.56 4.86 18.79 YES NO 1. No Tally

104 392

0
8
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Manoranjan 

Sahoo

Dayanidhi 

Sahoo

At/Po- Kokalaba, 

Narasinghpur, Dist: 

Cuttack, 754032

At/Po- Kokalaba, 

Narasinghpur, Dist: 

Cuttack, 754032

0
5
.0

5
.1

9
9
9

M
a
le

S
E

B
C OD0712

0203116

7

658837

658838
451 600 75.17 7.52 328 600 54.67 5.47 1500 2600 57.69 5.77 18.75 YES NO 1.No Tally
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S
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c
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d

Name of the 

Candidates

Father's 

Name

Correspondence 

Address

Correspondences/ 

Permanent address

D
a
te

 o
f 

b
ir

th
 

G
e
n

d
e
r

105 282

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Tusarkanti 

Panda

Laxmidhar 

Panda

At: Meghmadhaba PO: 

Chakabarhapur, 

Dist:Balasore, 756055

At: Meghmadhaba PO: 

Chakabarhapur, 

Dist:Balasore, 756055

2
8
.0

5
.1

9
9
3

M
a
le

U
R OD0012

0179046

335610 

TO 

335613

476 800 59.50 5.95 399 600 66.50 6.65 1097 1800 60.94 6.09 18.69 YES NO 1.No Tally

106 864

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Bijayalaxmi 

Satapthy

Jagannath 

Satapathy

At/Po- Laxmipur, Dist: 

Koraput 765013

At/Po- Laxmipur, Dist: 

Koraput 765013

0
4
.0

6
.1

9
9
4

F
E

M
A

L
E

U
R OD2012

017154

782899

782900
376 600 62.67 6.27 334 600 55.67 5.57 7.73 10 68.60 6.86 18.69 YES YES

1. No Tally 

Marksheet

2. No Valid ERC

107 348

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Jashobant 

Nag

Banamali 

Nag

At:/Po:Medri street

bisam Cuttack

Dist:Rayagada,Pin:7650

19

At:/Po:Medri street

bisam Cuttack

Dist:Rayagada,Pin:7650

19 1
2
.0

5
.1

9
9
4

M
a
le

S
C 492275

492276
414 600 69.00 6.90 348 600 58.00 5.80 838 1400 59.86 5.99 18.69 YES NO 1.No Tally

108 900

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Dhabaleswar 

Behera

Bishikesan 

Behera

At/po-

Rayagada,Kumbhar 

street

Dist-Gajapati

Pin-761213

At/po-

Rayagada,Kumbhar 

street

Dist-Gajapati

Pin-761213 0
3
.0

5
.1

9
9
4

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C 512460

512459
370 600 61.67 6.17 384 600 64.00 6.40 1098 1800 61.00 6.10 18.67 YES NO 1. No Tally

109 706

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Manaswini 

Patnaik

Debendra 

Patnaik

At/Po- Kundariguda, 

Jeypore, Dist: Koraput 

764001

At/Po- Kundariguda, 

Jeypore, Dist: Koraput 

764001

0
5
.0

2
.1

9
9
7

F
E

M
A

L
E

U
R

OD0012

0191117

1

016806

016807
425 600 70.83 7.08 361 600 60.17 6.02 1044 1800 55.56 5.56 18.66 YES NO 1. No Tally

110 337

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Sajaya 

Sadangi

Purna ch. 

Sadangi

AT/Po: Bisingpur Block: 

Borrigumma Dist: 

Koraput, 764057

AT/Po: Bisingpur Block: 

Borrigumma Dist: 

Koraput, 764057

1
9
.0

6
.1

9
9
9

M
a
le

U
R C/747/2

020

558600 

558599
445 600 74.17 7.42 384 600 64.00 6.40 1148 2400 47.83 4.78 18.60 YES NO 1.No Tally

111 579

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Santanu 

Kumar 

Padhy

Anam 

Chandra 

Padhi

AT-Medinipur, PO-

Phasi, VIA-KODALA, 

DIST-Ganjam, PIN-

761032

AT-Medinipur, PO-

Phasi, VIA-KODALA, 

DIST-Ganjam, PIN-

761032 1
3
.0

3
.1

9
9
6

M
A

L
E

U
R CT/898/

2018

550886

550887
386 600 64.33 6.43 316 600 52.67 5.27 2684 3900 68.82 6.88 18.58 YES NO 1. No Tally

112 473

0
8
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Alakanandin

i Senapati

Anjan 

Kumar 

Senapati

At: Nuapada, Po: 

Pakhad, Dist: 

Kendrapada, 754153

At: Nuapada, Po: 

Pakhad, Dist: 

Kendrapada, 754153

0
3
.0

7
.1

9
9
5

F
e
m

a
le

U
R OD0012

0201186

038518

038523
437 600 72.83 7.28 325 600 54.17 5.42 1051 1800 58.39 5.84 18.54 YES NO 1. No Tally

113 78

2
4
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Kamal 

Lochan Sisa
Padu Sisa

AT/PO: Puruna 

Dist:Koraput 

Pin:764020

At: Tentulipada Po: 

Banamaliput Dist: 

Koraput Pin:764037

1
5
.0

6
.1

9
9
5

M
a
le

S
T No

OD0012

0191094

1

47H 

393949 / 

47H 

393950

304 500 60.80 6.08 375 500 75.00 7.50 891 1800 49.50 4.95 18.53 YES NO

1. No Equivalancy 

of 10th Standard

2. No Tally

114 96

1
9
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Sidhharth 

Sandipani 

Pattnaik

Pratap 

Rudra 

Pattnaik

At: Joranda Po: Kariol 

Ps: Athagarh Dist: 

Cuttack PIN: 754029

At: Joranda Po: Kariol 

Ps: Athagarh Dist: 

Cuttack PIN: 754029

0
6
.0

2
.1

9
9
2

M
a
le

U
R No

SEE/624

6/15

47H6720

08/47H6

72009

525 800 65.63 6.56 325 600 54.17 5.42 7.01 10 65.10 6.51 18.49 YES NO 1. No Tally

115 936

1
4
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Akash 

Khosla

Bhuban 

Khosla

At/Po- Runjaguda, 

Mujan, Dasmantpur, 

Dist: Koraput, 765013

At/Po- Runjaguda, 

Mujan, Dasmantpur, 

Dist: Koraput, 765013

1
5
.0

2
.1

9
9
7

M
A

L
E

S
C OD2012

0192385

551152

551153
380 600 63.33 6.33 258 600 43.00 4.30 7.83 10 78.30 7.83 18.46 NO NO

1. No Tally & 

Computer

2. No Degree 

Certificate
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R
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S
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D
a
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c
e
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e
d

Name of the 

Candidates

Father's 

Name

Correspondence 

Address

Correspondences/ 

Permanent address

D
a
te

 o
f 

b
ir

th
 

G
e
n

d
e
r

116 958

1
4
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Baisnabi 

Maharana

Prakas 

chandra 

maharana

AT-Bilaigarh, PO-Laing, 

VIA-Kansbahal, DIST-

Sundargarh, PIN-

770034

AT-Bilaigarh, PO-Laing, 

VIA-Kansbahal, DIST-

Sundargarh, PIN-

770034 1
5
.0

4
.1

9
9
8

F
E

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C 928570 

TO

928573

6 10 60.00 6.00 396 600 66.00 6.60 1403 2400 58.46 5.85 18.45 YES YES NO ERC

117 212

2
2
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Sabitri 

Mahanta

Gopal 

Krushna 

Mahanta

At/Po: Silipada, Via: 

Udayapur, PS:Patna, 

Dist: Kenojhar, PIN: 

758045

At/Po: Silipada, Via: 

Udayapur, PS:Patna, 

Dist: Kenojhar, PIN: 

758045 1
2
.0

6
.1

9
9
2

F
e
m

a
le

S
E

B
C

311368

311369

311370

311371

497 750 66.27 6.63 377 600 62.83 6.28 774 1400 55.29 5.53 18.44 YES NO 1. No Tally

118 429

0
8
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Anil Golari  Pati Golari

At/Po- Mendhajhola 

Padwa, Nandapur, Dist: 

Koraput 764038

At/Po- Mendhajhola 

Padwa, Nandapur, Dist: 

Koraput 764038

20.

04.

199

5

M
a
le

S
T OD2012

0192857

5
5
0
8
2
8

5
5
0
8
2
9

306 600 51.00 5.10 391 600 65.17 6.52 1218 1800 67.67 6.77 18.38 YES NO 1. No Tally

119 214

3
0
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Ketaki Sethy

Manoj 

Kumar 

Sethy

At/Po: Panchabati 

Nagar, Jayanagar, 

Jeypore PIN: 764005 

Dist: Koraput

At/Po: Panchabati 

Nagar, Jayanagar, 

Jeypore PIN: 764005 

Dist: Koraput 2
6
.0

8
.1

9
9
7

F
e
m

a
le

S
C CW/751

/2020

558577

558578
430 600 71.67 7.17 313 600 52.17 5.22 1077 1800 59.83 5.98 18.37 YES NO 1. No Tally

120 484

0
8
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Puja Rani 

Behera

Late 

Bhaskar 

Behera

AT/Po: Dahana, Dist: 

Nabarangpur, Pin: 

764078

AT/Po: Dahana, Dist: 

Nabarangpur, Pin: 

764078

1
1
.0

1
.2

0
0
0

F
e
m

a
le

S
E

B
C OD2312

020927
NO IPO 420 600 70.00 7.00 275 600 45.83 4.58 1614 2400 67.25 6.73 18.31 NO NO

1. No Computer

2. No Tally

121 935

1
4
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Mamata 

Rani Dora
Lalit Dora

At/Po- Kailash 

Nagar,6th Lane, 

Semiliguda, Dist: 

Koraput PIN-764036

At/Po- Kailash 

Nagar,6th Lane, 

Semiliguda, Dist: 

Koraput PIN-764036 0
2
.0

4
.1

9
9
4

F
E

M
A

L
E

U
R OD2012

0141449

555148

551151
404 600 67.33 6.73 296 600 49.33 4.93 1193 1800 66.28 6.63 18.29 YES NO 1. No Tally

122 291

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Balaram 

Dami
Laba Dami

At/Po: Goudaguda, PS: 

Kakiriguma, Block : 

Laxmipur, Dist: 

Koraput 765013

At/Po: Goudaguda, PS: 

Kakiriguma, Block : 

Laxmipur, Dist: Koraput 

765013 1
8
.0

3
.1

9
9
7

M
a
le

S
T OD2012

019193

550562

550563
310 500 62.00 6.20 382 500 76.40 7.64 973 2200 44.23 4.42 18.26 YES NO 1.No Tally

123 443

0
7
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Subhendu 

Ku. Pradhan

Bholeswar 

Pradhan

AT.PO-Iswarnagar, P/S-

Palahara, DIST-Anugul, 

PIN-759119

AT.PO-Iswarnagar, P/S-

Palahara, DIST-Anugul, 

PIN-759119

05.

07.

199

4

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C OD0112

018443

310672

310673

310674

310675

420 600 70.00 7.00 340 600 56.67 5.67 1005 1800 55.83 5.58 18.25 YES NO 1. No Tally

124 373

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Mamta 

Hantal 

Bhaskar 

Hantal

At: MV-90, PO: 

Kalimela, PIN: 764047

Dist: Malkangiri

At: Digapur, Via: 

Jayanagar, PIN: 764005, 

Dist: Koraput

1
8
.0

5
.1

9
9
8

F
e
m

a
le

S
E

B
C OD2112

017740

558575

558576 360 600 60.00 6.00 391 600 65.17 6.52 1030 1800 57.22 5.72 18.24 YES NO 1.No Tally

125 88

2
1
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Sonali 

Samal

Subash 

Chandra 

Samal

AT:  MIG-130, 

Baramunda HB Colony 

BBSR Po: Angalo  Pin: 

751003

At: Binjharpur Dist: 

Jajpur Pin: 755004

2
4
.0

1
.1

9
9
1

F
e
m

a
le

S
E

B
C

No
OD0012

0179086

47H 

667498/ 

47H6674

97

309 500 61.80 6.18 262 500 52.40 5.24 6.8 10 68.00 6.80 18.22 YES NO

1. No equivalency 

of CGPA of B.Tech

2. No Tally



13

M
a
rk

 s
e
c
u

re
d

T
o
ta

l 
m

a
rk

P
e
rc

e
n

ta
g
e

W
e
ig

h
ta

g
e

M
a
rk

 s
e
c
u

re
d

T
o
ta

l 
m

a
rk

P
e
rc

e
n

ta
g
e

W
e
ig

h
ta

g
e

M
a
rk

 s
e
c
u

re
d

T
o
ta

l 
m

a
rk

P
e
rc

e
n

ta
g
e

W
e
ig

h
ta

g
e

T
o
ta

l 
w

e
ig

h
ta

g
e

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

R
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K
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c
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T
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A
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S
e
rr
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N

o
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D
a
te

 o
f 

re
c
e
iv

e
d

Name of the 

Candidates

Father's 

Name

Correspondence 

Address

Correspondences/ 

Permanent address

D
a
te

 o
f 

b
ir

th
 

G
e
n

d
e
r

126 202

2
8
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Sunil Kumar 

Panigrahi

Gagan 

Kumar 

Panigrahi

At/Po: Jalaput , Dist: 

Koraput PIN: 764041

At/Po: Jalaput , Dist: 

Koraput PIN: 764041

2
5
.0

6
.1

9
9
6

M
a
le

U
R OD2012

0171196

558539

558540
370 600 61.67 6.17 268 600 44.67 4.47 8.08 10 75.80 7.58 18.21 YES NO

1. No Tally

2. No Valid ERC

127 619

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Gupta 

Prasad Hota

Sudarsan 

Hota

At: Godimali Street 

Jeypore, Dist: koraput 

764001

At: Godimali Street 

Jeypore, Dist: koraput 

764001

1
2
.0

1
.1

9
9
6

M
A

L
E

U
R NO IPO 407 600 67.83 6.78 364 600 60.67 6.07 962 1800 53.44 5.34 18.19 YES NO

1. No Tally 

2. NO IPO

3. NO ERC

128 45

2
1
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Shapna Rani 

Bishoyi

Bichitra 

Bisoyi

AT. Sidhakhandi. 

PO.Sidheswara. PS. 

Digapahandi. 

PIN..761054

AT. Sidhakhandi. 

PO.Sidheswara. PS. 

Digapahandi. 

PIN..761054 0
2
.0

7
.1

9
9
6

F
e
m

a
le

U
R OD1112

019308

542426

542427
448 600 74.67 7.47 306 600 51.00 5.10 999 1800 55.50 5.55 18.12 YES NO

1. No Tally 

Certificate

129 411

0
8
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Sabitre 

Barik

Ghasiram 

Barik

At/Po-Disariguda, 

Banuaguda, Kundra, 

At/Po-Narakendu, 

Banuaguda, Kundra, 

0
1
.0

7
.1

9
9
5

F
e
m

a
le

S
C C0/786/

2020

5
5
8
6
6
8

5
5
8
6
6
7

353 600 58.83 5.88 371 600 61.83 6.18 1089 1800 60.50 6.05 18.12 YES NO 1. No Tally

130 408

0
8
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Jambabati 

Khara

Krupa 

Khara

At/Po-Bhaiiguda, 

Kularsing, Nandapur, 

Dist: Koraput 764038

At/Po-Bhaiiguda, 

Kularsing, Nandapur, 

Dist: Koraput 764038

0
7
.0

9
.1

9
9
4

F
e
m

a
le

S
T OD2012

0172428

5
5
0
5
9
6

5
5
0
5
9
7

343 600 57.17 5.72 343 600 57.17 5.72 6.68 10 66.80 6.68 18.11 YES NO 1. No Tally

131 738

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Rajashree 

Pattnnaik

Gupta 

Prasad 

Pattnaik

At-Lamtaput,

Po-Machhkund, 

Pin: 764081

Dist: Koraput

At-Lamtaput,

Po-Machhkund, 

Pin: 764081

Dist: Koraput 0
7
.0

6
.1

9
9
5

F
E

M
A

L
E

U
R 390725

390726
308 600 51.33 5.13 348 600 58.00 5.80 1854 2600 71.31 7.13 18.06 YES YES NO ERC

132 963

1
4
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Jharana 

Sahoo

Pitambara 

Sahoo

AT-QR.NO.-PWDR-1, 

Podaline, Koraput, PIN-

764020

AT-QR.NO.-PWDR-1, 

Podaline, Koraput, PIN-

764020

0
1
.0

6
.1

9
8
5

F
E

M
A

L
E

U
R CW/225

2/2013
534 750 71.20 7.12 393 900 43.67 4.37 3148 4800 65.58 6.56 18.05 YES NO

1. No Tally  

2. No Valid ERC

3. No numerical 

equvlancey of 

B.Tech

4. NO IPO

133 480

0
8
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Surendra 

Dandapati

Late 

Jogendra 

Dandapati

AT: Subash Nagar, DP 

Camp, Sunabeda, Dist: 

Koraput 763003

AT: Subash Nagar, DP 

Camp, Sunabeda, Dist: 

Koraput 763003

1
0
.0

5
.1

9
9
1

M
a
le

U
R OD2012

0173065

550636

550637
445 750 59.33 5.93 368 600 61.33 6.13 1075 1800 59.72 5.97 18.04 YES NO 1. No Tally

134 152

2
9
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Ranjit Nayak Rabi Nayak

AT-Rodanga, Po: 

Kerajoli, Dist: 

Dhenkanal PIN: 759028

AT-Rodanga, Po: 

Kerajoli, Dist: 

Dhenkanal PIN: 759028

1
7
.0

7
.1

9
9
5

M
a
le

S
T C/1777/

2019

659987

659988
385 600 64.17 6.42 315 600 52.50 5.25 1639 2600 63.04 6.30 17.97 YES NO 1. No Tally

135 18

1
8
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Pradeep 

Khara

Surendra 

Khara

At Po- Garidi Ps 

Bandhugaon Dist- 

Koraput Pin- 765027

At Po- Garidi Ps 

Bandhugaon Dist- 

Koraput Pin- 765027

1
3
.1

2
.1

9
9
7

M
a
le

S
C

47H4922

58/47H4

92257

405 600 67.50 6.75 295 600 49.17 4.92 1133 1800 62.94 6.29 17.96 YES NO

1. No Tally 

Certificate

2. No ERC

136 765

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Suneeta 

Sahoo

Dhaneswar 

Sahoo

At/Po- Gandhinagar, 

Semiliguda, Dist: 

Koraput 764036

At/Po- Gandhinagar, 

Semiliguda, Dist: 

Koraput 764036

0
7
.0

4
.1

9
8
7

F
E

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C OD2012

0191837

550666

550667
503 750 67.07 6.71 513 900 57.00 5.70 999 1800 55.50 5.55 17.96 YES NO 1. No Tally
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p
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S
e
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N
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D
a
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 o
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re
c
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iv

e
d

Name of the 

Candidates

Father's 

Name

Correspondence 

Address

Correspondences/ 

Permanent address

D
a
te

 o
f 

b
ir

th
 

G
e
n

d
e
r

137 100

2
3
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Udaya 

Bhanu 

Pradhan

Pradeep 

kumar 

Pradhan

At: Belema Street Po: 

Kotpad Dist: Koraput 

Pin: 764058

At: Belema Street Po: 

Kotpad Dist: Koraput 

Pin: 764058

1
6
.0

6
.1

9
9
8

F
e
m

a
le

S
E

B
C

No
OD0012

0201225

47H3927

81/47H3

92780

334 600 55.67 5.57 318 600 53.00 5.30 70 69.9 69.90 6.99 17.86 YES NO 1. No Tally

138 387

0
8
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Silpa Patra

Late Subrat 

Kumar 

Patra

At/Po-Kumbha-I, 

Housing Board Colony, 

Dist: Korapu t 764020

At/Po-Kumbha-I, 

Housing Board Colony, 

Dist: Korapu t 764020

1
1
.0

3
.1

9
9
3

F
e
m

a
le

U
R OD2012

019631

550594

550595
304 500 60.80 6.08 282 500 56.40 5.64 1096 1800 60.89 6.09 17.81 YES NO 1.No Tally

139 397

0
8
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Priyadarsini 

Nayak

Adikanda 

Nayak

AT/po- Bhatra Street, 

Jayanagar, Jeypore, 

Dist: Koraput 764005

AT/po- Bhatra Street, 

Jayanagar, Jeypore, 

Dist: Koraput 764005

2
5
.0

1
.1

9
9
6

F
e
m

a
le

S
E

B
C OD0012

0196249

3
9
0
8
0
6

3
9
0
8
0
7

359 600 59.83 5.98 342 600 57.00 5.70 1102 1800 61.22 6.12 17.81 YES NO 1. No Tally

140 52

2
5
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Ramesh 

Khilla
Rupa Khilla

At:Mathalambo;Po:Thur

ia;:ps:pottangi

Block:pottangi

Dist:koraput;Pin:76403

9

At:Mathalambo;Po:Thuri

a;:ps:pottangi

Block:pottangi

Dist:koraput;Pin:76403

9 0
3
.0

3
.1

9
9
9

M
a
le

S
T 365 600 60.83 6.08 258 600 43.00 4.30 74.10 7.41 17.79 YES NO 1. No Tally

141 279

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Rachayita 

Patra

Radha 

Prasad 

Patra

At/Po: Kundra, 

(Sagarguda) Jeypore, 

Koraput 764002

At/Po: Kundra, 

(Sagarguda) Jeypore, 

Koraput 764002

0
2
.0

8
.1

9
9
8

F
e
m

a
le

U
R 557591

557592
374 600 62.33 6.23 290 600 48.33 4.83 200 28 66.50 6.65 17.72 YES YES NO ERC

142 539

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Danamali 

Chapadi

Gora 

Chapadi

At: Machhara-ii, Po- 

Mohadeiput, Dist: 

Koraput 

At: Machhara-ii, Po- 

Mohadeiput, Dist: 

Koraput 

3
1
.0

5
.1

9
9
8

F
E

M
A

L
E

S
T CW/142

8/15

551046

551047
397 600 66.17 6.62 333 600 55.50 5.55 996 1800 55.33 5.53 17.70 YES NO 1. No Tally

143 671

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Himansu 

Kumar Das

Sudhir 

Prasad Das

At/Po-Garajanga

PS-Marshaghai

Dist-kendrapada,Pin-

754213

At/Po-Garajanga

PS-Marshaghai

Dist-kendrapada,Pin-

754213 1
0
.0

6
.1

9
9
9

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C 372001-

372004
314 600 52.33 5.23 301 600 50.17 5.02 7.9 10 74.00 7.40 17.65 YES YES 1. No ERC

144 53

2
4
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Sibani 

Patnaik

Purna 

chandra 

Patnaik

At:Sunari street;post 

office Road:Koraput

Pin:764020

At:Sunari street;post 

office Road:Koraput

Pin:764020

3
1
.0

3
.1

9
9
2

F
e
m

a
le

U
R 550510

550511
488 800 61.00 6.10 316 600 52.67 5.27 1124 1800 62.44 6.24 17.61 YES YES 1. No valid ERC

145 692

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Priyanka 

Rath

Harish 

Chandra 

Rath

AT-Mainroad , po-

Borigumma, DIST-

Koraput, PIN-764056

AT-Mainroad , po-

Borigumma, DIST-

Koraput, PIN-764056

2
4
.0

2
.1

9
9
8

F
E

M
A

L
E

U
R 558711

558710
373 600 62.17 6.22 311 600 51.83 5.18 1116 1800 62.00 6.20 17.60 YES NO 1. No Tally 

146 584

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Sabuja Dash
Mahesh 

Dash

AT/PO-Kundura, Block-

Kundura, DIST-

Koraput, PIN-764002

AT/PO-Kundura, Block-

Kundura, DIST-

Koraput, PIN-764002

2
0
.0

5
.1

9
9
6

M
A

L
E

U
R C1S0212

019
NO IPO 366 600 61.00 6.10 269 500 53.80 5.38 6.61 10 61.10 6.11 17.59 YES YES 1. NO IPO
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c
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D
a
te

 o
f 

b
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G
e
n

d
e
r

147 107

2
5
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Amruti 

kumari 

Majhi

Rama Murty 

Majhi

At: Onkadelli Po: 

Onkadelli Ps Machkund 

Dist Koraput Pin: 

764042

At: Onkadelli Po: 

Onkadelli Ps Machkund 

Dist Koraput Pin: 

764042 1
3
.0

7
.1

9
9
4

F
e
m

a
le

S
T No

TW/188

9/14

478H550

522/47H

550523

283 500 56.60 5.66 309 500 61.80 6.18 1027 1800 57.06 5.71 17.55 YES NO
1. No Tally

2. No Valid ERC

148 812

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Biswajit Das Natabar Das

AT.PO-Badakul, PS-

Balugaon, Dist-

Khordha, PIN-752030

AT.PO-Badakul, PS-

Balugaon, Dist-

Khordha, PIN-752030

0
9
.0

4
.1

9
9
4

M
A

L
E

S
C 236242

236245
362 600 60.33 6.03 312 600 52.00 5.20 1136 1800 63.11 6.31 17.54 YES NO 1. No Tally

149 510

0
9
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Kshitish 

Kumar 

Khemundu

Surendra 

Khemundu

AT/PO-Nandapur, DIST-

Koraput, 764037 

AT/PO-Nandapur, DIST-

Koraput, 764037 

0
2
.0

2
.1

9
9
2

M
A

L
E

S
C C/3311/

2013

550852

550853
282 500 56.40 5.64 360 600 60.00 6.00 1056 1800 58.67 5.87 17.51 YES YES

1. No Caste 

Certificate

2. No ERC

150 121

2
3
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Jagdish 

Nayak

Late Neela 

Kantha 

Nayak

At/Po: Dolai Street, 

Borigumma, Koraput 

764056

At/Po: Dolai Street, 

Borigumma, Koraput 

764056

2
0
.0

1
.1

9
8
9

M
a
le

U
R SEE/108

45/15

502732 

TO 

502770

512 750 68.27 6.83 425 900 47.22 4.72 59.30 5.93 17.48 YES NO
1. No Tally

2. No Valid ERC

151 961

1
4
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Narayana 

Jani
Tilok Jani

AT-Khariguda, po-

kendar, DIST-Koraput, 

PIN-764021

AT-Khariguda, po-

kendar, DIST-Koraput, 

PIN-764021

2
8
.0

3
.1

9
9
9

M
A

L
E

S
T OD2012

0201627

551174

551175
365 600 60.83 6.08 334 600 55.67 5.57 1391 2400 57.96 5.80 17.45 YES NO 1. No Tally 

152 185

2
9
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Runita 

Saraka
Kirti Saraka

At: Kalaniketana Near 

Townhall, 

Po/Dist: Koraput 

Pin: 764020

At: Kalaniketana Near 

Townhall, 

Po/Dist: Koraput 

Pin: 764020 3
1
.0

5
.1

9
9
4

F
e
m

a
le

S
T OD2012

0133841

550550

550551
326 600 54.33 5.43 361 600 60.17 6.02 1079 1800 59.94 5.99 17.44 YES NO 1. No Tally

153 802

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Debadatta 

Swain

Gangadhara 

Swain

AT-Padmapokhari, PO-

Palikiri, Dhamnagar, 

DIST-Bhadrak.PIN-

756117

AT-Padmapokhari, PO-

Palikiri, Dhamnagar, 

DIST-Bhadrak.PIN-

756117 0
5
.0

5
.1

9
9
9

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C 314484

TO 

314487

341 600 56.83 5.68 339 600 56.50 5.65 1586 2600 61.00 6.10 17.43 YES YES

1. No Tally 

Marksheet

2. No ERC

154 870

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Soumya 

Subha 

Mohapatra

Sadasiba 

Mohapatra

At/Po- Biribati, Dist: 

Cuttack, PIN-754100

At/Po- Biribati, Dist: 

Cuttack, PIN-754100

2
0
.0

2
.1

9
9
5

M
A

L
E

U
R OD1952

020T74

477806

477809
414 600 69.00 6.90 300 600 50.00 5.00 996 1800 55.33 5.53 17.43 YES YES

1. No Tally 

Marksheet

2. No Computer 

Marksheet

3. No ERC

155 357

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Manas 

Kumar 

Mishra

Bijay Kumar 

Mishra

AT-Jamalpur, PO-

Remu, VIA-Jamsuli,PS-

Singla, DIST-Balasore, 

Pin-756081

AT-Jamalpur, PO-Remu, 

VIA-Jamsuli,PS-Singla, 

DIST-Balasore, Pin-

756081 0
9
.0

6
.1

9
9
3

M
a
le

U
R OD03/2

017/249

016797

016798
389 800 48.63 4.86 397 600 66.17 6.62 1060 1800 58.89 5.89 17.37 YES YES 1. No Valid ERC

156 677

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

N.Bikash 

Rao

N.Adinaraya

n

At-Goti Street,Po/Ps-

Papadahandi,Dist-

Nabarangapur,Pin:7640

71

At-Goti Street,Po/Ps-

Papadahandi,Dist-

Nabarangapur,Pin:7640

71 1
8
.0

4
.1

9
9
3

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C OD0012

0191186

0

391443

391444
520 800 65.00 6.50 286 600 47.67 4.77 6.63 10 61.00 6.10 17.37 YES NO 1. No Tally 
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c
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e
d
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Candidates

Father's 

Name

Correspondence 

Address

Correspondences/ 

Permanent address

D
a
te

 o
f 

b
ir

th
 

G
e
n

d
e
r

157 722

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Monalisha 

Patro

Raghunath 

Patro

At/Po- Kotpad Road, 

Borigumma, Dist: 

Koraput PIN-764056

At/Po- Kotpad Road, 

Borigumma, Dist: 

Koraput PIN-764056

2
1
.0

3
.1

9
9
8

F
E

M
A

L
E

U
R C10/808

/2020

558242

558243
383 600 63.83 6.38 315 600 52.50 5.25 1031 1800 57.28 5.73 17.36 YES NO 1. No Tally

158 798

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Pillu Samal
Bhagyadhar 

Samal

At/Po- Rengali, Dam 

Site, Dist: Angul, PIN-

759105

At/Po- Rengali, Dam 

Site, Dist: Angul, PIN-

759105

0
3
.0

6
.1

9
9
5

M
A

L
E

U
R OD0142

0171615

095537

095538
451 600 75.17 7.52 305 600 50.83 5.08 665 1400 47.50 4.75 17.35 NO NO

1. No Tally & 

Computer

159 173

2
8
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Sarada 

Nayak

Balakrishna 

Nayak

At: Belmastreet, Po: 

Kotpad, Dist: Koraput. 

PIN- 764058

At: Belmastreet, Po: 

Kotpad, Dist: Koraput. 

PIN- 764058

1
0
.0

4
.2

0
0
0

F
e
m

a
le

S
E

B
C 392778

392779 393 600 65.50 6.55 272 600 45.33 4.53 1498 2400 62.42 6.24 17.33 YES YES

1. No ERC

2. Under age (20 

Years 06 Month 18 

Days)

160 807

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Tuna 

Pradhan

Chandrasen

a Pradhan

AT-Khatalapadar, PO-

Bhusangada, Kundra, 

Koraput, PIN-764002

AT-Khatalapadar, PO-

Bhusangada, Kundra, 

Koraput, PIN-764002

0
8
.0

1
.2

0
0
0

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C 558807

558808
380 600 63.33 6.33 281 600 46.83 4.68 1507 2400 62.79 6.28 17.30 YES YES

1. Below Age

2. Degree 

Certificate& 

Marksheet wanting

3. No ERC

161 3

1
9
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Priya Rajan 

Patro

Raghunath 

Patro

Banabharti Street, 

Koraput

Banabharti Street, 

Koraput

1
5
.0

3
.1

9
9
3

M
a
le

U
R 550491   

550490
534 800 66.75 6.68 335 600 55.83 5.58 906 1800 50.33 5.03 17.29 YES NO

1.No Tally 

Certificate

2.No ERC

162 528

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Rajalaxmi 

Barik

Ratnakar 

Barik

At/Po- Subash Nagar, 

Police Camp, Sunabeda-

3, Dist: Koraput 

763003

At/Po-Ghanjiapalli, 

Jasuapalli, 

Mahakalapda, Dist: 

Kendrapada, 754224 0
5
.0

5
.1

9
9
9

F
E

M
A

L
E

U
R OD2012

020159
NO IPO 394 600 65.67 6.57 300 600 50.00 5.00 1195 2100 56.90 5.69 17.26 YES YES

1. No Tally 

Marksheet

2. NO IPO

163 803

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Kiran Bala 

Maharana

Gangadhara 

maharana

AT-Saraswati Nagar, 

Semiliguda, Nandpur 

Road, Koraput, PIN-

764036

AT-Saraswati Nagar, 

Semiliguda, Nandpur 

Road, Koraput, PIN-

764036 1
9
.0

4
.1

9
9
7

F
E

M
A

L
E

U
R 550657

550656
393 600 65.50 6.55 300 600 50.00 5.00 799 1400 57.07 5.71 17.26 YES YES

1. No Tally 

Marksheet

2. No Valid ERC

164 451

0
8
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Samara 

Khara

Padmana 

Khara

At/Po-Dabasput, 

Padwa, Dist- Koraput 

764038

At/Po-Dabasput, 

Padwa, Dist- Koraput 

764038

1
2
.0

9
.1

9
9
2

M
a
le

S
T

S
S

C
/
9
1
3
2
/
1
7

390266

390267
317 600 52.83 5.28 345 600 57.50 5.75 6.2 10 62.00 6.20 17.23 YES NO

1. No Tally 

2. Numerical 

Equivalency of 

degree wanting

165 444

0
7
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Rasmita 

Jena 

Rohit Ku. 

Jena

AT/PO-Bhuban, DIST-

Dhenkanal, PIN-759017

AT/PO-Bhuban, DIST-

Dhenkanal, PIN-759017

05.

01.

199

4 F
E

M
A

L
E

S
C 454039

454042
357 600 59.50 5.95 260 600 43.33 4.33 68.90 6.89 17.17 YES NO 1. No Tally

166 26

2
2
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Proyog 

Kumar 

Bokshi

pradip 

kumar 

bokshi

at/po; karan street, po; 

kotpad, dist. Koraput. 

Pin.764058

at/po; karan street, po; 

kotpad, dist. Koraput. 

Pin.764058

2
6
.0

2
.1

9
9
8

m
a
le

U
R 392774

392775
388 600 64.67 6.47 276 600 46.00 4.60 1465 2400 61.04 6.10 17.17 YES NO 1. No Tally
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D
a
te

 o
f 

b
ir

th
 

G
e
n

d
e
r

167 189

2
8
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Bandana 

Hantal

Samara 

Hantal

At: Talagadaba  Sahi

Po: Semiliguda, 

Dist: Koraput

At: Talagadaba  Sahi

Po: Semiliguda, 

Dist: Koraput

1
7
.0

5
.1

9
9
9

F
e
m

a
le

S
T HA01A1

4007
NO IPO 297 600 49.50 4.95 305 600 50.83 5.08 1424 2000 71.20 7.12 17.15 YES NO 1. No Tally

168 739

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Masroor 

Ahemad

Maksad 

Ahemad

At/Po- Kerang, PS/Dist: 

Khordha, PIN-752057

At/Po- Kerang, PS/Dist: 

Khordha, PIN-752057

1
6
.0

4
.1

9
9
3

M
A

L
E

U
R 628428

628429
5.4 10 51.30 5.13 250 600 41.67 4.17 3059 3900 78.44 7.84 17.14 YES NO

1. No Tally

2. No Valid ERC

169 728

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Ayashakanta 

Nayak

Tushar 

kanta Nayak

AT-New kacharamal, PO-

Phulnakhara, DIST-

Cuttack, PIN-754001

AT-New kacharamal, PO-

Phulnakhara, DIST-

Cuttack, PIN-754001

1
7
.1

0
.1

9
9
5

M
A

L
E

U
R

OD0712

020T167

9

477582

477583
386 600 64.33 6.43 332 600 55.33 5.53 926 1800 51.44 5.14 17.11 YES YES

1. No Tally 

Marksheet

2 No ERC

170 937

1
4
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Pitambar 

Kirsani

Late Dasi 

Kirasani

At/Po- Bhandistreet, 

Koraput 764020

At/Po- Bhandistreet, 

Koraput 764020

0
8
.0

4
.1

9
9
8

M
A

L
E

S
C NO IPO 387 600 64.50 6.45 332 600 55.33 5.53 920 1800 51.11 5.11 17.09 NO YES

1. No ERC

2 NO IPO

171 377

0
8
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Krishna Jal
Sadhuram 

Jan

At/Po: Amin Line Dist: 

Koaput 764020

At/Po: Amin Line Dist: 

Koaput 764020

1
8
.0

6
.1

9
9
4

M
a
le

S
C C/1291/

15

550842

550843
324 600 54.00 5.40 290 600 48.33 4.83 2055 3000 68.50 6.85 17.08 YES NO 1.No Tally

172 965

1
4
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Sibaram 

Jena
Mohan Jena

AT-Janiguda, POST-

Semiliguda, Koraput, 

PIN-764036

AT-Janiguda, POST-

Semiliguda, Koraput, 

PIN-764036

2
4
.1

2
.1

9
9
8

M
A

L
E

U
R

503266

TO

503285

375 600 62.50 6.25 300 600 50.00 5.00 1508 2600 58.00 5.80 17.05 NO NO
1. No Tally & 

Computer

173 22

2
2
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Amit Kumar 

Khora

Beri Kumar 

Khora

At/Po: New 

Dhepastreet, Koraput, 

PIN:764020

At/Po: New 

Dhepastreet, Koraput, 

PIN:764020

0
2
.0

1
.1

9
9
6

M
a
le

S
E

B
C 07/292/

15

550498

550499
420 700 60.00 6.00 359 600 59.83 5.98 1201 2400 50.04 5.00 16.99 YES NO

1. No Tally 

Certificate

174 806

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Kusumi 

Baghasingh

Gobinda 

Baghasingh

AT-Tadingi, PO-Buratal, 

DIST-Ganjam, PIN-

761005

AT-Tadingi, PO-Buratal, 

DIST-Ganjam, PIN-

761005

2
0
.0

3
.1

9
9
6

F
E

M
A

L
E

S
T 398 600 66.33 6.63 278 600 46.33 4.63 1028 1800 57.11 5.71 16.98 YES YES

1. No Tally 

Marksheet

2. NO IPO

175 624

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Chinmaya 

Hans

Jagadish 

Hans

At/Po- Sagunbhadi, 

Chatiguda, Pin-766108, 

Dist: Nuapada

At/Po- Sagunbhadi, 

Chatiguda, Pin-766108, 

Dist: Nuapada

3
0
.0

3
.1

9
9
8

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C OD2520

20603

444557

444558
396 600 66.00 6.60 244 600 40.67 4.07 1382 2200 62.82 6.28 16.95 YES NO 1. No Tally 

176 168

2
9
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Chandra 

Sekhar 

Mishra

Simanchal 

Mishra

At: Dombasra Dist: 

Rayagada, 765033

At: Dombasra Dist: 

Rayagada, 765033

3
0
.0

5
.1

9
9
5

M
a
le

U
R C/859/1

8

492602 

492603
316 600 52.67 5.27 347 600 57.83 5.78 824 1400 58.86 5.89 16.94 YES NO 1. No Tally
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c
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D
a
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b
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G
e
n

d
e
r

177 363

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Sanjukta 

Naik
Birbar Naik

AT-Madhupur, PO-

Dihagaon, PS-Daspalla, 

DIST-Nayagarh, PIN-

752093

AT-Madhupur, PO-

Dihagaon, PS-Daspalla, 

DIST-Nayagarh, PIN-

752093 1
2
.0

3
.1

9
9
9

F
e
m

a
le

S
C OD2412

0162326

653696

653697
303 600 50.50 5.05 358 600 59.67 5.97 1538 2600 59.15 5.92 16.93 YES NO

1.No Tally

2. No Valid ERC

3. Degree 

Certificate & 

Marksheet Not 

attached

178 428

0
8
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Nirupama 

Pradhan

Bijaya 

Kumar 

Pradhan

At/Po- PHD Colony, 

Koraput 764020

At/Po- PHD Colony, 

Koraput 764020

0
1
.0

5
.1

9
9
5

F
e
m

a
le

S
E

B
C OD0012

0171367

4 5
5
0
5
8
4

5
5
0
5
8
5

379 600 63.17 6.32 308 600 51.33 5.13 761 1400 54.36 5.44 16.89 YES NO 1. No Tally

179 193

2
9
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Sumitra 

Pradhani

Siba 

Pradhani

At: Kenduguda, 

Po: Irrigation Colony, 

Jeypore

Dist: Koraput

At: mathapada, Po: 

Doraguda , Boiparigud, 

Dist: Koraput

0
6
.0

7
.1

9
9
7

F
e
m

a
le

S
E

B
C 558561

558562
370 600 61.67 6.17 298 600 49.67 4.97 1035 1800 57.50 5.75 16.88 YES YES 1. No ERC

180 570

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Shibani 

Pattnaik 

Arun Ku. 

Pattnaik

AT-Tapakaria Street, PO-

Boipariguda, DIST-

Koraput, PIN-764043

AT-Tapakaria Street, PO-

Boipariguda, DIST-

Koraput, PIN-764043
1
5
.0

7
.1

9
9
6

F
E

M
A

L
E

U
R CW/125

9/2017

393961

393962
378 600 63.00 6.30 328 600 54.67 5.47 921 1800 51.17 5.12 16.88 YES NO 1. No Tally

181 485

0
8
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Chittymoju 

Krishna 

Achary

Ch. 

Markanda 

Achary

AT: Karan Street, 

Borigumma Dist: 

Koraput 764056

AT: Karan Street, 

Borigumma Dist: 

Koraput 764056

1
0
.0

6
.1

9
9
1

M
a
le

S
E

B
C C/1295/

2016

558503

558504
286 600 47.67 4.77 385 600 64.17 6.42 1025 1800 56.94 5.69 16.88 YES YES

1. No Valid ERC

2. No Tally 

Marksheet

182 40

2
1
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Manju 

Kumar 

Bhuyan

Baraja 

Bhuyan

At PO.. Narendra Pur. 

VIA. Pitala. DIST. 

Ganjam

At PO.. Narendra Pur. 

VIA. Pitala. DIST. 

Ganjam

0
1
.0

3
.1

9
9
8

M
a
le

S
E

B
C C/2723/

2016

542430

542431
347 600 57.83 5.78 285 600 47.50 4.75 1520 2400 63.33 6.33 16.87 YES NO

1. No Tally 

Certificate

183 747

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Santoshi 

Padhi

Trinath 

Padhi

At/Po- Goutam nagar 

1st lane, Dist: Koraput 

764020

At/Po- Goutam nagar 

1st lane, Dist: Koraput 

764020

0
1
.1

1
.1

9
9
4

F
E

M
A

L
E

U
R 1097/20

17
NO IPO 318 600 53.00 5.30 356 600 59.33 5.93 1011 1800 56.17 5.62 16.85 YES YES

1. No IPO

2. No Tally 

Marksheet

184 136

2
9
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Ashok 

Kumar Sethi

Padmalocha

n Sethi

At: Ganadarda, Po: 

Palasia, Dist: Balasore, 

756019

At: Ganadarda, Po: 

Palasia, Dist: Balasore, 

756019

0
6
.0

5
.1

9
9
4

M
a
le

S
C OD0312

0173666

336242

336243

336240

336241

355 600 59.17 5.92 349 600 58.17 5.82 915 1800 50.83 5.08 16.82 YES NO 1. No Tally

185 86

2
2
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Abinash 

Tripathy

Satya 

Narayan 

Tripathy

AT:/Po: Tarbha, 

Sunaripada Dist: 

Subarnapur Pin: 

767016

AT:/Po: Tarbha, 

Sunaripada Dist: 

Subarnapur Pin: 

767016 2
7
.1

2
.1

9
9
4

M
a
le

U
R NO

T/70/20

20

47H3976

35/47H 

397635

376 600 62.67 6.27 330 600 55.00 5.50 706 1400 50.43 5.04 16.81 YES no 1. No Tally

186 676

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Saitabadi 

Pratishya 

Mohanthy

Siba Prasad 

Mohanty

At/PO-Irrigation 

Colony,Jeypore

Pin-764001

At/PO-Irrigation 

Colony,Jeypore

Pin-764001

2
9
.0

3
.1

9
9
9

F
E

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C WC/279

/20
492711 264 600 44.00 4.40 319 600 53.17 5.32 1701 2400 70.88 7.09 16.80 YES YES 1. IPO for Rs.100 
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c
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Father's 

Name
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Correspondences/ 

Permanent address

D
a
te

 o
f 

b
ir

th
 

G
e
n

d
e
r

187 696

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Shatabdi 

pratikshya 

Mohanty

Siba Prasad 

Mohanty

AT-Irrigation Colony, 

Jeypore, pin-764001

AT-Irrigation Colony, 

Jeypore, pin-764001

2
9
.0

3
.1

9
9
9

F
E

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C wc/279/

20
264 600 44.00 4.40 319 600 53.17 5.32 1701 2400 70.88 7.09 16.80 YES 1. Duplicate Form

188 534

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Joseph 

Chetty

Nepal 

Chetty

At- Kellar, PO-

Kusumguda, Block- 

Laxmipur, Dist: 

Koraput, 765013

At- Kellar, PO-

Kusumguda, Block- 

Laxmipur, Dist: 

Koraput, 765013 1
7
.0

5
.1

9
9
8

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C OD2012

0201575

551034

551035
242 600 40.33 4.03 346 500 69.20 6.92 1394 2400 58.08 5.81 16.76 YES NO 1. No Tally

189 892

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Bibhu 

Prasad 

Mallick

Natabar 

Mallick

At-Nankar,Po-

Indalo,Via-danpur

Dist:Kendrapara

Pin-754210

At-Nankar,Po-Indalo,Via-

danpur

Dist:Kendrapara

Pin-754210 1
6
.0

5
.1

9
9
5

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C OD1714

2013334

3

553041

553042
356 600 59.33 5.93 286 600 47.67 4.77 1091 1800 60.61 6.06 16.76 YES NO

1. No Tally

2. No Signature on 

Application Form

190 17

1
6
.0

9
.2

0

Sunki Barik
Gurupad 

Barik

At po- Bad nuagan via 

Kuliane Dist- 

Mayurbhanj Pin -

757030

At po- Bad nuagan via 

Kuliane Dist- 

Mayurbhanj Pin -

757030 1
2
.1

1
.1

9
9
3

F
e
m

a
le

S
E

B
C OD0012

0199260

90G 

348559/9

0G34855

8/90G34

8557/90

G348560

320 500 64.00 6.40 265 500 53.00 5.30 758 1500 50.53 5.05 16.75 YES NO
1. No Tally 

Certificate

191 432

0
8
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Kadraka 

Bharata

Late 

Kadraka 

Tamanna

AT/Po- Neelabadi, 

Bandhugaon Dist: 

Koraput 764027

AT/Po- Neelabadi, 

Bandhugaon Dist: 

Koraput 764027

1
1
.0

5
.1

9
9
3

M
a
le

S
T C/3150/

100

550802

550803
489 800 61.13 6.11 360 600 60.00 6.00 821 1800 45.61 4.56 16.67 NO YES

1. No Computer 

Certificate

2. No Valid ERC

192 196

2
6
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Rabindra 

Jani
Ratan Jani

At: Janipar

Po: Benor

Via: Umerkote

Dist: Nabarangpur

PIN-764073

At: Janipar

Po: Benor

Via: Umerkote

Dist: Nabarangpur

PIN-764073 3
1
.1

0
.1

9
9
8

M
a
le

S
T 557814

557815
334 600 55.67 5.57 315 600 52.50 5.25 1405 2400 58.54 5.85 16.67 NO YES

1. No Computer 

Certificate

193 673

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Saraswati 

Pradhan 

Dusashan 

Pradhan 

At-Mukunda Prasad,Po-

P.n College road,Diat-

Khorda

Pin-752057

At-Mukunda Prasad,Po-

P.n College road,Diat-

Khorda

Pin-752057 1
8
.0

7
.1

9
9
3

F
E

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C OD0012

0202709

628424

628425
347 800 43.38 4.34 347 600 57.83 5.78 1176 1800 65.33 6.53 16.65 YES NO 1. No Tally 

194 658

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Gerson Pal 

Jatri

Ernest Pal 

Jatri

At/Po- Bhansuli, 

Kotpad, Dist: Koraput 

764058

At/Po- Bhansuli, 

Kotpad, Dist: Koraput 

764058

2
1
.0

8
.1

9
9
2

M
A

L
E

U
R C/355/2

015

194227

194228

392800

236 600 39.33 3.93 310 650 47.69 4.77 2970 3750 79.20 7.92 16.62 YES NO
1. No Tally 

2. No Valid ERC

195 33

2
3
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Sangita 

Behera

Bhimasen 

Behera

At. Busstand Sahi. 

Phampuni. Jeypore.. 

Dist. Koraput. 

Pin.764002

At. Busstand Sahi. 

Phampuni. Jeypore.. 

Dist. Koraput. 

Pin.764002 0
1
.0

3
.1

9
9
7

F
e
m

a
le

U
R OD2012

0171875

550504

550505
353 600 58.83 5.88 300 600 50.00 5.00 1032 1800 57.33 5.73 16.62 YES NO

1. No Tally 

Certificate

196 957

1
4
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Bijay kamar
Mohan 

Kamar

Santi Nagar, 2nd Line, 

Pujariput, Koraput, PIN-

764020

Santi Nagar, 2nd Line, 

Pujariput, Koraput, PIN-

764020

0
2
.0

2
.1

9
9
6

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C 551168

551169
320 600 53.33 5.33 322 600 53.67 5.37 1065 1800 59.17 5.92 16.62 YES NO

1. No Tally 

2. No Valid ERC
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c
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Candidates
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Address

Correspondences/ 

Permanent address

D
a
te

 o
f 

b
ir

th
 

G
e
n

d
e
r

197 840

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Goura Naga
Bhutula 

Naga

AT/Po- Souribenges, 

Baragaon Dist: 

Boudh,PIN-762017

AT/Po- Souribenges, 

Baragaon Dist: 

Boudh,PIN-762017

0
5
.0

4
.1

9
8
3

M
A

L
E

S
C OD0612

02096

530717

530718
250 750 33.33 3.33 404 700 57.71 5.77 2196 2925 75.08 7.51 16.61 YES YES 1. Overage

198 84

2
5
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Abhinash 

Tripathy

Rama 

Chandra 

Tripathy

AT:/Po: LIC Colony 3rd 

Lane, Banajanagar  

Dist: Ganjam  Pin: 

761126

AT:/Po: LIC Colony 3rd 

Lane, Banajanagar  

Dist: Ganjam  Pin: 

761126 2
6
.0

5
.1

9
9
4

M
a
le

U
R NO

E/2334/

2019

47H6174

85/47H6

17484

279 600 46.50 4.65 282 600 47.00 4.70 1451 2000 72.55 7.26 16.61 YES NO 1. No Tally

199 496

0
8
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Sipra Haldar
Ranjit 

Haldar

At: Kodavatta, Po: 

Bhikhsya, Block: 

Jharigam, Dist: 

Nabarangpur

At: Kodavatta, Po: 

Bhikhsya, Block: 

Jharigam, Dist: 

Nabarangpur 0
1
.0

7
.1

9
9
8

F
e
m

a
le

S
C CW/640

/19

557822

557823
351 600 58.50 5.85 322 600 53.67 5.37 1290 2400 53.75 5.38 16.59 YES NO

1. No Tally

2. No Valid ERC

200 954

1
4
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Sambit 

Kumar Hial

Late. 

Krupadan 

Hial

AT-H.A.L. Town ship, 

Sunabeda-2, PIN-

763002

AT/PO-Dasamantpur , 

Chikamba..

1
5
.1

2
.1

9
9
4

M
A

L
E

U
R C/2773/

2014

550693

550692
347 600 57.83 5.78 335 600 55.83 5.58 725 1400 51.79 5.18 16.55 YES YES

1. No Tally 

2. No Valid ERC

201 649

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Sukanta 

Kumar Pani

Manguli 

Pani

At/Po- Sikrida, 

Nuagaon Dist: 

Nayagarh, 752083

At/Po- Sikrida, Nuagaon 

Dist: Nayagarh, 752083

0
9
.0

6
.1

9
9
3

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C OD2412

019484

464083

464084
378 800 47.25 4.73 378 600 63.00 6.30 991 1800 55.06 5.51 16.53 YES NO 1. No Tally 

202 362

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Baikuntha 

Bharasagari

a

Puru 

Bharasagari

a

AT-Jamput, PO-

Patrapali, VIA-

Muribahal, DIST-

Balangir, PIN-767037

AT-Jamput, PO-

Patrapali, VIA-

Muribahal, DIST-

Balangir, PIN-767037 0
3
.0

8
.1

9
8
8

M
a
le

S
E

B
C T/1726/

2016

555722

TO

555741

446 750 59.47 5.95 338 600 56.33 5.63 690 1400 49.29 4.93 16.51 YES NO
1.No Tally

2. No Valid ERC

203 940

1
4
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Sonali 

Kumari 

Parichha

Debaraj 

Parichha

At/Po- Banabharati 

Colony, Koraput, 

764020

At/Po- Banabharati 

Colony, Koraput, 

764020

3
1
.0

3
.1

9
9
8

F
E

M
A

L
E

U
R 551028

551029
299 600 49.83 4.98 360 600 60.00 6.00 993 1800 55.17 5.52 16.50 YES NO

1. No Tally

2. No Computer 

Certificate

204 414

0
8
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Subhashree 

Tripathy

Deena 

Krushna 

Tripathy

At/Po- Pailu Street 

Borigumma, Dist: 

koraput 764056

At/Po- Pailu Street 

Borigumma, Dist: 

koraput 764056

1
5
.0

5
.1

9
9
8

F
e
m

a
le

U
R OD2012

0183236

3
9
0
2
7
0

3
9
0
2
7
1

389 600 64.83 6.48 301 600 50.17 5.02 897 1800 49.83 4.98 16.48 YES NO 1. No Tally

205 351

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Chitab Bhoi Sanya Bhoi

AT-Upperkanti, PO-

Dudhari, PS-

Semiliguda, Koraput, 

PIN-764036

AT-Upperkanti, PO-

Dudhari, PS-

Semiliguda, Koraput, 

PIN-764036 2
3
.0

5
.1

9
9
6

M
a
le

S
T OD2012

020814
NO IPO 363 600 60.50 6.05 271 600 45.17 4.52 1412 2400 58.83 5.88 16.45 YES YES 1. No IPO

206 585

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Rajkiran 

Mohanty

Manoj Ku. 

Mohanty

AT-Gouda Street, 

Jeypore, Koraput, 

764001

AT-Gouda Street, 

Jeypore, Koraput, 

764001

2
4
.0

1
.1

9
9
7

M
A

L
E

U
R 558722

558723
320 500 64.00 6.40 290 500 58.00 5.80 762 1800 42.33 4.23 16.43 YES YES

1. No signature in 

application form
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R
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S
e
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D
a
te

 o
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c
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e
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Name of the 

Candidates

Father's 

Name

Correspondence 

Address

Correspondences/ 

Permanent address

D
a
te

 o
f 

b
ir

th
 

G
e
n

d
e
r

207 884

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Raj Kumar 

Behera

Padma 

Charan 

Behera

At/Po- Block Colony, 

Konisi, Dist: Ganjam, 

PIN-761008

At/Po-DP Camp, 

Sunabeda, Dist: 

Koraput, 763003

0
2
.0

5
.1

9
9
1

M
A

L
E

U
R C1267/0

7

383963

383964
372 750 49.60 4.96 320 600 53.33 5.33 857 1400 61.21 6.12 16.41 YES NO 1. No Tally

208 625

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Sukanta 

Mahanandia

Jadab 

Mahanandia

At/Po-Podapadar, 

Narayanpatna, Dist: 

Koraput

At/Po-Podapadar, 

Narayanpatna, Dist: 

Koraput

1
7
.0

6
.1

9
9
1

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C OD2012

0201580

550892

550893
418 750 55.73 5.57 300 600 50.00 5.00 1051 1800 58.39 5.84 16.41 YES NO 1. No Tally 

209 890

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Pramita 

Kumari 

Sahu

Pana Sahu

At/Po- Badakholi, Aska, 

Dist: Ganjam, PIN-

761116

At/Po- Badakholi, Aska, 

Dist: Ganjam, PIN-

761116

1
6
.0

2
.1

9
9
7

F
E

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C 3327/20

17

338629

338630
302 600 50.33 5.03 352 600 58.67 5.87 992 1800 55.11 5.51 16.41 NO NO

1. No Tally & 

Computer

210 709

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Himansu 

Ranjan 

Nayak

Prafula 

Kumar 

Nayak

At/Po- M.I. Division 

Colony, Dist: Rayagada, 

765001

At/Po- M.I. Division 

Colony, Dist: Rayagada, 

765001

1
0
.0

8
.1

9
8
8

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C OD2712

018668

554808

554809
436 750 58.13 5.81 486 900 54.00 5.40 725 1400 51.79 5.18 16.39 YES NO

1. No Tally

2. No Computer 

Marksheet

211 500

0
8
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Astama 

Chalan

Shyma 

Chalan

At: Kantasaruguda, Po: 

Chirma, Kondiga, Dist: 

Nabarangpur, 764061

At: Kantasaruguda, Po: 

Chirma, Kondiga, Dist: 

Nabarangpur, 764061

0
3
.0

4
.1

9
9
9

F
e
m

a
le

S
T OD2312

0161999
NO IPO 403 600 67.17 6.72 210 600 35.00 3.50 2400 9.5 61.75 6.18 16.39 YES YES

1. No Tally 

Marksheet

2. No Valid ERC

3. NO IPO

212 604

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

B. Sukanya 

Pattnaik

Late B 

Balaji 

Pattnayak

At: Purunagada Po- P R 

Petta, Jeypore, Dist: 

Koraput 764003

At: Purunagada Po- P R 

Petta, Jeypore, Dist: 

Koraput 764003

0
9
.0

5
.1

9
9
8

F
E

M
A

L
E

U
R CW/119

0/2016

558673

558674
289 600 48.17 4.82 361 600 60.17 6.02 1334 2400 55.58 5.56 16.39 YES NO 1. No Tally 

213 555

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Manoj 

Kumar 

Senapati

Rushimani 

Senapati

At-Indrabati Colony Po- 

Junagarh, Dist: 

Kalahandi, 766014

At-Indrabati Colony Po- 

Junagarh, Dist: 

Kalahandi, 766014

2
0
.0

4
.1

9
8
6

M
A

L
E

S
C SEE/113

5/09

007960

007961
493 750 65.73 6.57 337 900 37.44 3.74 6.57 10 60.70 6.07 16.39 YES NO 1. No Tally

214 412

0
8
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Aksara 

Kausalya

Sudhakar 

Kausalya

At/Po- Ambaguda, Dist: 

Koraput PIN-764055

At/Po- Ambaguda, Dist: 

Koraput PIN-764055

1
2
.0

3
.1

9
9
4

F
e
m

a
le

U
R TW/187

77/15

5
5
8
6
6
5

5
5
8
6
6
6

353 600 58.83 5.88 295 600 49.17 4.92 1451 2600 55.81 5.58 16.38 YES NO
1. No Tally

2. No Valid ERC

215 896

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Priyabrata  

Lall

Binod 

kumar Lall

At-

Buhalpur,Benirampur

Dist-Cuttack,Pin-

754134

At-

Buhalpur,Benirampur

Dist-Cuttack,Pin-

754134 2
6
.0

4
.1

9
9
9

M
A

L
E

U
R 379212

379215
424 600 70.67 7.07 210 600 35.00 3.50 1511 2600 58.12 5.81 16.38 YES YES NO ERC

216 597

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Ajit Garada Hari Garada

AT-Bogeipadar. PO-

Gadiaguda. Block-

Dasamantpur, DIST-

Koraput. PIN-765013

AT-Bogeipadar. PO-

Gadiaguda. Block-

Dasamantpur, DIST-

Koraput. PIN-765013

0
5
.0

1
.1

9
9
5
`

M
A

L
E

S
C OD2012

0181417

551033

551032
357 600 59.50 5.95 325 600 54.17 5.42 897 1800 49.83 4.98 16.35 YES NO 1. No Tally
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R
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K
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S
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 o
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c
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iv

e
d

Name of the 

Candidates

Father's 

Name

Correspondence 

Address

Correspondences/ 

Permanent address

D
a
te

 o
f 

b
ir

th
 

G
e
n

d
e
r

217 446

0
7
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Sibani 

Nayak 

Binod 

Nayak

AT-Nigamaniguda, PO-

Dumuriput, DIST-

Koraput. PIN-764021

AT-Nigamaniguda, PO-

Dumuriput, DIST-

Koraput. PIN-764021

22.

07.

199

6 F
E

M
A

L
E

S
C 286 600 47.67 4.77 369 600 61.50 6.15 975 1800 54.17 5.42 16.33 YES NO

1. No Tally

2. No Valid ERC

3. No IPO

218 438

0
8
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Mohan 

Charan 

Kathia 

Khageswar 

Kathia

At/Po- Rusuda, Bheden 

Dist-Baragarh, PIN-

768115

At/Po- Rusuda, Bheden 

Dist-Baragarh, PIN-

768115

1
3
.0

2
.1

9
9
4

M
a
le

S
C OD0412

020T235

5
5
1
0
7
2

5
8
8
3
0
4

349 600 58.17 5.82 336 600 56.00 5.60 878 1800 48.78 4.88 16.29 YES NO 1. No Tally

219 617

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Sibani Das
Bipra 

Charan Das

At: Sastri Nagar, 

Semiliguda, Dist: 

Koraput 764036

At: Sastri Nagar, 

Semiliguda, Dist: 

Koraput 764036

3
0
.0

5
.1

9
9
2

F
E

M
A

L
E

S
C CW/166

/2010
NO IPO 447 750 59.60 5.96 292 600 48.67 4.87 983 1800 54.61 5.46 16.29 YES NO

1. No Tally

2. No IPO

3. No Valid ERC

220 564

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Janani 

Sameli

Arjuna 

Sameli

AT-Nalco Town Ship, 

Sector-2, Damanjodi, 

Koraput.

AT-Malibhimdol, PO-

Balda, PS-Padwa, DIST-

Koraput.

0
1
.0

4
.2

0
0
0

F
E

M
A

L
E

S
T OD2012

0173118
NO IPO 315 600 52.50 5.25 273 600 45.50 4.55 1555 2400 64.79 6.48 16.28 YES YES

1. Under Age

221 960

1
4
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Sanjeeb 

Bagh
Ajit Bagh

AT-Deokhadak, PO-

Pindapadar, PS-

Dasamantpur, DIST-

koraput. 

AT-Deokhadak, PO-

Pindapadar, PS-

Dasamantpur, DIST-

koraput. 0
8
.0

5
.1

9
9
5

M
A

L
E

S
C 258 600 43.00 4.30 344 600 57.33 5.73 1497 2400 62.38 6.24 16.27 YES YES 1. NO IPO

222 105

2
4
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Prafulla 

Kumari 

Panda

Chakradhar 

Panda

C/o- Rabindra Kumar 

Panda At: 

Rameswarnagar Po: 

Gunupur

C/o- Rabindra Kumar 

Panda At: 

Rameswarnagar Po: 

Gunupur 2
0
.0

2
.1

9
8
0

F
e
m

a
le

P
H PH

OD0012

0173697

47H5551

04/47H5

55103

468 750 62.40 6.24 431 900 47.89 4.79 942 1800 52.33 5.23 16.26 YES NO 1. No Tally

223 672

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Rajashree 

Rout

Late 

Sankarshan 

rout

At-Arnnapurna Nagar

Po-Jeypore,Koraput

Pin-764001

At-Arnnapurna Nagar

Po-Jeypore,Koraput

Pin-764001

0
5
.0

8
.1

9
9
7

F
E

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C CW/807

/2020

558712

558713
288 600 48.00 4.80 329 600 54.83 5.48 1432 2400 59.67 5.97 16.25 NO YES

1. No Computer 

Certificate & Tally 

Marksheet

224 628

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Minati 

Mohanty

Chandra 

Sekhar 

Mohanty

At/Po- Back Side Govt 

Womens College, 

Jeypre, Dist- Koraput 

764001

At/Po- Back Side Govt 

Womens College, 

Jeypre, Dist- Koraput 

764001 1
9
.0

4
.1

9
8
9

F
E

M
A

L
E

U
R OD2012

0201551

557589

557590
466 750 62.13 6.21 384 900 42.67 4.27 1035 1800 57.50 5.75 16.23 YES NO 1. No Tally 

225 395

0
8
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Amulya 

Patro

Laxmi 

Narayan 

Patro

At/Po- Ambaguda, New 

Colony Bus Stand, 

Jeypore, Dist: koraput

At/Po- Ambaguda, New 

Colony Bus Stand, 

Jeypore, Dist: koraput

2
3
.0

8
.1

9
9
7

M
a
le

U
R C/172/2

018

5
5
8
6
5
1

5
5
8
6
5
2

298 600 49.67 4.97 291 600 48.50 4.85 1151 1800 63.94 6.39 16.21 YES NO 1. No Tally

226 65

2
5
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Sephali 

Gorada

Horish Ch. 

Gorada

AT: Ladibeda 

Po/Ps:Dasamanthpur 

Dist: Koraput Pin: 

764028

AT: Ladibeda 

Po/Ps:Dasamanthpur 

Dist: Koraput Pin: 

764028 3
1
.0

5
.1

9
9
1

F
e
m

a
le

S
C No

TW/867

/15
280 750 37.33 3.73 327 600 54.50 5.45 7.26 10 70.00 7.00 16.18 YES NO

1. No Tally

2. No Equilvelence 

of CGPA in Degree

3. No Valid ERC
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c
e
iv

e
d

Name of the 

Candidates

Father's 

Name

Correspondence 

Address

Correspondences/ 

Permanent address

D
a
te

 o
f 

b
ir

th
 

G
e
n

d
e
r

227 293

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Nilakantha 

Majhi

Keshari 

Majhi

At: Jholakhunti, PO: 

Godibali, PS: Kashipur

At: Jholakhunti, PO: 

Godibali, PS: Kashipur

1
5
.0

3
.1

9
9
9

M
a
le

S
T OD2712

0171517
NO IPO 391 600 65.17 6.52 243 600 40.50 4.05 2400 6.07 55.70 5.57 16.14 YES YES 1. No IPO

228 475

0
8
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Tushar 

Ranjan Dash

Late 

Bhabani 

Prasad 

Dash

At: Santinagar Lane-02, 

PS/Po: Gunupur, Dist: 

Rayagada , 765022

At: Santinagar Lane-02, 

PS/Po: Gunupur, Dist: 

Rayagada , 765022

2
7
.0

5
.1

9
9
6

M
a
le

U
R 555105

555106
387 600 64.50 6.45 272 600 45.33 4.53 719 1400 51.36 5.14 16.12 YES YES

1. No Tally 

Marksheet

2. 1st & 2nd 

Semister 

marksheet 

wanting.

3. NO ERC

229 517

0
9
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Okilo Jani Barsu Jani

AT-Janiguda , PO-

Bhitaragada, PS-

Kakiriguma, DIST-

Koraput, PIN765015

AT-Janiguda , PO-

Bhitaragada, PS-

Kakiriguma, DIST-

Koraput, PIN765015 2
5
.0

6
.1

9
9
2

M
A

L
E

S
T OD2012

019881
427 600 71.17 7.12 210 600 35.00 3.50 768 1400 54.86 5.49 16.10 YES NO

1. No Tally

2. No IPO

230 711

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Sudha 

Behera

Ghono 

Shyamo 

Behera

At/Po- Goutam 

Nagar3rd Lane, Dist: 

Rayagada, 765001

At/Po- Goutam 

Nagar3rd Lane, Dist: 

Rayagada, 765001
2
8
.0

5
.1

9
9
4

F
E

M
A

L
E

S
C OD2712

0151658

492292

492293
364 600 60.67 6.07 289 600 48.17 4.82 938 1800 52.11 5.21 16.09 YES NO 1. No Tally

231 886

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Guru 

Prasana 

Behera

Ramakanta 

Behera

At-Sahaspur,Po-

Uttarkul,Via-

Tyendakura

cuttack,Pin-754134

At-Sahaspur,Po-

Uttarkul,Via-

Tyendakura

cuttack,Pin-754134 0
8
.0

7
.1

9
9
1

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C OD0712

0111134

8

579201

579202
442 750 58.93 5.89 275 600 45.83 4.58 1009 1800 56.06 5.61 16.08 YES NO 1. No Tally

232 167

2
9
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Bipin Kumar 

Santa
Sama Santa

AT: Putsil Po: Dudhari , 

Semiliguda Dist: 

Koraput, 764036

AT: Putsil Po: Dudhari , 

Semiliguda Dist: 

Koraput, 764036

0
3
.0

1
.1

9
9
8

M
a
le

S
T 1.5E+09

550534 

550535
313 600 52.17 5.22 270 600 45.00 4.50 7.65 10 63.50 6.35 16.07 YES NO

1. No Tally

2. No ERC

233 321

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Sadana 

Pidika

Dasuru 

Pidika

AT: Badamathur, PO: 

Kumbharganda, Dist: 

Koraput, 764027

AT: Badamathur, PO: 

Kumbharganda, Dist: 

Koraput, 764027

0
4
.0

4
.1

9
9
7

M
a
le

S
T OD2012

0192563

782879

782880
336 600 56.00 5.60 228 600 38.00 3.80 1584 2400 66.00 6.60 16.00 YES NO 1.No Tally

234 76

2
5
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Mamata Ku. 

Rana

Late Mahan 

Rana

AT: Rao colony, 

Krushna Nagar, 

Goilundi, Berhampur 

Dist:Ganjam Pin: 

760004

At/Po: Nuapada Dist: 

Ganjam Pin: 761011

1
0
.0

3
.1

9
8
8

F
e
m

a
le

S
E

B
C

No
WOF/85

8/2015

89G 

952709 / 

89G 

952710 / 

89G 

952711 / 

89G 

952712 

417 750 55.60 5.56 476 900 52.89 5.29 721 1400 51.50 5.15 16.00 YES YES 1. No Valid ERC

235 914

1
4
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Binika 

Dahali
Bidhu Dhali

At/Po- Ambaguda, 

Jeypore, Dist: Koraput 

764055

At/Po- Ambaguda, 

Jeypore, Dist: Koraput 

764055

2
0
.0

6
.1

9
8
8

F
E

M
A

L
E

U
R NO IPO 334 600 55.67 5.57 311 600 51.83 5.18 1244 2400 51.83 5.18 15.93 YES NO

1. No Tally

2. No ERC

3. NO IPO



24

M
a
rk

 s
e
c
u

re
d

T
o
ta

l 
m

a
rk

P
e
rc

e
n

ta
g
e

W
e
ig

h
ta

g
e

M
a
rk

 s
e
c
u

re
d

T
o
ta

l 
m

a
rk

P
e
rc

e
n

ta
g
e

W
e
ig

h
ta

g
e

M
a
rk

 s
e
c
u

re
d

T
o
ta

l 
m

a
rk

P
e
rc

e
n

ta
g
e

W
e
ig

h
ta

g
e

T
o
ta

l 
w

e
ig

h
ta

g
e

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

R
e
m

a
rk

IPO No./ 

DD

Mark Of HSC Mark of +2 Mark of Degree

K
n

o
w

le
d
g
e
 o

f 

c
o
m

p
u

te
r

T
a
ll
y

E. R No.

C
a
te

g
o
ry

S
P
L
 C

a
te

rg
o
ry

 i
f 

a
n

y

Sl 

No.

A
p
p
li
c
a
ti

o
n

 

S
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c
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e
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Father's 

Name

Correspondence 

Address

Correspondences/ 

Permanent address

D
a
te

 o
f 

b
ir

th
 

G
e
n

d
e
r

236 719

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Pramila 

Khara

Late 

Padman 

Khara

At/Po- Dumadangar, 

Garidi, Dist: Koraput , 

764027

At/Po- Dumadangar, 

Garidi, Dist: Koraput , 

764027

0
9
.0

3
.1

9
8
6

F
E

M
A

L
E

S
C CW/14/

15

250214-

250217
308 750 41.07 4.11 360 600 60.00 6.00 698 1200 58.20 5.82 15.93 YES NO 1. No Tally

237 588

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Rasmita 

sahu

Raghu Nath 

Sahu

AT-NewStreet, 1st Line, 

Jeypore, DIST-Koraput, 

PIN-764001

AT-NewStreet, 1st Line, 

Jeypore, DIST-Koraput, 

PIN-764001

0
5
.0

5
.1

9
9
1

F
E

M
A

L
E

U
R CW/257

9/11

558720

558721
292 750 38.93 3.89 380 600 63.33 6.33 1026 1800 57.00 5.70 15.93 YES YES 1. No Valid ERC

238 289

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Basanti 

Nayak

Harihar 

Nayak

AT: HAL Township, 

Sunabeda, Koraput 

763002

At: K.Chandalguda, PO: 

A. Malkangiri, 

Dasmantpur, Korpaut 

764021 1
0
.0

6
.1

9
9
2

F
e
m

a
le

S
E

B
C CW/159

0/13

550630

550631
321 750 42.80 4.28 348 600 58.00 5.80 1052 1800 58.44 5.84 15.92 YES NO 1.No Tally

239 27

2
3
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Sujata Devi 

chandravam

sam

pratap 

santho

At\po; Boipariguda, 

Dist. Koraput' 

At\po; Boipariguda, 

Dist. Koraput' 

0
9
.0

7
.1

9
8
3

fe
m

a
le

S
T WT/230

8/2018

393941

393942
352 600 58.67 5.87 555 1000 55.50 5.55 712 1600 44.50 4.45 15.87 YES NO 1. No Tally

240 642

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Chandra 

Sekhar 

Tadingi

Nileya 

Tadingi

At/Po-Bala, 

Talagumandi, 

Narayanpatna, Dist: 

koraput 764014

At/Po-Bala, 

Talagumandi, 

Narayanpatna, Dist: 

koraput 764014 0
2
.0

9
.1

9
9
4

M
A

L
E

S
T

OD0012

0171325

4

550648

550649
281 600 46.83 4.68 328 600 54.67 5.47 1023 1800 56.83 5.68 15.83 YES NO 1. No Tally 

241 824

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Laxman 

Pradhan

Kalia 

Pradhan

At-Taraput,Po-

Bastingia,Ps-Tikabali

Dist-Kandhamal

Pin-762010

At-Taraput,Po-

Bastingia,Ps-Tikabali

Dist-Kandhamal

Pin-762010 1
0
.0

5
.1

9
9
8

M
A

L
E

S
T OD1612

01685

051080

051081
242 600 40.33 4.03 380 600 63.33 6.33 980 1800 54.44 5.44 15.81 YES NO 1. No Tally

242 390

0
8
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

S. Bharati 

Achary

Late S. 

Hanumanth 

Rao Achary,

 At/Po- LFA Colony, 

Irrigation Colony, 

Jeypore, 764004, Dist: 

Koraput

 At/Po- LFA Colony, 

Irrigation Colony, 

Jeypore, 764004, Dist: 

Koraput 0
3
.0

5
.1

9
9
3

F
e
m

a
le

U
R CW/109

/13

58609

558610
341 800 42.63 4.26 330 600 55.00 5.50 1087 1800 60.39 6.04 15.80 YES NO 1.No Tally

243 908

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Sukesini 

Khosla

Shamant 

Khosla

At/Po- Goudaguda, 

Girliguma, 

Dashmantpur, Dist: 

Koraput PIN-764028

At/Po- Goudaguda, 

Girliguma, 

Dashmantpur, Dist: 

Koraput PIN-764028 1
5
.0

8
.1

9
9
3

F
E

M
A

L
E

U
R 558792

558793
277 600 46.17 4.62 310 600 51.67 5.17 1083 1800 60.17 6.02 15.80 YES YES

1. HSC certificate 

not clear

2. No ERC

244 518

0
9
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Puja Bisoi
Jagannath 

Bisoi

AT/PO-Kusumguda, 

Block-Laxmipur, DIST-

Koraput, PIN-765013

AT/PO-Kusumguda, 

Block-Laxmipur, DIST-

Koraput, PIN-765013

2
2
.0

5
.1

9
9
7

F
e
m

a
le

S
E

B
C OD2012

019670

551006

551007
203 600 33.83 3.38 413 600 68.83 6.88 995 1800 55.28 5.53 15.79 YES NO 1. No Tally

245 275

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Sudhir 

Harijan

Balaram 

Harijan

AT: Khatalapadar, PO: 

Bhusangaguda, 

Kundra, Dist: Koraput 

764002

AT: Khatalapadar, PO: 

Bhusangaguda, Kundra, 

Dist: Koraput 764002

0
1
.0

3
.1

9
9
6

M
a
le

S
C C/2084/

2017

558623

558624
380 600 63.33 6.33 268 600 44.67 4.47 887 1800 49.28 4.93 15.73 NO NO

1. No Tally

2. No Computer

246 135

2
2
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

P. Satish 

Kumar 

P. Chandra 

Mouli

At/Po: Main Road, 

Down street 

Boipariguda, Dist: 

Koraput Pin: 764043

At/Po: Main Road, 

Down street 

Boipariguda, Dist: 

Koraput Pin: 764043 1
0
.0

6
.1

9
9
2

M
a
le

U
R C/891/2

015

393939

393940
422 750 56.27 5.63 264 600 44.00 4.40 1482 2600 57.00 5.70 15.73 YES YES 1. No Valid ERC
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c
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Name
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Permanent address

D
a
te

 o
f 

b
ir

th
 

G
e
n

d
e
r

247 701

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Gopal 

Krishna 

Gouda

Kali Charan 

Gouda

At/Po- Laxmi Nagar, 

Gate Bazar Berhampur, 

Dist: Ganjam, 760001

At/Po- Laxmi Nagar, 

Gate Bazar Berhampur, 

Dist: Ganjam, 760001

2
3
.0

5
.1

9
8
8

M
A

L
E

U
R OD1112

0183227

388631

388632
293 600 48.83 4.88 322 600 53.67 5.37 1314 2400 54.75 5.48 15.73 YES NO

1. No Tally

2. No Computer 

Marksheet

248 734

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Diptimayee 

Mishra

Patitapaban

a Mishra

AT/PO-Rajanagara, 

DIST-Kendrapara, PIN-

754225

AT/PO-Rajanagara, 

DIST-Kendrapara, PIN-

754225

1
3
.0

8
.1

9
9
1

F
E

M
A

L
E

U
R 7231

968790

968791

968792

968793

423 750 56.40 5.64 297 600 49.50 4.95 916 1800 50.89 5.09 15.68 YES YES

1. No Tally 

Marksheet

2. No Valid ERC

249 198

2
6
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Abhisekha 

Misra

Balakrushn

a Mishra

At: Challanguda

Po: Jujhari

Block: Borigumma

Pin:764063

Dist: Koraput

At: Challanguda

Po: Jujhari

Block: Borigumma

Pin:764063

Dist: Koraput 1
9
.0

7
.1

9
9
1

M
a
le

U
R C/1376/

2017
326 750 43.47 4.35 256 600 42.67 4.27 1411 2000 70.55 7.06 15.67 YES NO 1. No Tally

250 556

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Subhashree 

Subhasmita 

Narendra

Bhagirathi 

Narendra

AT/Po- Siko, Jankia, 

Dist: Khurda, 752038

AT/Po- Siko, Jankia, 

Dist: Khurda, 752038

0
6
.0

5
.1

9
9
2

F
E

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C OD0012

0120870

46

NO IPO 382 800 47.75 4.78 347 600 57.83 5.78 919 1800 51.06 5.11 15.66 YES NO 1. No Tally

251 698

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Manasi 

Sethi

Baidhar 

Sethi

At/Po- MR Nagar 

Refinery Township, 

Mathura, Uttarpradesh, 

281006

At/Po-Bardhanpur, PS-

Sadar, Dist- Balasore, 

75602

0
7
.0

3
.1

9
9
6

F
E

M
A

L
E

S
C 467027

467028
307 600 51.17 5.12 302 600 50.33 5.03 987 1800 54.83 5.48 15.63 YES NO 1. No Tally 

252 232

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Sanghamitra 

Biswal

Prasanna 

Kumar 

Biswal

At: Garahura, Po: Gop, 

Dist: Puri PIN:752110

At: Garahura, Po: Gop, 

Dist: Puri PIN:752110

2
4
.0

5
.1

9
9
9

F
e
m

a
le

S
E

B
C 630265

630266
306 600 51.00 5.10 270 600 45.00 4.50 1566 2600 60.23 6.02 15.62 YES YES NO ERC

253 633

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Pramila 

Khora
Iswar Khora

At/Po- JNV Landiguda, 

Omp Lane, Koraupt 

764021

At/Po- JNV Landiguda, 

Omp Lane, Koraupt 

764021

0
3
.1

0
.1

9
9
1

F
E

M
A

L
E

S
T OD2012

0191523
375 750 50.00 5.00 273 500 54.60 5.46 926 1800 51.44 5.14 15.60 YES NO 1. No Tally 

254 294

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Ramesh 

Muduli

Kamalu 

Muduli

AT: Tiankanta, PO: 

Tikarapada, PS: 

Nandapur, Lamtaput 

Dist: Koraput, 764081

AT: Tiankanta, PO: 

Tikarapada, PS: 

Nandapur, Lamtaput 

Dist: Koraput, 764081

1
3
.0

3
.1

9
9
9

M
a
le

S
T OD2012

071308

782492

782493
342 600 57.00 5.70 273 600 45.50 4.55 1274 2400 53.08 5.31 15.56 YES NO 1.No Tally

255 771

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Sumitra 

Jena

Sachidanan

da Jena

At/Po- Mamadala, 

Nuapada, Dist: 

Khordha, 752102

At/Po- Mamadala, 

Nuapada, Dist: 

Khordha, 752102

2
8
.0

6
.1

9
9
6

F
E

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C OD1912

0141670

535416

535417
235 600 39.17 3.92 364 600 60.67 6.07 996 1800 55.33 5.53 15.52 YES NO 1. No Tally

256 264

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Subhakanta 

Behera

Babaji 

Behera

At/Po: Banaikala, Joda, 

Dist: Keonjhar, 758034

At: Madhurakula, 

PO:Ayaba, Dist: 

Kendrapada, PIN: 

754212 1
8
.0

5
.1

9
9
0

M
a
le

S
C OD1712

0143507

509211

509210
342 750 45.60 4.56 280 600 46.67 4.67 1131 1800 62.83 6.28 15.51 YES YES 1. No Valid ERC
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D
a
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b
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G
e
n

d
e
r

257 228

3
0
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Tulasha 

Khara

Udhab 

Khara

At/Po: Kolabnagar, 

Thanacolony, Dist: 

Koraput Pin: 764011

At/Po: Kolabnagar, 

Thanacolony, Dist: 

Koraput Pin: 764011

0
6
.0

5
.1

9
9
8

F
e
m

a
le

S
C OD2012

017667

550560

550561
410 600 68.33 6.83 221 600 36.83 3.68 895 1800 49.72 4.97 15.49 YES YES 1. No valid ERC

258 190

2
9
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Sasmita 

Mallick

Amar 

Mallick

At/Po: OMP Lane

Dist: Koraput

PIN: 764021

At/Po: OMP Lane

Dist: Koraput

PIN: 764021

1
5
.0

7
.1

9
9
1

F
e
m

a
le

S
C OD1942

0194466

550544

550545
497 750 66.27 6.63 260 600 43.33 4.33 815 1800 45.28 4.53 15.49 YES NO 1. No Tally

259 586

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Madhusmita 

Padhy

late. 

Radhashya

m Padhy

AT-Kundariguda, PO-

Jeypore, Koraput, PIN-

764001

AT-Kenduguda, PO-

Kotpad, Dist-Koraput, 

PIN-764058

3
0
.1

2
.1

9
8
6

F
E

M
A

L
E

U
R OD2012

013504

550574

550575
396 750 52.80 5.28 446 900 49.56 4.96 944 1800 52.44 5.24 15.48 YES NO 1. No Tally

260 922

1
4
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Dibya Jyoti 

Sagar

Lingaraj 

Sagar

At/Po- Gopabandhu, 

Behind Gurudwar Dist: 

Koraput, 764001

At/Po- Gopabandhu, 

Behind Gurudwar Dist: 

Koraput, 764001

2
6
.0

9
.1

9
9
7

F
E

M
A

L
E

S
C CW/51/

2016
NO IPO 300 600 50.00 5.00 314 600 52.33 5.23 1256 2400 52.33 5.23 15.47 YES YES

1. No signature in 

application form

261 28

2
2
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Tilotama 

Nayak

Duryodhan 

Nayak

At; Narasingha Nagar, 

Post, Boriguma. Dist. 

Koraput. Pin..764056

At; Narasingha Nagar, 

Post, Boriguma. Dist. 

Koraput. Pin..764056

2
7
.0

9
.1

9
9
3

F
e
m

a
le

S
C CW/177

5/11

550486

550487
284 600 47.33 4.73 266 600 44.33 4.43 1132 1800 62.89 6.29 15.46 YES NO 1. No Tally

262 465

0
8
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Biren 

Gharami

Rabin 

Gharami

At/Po: Bankasahi, 

Borigumma, 764058 

Dist: Koraput

At/Po: Bankasahi, 

Borigumma, 764058 

Dist: Koraput

0
7
.0

3
.1

9
9

M
a
le

S
C OD2312

016957

550554

550555
432 750 57.60 5.76 430 900 47.78 4.78 885 1800 49.17 4.92 15.45 YES YES 1. No Valid ERC

263 119

2
4
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Amiya 

Biswas

Anup 

Kumar 

Biswas

At: Reclamation Colony 

Po/Dist: Malkangiri , 

764045

At: Reclamation Colony 

Po/Dist: Malkangiri , 

764045

1
5
.0

7
.1

9
9
8

M
a
le

S
C 558003

558004
290 600 48.33 4.83 252 600 42.00 4.20 1539 2400 64.13 6.41 15.45 YES YES 1. No Valid ERC

264 760

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Prasanta 

Kumar 

Behera

Dhaneswar  

Behera

At/Po-Ostapur, DistL 

Cuttack, 754207

At/Po-Ostapur, DistL 

Cuttack, 754207

0
9
.0

3
.1

9
9
7

M
A

L
E

S
C NO IPO 300 600 50.00 5.00 298 600 49.67 4.97 986 1800 54.78 5.48 15.44 YES YES 1. NO IPO

265 207

3
0
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Santoshi 

Kanhar

Baruna 

Kanhar

At/Po: Irrigation 

Colony, Jeypore, Dist: 

Koraput PIN: 764004

At/Po: Irrigation Colony, 

Jeypore, Dist: Koraput 

PIN: 764004

0
1
.0

7
.1

9
9
2

F
e
m

a
le

S
T WO/742

/2016

394063

394064
416 800 52.00 5.20 277 600 46.17 4.62 1010 1800 56.11 5.61 15.43 YES YES 1. No Valid ERC

266 801

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Nibedita 

Jena

Prafulla Ku. 

Jena

AT-Nirmalpur, PO-Adia, 

VIA- Bonth, DIST-

Bhadrak

AT-Nirmalpur, PO-Adia, 

VIA- Bonth, DIST-

Bhadrak

0
8
.0

6
.1

9
9
6

F
E

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C 620641

620640
301 600 50.17 5.02 321 600 53.50 5.35 908 1800 50.44 5.04 15.41 YES YES 1. No ERC

267 410

0
8
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Sukanti 

Pujari

Sridhar 

Pujari

At/Po- New street,  Paik 

Line , Jeypore, Dist: 

Koraput 764001

At/Po- New street,  Paik 

Line , Jeypore, Dist: 

Koraput 764001

2
1
.0

6
.1

9
9
2

F
e
m

a
le

S
T CW/544

/12

5
5
8
6
6
3

5
5
8
6
6
4

324 800 40.50 4.05 322 600 53.67 5.37 1079 1800 59.94 5.99 15.41 YES NO 1. No Tally
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D
a
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f 

b
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G
e
n

d
e
r

268 388

0
8
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Santoshini 

Patra

Late 

Upendra 

Patra

At/Po-New Street, 2nd 

Lane Jeyopre, Dist: 

koraput

At/Po-New Street, 2nd 

Lane Jeyopre, Dist: 

koraput

2
7
.0

7
.1

9
9
4

F
e
m

a
le

U
R CW/730

/2020

558653

558654
337 600 56.17 5.62 316 600 52.67 5.27 811 1800 45.06 4.51 15.39 YES NO 1.No Tally

269 128

2
5
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Prabhasini 

Mallik

Ghanashya

m Mallik

At/Po: Police Line 

Koraput  764020
At: Aska, Dist: Ganjam

3
0
.0

5
.1

9
9
5

F
e
m

a
le

S
T OD2012

0172163

550531

550532
244 600 40.67 4.07 368 600 61.33 6.13 933 1800 51.83 5.18 15.38 YES NO 1. No Tally

270 656

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Dharma 

Nanda Sethi

Tamaya 

Sethi

At/Po- Kanta, 

Kularsingh, Nandapur, 

Dist: Koraput 764038

At/Po- Kanta, 

Kularsingh, Nandapur, 

Dist: Koraput 764038

0
7
.1

1
.1

9
9
8

M
A

L
E

S
C OD2012

0182673
NO IPO 329 600 54.83 5.48 229 600 38.17 3.82 1456 2400 60.67 6.07 15.37 NO NO

1. No Tally & 

Computer

271 521

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Priyanka 

Sarkar

Rabindra 

Nath Sarkar

At/Po-Ganjam Colony, 

Sunabeda, Dist: 

Koraput 763003

At/Po-Ganjam Colony, 

Sunabeda, Dist: 

Koraput 763003

0
9
.0

3
.1

9
9
7

F
E

M
A

L
E

S
C OD2012

016549

551016

551017
272 600 49.40 4.94 296 500 59.20 5.92 810 1800 45.00 4.50 15.36 YES NO 1. No Tally

272 247

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Santosh 

Kumar Das
Kampa Das

At/Po: Bharatpur 

PS: Khandagiri, Dist: 

Khurda, PIN: 751003

At: Nandapandapalli, 

PO: Sarabhimpur

PS: Chhatrapur 

Dist: Ganjam, PIN: 

761026 0
3
.1

2
.1

9
9
3

M
a
le

S
C CSC/832

2/15

516729

516730
274 600 45.67 4.57 334 600 55.67 5.57 938 1800 52.11 5.21 15.34 YES NO 1. No Tally

273 80

2
5
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Rajeswar 

Pradhan

Brundaban 

Pradhan

AT: Gouda Street 

PS/PO: Jeypore, 

Koraput Pin: 764001

AT: Gouda Street 

PS/PO: Jeypore, 

Koraput Pin: 764001

0
2
.0

5
.1

9
9
5

M
a
le

U
R No

C/702/2

020

47H 

558537 / 

47H 

558538

342 600 57.00 5.70 300 600 50.00 5.00 648 1400 46.29 4.63 15.33 YES NO 1. No Tally

274 879

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Karna Mali
Jaladhar 

Mali

At/Po- Gadiajhola 

Banamaliput, Dist: 

Koraput 764037

At/Po- Gadiajhola 

Banamaliput, Dist: 

Koraput 764037

1
3
.0

6
.1

9
9
3

M
A

L
E

U
R 550909

550910
214 600 35.67 3.57 376 600 62.67 6.27 989 1800 54.94 5.49 15.33 YES YES NO ERC

275 25

2
3
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Manaswini 

Gouda

Chaitanya 

Gouda

At/Po: Goudastreet, 

Jepore, Dist: Koraput

At/Po: Goudastreet, 

Jepore, Dist: Koraput

0
2
.0

6
.1

9
9
1

F
e
m

a
le

U
R 558511

558512
346 750 46.13 4.61 300 600 50.00 5.00 1025 1800 56.94 5.69 15.31 YES NO 1. No Tally 

276 717

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Malaya 

Ranjan Jena

Khageswar 

Jena

At/Po- Kendudhip, 

Dighi, Dist: Dhenkanal, 

759023

At/Po- Kendudhip, 

Dighi, Dist: Dhenkanal, 

759023

1
9
.0

6
.1

9
9
7

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C 659651

659652
400 600 66.67 6.67 236 600 39.33 3.93 650 1400 46.43 4.64 15.24 YES YES NO ERC

277 142

2
9
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Bikash Tarai
Kulamani 

Tarai

At- Panchagochhia. PO- 

Madhuban Hat VIA- 

Rasulpur. DIST- Jajpur 

, PIN-755051

At- Panchagochhia. PO- 

Madhuban Hat VIA- 

Rasulpur. DIST- Jajpur 

, PIN-755051 0
4
.1

0
.1

9
8
8

M
a
le

s
c

OD0012

0191419

0

209354

209351

209352

209353

362 750 48.27 4.83 526 900 58.44 5.84 818 1800 45.44 4.54 15.22 YES NO 1. No Tally
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c
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Father's 
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Permanent address

D
a
te

 o
f 

b
ir

th
 

G
e
n

d
e
r

278 507

0
9
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Haman 

Rajkumar 

Hantal

Karpur 

Hantal

AT/PO- Dumuriput, 

DIST- Koraput, PIN-

764021

AT-Sapsil, PO-

Dumuriput, DIST-

Koraput, PIN-764021

2
9
.0

9
.1

9
9
4

M
A

L
E

S
C C/2451/

2015

550854

550855
289 600 48.17 4.82 320 600 53.33 5.33 910 1800 50.56 5.06 15.21 YES YES

1. No Computer  

Marksheet

2. No Tally 

Marksheet

3. No Valid ERC

279 39

2
3
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Rabindra 

Kumar 

Bidika

Uttarasen 

Bidika

AT. Radhu. PO. 

Bichikote. Dist. 

Rayagada..PIN.765024

AT. Radhu. PO. 

Bichikote. Dist. 

Rayagada..PIN.765024

2
5
.0

4
.1

9
8
9

M
a
le

S
C T/269/1

8

492259

492260
308 750 41.07 4.11 653 1000 65.30 6.53 821 1800 45.61 4.56 15.20 YES NO

1. No Tally 

Certificate

280 87

2
2
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Janardan 

Thakur

Sudan 

Thakur

AT:Bazarpada Po- 

Jaipatna Dist: 

Kalahandi  Pin: 766018

AT:Bazarpada Po- 

Jaipatna Dist: 

Kalahandi  Pin: 766018

0
1
.0

1
.1

9
9
5

M
a
le

S
C No

OD1512

020147

47H3534

80/47H3

53481

350 600 58.33 5.83 332 600 55.33 5.53 533 1400 38.07 3.81 15.17 YES NO 1. No Tally

281 943

1
4
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Debasis 

Maharana

Padma 

Charan 

Maharana

At/Po- OMP Line, 

Koraput. 764021

At/Po- OMP Line, 

Koraput. 764021

1
5
.0

5
.1

9
8
8

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C T/2424/

2012

796488-

796491
256 750 34.13 3.41 328 600 54.67 5.47 1256 2000 62.80 6.28 15.16 YES NO

1. No Tall

2. Equivalency of 

Degree wanting

3. No Valid ERC

282 769

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Saroj Kumar 

Nayak

Laxman 

Nayak

AT/Po- Rathipur, 

Kantia, Dist: Khurda, 

752050

AT/Po- Rathipur, 

Kantia, Dist: Khurda, 

752050

1
8
.0

8
.1

9
9
0

M
A

L
E

S
C OD0012

0203150

641229

641230
266 500 53.20 5.32 308 600 51.33 5.13 843 1800 46.83 4.68 15.14 YES NO 1. No Tally

283 93

2
5
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Jamuna 

Nayak

Late Rama 

Chandra 

Nayak

AT: Khatalapadar Po:  

Bhusangguda Ps: 

KundraDist: Koraput 

Pin: 7644002

AT: Khatalapadar Po:  

Bhusangguda Ps: 

KundraDist: Koraput 

Pin: 7644002 1
0
.0

5
.1

9
9
6

F
e
m

a
le

S
T No

WO/87/

2020

47H 

558533/4

7H55853

4

271 600 45.17 4.52 288 600 48.00 4.80 1043 1800 57.94 5.79 15.11 YES NO 1. No Tally

284 462

0
8
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Swagatika 

Dash

Rajendra 

Prasad 

Dash

AT/Po: Jayanagr, 

Jeypore, Dist: Koraput 

764005

AT/Po: Jayanagr, 

Jeypore, Dist: Koraput 

764005

0
7
.0

6
.1

9
9
1

F
e
m

a
le

U
R CW/156

2/2015

558698

558699
291 750 38.80 3.88 356 600 59.33 5.93 951 1800 52.83 5.28 15.10 YES YES

1. No Tally 

Marksheet

2. No Valid ERC

285 225

3
0
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Suneli Prava 

Kandhapan

Seho 

Kumari 

Kandhapan

At/Po: Near JELC High 

School, Mission 

Compound, Koraput 

764020

At/Po: Near JELC High 

School, Mission 

Compound, Koraput 

764020 0
1
.0

4
.1

9
9
1

F
e
m

a
le

S
E

B
C CW/181

5/2011

550564

550565
360 750 48.00 4.80 312 600 52.00 5.20 914 1800 50.78 5.08 15.08 YES YES 1. No ERC

286 531

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Basanti 

Deulapadia

Budda 

Deulapadia

At/Po: Kharaguda, 

Pitaguda, Semiliguda, 

Dist: Koraput 764036

At/Po: Kharaguda, 

Pitaguda, Semiliguda, 

Dist: Koraput 764036

1
1
.0

3
.1

9
9
7

F
E

M
A

L
E

S
T OD2012

019663

550644

550645
267 600 44.50 4.45 318 600 53.00 5.30 956 1800 53.11 5.31 15.06 YES NO 1. No Tally

287 418

0
8
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Billy 

Timothy 

Jena

Prafulla 

Kumar Jena

At/Po- Janiguda, Near 

SLN Medical College, 

Dist: Koraput 764020

At/Po- Janiguda, Near 

SLN Medical College, 

Dist: Koraput 764020

1
2
.0

6
.1

9
8
4

M
a
le

S
E

B
C C/1203/

08

5
5
0
8
3
2

5
5
0
8
3
3

489 750 65.20 6.52 353 900 39.22 3.92 646 1400 46.14 4.61 15.06 YES YES 1. Overage
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D
a
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b
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G
e
n

d
e
r

288 43

2
4
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Babita Misra

LT. 

Pitambar 

Misra 

AT.EWS-18, OSHB 

Colony, Sunabeda-1 

KORAPUT. PIN.763001

AT.EWS-18, OSHB 

Colony, Sunabeda-1 

KORAPUT. PIN.763001

1
6
.0

6
.1

9
9
2

F
e
m

a
le

U
R 400 750 53.33 5.33 297 600 49.50 4.95 858 1800 47.67 4.77 15.05 YES YES 1. No IPO

289 47

2
4
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Nepolion 

Rajkumar 

Hantal

Karpur 

Hantal

AT..Sapasil..PO. 

Dumuriput. PS. 

Koraput.PIN.764021

AT..Sapasil..PO. 

Dumuriput. PS. 

Koraput.PIN.764021

1
9
.0

6
.1

9
9
6

M
A

L
E

S
C OD2012

0182803
307 600 51.17 5.12 258 600 43.00 4.30 1008 1800 56.00 5.60 15.02 YES YES 1. NO IPO

290 300

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Bishnu Priya 

Dehuri

Raghunath 

Dehuri

AT: Indira Nagar 2nd 

Lane, Near Pump 

House, Rayagada, 

765001

AT/PO: Kailashpur, 

Block: Kolanara, Dist: 

Rayagada, 765029

2
5
.0

4
.1

9
9
8

F
e
m

a
le

S
C OD2712

020t221

554806

554807
362 600 60.33 6.03 256 600 42.67 4.27 1128 2400 47.00 4.70 15.00 YES NO 1.No Tally

291 309

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Pratap Paika
Pitambar 

Paika

At: Kendbeda, 

Po:Deoghati, 764011

Dist: Koraput

At: Kendbeda, 

Po:Deoghati, 764011

Dist: Koraput

0
2
.0

6
.1

9
9
4

M
a
le

U
R OD2012

0193059

550576

550577
248 600 41.33 4.13 337 600 56.17 5.62 944 1800 52.44 5.24 14.99 NO NO

1. No Tally

2. No Computer

292 662

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Hebal 

Kandapan

Prahallad 

Kandapan

At/Po-Tunupar, 

Panchada, Laxmipur, 

Dist: Koraput 765013

At/Po-Tunupar, 

Panchada, Laxmipur, 

Dist: Koraput 765013

1
7
.0

6
.1

9
9
1

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C

T/1888
551036

551037
257 750 34.27 3.43 630 1000 63.00 6.30 736 1400 52.57 5.26 14.98 YES NO

1. No Tally 

2. No Valid ERC

293 186

2
8
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

A.Vanishree
A.Gupteswa

r

At: Talasahi, Po: 

Semiliguda, Dist: 

Koraput, PIN: 764036

At: Talasahi, Po: 

Semiliguda, Dist: 

Koraput, PIN: 764036

2
0
.0

3
.1

9
9
7

F
e
m

a
le

S
E

B
C OD2012

0171557

782480

782481
207 600 34.50 3.45 363 600 60.50 6.05 976 1800 54.22 5.42 14.92 YES NO 1. No Tally

294 29

2
3
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Manasi 

Behera

Murali Dhar 

Behera

At. Dhoba Sahi. Post 

Office Road. Koraput. 

Pin. 764020

At. Dhoba Sahi. Post 

Office Road. Koraput. 

Pin. 764020

1
8
.0

2
.1

9
9
8

F
e
m

a
le

S
C OD20/2

017/854

550502

550503
243 600 40.50 4.05 346 600 57.67 5.77 913 1800 50.72 5.07 14.89 YES NO 1. No Tally

295 899

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Pratikshya 

Priyadarsani 

Sahu

Late 

Krushna 

Chandra 

Sahu

At-Udayapur,Po-

Dasrathaspur

Ps-Mangalapur,Dist-

Jajpur,Pin-755006

At-Udayapur,Po-

Dasrathaspur

Ps-Mangalapur,Dist-

Jajpur,Pin-755006 1
4
.0

2
.1

9
9
4

F
E

M
A

L
E

U
R 572555

572556
295 600 49.17 4.92 270 600 45.00 4.50 763 1400 54.50 5.45 14.87 YES YES NO ERC

296 71

2
5
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Bhanu 

Gadaba

Late Subash 

Ch. Gabada

At: Rabanaguda Po: 

Haradaput Block: 

Jeypore Dist: Koraput 

Pin:764055

At: Rabanaguda Po: 

Haradaput Block: 

Jeypore Dist: Koraput 

Pin:764055 1
8
.0

6
.1

9
9
6

F
e
m

a
le

S
T No

CW/150

5/2015
238 600 39.67 3.97 327 600 54.50 5.45 1305 2400 54.38 5.44 14.85 YES YES 1. NO IPO

297 554

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Nikita Jena
Muralidhar 

Jena

At/Po- Dabugam, Pin -

764072

At/Po- Dabugam, Pin -

764072

1
5
.1

2
.1

9
9
6

F
E

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C 558234

558235
280 600 46.67 4.67 322 600 53.67 5.37 673 1400 48.07 4.81 14.84 YES YES 1.No ERC

298 909

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Smita 

Kumar 

Turuk

Sudesh 

Turuk

AT/Po- Murkar, 

Dasmanthpur, Dist: 

Koraput, PIN-764028

AT/Po- Murkar, 

Dasmanthpur, Dist: 

Koraput, PIN-764028

1
2
.0

7
.1

9
9
6

F
E

M
A

L
E

S
C OD2012

020307

550674

550675
287 600 47.83 4.78 211 600 35.17 3.52 1372 2100 65.33 6.53 14.83 YES NO 1. No Tally
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R
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K
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o
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g
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c
o
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p
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T
a
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E. R No.

C
a
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g
o
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S
P
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a
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a
n
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A
p
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S
e
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N

o
.

D
a
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 o
f 

re
c
e
iv

e
d

Name of the 

Candidates

Father's 

Name

Correspondence 

Address

Correspondences/ 

Permanent address

D
a
te

 o
f 

b
ir

th
 

G
e
n

d
e
r

299 170

2
9
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Padda 

Santaosh 

Kumar

P. Sabariya

At/Po: Khorasandha 

Via: Upalada Dist: 

Gajapati, 761211

At/Po: Khorasandha 

Via: Upalada Dist: 

Gajapati, 761211

1
3
.0

4
.1

9
9
6

M
a
le

S
E

B
C UE/314/

2019

512453 

512454
273 600 45.50 4.55 280 600 46.67 4.67 785 1400 56.07 5.61 14.82 YES NO 1. No Tally

300 38

1
6
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Manoranjan 

Harpal

Pandit 

Harpal

At.PO. New Life 

Academy. Boringpadar. 

PS. Kesinga. DIST. 

Kalahandi, Pin. 766029

At.PO. New Life 

Academy. Boringpadar. 

PS. Kesinga. DIST. 

Kalahandi, Pin. 766029 2
6
.1

1
.1

9
9
0

M
a
le

s
c c/480/2

010
403 750 53.73 5.37 248 600 41.33 4.13 1272 2400 53.00 5.30 14.81 YES YES

1. No IPO

2. No Valid ERC

301 844

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Subhashree 

Jena

Ranjan 

Kumar Jena

At/Po- Dhiamugabadi, 

Kutaranga, Dist: 

Kendrapada, 754214

At/Po- Dhiamugabadi, 

Kutaranga, Dist: 

Kendrapada, 754214

0
8
.0

5
.1

9
9
8

F
E

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C OD1712

020720

553629

553630
295 600 49.17 4.92 285 600 47.50 4.75 925 1800 51.39 5.14 14.81 YES NO 1. No Tally

302 618

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Bidyashree 

Dehuri

Rabindra 

Dehuri

At: HAL Township, 

Sunabeda, Dist: 

Koraput 763002

At: HAL Township, 

Sunabeda, Dist: 

Koraput 763002
2
7
.0

4
.1

9
9
5

F
E

M
A

L
E

S
C WE/93/

14

550652

550653
287 600 47.83 4.78 330 600 55.00 5.50 809 1800 44.94 4.49 14.78 YES YES

1. No Tally  

Marksheet

2. No Valid ERC

303 669

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Dhiraj 

Kumar Sahu

Gopal 

Chandra 

Sahu

At/Po- Sriram Nagar, 

Sargiguda, Titlagarh, 

Dist: Balangir, 767033

At/Po- Sriram Nagar, 

Sargiguda, Titlagarh, 

Dist: Balangir, 767033

3
1
.0

1
.1

9
9
6

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C C/1947/

2017

497762

497763
255 600 42.50 4.25 352 600 58.67 5.87 839 1800 46.61 4.66 14.78 YES NO 1. No Tally 

304 794

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Sumitra 

Samasi

Late 

Laxmidhar 

Samasi

At/Po- Tumkela Sec-18, 

Dist: Sundargarh, 

769003

At/Po- Tumkela Sec-18, 

Dist: Sundargarh, 

769003

0
4
.1

1
.1

9
8
4

F
E

M
A

L
E

S
C CW/157

3/13

150525-

150528
300 750 40.00 4.00 315 900 35.00 3.50 2324 3200 72.63 7.26 14.76 NO NO

1. No Tally & 

Computer

2. No Valid ERC

305 917

1
4
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Bhagyasri 

Achary

K. Bhaskar 

Achary

At/Po- DNK Colony, 

Koraput PIN-764020

At/Po- DNK Colony, 

Koraput PIN-764020

2
6
.0

5
.1

9
9
1

F
E

M
A

L
E

U
R OD2012

019585

796492-

796495
370 750 49.33 4.93 303 600 50.50 5.05 845 1800 46.94 4.69 14.68 YES NO 1. No Tally

306 92

2
5
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Swapna 

Pangi

Vanshu 

Pangi

AT:/Po:  Domgoda PS:  

Semiliguda  Dist: 

Koraput Pin: 764036

At/Po: Thuria PS: 

Pottangi Dist: Koraput 

Pin- 764039

0
2
.0

2
.1

9
9
2

F
e
m

a
le

S
T No

OD2012

017454

47H5505

29/47H 

550528

383 800 47.88 4.79 290 600 48.33 4.83 903 1800 50.17 5.02 14.64 YES NO 1. No Tally

307 799

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Bibhuti 

Bhusan 

Tripathy

Binod 

Chandra 

Tripathy

At/Po- Mohanty Street, 

Kotpad Dist: Koraput 

764058

At/Po- Mohanty Street, 

Kotpad Dist: Koraput 

764058

0
1
.0

9
.1

9
9
7

M
A

L
E

U
R C/1906/

2016

194273- 

194276
309 600 51.50 5.15 298 600 49.67 4.97 629 1400 44.93 4.49 14.61 YES NO

1. No Tally

2. No Valid ERC

3.Wanting of 

Computer 

Marksheet

308 861

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Manas 

Ranjan Sethi

Golakha 

Bihari Sethi

At/Po- Khunitbandha, 

Nayagarh, PIN-752079

At/Po- Khunitbandha, 

Nayagarh, PIN-752079

0
5
.0

7
.1

9
9
3

M
A

L
E

S
C

OD2412

020T119

8

653825

653826
482 800 60.25 6.03 267 600 44.50 4.45 737 1800 40.94 4.09 14.57 YES YES

1. No Tally 

Marksheet

2. No ERC



31

M
a
rk

 s
e
c
u

re
d

T
o
ta

l 
m

a
rk

P
e
rc

e
n

ta
g
e

W
e
ig

h
ta

g
e

M
a
rk

 s
e
c
u

re
d

T
o
ta

l 
m

a
rk

P
e
rc

e
n

ta
g
e

W
e
ig

h
ta

g
e

M
a
rk

 s
e
c
u

re
d

T
o
ta

l 
m

a
rk

P
e
rc

e
n

ta
g
e

W
e
ig

h
ta

g
e

T
o
ta

l 
w

e
ig

h
ta

g
e

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

R
e
m

a
rk

IPO No./ 

DD

Mark Of HSC Mark of +2 Mark of Degree

K
n

o
w

le
d
g
e
 o

f 

c
o
m

p
u

te
r

T
a
ll
y

E. R No.
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S
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c
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e
d

Name of the 

Candidates

Father's 

Name

Correspondence 

Address

Correspondences/ 

Permanent address

D
a
te

 o
f 

b
ir

th
 

G
e
n

d
e
r

309 401

0
8
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Premachand 

Naik

Bhubanesw

ar Naik

At/po- Laiker, 

Kalamegha, Dist: 

Sundergarh

At/po- Laiker, 

Kalamegha, Dist: 

Sundergarh

0
6
.0

7
.1

9
9
6

M
a
le

S
T OD1942

0195201

567065

567066
286 600 47.67 4.77 305 600 50.83 5.08 844 1800 46.89 4.69 14.54 YES NO 1. No Tally

310 513

0
9
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Bishnu Priya 

Sethi

Narayana 

Sethi

 AT-S.C.T.I Colony, 

Koraput, PO.DIST- 

Koraput, PIN-764020

 AT-S.C.T.I Colony, 

Koraput, PO.DIST- 

Koraput, PIN-764020

2
0
.0

5
.1

9
8
7

F
e
m

a
le

S
C 550878

550880
382 750 50.93 5.09 379 900 42.11 4.21 942 1800 52.33 5.23 14.54 YES NO

1. No Tally

2. No Valid ERC

311 641

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Niranjan 

Bhoi

Baikunthan

ath Bhoi

At/Po- Jamla, Dist: 

Baragarh, PIN-768049

At/Po- Jamla, Dist: 

Baragarh, PIN-768049

0
2
.0

8
.1

9
9
1

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C T/952/1

7

348301

348302
381 750 50.80 5.08 329 600 54.83 5.48 713 1800 39.61 3.96 14.52 YES YES

1. No Valid ERC

2. No Caste 

Certificate

312 654

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Pabita Khara
Surunayak 

Khara

At/Po- Dumadangar, 

Garidi, Bandhugaon, 

Dist: koraput 764027

At/Po- Dumadangar, 

Garidi, Bandhugaon, 

Dist: koraput 764027

2
2
.1

0
.1

9
9
4

M
A

L
E

U
R NO IPO 295 600 49.17 4.92 290 600 48.33 4.83 859 1800 47.72 4.77 14.52 NO NO

1. No Tally & 

Computer

2. No Signature in 

application Forrm

3. NO IPO

313 857

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Pratap 

Kumar 

Sabar

Gopal 

Krushna 

Sabar

At-Hal town ship 

,Sunabeda-2

Dist-Koraput

Pin-763002

At-Satyamguda,po-

Gunupur,ps-Gunupur

Dist-Rayagada

Pin-765022 2
7
.0

1
.1

9
9
1

M
A

L
E

S
T 550677

550676
208 500 41.60 4.16 317 600 52.83 5.28 709 1400 50.64 5.06 14.51 YES YES 1. No Valid ERC

314 227

2
9
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Akankshya 

Das

Alekha 

Narayan 

Das

At/Po: Sourastreet , 

Kotpad, Dist: Koraput 

PIN: 764058

At/Po: Sourastreet , 

Kotpad, Dist: Koraput 

PIN: 764058

1
7
.1

2
.1

9
9
7

F
e
m

a
le

U
R 392788

392789
270 600 45.00 4.50 306 600 51.00 5.10 882 1800 49.00 4.90 14.50 NO NO

1. No Computer

2. No Tally

315 211

2
5
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Batakrushn

a Mandal

Ujal Kumar 

Mandal

At/Po: Nayapali, Via-

Dahamunda, PS: 

Kamardha, Dist: 

Balasore, PIN: 756079

At/Po: Nayapali, Via-

Dahamunda, PS: 

Kamardha, Dist: 

Balasore, PIN: 756079 2
0
.0

4
.1

9
9
6

M
a
le

S
C 588524

588525
234 600 39.00 3.90 353 700 50.43 5.04 1159 2100 55.19 5.52 14.46 NO NO

1. No +2 

Marksheet

2. No Compute 

Certificate

3. No Tally

4. No ERC

316 735

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Chiranjibi 

Rout

Prafikta 

Kumar Rout

AT-Rahantia, VIA-

Bhandarapokhari, DIST-

Bhadrak, PIN-756120

AT-Rahantia, VIA-

Bhandarapokhari, DIST-

Bhadrak, PIN-756120

0
8
.0

5
.1

9
9
4

M
A

L
E

U
R

209391 

TO

209394

317 600 52.83 5.28 267 600 44.50 4.45 659 1400 47.07 4.71 14.44 YES YES NO ERC

317 721

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Dipak 

Kumar Rout

Panchanan 

Rout

At/Po- Deopada, 

Merdakatia Chhak, 

Dist: Jajpur, 755006

At/Po- Deopada, 

Merdakatia Chhak, 

Dist: Jajpur, 755006

0
4
.0

7
.1

9
8
7

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C OD0012

0203149

209407-

209410
421 750 56.13 5.61 395 900 43.89 4.39 798 1800 44.33 4.43 14.44 YES NO 1. No Tally

318 715

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Chirasmita 

Pradhan

Ireniyas 

Pradhan

At/Po- Britcolony 

Nayapalli, 

Bhubaneswar, PIN-

751012

At-Kupagada, 

Mallikapodi, Dist: 

Kandhamal, 762100

2
9
.0

5
.1

9
9
1

F
E

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C SSC/619

/17
305 750 40.67 4.07 303 600 50.50 5.05 957 1800 53.17 5.32 14.43 YES NO

1. No Tally

2. No Computer 

Marksheet
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c
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iv

e
d

Name of the 

Candidates

Father's 

Name

Correspondence 

Address

Correspondences/ 

Permanent address

D
a
te

 o
f 

b
ir

th
 

G
e
n

d
e
r

319 343

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Debashis 

Das

Dillip 

Kumar Das

At:Bhoi nagar,Road -

5,Unit-9

Bhubanesswar

Pin:751022

At:Bagalpur,PsBAlipatn

a,Po:Athantra

Dist:Khurda

Pin:752102 2
6
.0

3
.1

9
9
5

M
a
le

PH
624102

624101
325 600 54.17 5.42 270 600 45.00 4.50 806 1800 44.78 4.48 14.39 YES YES

1. No signature of 

candidate in 

application form

320 384

0
8
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Muna Bisoi
Gupteswar 

Bisoi

At/Po: Medical Road, 

Laxmipur, Dist: 

Koraput 765013

At/Po: Medical Road, 

Laxmipur, Dist: Koraput 

765013

2
8
.0

3
.1

9
9
2

M
a
le

S
E

B
C OD2012

0112487

550846

550847
336 800 42.00 4.20 254 600 42.33 4.23 831 1400 59.36 5.94 14.37 YES NO 1.No Tally

321 407

0
8
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Anitarani 

Mukhi

Ramakanta 

Mukhi

At/Po- Silanda, Dist-

Bhadark, PIN-756144

At/Po- Silanda, Dist-

Bhadark, PIN-756144

0
9
.0

6
.1

9
9
4

F
e
m

a
le

S
C

4
5
4
0
4
0

4
5
4
0
4
1

347 600 57.83 5.78 268 600 44.67 4.47 573 1400 40.93 4.09 14.34 YES NO
1. No Tally

2. No Valid ERC

322 138

2
1
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Susil Kumar 

Sethi

Maguni 

Charan 

Sethi

At/po-Sisilo

Via;Balakati

Ps-Balianta

Dist:Khordha:Pin;75210

0

At/po-Sisilo

Via;Balakati

Ps-Balianta

Dist:Khordha:Pin;75210

0 0
9
.0

6
.1

9
8
4

M
a
le

S
C SSS/295

2/13

901928

901927

901930

901929

416 750 55.47 5.55 355 900 39.44 3.94 679 1400 48.50 4.85 14.34 YES NO 1. No Tally

323 13

1
7
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Prasamna 

Kumar 

Subudhi

Padmaa 

Charan 

Subudhi

At- Singiput, Po- 

Bandhugaon PIN -

764021 Dist- Koraput

At- Singiput, Po- 

Bandhugaon PIN -

764021 Dist- Koraput

1
0
.0

6
.1

9
9
0

M
a
le

S
E

B
C OD2012

0172622

 502405 

502404 

502403 

502402 

502401 

79575079

57497957

48

368 750 49.07 4.91 240 600 40.00 4.00 1085 2000 54.25 5.43 14.33 YES YES

1. No signature of 

candidate in 

declaration form

324 181

2
8
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Najarita 

Khosla

Amosh 

Chandra 

Khosla

At/Po: Kerimety, 

Pin: 764002

Dist: Koraput

At/Po: Kerimety, 

Pin: 764002

Dist: Koraput

0
1
.0

6
.1

9
9
1

F
e
m

a
le

S
E

B
C C/10/20

00/2018

393963

393964
234 600 39.00 3.90 254 600 42.33 4.23 1483 2400 61.79 6.18 14.31 YES NO 1. No Tally

325 124

2
5
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Swagatika 

Khora

Narasingha 

Khora

At/PO: Puruna 

Koraput, 764020

At/PO: Puruna Koraput, 

764020

1
4
.1

2
.1

9
9
5

F
e
m

a
le

S
C OD2012

0172101

550530

550533
239 600 39.83 3.98 315 600 52.50 5.25 908 1800 50.44 5.04 14.28 YES NO 1. No Tally

326 254

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Swarnalata 

Sahoo

Laxman 

Kumar 

Sahoo

At: Balipokhari , PO: 

Paramanandapur Dist: 

Bhadrak, PIN: 756122

At: Kharadi , PO: 

Danagadi Dist: Jajpur 

PIN: 755026

1
5
.0

3
.1

9
9
2

F
e
m

a
le

U
R OD0012

0181535

209371 

TO 

209374

382 750 50.93 5.09 237 600 39.50 3.95 942 1800 52.33 5.23 14.28 YES NO 1.No Tally

327 592

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Suprabha 

Naik

Prahalad 

Naik

AT-HAL Township, 

Sunabeda-2, PIN-

763002. Koraput

AT-Godia Dhobi Street, 

Jeypore, KORAPUT,PIN-

764001

2
5
.0

4
.1

9
8
8

F
E

M
A

L
E

S
C OD2012

0172688

550647

550646
285 750 38.00 3.80 294 600 49.00 4.90 667 1200 55.58 5.56 14.26 YES NO 1. No Tally

328 664

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

SK. Sarfaraj 

Allam

SK Siraj 

Uddin

At/Po- Rangatota, 

Nayahat, Dist: Puri, 

752107

At/Po- Rangatota, 

Nayahat, Dist: Puri, 

752107

0
4
.0

6
.1

9
9
8

M
A

L
E

U
R 4191/15

630258

630259
242 600 40.33 4.03 289 600 48.17 4.82 747 1400 53.36 5.34 14.19 YES YES 1. No Valid ERC
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R
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S
e
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o
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D
a
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re
c
e
iv

e
d

Name of the 

Candidates

Father's 

Name

Correspondence 

Address

Correspondences/ 

Permanent address

D
a
te

 o
f 

b
ir

th
 

G
e
n

d
e
r

329 926

1
4
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Dhanapati 

Bisoi

Chaitan 

Bisoi

At/Po- Bilaput, 

Hikimput, Nandapur, 

Dist: Koraput PIN-

764037

At/Po- Bilaput, 

Hikimput, Nandapur, 

Dist: Koraput PIN-

764037 1
9
.0

4
.1

9
9
7

M
A

L
E

S
T OD2012

0172526

550905

550906
242 600 40.33 4.03 323 700 46.14 4.61 1327 2400 55.29 5.53 14.18 YES NO 1. No Tally

330 456

0
8
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Gouri Gutal Hari Gutal

At:Poibeda

PO: Guneipada

Block: Lamtaput

PIN:764040

DIST: Koraput

At:Poibeda

PO: Guneipada

Block: Lamtaput

PIN:764040

DIST: Koraput 0
5
.0

8
.1

9
9
7

F
e
m

a
le

S
T CW/486

/15

558679

558680
315 600 52.50 5.25 255 600 42.50 4.25 841 1800 46.72 4.67 14.17 YES YES

1. No signature of 

candidate in 

application form

331 683

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Bhupendra 

Chhatria

Dibakara 

Chhatria

At/po/ps-Golamunda

Dist:Kalahandi

Pin:766015

At/po/ps-Golamunda

Dist:Kalahandi

Pin:766015

1
1
.0

7
.1

9
8
7

M
A

L
E

S
C NO IPO 370 750 49.33 4.93 438 900 48.67 4.87 785 1800 43.61 4.36 14.16 YES NO

1. No Tally 

2. NO IPO

332 223

2
5
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Goloka 

Bihari 

Pradhan

Bansidhar 

Pradhan

At/Po: Parajastreet, 

Dist: Koraput PIN: 

764020

At/Po: Parajastreet, 

Dist: Koraput PIN: 

764020

1
1
.0

7
.1

9
8
9

M
a
le

S
T OD2412

0133017

653711

653712
325 750 43.33 4.33 273 600 45.50 4.55 737 1400 52.64 5.26 14.15 YES

1. Not in the 

prescribed profoma

2. No Valid ERC

333 184

2
9
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Tapaswini 

Naik

Raghunath 

Naik

At: Gandhi Nagar, 2nd 

Lane

Po/Dist: Koraput

Pin:764020

At: Parajastreet

Po/Dist: Koraput

Pin:764020

2
4
.0

4
.1

9
9
7

F
e
m

a
le

S
T OD2112

019643

550540

550541
326 600 54.33 5.43 256 600 42.67 4.27 797 1800 44.28 4.43 14.13 YES NO 1. No Tally

334 263

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Rajib Kumar 

Sahu

Sudarsana 

Sahu

At/Po: Bhrungitodi, 

Via: Phiringia, Dist: 

Kandhamal PIN: 

762011

At/Po: Bhrungitodi, Via: 

Phiringia, Dist: 

Kandhamal PIN: 762011

0
4
.0

1
.1

9
9
0

M
a
le

S
E

B
C C/2005/

08

485697

485698
316 750 42.13 4.21 383 900 42.56 4.26 1015 1800 56.39 5.64 14.11 YES NO 1.No Tally

335 767

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Abdul Gayas 

Khan

Abdul Safir 

Khan

At/Po- Bhandaghar, 

Rasulpur, Dist: Puri, 

752119

At/Po- Bhandaghar, 

Rasulpur, Dist: Puri, 

752119

0
4
.0

2
.1

9
9
2

M
A

L
E

U
R OD2612

0164518

357201-

357204
281 850 33.06 3.31 345 650 53.08 5.31 1147 2100 54.62 5.46 14.08 YES NO

1. No Tally

2. No Valid ERC

336 906

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Abhimanyu 

Nayak
Arjun Nayak

At/Po-Gondiaguda, 

DNK Malkangiri, Dist: 

Malkangiri, PIN-764048

At/Po-Gondiaguda, DNK 

Malkangiri, Dist: 

Malkangiri, PIN-764048

2
0
.1

0
.1

9
9
3

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C 558803

558804
218 500 43.60 4.36 238 600 39.67 3.97 1034 1800 57.44 5.74 14.07 YES YES

1. No Tally 

Marksheet

2. No Valid ERC

337 780

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Kalu Charan 

Nayak

Madan 

Nayak

At/Po- Nandala, 

Ramalenka, Dist: Puri, 

752032

At/Po- Nandala, 

Ramalenka, Dist: Puri, 

752032

0
5
.0

7
.1

9
8
7

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C OD0012

0181207

3

450496

450500
306 750 40.80 4.08 409 900 45.44 4.54 980 1800 54.44 5.44 14.07 NO NO

1. No Tally

2. No Computer

338 66

2
1
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Anata 

Shandha

Purnachand

ra Shandha

At: Bandala 

Po:Chichinda Ps: Sohela 

Dist: Bargarh 

Pin:768033

At: Bandala 

Po:Chichinda Ps: Sohela 

Dist: Bargarh 

Pin:768033 2
1
.0

6
.1

9
9
6

M
a
le

S
E

B
C

No
C/800/2

015

47H 

348132 / 

47H 

348131

271 600 45.17 4.52 321 600 53.50 5.35 747 1800 41.50 4.15 14.02 YES YES
1. No Valid ERC

339 764

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Ullas Nayak

Prafull 

Kumar 

Nayak

At/Po-Nandala, 

Ramalenka, Dist: Puri, 

PIN-752032

At/Po-Nandala, 

Ramalenka, Dist: Puri, 

PIN-752032

0
6
.0

6
.1

9
9
3

M
A

L
E

U
R C/5581/

2012

450498

450499
339 800 42.38 4.24 305 600 50.83 5.08 830 1800 46.11 4.61 13.93 YES YES 1. No Valid ERC
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R
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S
e
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D
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f 

re
c
e
iv

e
d

Name of the 

Candidates

Father's 

Name

Correspondence 

Address

Correspondences/ 

Permanent address

D
a
te

 o
f 

b
ir

th
 

G
e
n

d
e
r

340 233

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Monalisha 

Behera

Muralidhar 

Behera

At: Bhupati Street, PO: 

Jeypore

PIN: 764001

Dist: Koraput

At: Bhupati Street, PO: 

Jeypore

PIN: 764001

Dist: Koraput 1
4
.0

6
.1

9
9
0

F
e
m

a
le

S
C CW/689

/2017

558617

558618
322 750 42.93 4.29 245 500 49.00 4.90 661 1400 47.21 4.72 13.91 YES NO

1. No Tally

2. No Valid ERC

341 519

0
9
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Mino Jani Salu Jani

AT-Kapsiput, PO-

Bhitaragada, PS- 

Kakiriguma, DIST-

Koraput, PIN-765013

AT-Kapsiput, PO-

Bhitaragada, PS- 

Kakiriguma, DIST-

Koraput, PIN-765013 1
5
.0

7
.1

9
9
4

M
A

L
E

S
T OD2012

0192454
NO IPO 265 600 44.17 4.42 260 600 43.33 4.33 723 1400 51.64 5.16 13.91 YES YES 1. NO IPO

342 153

2
9
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

V. Avinash
V. Srinivas 

Rao

At: ND-30/7, JKPM 

Colony, Chandili JKPUR 

Rayagada, 765017

At: ND-30/7, JKPM 

Colony, Chandili JKPUR 

Rayagada, 765017

2
8
.0

1
.1

9
9
7

M
a
le

S
E

B
C OD2712

019576

492270

492269
270 600 45.00 4.50 261 600 43.50 4.35 911 1800 50.61 5.06 13.91 YES NO 1. No Tally

343 627

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Mohan 

Biradalai

Abhimanyu 

Biradalai

At/Po- Siriguda, Dist: 

Rayagada, 765026

At/Po- Siriguda, Dist: 

Rayagada, 765026

0
9
.0

6
.1

9
9
1

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C UE/690/

2016

491299

491300
268 750 35.73 3.57 294 600 49.00 4.90 758 1400 54.14 5.41 13.89 YES NO 1. No Tally 

344 871

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Deepak 

Kumar 

Sethy

Binodbihari 

Sethy

At/Po- Narasinghpur, 

Kendrapad, PIN-754215

At/Po- Narasinghpur, 

Kendrapad, PIN-754215

0
7
.0

8
.1

9
9
5

M
A

L
E

S
C OD1712

0181431
NO IPO 295 600 49.17 4.92 250 600 41.67 4.17 669 1400 47.79 4.78 13.86 YES NO

1.No Computer 

Marksheet 

2. No Tally

3. NO IPO

345 514

0
9
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Subhalam 

Bairagi

Purna 

Bairagi

At/po:Umuri

Dist:Koraput

Pin:764020

At/po:Umuri

Dist:Koraput

Pin:764020

2
2
.0

4
.1

9
9
5

M
a
le

S
C OD2012

0181411

550860

550861
242 600 40.33 4.03 280 600 46.67 4.67 927 1800 51.50 5.15 13.85 YES NO

1. No Tally

2. No Caste 

Certificate

346 31

2
2
.0

9
.2

0
2
0
 

Gayatri 

Mondal

Sudash 

Mondal

At. D.P.Camp , 

Sunabeda 3, Dist. 

Koraput. Pin.763003

At. D.P.Camp , 

Sunabeda 3, Dist. 

Koraput. Pin.763003

0
2
.0

3
.1

9
9
2

F
e
m

a
le

S
C CW/83/

15

550624

550625
283 750 37.73 3.77 294 600 49.00 4.90 928 1800 51.56 5.16 13.83 NO NO

1. No valid ERC

2. No Tally

3. No Computer 

Certificate

347 629

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Niroj Kumar 

Milita

Agneshiya 

Militiya

At/Po- Bhansuli, 

Kotpad, Dist: Koraput 

764058

At/Po- Bhansuli, 

Kotpad, Dist: Koraput 

764058

0
7
.0

3
.1

9
9
3

M
A

L
E

U
R C/2587/

11

194223 -

194226
356 800 44.50 4.45 276 600 46.00 4.60 662 1400 47.29 4.73 13.78 YES YES 1. No Valid ERC

348 231

3
0
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Narendra 

Mallik

Subash 

Mallik

At: Khilua, Po: 

Hikimput, Nandapur, 

Dist: Koraput 764037

At: Khilua, Po: 

Hikimput, Nandapur, 

Dist: Koraput 764037

0
3
.0

7
.1

9
9
1

M
a
le

S
E

B
C OD2012

0201453

499760 

TO 

499779

294 800 36.75 3.68 299 600 49.83 4.98 920 1800 51.11 5.11 13.77 YES NO 1. No Tally

349 956

1
4
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Bagdevi 

Sahu

Late-

Nilamani 

Sahu

AT-Marine School Side, 

Gandhi Nagar, 

Semiliguda, DIST-

Koraput.

AT-Marine School Side, 

Gandhi Nagar, 

Semiliguda, DIST-

Koraput. 1
1
.1

1
.1

9
8
8

F
E

M
A

L
E

U
R 551173

551172
225 500 45.00 4.50 217 600 36.17 3.62 226 400 56.50 5.65 13.77 NO NO

1. No prescribed 

application Form

350 415

0
8
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Sanjib 

Kumar 

Padhihari

Akhil 

Chandra 

Padhihari

At/po- Belpahar, Dist: 

Jharsuguda, PIN-

768217

At/po- Belpahar, Dist: 

Jharsuguda, PIN-

768217

1
7
.0

7
.1

9
8
6

M
a
le

S
E

B
C T/1662/

14

4
8
9
2
6
1

8
7
4
5
3
3

8
7
4
5
3
4

305 750 40.67 4.07 413 900 45.89 4.59 919 1800 51.06 5.11 13.76 YES YES 1. No Valid ERC
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c
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Name of the 

Candidates

Father's 

Name

Correspondence 

Address

Correspondences/ 

Permanent address

D
a
te

 o
f 

b
ir

th
 

G
e
n

d
e
r

351 274

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Basumati 

Khara

Jagataroy 

Khara

AT/Po: Rajput, VIA: 

Semiliguda, Dist: 

Koraput  PIN: 764036

AT/Po: Rajput, VIA: 

Semiliguda, Dist: 

Koraput  PIN: 764036

2
0
.0

5
.1

9
9
3

F
e
m

a
le

S
E

B
C OD2012

0181202

782486

782487
270 800 33.75 3.38 274 600 45.67 4.57 1044 1800 58.00 5.80 13.74 YES NO

1. 1.No Tally

2. No SEBC

352 832

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Subash 

Gadaba 

Mangala 

Gadaba

At/Po- mahuli, 

Boipariguda, Dist: 

Koraput 764043

At/Po- mahuli, 

Boipariguda, Dist: 

Koraput 764043

0
5
.0

5
.1

9
9
2

M
A

L
E

S
T C/1574 NO IPO 219 600 36.50 3.65 284 600 47.33 4.73 964 1800 53.56 5.36 13.74 YES NO 1. No Tally

353 795

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Pujarani 

Nayak
Balaji Nayak

At/Po- Dhoba Street, 

Kotpad, Dist-Koraput 

764058

At/Po- Dhoba Street, 

Kotpad, Dist-Koraput 

764058

0
6
.0

6
.1

9
9
5

F
E

M
A

L
E

S
C CW/108

8/2013

194277-

194280
279 600 46.50 4.65 252 600 42.00 4.20 682 1400 48.71 4.87 13.72 YES NO 1. No Tally

354 68

2
5
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Anil Kumar 

Sethi

Ananda 

Sethi

AT: Mahirakana 

Po:Kurula Dist: Ganjam 

Pin:761144

AT: Mahirakana 

Po:Kurula Dist: Ganjam 

Pin:761144

0
2
.0

4
.1

9
9
5

M
a
le

S
C No

OD1942

0195340
305 600 50.83 5.08 235 600 39.17 3.92 843 1800 46.83 4.68 13.68 YES YES 1. NO IPO

355 660

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Debashree 

Panigrahi

Sudam 

Panigrahi

At/Po- Mohanty Street, 

Borigumma, Dist: 

Koraput 764056

At/Po- Mohanty Street, 

Borigumma, Dist: 

Koraput 764056

1
1
.0

6
.1

9
9
7

F
E

M
A

L
E

U
R cw/516/

2019

390272

390273
243 600 40.50 4.05 311 600 51.83 5.18 800 1800 44.44 4.44 13.68 YES NO 1. No Tally 

356 253

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Sandhya 

Rani Sabat

Sunil 

Kumar 

Sabat

At/Po: Ambaguda, 

Jeypore Dist: Koraput 

PIN: 764055

AT/PO: Jayanagar, PS, 

Jeypore, Dist: Koraput 

764001

3
1
.0

5
.1

9
9
7

F
e
m

a
le

U
R TW/154

/2020

558628

558627
259 600 43.17 4.32 275 600 45.83 4.58 859 1800 47.72 4.77 13.67 YES NO 1.No Tally

357 106

2
5
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Bibek 

Kumar 

Hantal

Madhu 

Hantal

At: Mukhi put Po: 

Onkadelli PS: 

Machkund Dist: 

Koraput Pin: 764042

At: Mukhi put Po: 

Onkadelli PS: 

Machkund Dist: 

Koraput Pin: 764042 0
5
.0

8
.1

9
9
3

M
a
le

S
T No

OD2012

0201359

47H5504

93/47H5

50492

268 600 44.67 4.47 210 600 35.00 3.50 784 1400 56.00 5.60 13.57 YES NO 1. No Tally

358 819

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Saudamini 

Sahoo

Shyam 

Sundar 

Sahu

HAL Township , 

Sunabeda 2, KORAPUT

HAL Township , 

Sunabeda 2, KORAPUT

0
1
.0

1
.1

9
9
0

F
E

M
A

L
E

U
R 550669

550668
292 750 38.93 3.89 261 600 43.50 4.35 743 1400 53.07 5.31 13.55 YES NO

1. No Tally

2. No Computer 

Marksheet

3. No ERC

359 815

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Gurubari 

Jani

Purna 

Chandra 

Jani

AT/PO-Surala Small 

street, Golonthara, 

Girisola, GANJAM, pin-

761009

AT/PO-Surala Small 

street, Golonthara, 

Girisola, GANJAM, pin-

761009 0
4
.0

2
.1

9
9
5

F
E

M
A

L
E

s
c 542476

542477
252 600 42.00 4.20 252 600 42.00 4.20 917 1800 50.94 5.09 13.49 YES YES

1. No Tally 

Marksheet

2. Degree 

Marksheet wanting

3. No Valid ERC

360 931

1
4
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Tejeswari 

Subudhi

Niranjan 

Subudhi

At/Po- Chikambo, 

Dasmatpur, Dist: 

Koraput 764028

At/Po- Chikambo, 

Dasmatpur, Dist: 

Koraput 764028

2
3
.0

7
.1

9
9
0

F
E

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C OD2012

0191515

551126

551127
283 750 37.73 3.77 268 600 44.67 4.47 732 1400 52.29 5.23 13.47 YES NO 1. No Tally
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S
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c
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e
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Name of the 
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Father's 

Name

Correspondence 

Address

Correspondences/ 

Permanent address

D
a
te

 o
f 

b
ir

th
 

G
e
n

d
e
r

361 252

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Sangeeta 

Patnaik

Santosh 

Patnaik

At: Agriculture Colony, 

Near Hati Line Koraput 

764020

At: Agriculture Colony, 

Near Hati Line Koraput 

764020

2
4
.0

5
.1

9
9
4

F
e
m

a
le

U
R OD2012

0171855

550556

550557
230 600 38.33 3.83 287 600 47.83 4.78 871 1800 48.39 4.84 13.46 YES NO

1. No Tally 

2. No ERC

362 129

2
5
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Deepali 

Gorada

Horish 

Chandra 

Garada

At: Ladibeda, Po/PS: 

Dasmantpur, Koraput

At: Ladibeda, Po/PS: 

Dasmantpur, Koraput

1
4
.1

1
.1

9
8
9

F
e
m

a
le

S
C NO IPO 273 700 39.00 3.90 312 600 52.00 5.20 608 1400 43.43 4.34 13.44 YES YES 1. No ERC

363 823

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

P.Sai Baba P.Iswar Rao

AT/PO-Kunduli,Via-

Semiligudaa,Koraput

Pin:764036

AT/PO-Kunduli,Via-

Semiligudaa,Koraput

Pin:764036

2
7
.0

3
.1

9
9
6

M
A

L
E

P
H OD2012

020436

550659

550658
232 600 38.67 3.87 267 600 44.50 4.45 921 1800 51.17 5.12 13.43 YES NO 1. No Tally

364 744

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Edward 

Khristapal 

Jatri

Erenest 

Paul Jatri

At/Po- Bhansuli, 

Kotpad, Dist: Koraput 

764058

At/Po- Bhansuli, 

Kotpad, Dist: Koraput 

764058

0
7
.0

7
.1

9
9
1

M
A

L
E

U
R 194249-

194252
327 750 43.60 4.36 262 600 43.67 4.37 847 1800 47.06 4.71 13.43 NO NO

1. No Valid ERC

2. No Computer & 

Tally

365 930

1
4
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Archana 

Khosla

Susanta 

Khosla

At/Po- Mission 

Compound, Koraput 

Dist: Koraput PIN-

764020

At/Po- Mission 

Compound, Koraput 

Dist: Koraput PIN-

764020 1
8
.0

4
.1

9
9
8

F
E

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C

NO IPO 258 600 43.00 4.30 251 600 41.83 4.18 890 1800 49.44 4.94 13.43 YES NO
1. No Tally

2. No IPO

366 63

2
1
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Krupasindh

u Behera

Harenora 

Behera

At: Dakshinpraharaj 

Pur Po: Malipal Ps: 

Raibania Via: Jaleswar 

Dist:Baleswar 

Pin:756032

At: Dakshinpraharaj 

Pur Po: Malipal Ps: 

Raibania Via: Jaleswar 

Dist:Baleswar 

Pin:756032 0
4
.0

2
.1

9
9
4

M
a
le

S
C No

OD0012

019T641

7

47H 

686005/ 

47H 

686004

272 600 45.33 4.53 273 600 45.50 4.55 781 1800 43.39 4.34 13.42 YES no 1. No Tally

367 330

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Jangya 

Prava Panda

Kishore 

Chandra 

Panda

AT/Po: Chikima Block: 

Boipariguda,PIN: 

764043, Dist: Koraput

AT/Po: Chikima Block: 

Boipariguda,PIN: 

764043, Dist: Koraput

2
8
.0

1
.1

9
9
6

F
e
m

a
le

U
R CO/734/

2020

393959

393960
206 600 34.33 3.43 293 600 48.83 4.88 690 1400 49.29 4.93 13.25 YES NO 1.No Tally

368 530

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Balaram 

Deulapadia

Budha 

Deulapadia

At/Po: Kharaguda, 

Pitaguda, Semiliguda, 

Dist: Koraput 764036

At/Po: Kharaguda, 

Pitaguda, Semiliguda, 

Dist: Koraput 764036

2
4
.0

5
.1

9
9
6

M
A

L
E

S
T OD2012

0161079

550642

550643
236 600 39.33 3.93 319 600 53.17 5.32 719 1800 39.94 3.99 13.24 YES NO 1. No Tally

369 379

0
8
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Ranjit 

Kuldip
Tank Kuldip

At: musalmunda, Po- A. 

malakangiri, 

Dasmantpur, Dist: 

koraput 764021

At: musalmunda, Po- A. 

malakangiri, 

Dasmantpur, Dist: 

koraput 764021 1
2
.0

2
.1

9
9
5

M
a
le

S
C OD2012

019178

550841

550840
268 600 44.67 4.47 241 600 40.17 4.02 662 1400 47.29 4.73 13.21 YES NO 1.No Tally

370 811

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Saubhagya 

Ranjan Mall

Akhaya 

Kumar Mall

AT-Dhalipanga, PO-

Kiadingri, VIA-Rahana, 

DIST-Jagatsingpur, PIN-

754140

AT-Dhalipanga, PO-

Kiadingri, VIA-Rahana, 

DIST-Jagatsingpur, PIN-

754140 0
6
.0

5
.1

9
8
6

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C 462383

462384
345 750 46.00 4.60 378 900 42.00 4.20 794 1800 44.11 4.41 13.21 YES YES 1. No Valid ERC
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c
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Candidates

Father's 

Name

Correspondence 

Address

Correspondences/ 

Permanent address

D
a
te

 o
f 

b
ir

th
 

G
e
n

d
e
r

371 331

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Kabita 

Sagaria

Rama 

Sagaria

At: Irrigation colony, 

Qtr. No. SR/62, Jeypore 

Dist: Koraput, 764004

At: Irrigation colony, 

Qtr. No. SR/62, Jeypore 

Dist: Koraput, 764004

2
6
.0

6
.1

9
9
5

F
e
m

a
le

U
R CW/204

/2017

558639 

558640
351 750 46.80 4.68 381 900 42.33 4.23 601 1400 42.93 4.29 13.21 YES YES 1. No Valid ERC

372 616

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Pratusha 

Gouda

Gobinda 

chandra 

Gouda

At: Sastri Nagar, 

Semiliguda, Dist: 

Koraput 764036

At: Sastri Nagar, 

Semiliguda, Dist: 

Koraput 764036

1
2
.0

6
.1

9
9
8

F
E

M
A

L
E

S
T NO IPO 288 600 48.00 4.80 210 600 35.00 3.50 686 1400 49.00 4.90 13.20 YES YES

1. NO IPO

2. No Caster 

Certificate

3. No ERC

373 634

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Bhima 

Sirika
Soma Sirika

At/Po-Dumusil, 

Balipeta, 

Narayanpatna, Dist: 

Koraput 764014

At/Po-Dumusil, 

Balipeta, Narayanpatna, 

Dist: Koraput 764014

0
8
.0

5
.1

9
9
7

M
A

L
E

S
T OD2012

0201525
229 600 38.17 3.82 254 600 42.33 4.23 924 1800 51.33 5.13 13.18 YES NO 1. No Tally 

374 536

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Simanchal 

Pidika
Jutu Pidika

At: Sanamathur, Po-

Ramjiput, Bandhugaon 

Dist: Koraput 764027

At: Sanamathur, Po-

Ramjiput, Bandhugaon 

Dist: Koraput 764027

0
7
.0

5
.1

9
9
6

M
A

L
E

S
T 551049

551048
340 500 68.00 6.80 319 500 63.80 6.38 0 0 0.00 0.00 13.18 NO NO

1. No Degree 

Certificate & 

Marksheet

2. No Computer & 

Tally

375 537

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Simanchal 

Pidika
Jutu Pidika

At: Sanamathur, Po-

Ramjiput, Bandhugaon 

Dist: Koraput 764027

At: Sanamathur, Po-

Ramjiput, Bandhugaon 

Dist: Koraput 764027

0
7
.0

5
.1

9
9
6

M
A

L
E

S
T 551050

551051
340 500 68.00 6.80 319 500 63.80 6.38 0 0 0.00 0.00 13.18 NO NO 1. Duplicate Form

376 179

2
8
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Ranjita Bisoi
Jisi Krishna 

Bisoi

At: Jamal Street

Po: Jeypore

Pin:764001

Dist: Koraput

At: Jamal Street

Po: Jeypore

Pin:764001

Dist: Koraput 1
9
.0

7
.1

9
9
1

F
e
m

a
le

S
E

B
C OD2012

019450

558551

558552
365 750 48.67 4.87 265 600 44.17 4.42 700 1800 38.89 3.89 13.17 YES NO 1. No Tally

377 194

2
9
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

G.Sujata
G. Hadu 

Reddy

At: Rathasharma 

Colony

Po/PS/Dist: Koraput

764020

At: Basanaplli, Po/PS: 

Chhatrapur

Dist: Ganjam

3
1
.0

5
.1

9
8
8

F
e
m

a
le

U
R 550548

550549
339 750 45.20 4.52 336 900 37.33 3.73 685 1400 48.93 4.89 13.15 YES NO 1. No Tally

378 923

1
4
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Sanmati 

Jani

Harihar 

Jani

At/Po- Gopabandhu, 

Behind Gurudwar Dist: 

Koraput, 764001

At/Po- Gopabandhu, 

Behind Gurudwar Dist: 

Koraput, 764001

0
5
.0

7
.1

9
9
6

F
E

M
A

L
E

S
T CW/87/

2016
NO IPO 261 600 43.50 4.35 258 600 43.00 4.30 809 1800 44.94 4.49 13.14 YES YES

1. No signature in 

application form

379 132

2
1
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Bikash 

Mallik

Shayam 

Sundar 

Mallik

At: Bari, Po: Bari 

kalamati, Dist: Jajpur, 

755003

At: Bari, Po: Bari 

kalamati, Dist: Jajpur, 

755003

0
5
.0

7
.1

9
9
8

M
a
le

S
C OD1312

0171858
286 600 47.67 4.77 216 600 36.00 3.60 663 1400 47.36 4.74 13.10 YES NO

1. No Tally

2. No Valid ERC

380 74

2
5
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Sudeepta 

Garada

Horish Ch. 

Gorada

AT: Ladibeda 

Po/Ps:Dasamanthpur 

Dist: Koraput Pin: 

764028

AT: Ladibeda 

Po/Ps:Dasamanthpur 

Dist: Koraput Pin: 

764028 1
1
.1

1
.1

9
9
7

M
a
le

S
C No

C/2815/

15
288 600 48.00 4.80 210 600 35.00 3.50 666 1400 47.57 4.76 13.06 YES NO

1. No Tally

2. No Valid ERC
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c
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Address
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Permanent address

D
a
te

 o
f 

b
ir

th
 

G
e
n

d
e
r

381 784

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Prabin 

Satpathy

Sarat 

Chandra 

Satpathy

At/Po- Gandhinagar, 

Semiliguda, Dist: 

Koraput 764036

At/Po- Gandhinagar, 

Semiliguda, Dist: 

Koraput 764036

2
5
.0

4
.1

9
9
2

M
A

L
E

U
R 550662

550663
178 500 35.60 3.56 271 600 45.17 4.52 886 1800 49.22 4.92 13.00 YES YES

1. No Tally 

Marksheet

2. No Computer 

Marksheet

3. No ERC

382 836

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Arati Kumari 

Horpal

Sripati 

Horpal

At/Po- Khujel, 

Malibelgaon, Nandapur, 

Dist: Koraput 764037

At/Po- Khujel, 

Malibelgaon, Nandapur, 

Dist: Koraput 764037

3
1
.0

5
.1

9
8
9

F
E

M
A

L
E

S
C CW/211

2/14

550907

550908
296 600 49.33 4.93 237 600 39.50 3.95 575 1400 41.07 4.11 12.99 YES YES

1. No Tally 

Marksheet

2. No Valid ERC

383 681

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Dolomani 

Naik
Linga naik

At/PO:Jamurda,Via:Bar

dol

Ps/Dist:Baragarh

Pin:768038

At/PO:Jamurda,Via:Bar

dol

Ps/Dist:Baragarh

Pin:768038 1
0
.0

6
.1

9
8
6

M
A

L
E

S
C C/2997/

2003

348138

348139
360 750 48.00 4.80 315 900 35.00 3.50 652 1400 46.57 4.66 12.96 YES YES 1. No Valid ERC

384 482

0
8
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Soumya 

Ranjan Das

Kulamani 

Das

At/Po-Satsang, 

Bhejaput, Damanjodi, 

Dist: Koraput 763008

At/Po-Satsang, 

Bhejaput, Damanjodi, 

Dist: Koraput 763008

0
6
.0

3
.2

0
0
1

M
a
le

U
R 782496 410 600 68.33 6.83 366 600 61.00 6.10 0 0 0.00 0.00 12.93 YES NO

1. No Tally

2. No Degree 

certificate 

submitted

385 589

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Devasish 

Shroff

Mohan 

Shroff

AT-D.N.K. Road, 

Koraput, 764020

AT-D.N.K. Road, 

Koraput, 764020

1
4
.0

6
.1

9
9
5

M
A

L
E

u
r OD2012

0201579

551004

551005
264 600 44.00 4.40 292 600 48.67 4.87 512 1400 36.57 3.66 12.92 YES NO 1. No Tally

386 655

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Swarnalata 

Panda

Chandra 

Sekhar 

Panda

At/Po- Santoshi Maa 

Nagar, Jeypore, Dist: 

Koraput, 764001

At/Po- Santoshi Maa 

Nagar, Jeypore, Dist: 

Koraput, 764001

2
2
.0

9
.1

9
9
4

F
E

M
A

L
E

U
R C10/197

7/2017

558706

558707
213 600 35.50 3.55 247 600 41.17 4.12 736 1400 52.57 5.26 12.92 YES NO 1. No Tally 

387 197

2
8
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Rinku 

Kshudra

Saiban 

Kshudra

At/Po: Dhamnahandi

Kotpad, PIN: 764058

Dist: Koraput

At/Po: Dhamnahandi

Kotpad, PIN: 764058

Dist: Koraput

0
5
.0

7
.1

9
9
0

M
a
le

U
R 392782

392783
290 750 38.67 3.87 450 900 50.00 5.00 730 1800 40.56 4.06 12.92 YES YES 1. No Valid ERC

388 650

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Bilasini 

Amanatya

Prafulla 

Amanatya

At/Po- The Oriental 

Insurance CO Ltd, New 

Colony, Dist: Rayagada, 

765001

At/Po- Semalaguda, 

B.Singpur, Dist: 

Koraput, 764057

1
5
.0

5
.1

9
9
8

F
E

M
A

L
E

S
T W/136/

2020

492279

492280
236 600 39.33 3.93 239 600 39.83 3.98 898 1800 49.89 4.99 12.91 YES NO 1. No Tally 

389 4

1
8
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Pruthiviraj 

Choudhary

Bijoy Kumar 

Choudhary

Irrigation Colony, 

Jeypore PIN 764004

Irrigation Colony, 

Jeypore PIN 764004

2
1
.0

3
.1

9
9
4

M
a
le

S
E

B
C 0D00120

175669

557584 

557583
271 500 54.20 5.42 333 500 66.60 6.66 10 8.2 7.80 0.78 12.86 YES NO

1. No CGPA 

equilvalency

2. No Tally

390 928

1
4
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Kshuna 

Chandra 

Sahu

Lalu Sahu

At/Po- Lanji, Kegaon, 

Dist: Kalahandi, 

766016

At/Po- Lanji, Kegaon, 

Dist: Kalahandi, 766016

0
3
.0

1
.1

9
9
0

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C OD1512

0173967

447160

447161
344 750 45.87 4.59 256 600 42.67 4.27 717 1800 39.83 3.98 12.84 YES NO

1. No Tally

2. No Computer 

Marksheet

391 966

1
4
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Amit Kumar 

Bagh

Ramesh 

Chandra 

Bagh

Amin Line , Koraput, 

764020

Amin Line , Koraput, 

764020

1
0
.0

5
.1

9
9
7

M
A

L
E

U
R 551136

551137
198 600 33.00 3.30 230 600 38.33 3.83 1362 2400 56.75 5.68 12.81 NO NO

1. No Tally & 

Computer
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c
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Father's 
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Correspondence 
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Correspondences/ 

Permanent address

D
a
te

 o
f 

b
ir

th
 

G
e
n

d
e
r

392 203

2
8
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Gupta Podal Adij Podal

At: Bandhapada, Po: 

Godihanjar Dist: 

Koraput 

764040

At: Bandhapada, Po: 

Godihanjar Dist: 

Koraput 

764040 0
8
.0

2
.1

9
9
5

M
a
le

U
R OD2012

0171598

390721

390722
241 600 40.17 4.02 222 600 37.00 3.70 914 1800 50.78 5.08 12.79 YES NO 1. No Tally

393 833

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Swayam 

prabha 

Sahoo

Pradeept 

Kumar 

Sahoo

At/Po-Pakshyot, Dist: 

Kendrapad, 754210

At/Po-Pakshyot, Dist: 

Kendrapad, 754210

0
8
.0

7
.1

9
9
3

F
E

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C OD1712

019T422

964442

964443
363 800 45.38 4.54 231 600 38.50 3.85 614 1400 43.86 4.39 12.77 YES NO 1. No Tally

394 505

0
9
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Chandra 

Chapadi

Lokanath 

Chapadi

AT-Kotiaguda, PO-

Dumiriput, PIN-

764021, DIST-koraput

AT- Dhepaguda, PO- A. 

Malkanagiri, Koraput, 

PIN-764021

1
0
.0

6
.1

9
9
5

M
A

L
E

S
T OD2012

019254

550875

550874
238 600 39.67 3.97 210 600 35.00 3.50 739 1400 52.79 5.28 12.75 YES NO 1. No Tally

395 367

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Sibanipriya 

Pujari

Trinath 

Pujari

At: Main Road, 

Boipariguda, Dist: 

Koraput 764043

At: Main Road, 

Boipariguda, Dist: 

Koraput 764043

1
5
.0

2
.1

9
8
8

F
e
m

a
le

U
R CW/417

/2016

393933 

393934
325 750 43.33 4.33 360 900 40.00 4.00 615 1400 43.93 4.39 12.73 YES NO 1.No Tally

396 67

2
6
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Chandrama 

Krisani

Sahadev 

Krisani

AT/Po: Badasagar 

Block:Lamtaput Ps: 

Machkund Dist: 

Koraput 

AT/Po: Badasagar 

Block:Lamtaput Ps: 

Machkund Dist: 

Koraput 1
1
.0

4
.1

9
9
7

F
e
m

a
le

S
T No

OD2012

0172875
255 600 42.50 4.25 210 600 35.00 3.50 694 1400 49.57 4.96 12.71 YES NO 1. No Tally

397 95

2
5
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Belabeli 

Khetramani 

Nayak

Late 

Chandra 

Sekar 

Nayak

At/Po: Umuri Ps: 

Jeypore Dist; Koraput 

PIN- 764002

At/Po: Umuri Ps: 

Jeypore Dist; Koraput 

PIN- 764002

2
0
.0

1
.1

9
9
7

F
e
m

a
le

S
T NO

WO/86/

2020

47H5585

36/47H5

58535

258 600 43.00 4.30 252 600 42.00 4.20 757 1800 42.06 4.21 12.71 YES NO 1. No Tally 

398 272

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Madhu 

Sudan 

Nayak

Harihar 

Nayak

At:HAL Township, 

Sunabeda, Koraput 

763002

At: K.Chandalguda, PO: 

A. Malkangiri, 

Dasmantpur, Korpaut 

764021 2
0
.0

5
.2

0
0
0

M
a
le

S
E

B
C OD2012

020421

550628

550629
257 600 42.83 4.28 210 600 35.00 3.50 1152 2400 48.00 4.80 12.58 YES NO

1. Under Age

2. No Tally

399 376

0
8
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Sibu Burudi
Dhanu 

Burudi

At:Gopalput, Po: 

Dumuriput, Pin-764021 

Dist: Koraput

At:Gopalput, Po: 

Dumuriput, Pin-764021 

Dist: Koraput

0
8
.0

4
.1

9
9
0

M
a
le

U
R OD2012

014984

550816

550817
361 800 45.13 4.51 227 600 37.83 3.78 599 1400 42.79 4.28 12.57 YES NO 1.No Tally

400 562

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Kartika 

Debarapalli

Krushna 

Chandra 

Debarapalli

AT-Sansarapalli, PO-

Bandhugaon, DIST-

Koraput, 

AT-Sansarapalli, PO-

Bandhugaon, DIST-

Koraput, 

1
9
.1

1
.1

9
9
7

M
A

L
E

S
C OD2012

018445
NO IPO 355 600 59.17 5.92 398 600 66.33 6.63 0 0 0.00 0.00 12.55 YES NO

1. No Tally

2. No Degree 

Certificate

3. NO IPO

401 50

2
4
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Gokula nag Patra Nag

Rangabali Kumbha. 

POST/ DIST, Koraput 

PIN.764021

Rangabali Kumbha. 

POST/ DIST, Koraput 

PIN.764021

1
0
.0

3
.1

9
9
3

M
a
le

S
C OD2012

0192582
252 600 42.00 4.20 260 600 43.33 4.33 712 1800 39.56 3.96 12.49 YES NO

1. No IPO

2. No Tally

402 457

0
8
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Manima 

Majhi

Raghunath 

Majhi

At/Po: Dengapadar, PS: 

Borigumma, PIN: 

764063 Dist: Koraput

At/Po: Dengapadar, PS: 

Borigumma, PIN: 

764063 Dist: Koraput

0
4
.0

3
.1

9
9
3

F
e
m

a
le

S
T C/01715

/2020

558222

558223
199 600 33.17 3.32 248 600 41.33 4.13 1800 3600 50.00 5.00 12.45 YES NO

1. Numerical 

Equivalency of 

degree wanting

2. No Tally
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c
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Permanent address

D
a
te

 o
f 

b
ir

th
 

G
e
n

d
e
r

403 308

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Rajashree 

Patnaik

Prabhakar 

Patnaik

AT: Laxmivihar, 3rd 

Lane, Bhubaneswar 

Dist: Khurda, 751005

At: Gopalpur, PO: 

Brahamkundi, 

Nimapada, Dist: Puri, 

752113 2
7
.0

5
.1

9
8
7

F
e
m

a
le

U
R OD2012

0018825

571629

571630
324 750 43.20 4.32 380 900 42.22 4.22 546 1400 39.00 3.90 12.44 YES NO 1.No Tally

404 938

1
4
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Tapan 

Semerlia
Lal Semerlia

At/Po- Nayak Colony, 

OMP Line, Dist: 

Korpaut 764021

At/Po- D. Panchada, 

Panchada,  Dist: 

Korpaut 765013

2
5
.1

0
.1

9
9
2

M
A

L
E

S
C OD2012

017929

551166

551167
239 600 39.83 3.98 210 600 35.00 3.50 692 1400 49.43 4.94 12.43 YES NO 1. No Tally

405 934

1
4
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Bikash 

Majhi
Lasu Majhi

At/Po- Mission 

Compound, Koraput 

Dist: Koraput PIN-

764020

At/Po- Mission 

Compound, Koraput 

Dist: Koraput PIN-

764020 2
1
.0

2
.1

9
9
6

M
A

L
E

S
T 554814

554815
215 600 35.83 3.58 249 600 41.50 4.15 649 1400 46.36 4.64 12.37 YES YES NO ERC

406 54

2
4
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Rajendra 

Mandal

Ramesh 

Mandal

At:Padampur

PO:Dumuriput

Dist:Koraput:Pin:76402

1

At:Padampur

PO:Dumuriput

Dist:Koraput:Pin:76402

1 1
0
.0

8
.1

9
9
6

M
a
le

S
C OD2012

0172987

550517

550516
253 600 42.17 4.22 242 600 40.33 4.03 575 1400 41.07 4.11 12.36 YES NO

1. No Tally

2. No Caste 

Certificate

407 204

2
8
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Maheswar 

Khilla

Bhagaban 

Khilla

At: Khujel 

Po: Malibelgaon

Nandapur

Dist: Koraput

At: Khujel 

Po: Malibelgaon

Nandapur

Dist: Koraput 3
1
.0

5
.1

9
9
3

M
a
le

S
C 3336/20

13

499740 to 

499759
278 800 34.75 3.48 253 600 42.17 4.22 651 1400 46.50 4.65 12.34 YES NO

1. No Tally

2. No Valid ERC

408 613

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Rajendra 

Muduli

Raghu 

Muduli

At: Khamara Po: Badel, 

Padwa, Nandapur Dist: 

Koraput

At: Khamara Po: Badel, 

Padwa, Nandapur Dist: 

Koraput

1
8
.0

2
.1

9
9
6

M
A

L
E

S
T OD2012

0191231

390723

390724
248 600 41.33 4.13 210 600 35.00 3.50 659 1400 47.07 4.71 12.34 YES NO

1. No Tally 

2. 1st Marksheet 

of HSC

409 427

0
8
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Ratnakar 

Tanti

Padalam 

Tanti

AT/Po- Dhepaguda, A. 

Malkangiri, Dist: 

Koraput

AT/Po- Dhepaguda, A. 

Malkangiri, Dist: 

Koraput

0
5
.0

3
.1

9
8
5

M
a
le

S
C OD2012

0162420
5
5
0
8
0
8

5
5
0
8
0
9

282 750 37.60 3.76 276 600 46.00 4.60 710 1800 39.44 3.94 12.30 YES NO 1. No Tally

410 569

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Satya 

Saunta

Jagarao 

Saunta

AT-Podapadar, PO/PS-

Kakirigumma, VIA-

Laxmipur, DIST-

Koraput,PIN-765013

AT-Podapadar, PO/PS-

Kakirigumma, VIA-

Laxmipur, DIST-

Koraput,PIN-765013 1
6
.0

6
.1

9
9
5

M
A

L
E

S
T OD2012

0172444

782884

782883
218 600 36.33 3.63 219 600 36.50 3.65 686 1400 49.00 4.90 12.18 YES NO 1. No Tally

411 837

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Tapas 

Chandra 

Behera

Late 

Bhaskar 

Behera

At/Po-Paralakhemundi, 

Deepti Sadan Road, 

Dist: Gajapati, 761200

At/Po-Paralakhemundi, 

Deepti Sadan Road, 

Dist: Gajapati, 761200

0
4
.0

7
.1

9
8
3

M
A

L
E

S
C 512457

512458
250 750 33.33 3.33 434 900 48.22 4.82 724 1800 40.22 4.02 12.18 YES YES NO ERC

412 139

2
9
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Birendra 

Pujari

Arjuna 

pujari

At Po- Sanaparia, Block- 

Borigumma, DIST-

Koraput, PIN,,764056

At Po- Sanaparia, Block- 

Borigumma, DIST-

Koraput, PIN,,764056

3
0
.0

6
.1

9
9
4

M
a
le

S
T C/2244/

2018

502731-

502751
210 600 35.00 3.50 235 600 39.17 3.92 665 1400 47.50 4.75 12.17 YES NO 1. No Tally

413 775

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Narayan 

Prasad Das

Laxmikant 

Das

At/Po- Lingaran Nagar, 

Irrigation Colony, 

Jeypore, Dist: Koraput 

Pin-764004

At/Po- Lingaran Nagar, 

Irrigation Colony, 

Jeypore, Dist: Koraput 

Pin-764004 0
3
.0

4
.1

9
8
6

M
A

L
E

U
R NO IPO 287 750 38.27 3.83 393 900 43.67 4.37 708 1800 39.33 3.93 12.13 YES YES NO IPO
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D
a
te

 o
f 

b
ir

th
 

G
e
n

d
e
r

414 104

2
4
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Sontosh 

Kumar 

Panda

Harisankar 

Panda

At: Dumadangar, Garidi 

Bandhugaon, Koraput 

Pin: 764027

At: Dumadangar, Garidi 

Bandhugaon, Koraput 

Pin: 764027

1
5
.0

5
.1

9
9
2

M
a
le

U
R No

T/2645/

15

47H5582

12/47H5

58211

255 750 34.00 3.40 222 600 37.00 3.70 895 1800 49.72 4.97 12.07 YES YES 1. No Valid ERC

415 927

1
4
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Dilleswari 

Rout

Nabin 

Kumar Rout

At/Po- Hatapada, 

Koraput. Dist: Korapu t 

764020

At/Po- Hatapada, 

Koraput. Dist: Korapu t 

764020

0
5
.0

1
.1

9
9
4

F
E

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C OD2012

020829

551138

551139
225 600 37.50 3.75 252 600 42.00 4.20 572 1400 40.86 4.09 12.04 NO NO

1. No Tally & 

Computer

416 479

0
8
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Ranjan 

Dhangada 

Majhi

Radheshya

m 

Dhangadam 

Majhi9

At/Po: Chalki, 

Muribahal, PIN:767037

At/Po: Chalki, 

Muribahal, PIN:767037

1
6
.0

3
.1

9
9
8

M
a
le

U
R 6752/20

17

398231

398232
275 600 45.83 4.58 210 600 35.00 3.50 544 1400 38.86 3.89 11.97 YES NO 1. No Tally

417 452

0
8
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Susanta 

Kumar Sahu

Rabindra 

Sahu

At/Po: Dash Street, 

Jeypore, Dist: Koraput 

764001

At/Po: Dash Street, 

Jeypore, Dist: Koraput 

764001

0
2
.0

6
.1

9
8
5

M
a
le

S
E

B
C T/1588/

12

558647

558648
302 750 40.27 4.03 338 900 37.56 3.76 584 1400 41.71 4.17 11.95 YES YES

1. Overage

2. No valid ERC

3. No 10th 

Certificate & 

Marksheet

418 114

2
2
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Sroto Swini 

Santa

Dayananda 

Santa

At:New Street,Near 

Block Office 

Po;Laxmipur,Dist:Korap

ut

Pin:765013

At:New Street,Near 

Block Office 

Po;Laxmipur,Dist:Korap

ut

Pin:765013 1
6
.0

7
.1

9
9
0

F
e
m

a
le

S
T CW/110

4//13

782871

782872
317 750 42.27 4.23 358 1100 32.55 3.25 623 1400 44.50 4.45 11.93 YES NO

1. No Tally

2. No Valid ERC

419 368

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Debjani 

Pujari

Trinath 

Pujari

At: Main Road, 

Boipariguda, Dist: 

Koraput 764043

At: Main Road, 

Boipariguda, Dist: 

Koraput 764043

1
0
.0

3
.1

9
9
0

F
e
m

a
le

U
R CW/412

/2016

393931 

393932
279 750 37.20 3.72 368 900 40.89 4.09 572 1400 40.86 4.09 11.89 YES NO 1.No Tally

420 176

2
8
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Parama Nag Joseph Nag

At: Bandhaguda, Po: 

Kantagaon, PS: 

Tentulikhunti, Dist: 

Nabarangpur, 

PIN:764049

At: Bandhaguda, Po: 

Kantagaon, PS: 

Tentulikhunti, Dist: 

Nabarangpur, 

PIN:764049 2
7
.0

5
.1

9
9
2

M
a
le

S
E

B
C OD2312

017569

558217

558218
289 800 36.13 3.61 242 600 40.33 4.03 579 1400 41.36 4.14 11.78 YES YES 1. No Valid ERC

421 8

1
9
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Gayatri 

Nayak

Uttam 

Choudhury

Soura Street, Kotpad, 

Koraput PIN 764058

Soura Street, Kotpad, 

Koraput PIN 764058

0
1
.0

1
.1

9
9
6

F
e
m

a
le

U
R

47H 

392771 

47H 

392772

420 500 8.40 0.84 296 500 59.20 5.92 698 1400 49.86 4.99 11.75 YES No

1. No CGPA 

equilvalency of 

HSC

2. No Valid ERC

3. No Tally 

Certificate

422 582

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Ranjita 

Khoda

Somanath 

Khoda

AT-Patraput, PO-

Bilaput, VIA-

Machakund, PIN-

764041, DIST-Koraput

AT-Patraput, PO-

Bilaput, VIA-

Machakund, PIN-

764041, DIST-Koraput 0
5
.1

0
.1

9
9
5

F
E

M
A

L
E

S
T OD2012

018551

558692

558693
227 600 37.83 3.78 221 600 36.83 3.68 599 1400 42.79 4.28 11.75 NO NO

1.No Computer & 

Tally

423 614

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Hiranya 

Mahanandia

Bana 

Mahanandia

AT:Ghasi Sahi, Po: 

Narayanpatna, Dist: 

koraput 764014

AT:Ghasi Sahi, Po: 

Narayanpatna, Dist: 

koraput 764014

0
6
.0

3
.1

9
9
9

M
A

L
E

S
C OD2012

0192217

503246 

TO

503265

388 600 64.67 6.47 331 650 50.92 5.09 0 0 0.00 0.00 11.56 NO NO

1. No Degree 

Certificate

2. NO Computer & 

Tally
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c
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Permanent address

D
a
te

 o
f 

b
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G
e
n

d
e
r

424 370

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Padmaj 

Dhanphul

Prem 

Mohan 

Dhanphul

AT: Banglabada, 

Souraguda Road, 

Jeypore, Dist: Koraput 

764001

At: Bhansuli, Kotpad, 

Dist:Koraput, 764058

2
0
.0

2
.1

9
8
1

M
a
le

S
E

B
C C/758/2

020

558559 

558560
299 750 39.87 3.99 341 900 37.89 3.79 518 1400 37.00 3.70 11.48 YES YES 1. Overage

425 59

2
5
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Jagannath 

Mali

Purussoti 

Mali

At/Po: G.Majhiguda  

PS: Boipariguda, 

Koraput Pin: 764043

At/Po: G.Majhiguda  PS: 

Boipariguda, Koraput 

Pin: 764043

0
5
.0

3
.1

9
9
6

M
a
le

U
R No

C/1110/

2017

47H 

393954/ 

47H 

393953

204 600 34.00 3.40 226 600 37.67 3.77 586 1400 41.86 4.19 11.35 YES NO 1. No Tally

426 880

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Rajesh 

Lakra
Habil Lakra

At/Po- Nayapara, 

Gumadera, 

Jharsuguda, Dist: 

Sundergarh, PIN-

768218

At/Po- Nayapara, 

Gumadera, Jharsuguda, 

Dist: Sundergarh, PIN-

768218 3
0
.0

5
.1

9
8
5

M
A

L
E

S
T NO IPO 253 750 33.73 3.37 374 900 41.56 4.16 529 1400 37.79 3.78 11.31 YES YES NO IPO

427 229

3
0
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Santoshi 

Nag
Babuni Nag

At/Po: Paraja Street 

Koraput 764020

At/Po: Paraja Street 

Koraput 764020

3
0
.0

1
.1

9
9
5

F
e
m

a
le

S
C OD2012

019181

550558

550559
201 600 33.50 3.35 210 600 35.00 3.50 605 1400 43.21 4.32 11.17 YES NO 1. No Tally

428 651

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Debasis 

Jena

523738

523737
444 750 59.20 5.92 403 900 44.78 4.48 7.10 0.71 11.11 YES YES

1. No prescribed 

application Form

429 44

2
4
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Laxmi 

Charan 

Soura

Ghana 

Soura

AT. Souraguda. POST. 

Jayanagara. VIA. 

Jeypore.. DIST. 

Koraput. PIN..764005

AT. Souraguda. POST. 

Jayanagara. VIA. 

Jeypore.. DIST. 

Koraput. PIN..764005 2
0
.0

1
.1

9
9
4

M
a
le

S
T C/1607/

2019
202 600 33.67 3.37 214 600 35.67 3.57 581 1400 41.50 4.15 11.08 YES YES 1. No IPO

430 535

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Krushna 

Chandra 

Khara

Dambaru 

Khara

AT-Bagarguda, Po- 

Mostiput, Dist: Koraput

AT-Bagarguda, Po- 

Mostiput, Dist: Koraput

1
0
.0

6
.1

9
9
4

M
A

L
E

U
R OD2012

01748

551014

551015
201 600 33.50 3.35 216 600 36.00 3.60 571 1400 40.79 4.08 11.03 NO NO

1. No Computer

2. No Tally

431 200

2
8
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Jyoti 

Prakash 

Biswal

Ramakanta 

Biswal

At/Po: Umuri

Via: Jeypore

PIN:764002

Dist: Koraput

At/Po: Umuri

Via: Jeypore

PIN:764002

Dist: Koraput 1
6
.0

2
.1

9
9
5

M
a
le

U
R C/689/2

019

558547

558548
219 600 36.50 3.65 210 600 35.00 3.50 541 1400 38.64 3.86 11.01 YES NO 1. No Tally

432 920

1
4
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Pravakar 

Kuda

Appa Rao 

Kuda

At/Po- Hataguda, 

Panthulund, Nandapur, 

Dist: Koraput 764038

At/Po- Railway Colony, 

Dist: Koraput 764020

1
9
.0

6
.1

9
8
8

M
A

L
E

S
C OD2012

0183215
NO IPO 256 750 34.13 3.41 315 900 35.00 3.50 567 1400 40.50 4.05 10.96 YES NO 1. No Tally

433 20

2
1
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Mohini Sisa Arjun Sisa

At Khamara, Po- Badel 

via- pawda, Block - 

Nandapur PIN- 764041

At Khamara, Po- Badel 

via- pawda, Block - 

Nandapur PIN- 764041

1
4
.0

4
.1

9
9
5

F
e
m

a
le

S
T od20120

1914870

36G7964

72/36G7

96475/36

G796473

/36G796

474

268 600 44.67 4.47 350 600 58.33 5.83 3600 5.83 0.58 10.88 YES NO

1. No CGPA 

Equivalence in BA

2 No Tally 

Certificate
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R
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K
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c
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Correspondences/ 

Permanent address

D
a
te

 o
f 

b
ir

th
 

G
e
n

d
e
r

434 73

2
3
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Shaik Sadiq 

Alli

Shaik 

Koushar Alli

At/Po: Jatbal Via: 

Papadahandi PS: 

Dabugoan 

Dist:Nabarangpur

At/Po: Jatbal Via: 

Papadahandi PS: 

Dabugoan 

Dist:Nabarangpur 0
5
.0

5
.1

9
9
7

M
a
le

U
R No

OD2312

0182305

47H 

391441 / 

47H 

391442

198 600 33.00 3.30 224 600 37.33 3.73 685 1800 38.06 3.81 10.84 YES NO 1. No Tally

435 1

1
8
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Monaj 

Kumar Naik
Mohan Naik

New street 4th  Lane  

Suryamohan Nivas At 

post jeypore Dist- 

Koraput PIN- 764001

New street 4th  Lane  

Suryamohan Nivas At 

post jeypore Dist- 

Koraput PIN- 764001 2
0
.0

7
.1

9
9
8

M
a
le

S
C 311 750 41.47 4.15 2416 3750 64.43 6.44 0 0 0.00 0.00 10.59 - -

1.No Degree

2.No Valid ERC

3.No Computer & 

Tally Certificate

436 805

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Sukaldhar 

Harijan

Jagabandhu 

Harijan

AT/PO- Dhaminana, 

kotpad, koraput, PIN-

764058

AT/PO- Dhaminana, 

kotpad, koraput, PIN-

764058

2
3
.0

6
.1

9
7
3

M
A

L
E

S
C PH 194241

194242

256 700 36.57 3.66 315 900 35.00 3.50 508 1500 33.87 3.39 10.54 YES YES 1. Overage

437 450

0
8
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Purandar 

Khara

Krushna 

Khara

AT/Po- Kanti, Badel, 

Nandapur, Dist: 

Koraput

AT/Po- Kanti, Badel, 

Nandapur, Dist: 

Koraput

0
5
.0

7
.1

9
9
8

M
a
le

S
T NO IPO 289 600 48.17 4.82 295 600 49.17 4.92 0 0 0.00 0.00 9.73 YES NO

1. No Tally

2. No Degree 

Certificate& 

Marksheet

438 416

0
8
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Praizen 

Ashrit

Monohar 

Ashri

At/Po-Mission 

Compound, Dist: 

Koraput 7640202

2
3
.0

5
.1

9
9
7

M
a
le

U
R

5
5
0
8
1
2

5
5
0
8
1
3

315 600 52.50 5.25 266 600 44.33 4.43 0 0 0.00 0.00 9.68 YES NO
1. No Tally

2. No Valid ERC

439 827

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Kanhu 

Charan 

Sethi

Hari Hara 

Sethi

At-Khandianai,PO-

Beguniapada,ps-Kodala

Dist:Ganjam

Pin-761031

At-Khandianai,PO-

Beguniapada,ps-Kodala

Dist:Ganjam

Pin-761031 0
5
.0

7
.1

9
9
0

M
A

L
E

S
C C/1924/

2017

277771

TO

277774

303 750 40.40 4.04 329 600 54.83 5.48 0 0 0.00 0.00 9.52 NO NO

1. No Tally & 

Computer

2. No Degree

440 817

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Saumya 

Ranjan 

Sahoo

Amiya 

Ranjan 

sahu

AT-Fatepur, 

Narendrapur, DIST-

Cuttack, PIN-754134

AT-Fatepur, 

Narendrapur, DIST-

Cuttack, PIN-754134

0
3
.0

6
.1

9
9
9

M
A

L
E

U
R 379213

379214
356 600 59.33 5.93 210 600 35.00 3.50 0 0 0.00 0.00 9.43 NO YES

1. No Tally 

Marksheet

2. No Degree 

Certificate

3. No PGDCA

441 911

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Somu Sethi
Santosh 

Sethi

At/Po- Talamando, Near 

Tarini Book Strore, 

Dist: Khurds, PIN-

751028

At/Po- Sakhipada, 

Dhankauda, Dist: 

Sambalpur PIN:768001

3
0
.0

7
.1

9
9
2

M
A

L
E

S
C OD2812

0184
258 600 43.00 4.30 279 600 46.50 4.65 0 0 0.00 0.00 8.95 NO NO

1. No Tally & 

Computer

2. No Degree

442 638

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Rohita 

Mahanandia

Baya 

Mahanandia

At/Po- Bharati Nagar, 

Narayanpatna, Dist: 

Koraput 764014

At/Po- Bharati Nagar, 

Narayanpatna, Dist: 

Koraput 764014

2
9
.1

2
.1

9
9
0

M
A

L
E

S
C C/1250/

14

503226-

503245
298 750 39.73 3.97 296 600 49.33 4.93 0 0.00 0.00 8.91 NO NO

1. No Degree

2. No Computer & 

Tally 

443 403

0
8
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Mangala 

mali
Budra Mali

At/Po- Jogimaliguda, A. 

Malkangiri, 

Dasmantpur, Dist: 

Koraput

At/Po- Jogimaliguda, A. 

Malkangiri, 

Dasmantpur, Dist: 

Koraput 0
4
.0

8
.1

9
9
1

M
a
le

S
E

B
C OD2012

0161803

5
5
0
8
1
5

5
5
0
8
1
4

321 800 40.13 4.01 282 600 47.00 4.70 0 0 0.00 0.00 8.71 YES

1. No Valid ERC

2. No requisite 

Qualification
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c
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D
a
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f 

b
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G
e
n

d
e
r

444 433

0
8
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Runi Takri Abdin Takri
At/Po- Revenue Colony, 

Koraput. 764020

At/Po- Sagarmunda, 

Block: Nandahani

0
8
.0

7
.1

9
9
3

F
e
m

a
le

U
R

5
5
0
5
6
6

5
5
0
5
6
7

297 600 49.50 4.95 210 600 35.00 3.50 0 0 0.00 0.00 8.45 YES NO

1. No Tally

2. No Degree 

Certificate

445 697

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Nitesh 

Kumar 

Pattanaik

Sarat 

Chandra 

Pattanaik

At/Po- Karan Street, 

Kotpad, Dist:Koraput 

PIN-764058

At/Po- Karan Street, 

Kotpad, Dist:Koraput 

PIN-764058

1
9
.0

6
.1

9
9
8

M
A

L
E

U
R C/1212/

2018

194269

194272
292 600 48.67 4.87 210 600 35.00 3.50 0 0.00 0.00 8.37 NO NO

1. No Computer & 

Tally

2. No Degree 

Certifiace

3. No Signature in 

application form

446 762

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Laxmi Pujari
Mahadev 

Pujari

At/Po- Bondaguda, 

Kotpad, Dist; Koraput, 

At/Po- Bondaguda, 

Kotpad, Dist; Koraput, 

2
3
.0

5
.1

9
9
5

F
E

M
A

L
E

S
T CW/880

/2014

194258

194259
243 600 40.50 4.05 210 600 35.00 3.50 0 0.00 0.00 7.55 YES YES

1. No Degree 

Certificate & 

Marksheet

447 166

2
9
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Karunakar 

Nayak

Sunadhar 

Nayak

At/Po: Jagabandhu 

Pandaguda, borigumma 

Dist: Koraput, 764056

At/Po: Jagabandhu 

Pandaguda, borigumma 

Dist: Koraput, 764056
2
6
.0

6
.1

9
6

M
a
le

S
T 550542 

550543
198 600 33.00 3.30 232 600 38.67 3.87 0 0 0.00 0.00 7.17 YES NO

1. No Tally

2. No Degree 

Certificate

3. No ERC

448 788

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Samuel 

Benya

Kumuli 

Benya

At/Po- 

Parajabedapadar, 

Chanabad, Dist: 

Koraput, 764028

At/Po- 

Parajabedapadar, 

Chanabad, Dist: 

Koraput, 764028 0
4
.0

7
.1

9
9
8

M
A

L
E

S
C OD2012

019727
NO IPO 207 600 34.50 3.45 210 600 35.00 3.50 0 0 0.00 0.00 6.95 NO NO

1. No Degree 

Certificate

2. NO IPO

449 192

2
8
.0

9
.2

0
2
0

Jayanti 

Nayak

Sanyasi 

Nayak

At: Belmastreet, Po: 

Kotpad, Dist: Koraput. 

PIN- 764058

At: Belmastreet, Po: 

Kotpad, Dist: Koraput. 

PIN- 764058

0
6
.0

7
.1

9
7
9

F
e
m

a
le

U
R 287 500 57.40 5.74 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 5.74 - Overage

451 919

1
4
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Parbati Darli
Pitambar 

Darli

At/Po- Bairipada, 

Badigada, Dist: Koraput 

PIN-764020

At/Po- Bairipada, 

Badigada, Dist: Koraput 

PIN-764020

2
5
.0

3
.1

9
9
6

F
E

M
A

L
E

S
E

B
C OD2012

018278

558768

558769
241 600 40.17 4.02 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 4.02 NO NO

1. No +2 Certificate

2. No +3 Certificate

452 297

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Purnima 

Digdarshine

e Behera

Sarat 

Chandra 

Behera

0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
1. No prescribed 

application Form

453 317

0
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

 Laxmipriya 

Behera
0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

1. No prescribed 

application Form

454 476

0
8
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Ashutosh 

Natia
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 YES

1. No prescribed 

application Form
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te
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G
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n

d
e
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459 828

1
3
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

Jyotirmayee 

Das
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 YES

1. No prescribed 

application Form

460 1

1
5
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

461 2

1
5
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

462 3

1
5
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

463 4

1
5
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

464 5

1
5
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

465 6

1
5
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

466 7

1
5
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

467 8

1
5
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

468 9

1
5
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

469 10

1
5
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE
CHANDRAMA KIRSANI

POOJA RANI PATTNAIK

SASMITA GOUDA

MONOJ KUMAR MOHANTA

PRAMITA KUMARI NANDA

AUROBINDO BEHERA

SHIPRA BISWAS

PADLAM NAYAK

PURBA MUDULI

DEVI PATNAIK



46

M
a
rk

 s
e
c
u

re
d

T
o
ta

l 
m

a
rk

P
e
rc

e
n

ta
g
e

W
e
ig

h
ta

g
e

M
a
rk

 s
e
c
u

re
d

T
o
ta

l 
m

a
rk

P
e
rc

e
n

ta
g
e

W
e
ig

h
ta

g
e

M
a
rk

 s
e
c
u

re
d

T
o
ta

l 
m

a
rk

P
e
rc

e
n

ta
g
e

W
e
ig

h
ta

g
e

T
o
ta

l 
w

e
ig

h
ta

g
e

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

R
e
m

a
rk

IPO No./ 

DD

Mark Of HSC Mark of +2 Mark of Degree

K
n

o
w

le
d
g
e
 o

f 

c
o
m

p
u

te
r

T
a
ll
y

E. R No.

C
a
te

g
o
ry

S
P
L
 C

a
te

rg
o
ry

 i
f 

a
n

y

Sl 

No.

A
p
p
li
c
a
ti

o
n

 

S
e
rr

ia
l 
N

o
.

D
a
te

 o
f 

re
c
e
iv

e
d

Name of the 
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Father's 
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Correspondence 

Address

Correspondences/ 

Permanent address

D
a
te
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b
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G
e
n

d
e
r

470 11

1
5
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

471 12

1
5
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

472 13

1
5
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

473 14

1
5
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

474 15

1
5
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

475 16

1
5
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

476 17

1
5
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

477 18

1
5
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

478 19

1
5
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

479 20

1
5
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

480 21

1
5
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

MADHUSMITA PATRA

MANIKA CHALLAN

BIGHNA HALBA

MAMATA KHORA

SANDHYA RANI KUMBHAR

G. NIRMALA

SADASIVA NAYAK

G. PRADEEP KUMAR

PRIYANKA GONDA

DILIP KUMAR BAGH

PUSPALATA SINGH
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Father's 
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Correspondence 

Address
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Permanent address

D
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te

 o
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b
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G
e
n

d
e
r

481 22

1
5
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

482 23

1
5
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

483 24

1
5
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

484 25

1
5
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

485 26

1
5
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

486 27

1
5
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

487 28

1
5
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

488 29

1
5
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

489 30

1
5
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

490 31

1
5
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

491 32

1
5
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

SABITRI GUNTHA

RESHMA KHORA

RAMANUJA MUND

JAGA NAYAK

SUSANI KHOSLA

SHAYAMGHAN AMANATYA

RASHMITA KSHETRIYA

SUNITA NAHAK

DIBYA RANJANI KHOSLA

SNEHALATA BADAMUNDI

LAXMAN SAMARATH
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Father's 
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Address
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Permanent address

D
a
te
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b
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G
e
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e
r

492 33

1
5
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

493 34

1
5
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

494 35

1
5
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

495 36

1
5
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

496 37

1
5
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

497 38

1
5
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

498 39

1
5
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

499 40

1
5
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

500 41

1
5
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

501 42

1
5
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

502 43

1
5
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

DEEPAK KUMAR BEHERA

PREETI KINDO

P RUSHIKESH

PRADEEP TAKRI

NIRUPAMA TANDI

BISHNU SAHU

SEPHALI PANDA

SAHADEBA SABAR

SMRUTI RANJAN BEHERA

SHYAMSUNDAR TURUK

SANJAY KUMAR KHOSLA
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Candidates

Father's 

Name

Correspondence 

Address

Correspondences/ 

Permanent address

D
a
te

 o
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b
ir
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G
e
n

d
e
r

503 44

1
5
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

504 45

1
5
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

505 46

1
5
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

506 47

1
5
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

507 48

1
5
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

508 49

1
5
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

509 50

1
5
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

510 51

1
5
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

511 52

1
5
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

512 53

1
5
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

513 54

1
5
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

RAGHUNATH TALIA

SUMITRA PARIDA

SWAGATIKA SINGH

B. ANITA REDDY

RANJITA BAGH

MINAKETAN SAHU

TRINATH PATNAYAK

CHITRASEN SAUNTA

JYOTSNAMAYEE SINGH

SUNEMI KHOSLA

BIBHUTI KUMAR KARKARA
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Father's 
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Correspondence 

Address
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te
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b
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G
e
n

d
e
r

514 55

1
5
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

515 56

1
5
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

516 57

1
5
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

517 58

1
5
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

518 59

1
5
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

519 60

1
5
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

520 61

1
5
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

521 62

1
5
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

522 63

1
5
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

523 64

1
5
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

524 65

1
5
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE
JHARANA SAMARATH

KUNA KHARA

ARCHANA PATRA

KUNIMA KHORA

PHIROJ CHOUHAN

SUKADEB GOUDA

S. DOLI SNEHA

TARUSHREE PEGODO

PINKILATA JENA

SAMEER BEHERA

MOHAN HARIJAN
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Father's 

Name

Correspondence 

Address
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D
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b
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G
e
n

d
e
r

525 66

1
5
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

526 67

1
5
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

527 68

1
5
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

528 69

1
5
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

529 70

1
5
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

530 71

1
5
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

531 72

1
5
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

532 73

1
5
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

533 74

1
5
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

534 75

1
5
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

535 76

1
5
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

SMRUTI PRIYADARSANI

SUDHIR KHOSLA

MADAN GOUDA

RAMA CHANDRA MUND

JAYANTA KUMAR BISOI

SWETA DAS

ANKEETA NAYAK

KABITA RANI DAS

SARALA PRASAD LENKA

AMARENDRA KUMAR MOHANTY

MAHENDRA CHOUDHURY
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G
e
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d
e
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536 77

1
5
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

537 78

1
5
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

538 79

1
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

539 80

1
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

540 81

1
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

541 82

1
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

542 83

1
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

543 84

1
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

544 85

1
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

545 86

1
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

546 87

1
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

SMITA ROUT

RASMITA MAJHI

SUVENDU SEKHAR ROUT

SAMEER KULLU

SUJATA MISHRA

RAJASHREE KHATUA

PRIYANKA SAHOO

MANOJ KUMAR PANDA

PREETI PRIYADARSHINI

MAMATA ADLA

KRUSHNA KUMARI SETHI
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G
e
n

d
e
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547 88

1
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

548 89

1
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

549 90

1
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

550 91

1
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

551 92

1
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

552 93

1
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

553 94

1
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

554 95

1
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

555 96

1
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

556 97

1
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

557 98

1
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

MITU PALTA SINGH

DEBABRATA SAHOO

SARAT KUMAR ROUT

RAJESH PRADHAN

SEEMA NAYAK

MRUTYUNJANYA MISHRA

PARBATI JENA

CHINMAY MALLIK

ARPITA SAHOO

SAROJINI OJHA

KESHAB PRADHAN
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G
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d
e
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558 99

1
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

559 100

1
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

560 101

1
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

561 102

1
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

562 103

1
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

563 104

1
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

564 105

1
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

565 106

1
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

566 107

1
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

567 108

1
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

568 109

1
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

SUPRIYA MANIHIRA

RANJAN KUMAR GOUDA

ARIP HANAM NAIK

GIRIJA HIAL

SOUMYA RANJAN BEHERA

TAPAN KUMAR PADHIARY

FAKIR KUMAR PATTANAYAK

KALPANA KUMARI MOHANANDIA

TAPAS RANJAN BARIK

AJAY KHOSLA

BINODINI SETHI
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G
e
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d
e
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569 110

1
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

570 111

1
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

571 112

1
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

572 113

1
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

573 114

1
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

574 115

1
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

575 116

1
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

576 117

1
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

577 118

1
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

578 119

1
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

579 120

1
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE
DEBASISH CHAKRA

PRABHANJAN BISWAL

PRIYANKA BISWAL

SANTOSH PADHIARI

BHABANI SHANKAR MAJHI

PUJA MAJHI

BISHNU PRIYA MAHAPATRA

GOVARA MANI KUMAR

RAMAKANTA SAHANI

ASHOK BISHI

DEEPAK BADHEI
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G
e
n

d
e
r

580 121

1
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

581 122

1
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

582 123

1
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

583 124

1
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

584 125

1
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

585 126

1
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

586 127

1
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

587 128

1
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

588 129

1
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

589 130

1
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

590 131

1
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

KUMUDA DAS

SUBRAT KUMAR OJHA

PURBASA DALAI

SITAKANTA SENAPATI

DEEPAK KUMAR PADHY

SASMITA SETHI

KRUSHNA MALIFULO

BHIPISINGH DAL

ANIMA PRIYADARSINI

BHARATI PANIKA

SWETLENA PADNA
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G
e
n

d
e
r

591 132

1
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

592 133

1
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

593 134

1
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

594 135

1
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

595 136

1
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

596 137

1
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

597 138

1
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

598 139

1
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

599 140

1
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

600 141

1
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

601 142

1
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

RADHA RANI BEHERA

JAYASMIN GIRI

BANDITA SAHOO

KAMALA KANTA DASH

DEEPAK BERA

MAMATAMAYEE MAHANTA

DIGAMBAR BHUE

SUPRIYA PADHAN

SUMUKHI PANIKA

BISWAJIT SASMAL

LAXMI SAGAR MOHANTY
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Candidates

Father's 

Name

Correspondence 

Address
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Permanent address

D
a
te
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b
ir

th
 

G
e
n

d
e
r

602 143

1
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

603 144

1
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

604 145

1
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

605 146

1
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

606 147

1
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

607 148

1
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

608 149

1
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

609 150

1
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

610 151

1
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

611 152

1
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

612 153

1
6
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

KAMAL NAIK

TEJRAJ RANA

SMARANIKA MOHANTY

SUDHANSU SEKHAR MAJHI

ANIL KUMAR PARIDA

SITARANI TUDU

TARUN KUMAR JENA

PRABIR BISWAL

MANOJ SETHY

PRESENTINA PRADHAN

GOPINATH PRADHAN
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BALARAM PRADHAN

AMITA MAHARANA

LAXMI PRIYA SRICHANDAN

JHARANA SUBUDHI

SMITA MAHARANA

JAYADEV KARTA

TARINI PRASAD PRUSTY

PRABEEN KUMAR MUNI

ASEEMA SAHOO

SANTOSH KUMAR SAHOO

KAHNU CHARAN PATRA
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RAJESH KUMAR SAHU

BANAMALI DAS

JASOBANITA BADHEI

SAMUEL NAIK

SUBASINI MOHARANA

MAHIRAM DAS

SUNIL KUMAR SETHI

MANORANJAN PANDA

SUKANTI SOREN

JASMINE MOHANTY

BASANTA KUMAR SAU
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SABITA SWAIN

ANJAN KUMAR DASH

SAGAR KUMAR MUNI

S. ANTARJAMIY ACHARY

ARIP HANAM NAIK

KSHIROD CHANDRA DALAI

SUMAN LENKA

SUNIL KUMAR SAHU

MILAN KUMAR  SAHOO

NARESH KUMAR BHUE

PRAKASH KUMAR MOHAPATRA
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SILPA DEEP

SUBASH CHANDRA KHAMARI

ASWINI KUMAR BEHERA

SWAPNA REKHA BEHERA

JITEN KUMAR SAHOO

CHINMAYA KUMAR SAHOO
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MONALISA ROUTRAY

MANTU DAKUA
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SUMANT SEKHAR GIRI

ARATI BHUMIA

MAMATA BHUMIA

SUJITA NAG

PRIYANKA DIKHIT

KURSHU GOUDA

BALABHADRA MOHANTY

SATYA MOHAN SAHU
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BHAKTA CHARAN PADHAM

MANOJ KUMAR SARAP

SOUMYA RANJAN PADHAN

DINESH KUMAR

RAJANI KANTA BHOI

BALADEBA KARUNA SAGAR

ANJAN KUMAR RAUT

GEETANJALI SAHU

ASIT BARAN BEHERA

SONAM KUMARI

CHANDAN SAHU
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ASHUTOSH PANDA

JAYASMITA JALLY

ANJAN KUMAR SAHOO

PRATIBHA DURGA

JOGINDRA MEHER

BHARAT KUMAR PATRA

BIMLA BURIULY

SUSHANTA KUMAR DAS

DEBILAL BESHRA

AYESHA PANDA

GARUDA DHWAJA BHATI
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G
e
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d
e
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691 232
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0
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FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

692 233

2
1
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0
.2
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0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

693 234

2
1
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0
.2
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2
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FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

694 235

2
1
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0
.2
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2
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2
1
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AFTER DUE DATE
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1
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0
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AFTER DUE DATE

699 240

2
1
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE
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1
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

GYANA RANJAN SETHI

DILLIP KUMAR MAJHI

SONALI PRADHAN

SUSHIL KUMAR PANGIRAHI

RITESH KUMAR DAS

MANISH KUMAR SHARMA

MINAKSHI PARIDA

KARTIK KUMAR MOHANTY

ANNAPURNNA SAHOO

SUPRAKASH BAG

RUPESH KUMAR DANDASENA
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2
1
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0
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2
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FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

702 243
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1
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0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

703 244

2
1
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

704 245

2
1
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

705 246

2
1
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

706 247

2
1
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

707 248

2
1
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE
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2
1
.1

0
.2

0
2
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FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE
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AFTER DUE DATE

DEEPAK KUMAR JENA

SUBHASHREE BARIK

K BHARATI

PRASANTA KUMAR SANDHA

MADHUSMITA MAJHI

TRILOCHAN NAYAK

DHANESWAR DAS

DIBYA KANTI NAYAK

SUBHALAXMI PARIDA

PAYAL NAIK

PAPUN KUMAR JENA
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2
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0
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2
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AFTER DUE DATE

713 254
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1
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.2
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2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

714 255

2
1
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

715 256

2
1
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

716 257

2
1
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

717 258

2
7
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

718 259

2
7
.1

0
.2

0
2
0

FORMS RECEIVED 

AFTER DUE DATE

RUPALI PANDA

SUBASH CHANDRA BEHERA

KHAGESWAR NAYAK

KUMAR MANU MISHRA

RUPESH KUMAR SAHU

ABHILASH KUMAR SUNA

SRIKANT MALLICK




